
Half Marathon Memorial Enzo Ferrari

Gara Half Marathon
Data 30/03/2025

Luogo Modena (MO)
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5 WAFULA EMMANUEL M ASS KENYA 00:59:2011 00:59:20KEN2005
6 BOI COSMAS M ASS KENYA +4701:00:0722 01:00:07KEN2003
44 EKIDOR SIMON DUDI M ASS ATL. POTENZA PICENA +2:0301:01:2333 01:01:23KEN1997
21 OUHDA AHMED M ASS C.S. ESERCITO +2:2801:01:4844 01:01:48ITA1997
43 NIYOMUKIZA JEAN MARIE

VIANNEY
M ASS ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO +3:0901:02:2955 01:02:29BDI1998

11 NGEIYWO ALEX M SM KENYA +4:2001:03:4016 01:03:40KEN1998
873 BEDINI NICOLO' M ASS G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +4:5701:04:1767 01:04:17ITA2002
15 BOUIH YASSIN M ASS G.A. FIAMME GIALLE +5:5101:05:1178 01:05:11ITA1996
845 COSTA ISACCO M ASS LA RECASTELLO RADICI +6:1801:05:3889 01:05:38ITA1999
9 KOSGEI ROBERT M KENYA +6:4901:06:0910 01:06:09KENnull
870 BOCHERT FLORIAN M SM TSVE 1890 BIELEFELD +7:1101:06:31211 01:06:31GER2000
12 GUEYDON JULIEN M SM MENTON MARATHON +7:2901:06:49312 01:06:49FRA1993
18 FRANCIA PATRICK M ASS ATL. REGGIO ASD +7:5301:07:13913 01:07:13ITA2000
8 CHEROP GLADYS F ASSF KENYA +9:0301:08:23114 01:08:23KEN2000
892 MERLI LUCA M SM S.A. VALCHIESE +9:0701:08:27415 01:08:27ITA2000
822 PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +9:2501:08:4516 01:08:45ITA2003
25 CIATI FABIO M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +9:3301:08:53517 01:08:53ITA1994
7 CHEPNGETICH LUDWINA F ASSF KENYA +9:5601:09:16218 01:09:16KEN1998
879 STJERNLÖF MATHIAS M NC +10:0701:09:27- 01:09:27SWE1986
6396 RONCHETTI GIAN MARCO M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +10:1501:09:35619 01:09:35ITA2002
6345 GRIBI LOTFI M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +10:2401:09:44120 01:09:44ITA1989
50 FANIEL EYOB M SM G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA +10:4001:10:00721 01:10:00ITA1992
893 TAINO GEREMIA M SM G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +10:4701:10:07822 01:10:07ITA2002
26 BONI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD EPS +11:0801:10:28923 01:10:28ITA1999
6305 FERRARI MARCO AURELIO M NC +11:2401:10:44- 01:10:44BRA2000
6346 XHEMALAJ SAIMIR M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +11:3601:10:561024 01:10:56ITA1994
36 BOTTARELLI SARA F ASSF FREE-ZONE +12:5501:12:15325 01:12:15ITA1990
274 BAIARDINI MATTIA M SM40 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +12:5601:12:16126 01:12:16ITA1985
6470 DORELLI FEDERICO M SM ATL. REGGIO ASD +13:0901:12:291127 01:12:29ITA2000
690 PETRUCCI MORGAN M SM G.S. ORECCHIELLA +13:3601:12:561228 01:12:56ITA1994
563 GIORDANO SALVATORE M SM A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +13:4001:13:001329 01:13:00ITA1993
177 ANTONACCI ANDREA M SM DK RUNNERS MILANO +13:4601:13:061430 01:13:06ITA1999
860 MILANI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATL. SAN MARCO U.S. ACLI +14:0201:13:22131 01:13:22ITA1972
604 COSTI ANDREA M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +14:1201:13:321532 01:13:32ITA1998
499 BRIGHI RICCARDO M SM ATLETICA MDS +14:1501:13:351633 01:13:35ITA2000
23 SEZZI EDOARDO M SM35 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +14:1601:13:36234 01:13:36ITA1990
796 TETTAMANTI STEFANO M SM45 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +14:1801:13:38135 01:13:38ITA1978
165 FORESTI FRANCESCO M ATL. BERGAMO 1959 +14:2101:13:4136 01:13:41ITA2003
360 CORBELLI FEDERICO M SM RUNNERPILLAR +14:2101:13:411737 01:13:41ITA1993
927 GAGGI ALICE F ASSF LA RECASTELLO RADICI +14:2201:13:42438 01:13:42ITA1987
13 BADO AURORA F ASSF C.S. CARABINIERI SEZ. +14:4101:14:01539 01:14:01ITA2002
269 CAPPELLI LORENZO M SM ATL. POTENZA PICENA +15:0501:14:251840 01:14:25ITA1997
747 VISTOLI ZENO M SM RUNCARD +15:1601:14:361941 01:14:36ITA1993
671 SLAGTER ROELAND M SM35 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +15:2901:14:49342 01:14:49NED1986
760 DE MICHIEL DYLAN M SM ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO +15:3501:14:552043 01:14:55ITA1999
371 TALLERI WILLIAM M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +15:3901:14:59244 01:14:59ITA1977
874 CAMOZZI LUCA M SM ATL. SALETTI +15:5101:15:112145 01:15:11ITA1999
887 CAPITANI FILIPPO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +15:5201:15:12246 01:15:12ITA1985
546 COPPINI LUCA M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +15:5901:15:19347 01:15:19ITA1980
470 GHIDORZI FRANCESCO M SM RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. +16:0201:15:222248 01:15:22ITA1993
382 MALAGOLI NICHOLAS M SM RUNCARD +16:0501:15:252349 01:15:25ITA1992
6393 FRACASSINI MELISSA F ASSF ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA +16:1301:15:33650 01:15:33ITA2003
541 BRUSCO ALESSANDRO M S.S. TENNO +16:1901:15:3951 01:15:39ITA2003
213 PRIMAVERA VINCENZO M SM A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +16:2001:15:402452 01:15:40ITA1996
765 MENARDI GIACOMO M SM A.S.D. BOVES RUN +16:2201:15:422553 01:15:42ITA1998
5096 TURCHI GIULIO M SM ATLETICA SINALUNGA +16:3701:15:572654 01:15:57ITA2000
764 GAMBACORTA FRANCESCO M SM G.S. MAIANO +16:4401:16:042755 01:16:04ITA2002
808 MONFRECOLA DARIO M SM40 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +16:4701:16:07356 01:16:07ITA1981
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22 PRECI UMBERTO M SM35 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +16:5001:16:10457 01:16:10ITA1986
871 SCANZIANI MARCO M SM35 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +17:0401:16:24558 01:16:24ITA1988
676 CAPPUCCI MATTEO M SM40 OLIMPIATLETICA +17:0901:16:29459 01:16:29ITA1981
14 BOTTONI ENRICA F ASSF CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +17:1201:16:32760 01:16:32ITA1997
318 FALBO ARMANDO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +17:1801:16:38561 01:16:38ITA1985
384 BONINO STEFANO M SM35 OLIMPIATLETICA +17:2101:16:41662 01:16:41ITA1989
195 MUSCOLINO MICHAEL M SM ATL. GAVIRATE +17:3501:16:552863 01:16:55ITA1993
552 MUSUMECI ISIDORO M SM50 A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB +17:3801:16:58264 01:16:58ITA1973
683 COLOMBO ANTONIO M SM55 ATL. MALNATE +17:4101:17:01165 01:17:01ITA1968
799 CASOLINI SIMONE M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +17:4301:17:032966 01:17:03ITA1993
826 ANTELMI VITO M SM GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +17:4401:17:043067 01:17:04ITA1991
574 COLANTONIO GABRIELE M SM ASD PODISTICA VASTO +17:4601:17:063168 01:17:06ITA1994
479 TORMENA ALEX M SM40 AMATEURSPORTVEREIN +17:4601:17:06669 01:17:06ITA1984
5869 PEDRAZZI ALEX M SM RUNCARD +17:5501:17:153270 01:17:15ITA1998
107 SIMIONATO ALESSANDRO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +17:5901:17:193371 01:17:19ITA1996
307 MANAZZALE GABRIELE M SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +18:0401:17:24372 01:17:24ITA1974
875 GAIOLA DANIELE M SM PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +18:0501:17:253473 01:17:25ITA1997
103 TACCALITI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +18:0501:17:253574 01:17:25ITA1996
347 BORDO MARCO M SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +18:1001:17:30475 01:17:30ITA1976
522 TIEZZI PAOLO M SM35 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +18:1101:17:31776 01:17:31ITA1987
278 PETTINI FILIPPO M SM ATL. BERGAMO 1959 +18:1401:17:343677 01:17:34ITA2002
487 BOBBO FRANCESCO M SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +18:1401:17:343778 01:17:34ITA1995
6143 CAVAZZONI NONO M SM RUNCARD +18:1701:17:373879 01:17:37ITA1995
951 MAGLIANO EMANUELE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +18:1701:17:373980 01:17:37ITA1994
656 TURETTA NICHOLAS M SM ATL.AGORDINA +18:2401:17:444081 01:17:44ITA1995
256 SILVA REQUELME ELMER

SAMUEL
M SM35 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +18:2901:17:49882 01:17:49PER1987

284 PAOLUCCI FILIPPO M SM35 1TO1 SPORT ASD +18:3001:17:50983 01:17:50ITA1987
312 FRUCI TOMMASO M SM45 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +18:3001:17:50584 01:17:50ITA1976
592 MONSCHEIN MARTIN M NC +18:3101:17:51- 01:17:51AUT1979
586 FILIPPI GABRIELE M SM40 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA +18:3501:17:55785 01:17:55ITA1985
240 BONVINI SIMONE M SM35 FORLI TRAIL A.S.D. +18:3501:17:551086 01:17:55ITA1988
897 POGGI FABIO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +18:3801:17:58687 01:17:58ITA1977
711 RIZZO MARCO M SM40 OLIMPO LATIANO +18:3801:17:58888 01:17:58ITA1982
120 FERRIGNO RICCARDO M SM55 NRT FIRENZE ASD +18:4001:18:00289 01:18:00ITA1970
113 GHIRALDINI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +19:0101:18:214190 01:18:21ITA1996
759 MAGGIOLI ALBERTO M SM N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA +19:1301:18:334291 01:18:33ITA1998
485 SPADONI ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +19:1801:18:38492 01:18:38ITA1975
438 PUTRINO BRUNO M SM40 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +19:2701:18:47993 01:18:47ITA1982
6015 SIGHINOLFI SAMUELE M MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +19:3101:18:5194 01:18:51ITA2003
501 BAVETTA ROSARIO M SM45 RUNCARD +19:3201:18:52795 01:18:52ITA1978
459 SARGENTI MASSIMO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +19:3601:18:56596 01:18:56ITA1971
872 SALTALAMACCHIA DIEGO

AMBROGIO
M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +19:3601:18:56697 01:18:56ITA1975

779 GALLUZZO ANTONIO M SM G.S.IL FIORINO +19:3901:18:594398 01:18:59ITA1996
844 CAGLIARI MANUEL M SM35 ATLETICA GUASTALLA +19:3901:18:591199 01:18:59ITA1990
6205 BISCEGLIE FRANCESCO

JUNIOR
M SM35 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +19:4201:19:0212100 01:19:02ITA1987

391 LITTEA MICHELE M SM RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +19:4401:19:0444101 01:19:04ITA1994
379 TRIVINO GOMEZ PEDRO

LUIS
M SM35 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +19:4701:19:0713102 01:19:07ECU1987

288 BELLUCCO MARCO M SM40 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +19:4701:19:0710103 01:19:07ITA1983
692 SCALVINONI ANDREA M SM ATLETICA CIMA ASD +19:4801:19:0845104 01:19:08ITA1999
381 GUALDI FAUSTO M SM50 RUNCARD +19:4901:19:097105 01:19:09ITA1971
287 GALLIMBERTI SIMONE M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +19:5301:19:1346106 01:19:13ITA1994
1308 SOURBRON ROEL M SM40 RUNCARD +19:5501:19:1511107 01:19:15ITA1981
105 BACCHELLI CLAUDIO M SM40 RUNCARD +19:5501:19:1512108 01:19:15ITA1983
118 VANZO MAURO M SM40 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +19:5701:19:1713109 01:19:17ITA1983
5444 DI BELLA RICCARDO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +19:5701:19:1747110 01:19:17ITA1995
612 GRANATA FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +20:0001:19:2014111 01:19:20ITA1987
5770 RIVI CLAUDIO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +20:0101:19:218112 01:19:21ITA1978
770 VERNETTI MATTEO M SM G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +20:0101:19:2148113 01:19:21ITA1997
266 CAMPAGNA DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +20:0101:19:2115114 01:19:21ITA1987
223 VESCOVI ALESSIO M SM40 CORRO ERGO SUM RUNNERS +20:0301:19:2314115 01:19:23ITA1981
328 LOMAGISTRO DOMENICO M SM NUOVA ATLETICA LATERZA +20:0501:19:2549116 01:19:25ITA1991
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535 CARRER DAVIDE M SM MARATONELLA ASD +20:0801:19:2850117 01:19:28ITA1996
431 FILIPPINI GIUSEPPE M SM35 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +20:0901:19:2916118 01:19:29ITA1990
136 RAINERI MAURO M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +20:1501:19:358119 01:19:35ITA1971
450 COSTI ALESSANDRO M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +20:1801:19:3815120 01:19:38ITA1981
530 SCHIATTI GIANLUCA M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +20:1901:19:3917121 01:19:39ITA1989
603 FERRARI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +20:2201:19:4251122 01:19:42ITA1996
561 TRICARICO MARCO M SM40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +20:2501:19:4516123 01:19:45ITA1981
778 DIPAOLA FERDINANDO M SM40 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +20:2501:19:4517124 01:19:45ITA1982
868 CARONI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +20:2701:19:479125 01:19:47ITA1973
296 MOCCIA GERARDO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +20:3001:19:509126 01:19:50ITA1980
575 SIMONE ANGELO M SM50 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +20:3101:19:5110127 01:19:51ITA1972
142 FICI ALESSANDRO M SM35 GOLFO DIANESE ULTRA +20:3201:19:5218128 01:19:52ITA1987
867 REDAELLI MARCO M SM50 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +20:3301:19:5311129 01:19:53ITA1971
518 BERTAZZON ALESSANDRO M SM35 EUROVO ATL. PIEVE DI +20:4401:20:0419130 01:20:04ITA1988
515 SGARBI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +20:4501:20:0552131 01:20:05ITA1996
5597 LAMPARELLI LUCA M SM35 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +20:4501:20:0520132 01:20:05ITA1986
378 PANCIROLI LUCA M SM ATLETICA MANARA +20:4601:20:0653133 01:20:06ITA2000
236 LUCCIARINI NICOLA M SM45 ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA +20:4601:20:0610134 01:20:06ITA1980
322 GOVONI LUCA M SM35 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +20:4701:20:0721135 01:20:07ITA1989
6286 MICHELONI LUCA M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +20:4701:20:0718136 01:20:07ITA1983
429 VANDELLI FABIO M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +20:4801:20:0822137 01:20:08ITA1990
797 GIANCANE ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +20:5101:20:1119138 01:20:11ITA1985
550 GODIO PAOLO M SM35 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM +20:5201:20:1223139 01:20:12ITA1989
617 SCOPPETTA ARMANDO M SM40 A.S.D. STRONG RUNNER TEAM +20:5601:20:1620140 01:20:16ITA1982
3806 POINELLI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +21:0301:20:2354141 01:20:23ITA1995
646 PETRACCA ROSARIO

GRAZIANO
M SM45 PODISTICA MAGLIESE +21:0801:20:2811142 01:20:28ITA1980

265 ARGIENTO PIERO M SM45 G.S.IL FIORINO +21:1001:20:3012143 01:20:30ITA1980
323 MORSIANI FABIO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +21:1101:20:313144 01:20:31ITA1970
812 COLASURDO DANIELE M SM40 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +21:1901:20:3921145 01:20:39ITA1981
517 TONI FABIO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +21:2101:20:4113146 01:20:41ITA1978
793 BERNARDINI EMILIANO M SM45 #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI +21:2201:20:4214147 01:20:42ITA1977
885 LA MASTRA STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +21:2501:20:4522148 01:20:45ITA1982
806 SPEDICATI ALESSANDRO M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +21:2501:20:454149 01:20:45ITA1969
6265 PIACENTINI EMANUELE M SM55 ASD SPORTINSIEME +21:2801:20:485150 01:20:48ITA1967
921 CICOGNANI FEDERICA F SF35 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +21:3301:20:531151 01:20:53ITA1990
5907 GOBBI ALESSANDRO M SM40 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO +21:3401:20:5423152 01:20:54ITA1982
614 GRANATA RAFFAELE M SM40 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +21:3601:20:5624153 01:20:56ITA1981
439 CELIMA SIMONE M SM35 POLISPORTIVA ELLERA ASD +21:3601:20:5624154 01:20:56ITA1989
1298 VIORA ELISA F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +21:3801:20:582155 01:20:58ITA1989
329 FORTE FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +21:3901:20:5925156 01:20:59ITA1990
402 CARBONE CARLO M SM LIBERTAS MANTOVA +21:3901:20:5955157 01:20:59ITA1993
483 BIANCO ANTONIO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +21:4301:21:0315158 01:21:03ITA1977
1907 PIROTTO SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +21:4301:21:0356159 01:21:03ITA1999
6485 FERRERO LUCA M SM A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +21:4701:21:0757160 01:21:07ITA1997
294 CUDA ROCCO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +21:4901:21:0912161 01:21:09ITA1974
619 DI GRAZIA LUIGI M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA NORMANNA +21:5001:21:106162 01:21:10ITA1970
482 ALBIONI ALESSANDRO M SM POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +21:5401:21:1458163 01:21:14ITA1992
731 MELZANI GIOVANNI M GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +22:0001:21:20164 01:21:20ITA2003
780 DELFINO NICOLA M SM45 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. +22:0401:21:2416165 01:21:24ITA1977
6150 MANARA ALEX M SM ASD VALDALPONE +22:0501:21:2559166 01:21:25ITA1992
889 MANCERA CARLOS M NC +22:0501:21:25- 01:21:25ESP1992
6349 GOZZI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +22:1101:21:3126167 01:21:31ITA1990
225 MALAGUTI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +22:1201:21:3260168 01:21:32ITA1993
573 RUGGIERI CARLO ALBERTO M SM40 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +22:1401:21:3425169 01:21:34ITA1984
353 BATTISTA GIANLUCA M SM50 P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO +22:1401:21:3413170 01:21:34ITA1973
673 MINGOZZI ANTONIO M SM50 OLIMPIATLETICA +22:1601:21:3614171 01:21:36ITA1972
643 DI BENEDETTO PIERLUIGI M SM35 OLIMPIATLETICA +22:1901:21:3927172 01:21:39ITA1988
150 SERAPIGLIA DEREK JOSEPH M SM40 RUNCARD +22:1901:21:3926173 01:21:39CAN1984
707 LEKA GERI M SM35 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +22:2001:21:4028174 01:21:40ITA1990
821 LUSUARDI ANDREA M SM TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +22:2101:21:4161175 01:21:41ITA2000
654 MAGRI ALESSANDRO M SM ASD GSA SOVERE ATLETICA +22:2201:21:4262176 01:21:42ITA1993
3271 PAGLIONE ALESSIO M SM PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS +22:2501:21:4563177 01:21:45ITA1992
733 DE CESARE DAMIANO M SM CILENTO RUN +22:2801:21:4864178 01:21:48ITA1998
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583 CALISTI MARCO M SM40 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +22:3001:21:5027179 01:21:50ITA1981
127 GARRAMONE MIRKO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +22:3001:21:5029180 01:21:50ITA1988
375 MORABITO GIUSEPPE M SM45 HARWELL HARRIERS +22:3101:21:5117181 01:21:51ITA1977
670 BERNARDI CHRISTIAN M SM50 LEOPODISTICA +22:3401:21:5415182 01:21:54ITA1971
700 NEGRETTO PAOLO M SM50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +22:3601:21:5616183 01:21:56ITA1974
836 BIAGIONI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +22:3701:21:5728184 01:21:57GBR1985
751 PACE ENRICO M SM ASD CONCA D' ORO SICILIA +22:3801:21:5865185 01:21:58ITA1997
675 CAPPUCCI MARCO PIO M SM35 OLIMPIATLETICA +22:3801:21:5830186 01:21:58ITA1987
877 VECCHIONI DANIELE M SM40 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +22:4101:22:0129187 01:22:01ITA1985
662 CAGNO FRANCESCO M SM40 URBAN RUNNERS +22:4201:22:0230188 01:22:02ITA1985
326 MATTIOLI PAOLO M SM55 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +22:4901:22:097189 01:22:09ITA1968
869 AMICI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +22:5001:22:1066190 01:22:10ITA1996
737 BOBBO MATTIA M SM ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +22:5501:22:1567191 01:22:15ITA1993
4961 BENEDIC BENIAMIN M SM35 RUNCARD +22:5501:22:1531192 01:22:15ROU1990
310 PARMIGGIANI FEDERICO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +23:0101:22:2132193 01:22:21ITA1989
10 LAGAT SHALYNE F SF KENYA +23:0201:22:221194 01:22:22KEN1998
724 CAROLI GIOVANNI M SM LEOPODISTICA +23:0401:22:2468195 01:22:24ITA1996
928 GARDELLI ELEONORA F SF35 POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D. +23:0601:22:263196 01:22:26ITA1986
791 PAOLOTTI SIMONE M SM40 G.S.IL FIORINO +23:1101:22:3131197 01:22:31ITA1983
187 TREVISAN ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +23:1301:22:3318198 01:22:33ITA1980
3767 LOPRETE NICOLA M SM45 RUN FOR CATANZARO +23:1901:22:3919199 01:22:39ITA1980
788 BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +23:2101:22:4120200 01:22:41ITA1978
309 BISCOTTI ANGELO M SM40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +23:2301:22:4332201 01:22:43ITA1983
1812 CHERPESSI GABRIELE M SM ASD NUOVA OMA +23:2601:22:4669202 01:22:46ITA1996
977 TORRICELLI ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +23:2601:22:4633203 01:22:46ITA1984
6158 BONADIMAN SAVERIO M SM40 ASD VALDALPONE +23:2801:22:4834204 01:22:48ITA1984
801 BRUZZI MARCO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +23:3101:22:511205 01:22:51ITA1964
526 GUIDETTI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +23:3201:22:5235206 01:22:52ITA1984
824 LO GRASSO ANTONIO M SM35 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +23:3201:22:5233207 01:22:52ITA1990
1824 LA MORGIA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +23:3301:22:5370208 01:22:53ITA1995
566 DE MARINIS ERASMO

FRANCESCO
M SM50 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +23:3601:22:5617209 01:22:56ITA1974

668 RICCHIUTI PASQUALE M SM35 ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0 +23:4101:23:0134210 01:23:01ITA1987
143 MORO FILIPPO M SM POL.MONTECCHIO +23:4101:23:0171211 01:23:01ITA1996
590 MANCINI MANUEL M SM45 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +23:4201:23:0221212 01:23:02ITA1978
363 BUTTIGLIONE LEONARDO

VITO
M SM45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +23:4301:23:0322213 01:23:03ITA1978

556 TURBA TOMMASO M SM35 RUNCARD +23:4501:23:0535214 01:23:05ITA1990
490 DEMARCUS AGOSTINO M SM45 MEETFIT +23:4501:23:0523215 01:23:05ITA1977
497 NAPOLITANO CIRO M SM40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +23:4801:23:0836216 01:23:08ITA1985
6484 VISPI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +23:4901:23:0936217 01:23:09ITA1989
504 ROBERTO GIOVANNI M SM60 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +23:5001:23:102218 01:23:10ITA1964
882 MARCHI EMANUELE M SM45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +23:5101:23:1124219 01:23:11ITA1977
6427 GIANOLA GIOVANNI M SM45 PREMANA +23:5201:23:1225220 01:23:12ITA1976
441 FAETI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +23:5301:23:1372221 01:23:13ITA1992
394 POKOLODNYY SEMEN M SM A.R.C.U.S. +23:5401:23:1473222 01:23:14UKR1997
2968 VIOLANTE ANTONIO M SM RUNCARD +23:5401:23:1474223 01:23:14ITA1993
739 DANIELE GIUSEPPE M SM55 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. +23:5601:23:168224 01:23:16ITA1969
126 CICOGNANI GIAN MARCO M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +23:5601:23:1675225 01:23:16ITA1992
283 MILIA MANUEL M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +23:5701:23:1776226 01:23:17ITA1996
572 PALUMBO NICOLA M SM40 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +23:5801:23:1837227 01:23:18ITA1984
5752 GULLINO FABRIZIO M SM RUNCARD +24:0001:23:2077228 01:23:20ITA1994
174 FANANI MICHELANGELO M SM55 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +24:0101:23:219229 01:23:21ITA1967
3428 TRUFFELLINI RICCARDO M ATLETICA FILOTTRANO ASD +24:0201:23:22230 01:23:22ITA2003
568 CRESCENZI MARCO M SM45 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +24:0301:23:2326231 01:23:23ITA1979
6395 CERUTTI FABIO M SM ATLETICA OVEST TICINO +24:0301:23:2378232 01:23:23ITA1993
428 PEZZONI ARONNE M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +24:0501:23:2527233 01:23:25ITA1980
425 LONGO CRISTIAN M SM45 A.R.C.U.S. +24:0701:23:2728234 01:23:27ITA1978
334 ZANIRATO MAURO M SM45 A.S.D. ATLETICA COPPARO +24:1001:23:3029235 01:23:30ITA1977
440 CARPENITO GIACOMO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +24:1101:23:3118236 01:23:31ITA1973
935 PIGMEI SIMONE M SM35 ATL. REGGIO ASD +24:1401:23:3437237 01:23:34ITA1990
767 VICINI EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +24:1601:23:3679238 01:23:36ITA1997
319 AMELIO MATTEO M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +24:1601:23:3638239 01:23:36ITA1986
403 BORTOLAMEOTTI MICHELE M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +24:1601:23:3619240 01:23:36ITA1971
633 PICINI GABRIELE M SM50 ATLETICA BUJA +24:2201:23:4220241 01:23:42ITA1972

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 02/04/2025 05:52

86Pagina 4 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

853 MASSONI EMANUELE M SM40 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +24:2201:23:4238242 01:23:42ITA1981
862 CERRI MATTEO M SM EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +24:2201:23:4280243 01:23:42ITA1992
611 DEL PRETE GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +24:2301:23:4330244 01:23:43ITA1979
333 BIANCHI ROBERTO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +24:2501:23:4521245 01:23:45ITA1973
500 CORTI MASSIMO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +24:2501:23:4510246 01:23:45ITA1968
697 ALESSANDRINI ANDREA

MASSIMO
M SM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +24:2601:23:4622247 01:23:46ITA1971

516 FRAU ANDREA M SM45 US ATL GUSPINI +24:2801:23:4831248 01:23:48ITA1977
591 GUADAGNINI GIUSEPPE M SM60 MONTECATINI MARATHON +24:3201:23:523249 01:23:52ITA1963
248 RIZZOLO STEFANO M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +24:3201:23:5239250 01:23:52ITA1990
775 PELOSO LORENZO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +24:3801:23:5823251 01:23:58ITA1975
344 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +24:3801:23:5832252 01:23:58ITA1976
651 FATIGATI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ASD AMATORI MARATHON +24:3901:23:5924253 01:23:59ITA1974
437 FONTANA JURI M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +24:3901:23:5939254 01:23:59ITA1982
688 FERRARI PAOLO EMERIO

UGO
M SM50 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +24:4001:24:0025255 01:24:00ITA1974

623 GAMBOCCI VINCENZO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +24:4001:24:0033256 01:24:00ITA1979
629 MANGANIELLO DOMENICO M SM40 A.S.D.MOV.SPORT. BARTOLO +24:4101:24:0140257 01:24:01ITA1983
827 LUDOVICO DANIELE M SM50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +24:4301:24:0326258 01:24:03ITA1971
846 VEZZELLI MARCO M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +24:4401:24:0481259 01:24:04ITA2002
291 VANZO MARCO M SM40 VICENZA RUNNERS +24:4701:24:0741260 01:24:07ITA1985
365 LANCINI SIMONE M SM35 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +24:4901:24:0940261 01:24:09ITA1989
716 VESPAZIANI NICOLO' M SM35 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO +24:4901:24:0941262 01:24:09ITA1989
551 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 PODISTICA ARONA +24:4901:24:0934263 01:24:09ITA1979
830 MAZZURCO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +24:5101:24:1142264 01:24:11ITA1985
156 RIVERO CHRISTIAN M SM35 SEIPERCORRERE +24:5101:24:1142265 01:24:11ITA1986
252 BRIGNOLI ROBERTO M SM35 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +24:5301:24:1343266 01:24:13ITA1987
727 DAVI' ALBERTO M SM40 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +24:5401:24:1443267 01:24:14ITA1981
392 BONI JOAN SEBASTIAN M SM G.P. I CAGNON +24:5401:24:1482268 01:24:14ITA1994
420 BACCHIEGA FEDERICO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +24:5501:24:1535269 01:24:15ITA1977
130 DOMO MATTEO M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +24:5501:24:1583270 01:24:15ITA1992
178 RIOLO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +24:5601:24:1627271 01:24:16ITA1972
1728 AGOSTINELLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +24:5801:24:1884272 01:24:18ITA1996
706 CARBONI LUCA M SM35 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +25:0001:24:2044273 01:24:20ITA1986
6394 MIGLIORINI LISA F SF RUNNER TEAM 99 SBV +25:0101:24:212274 01:24:21ITA1994
6322 TILOCCA MANUEL M SM50 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +25:0101:24:2128275 01:24:21ITA1974
1669 BOSSU' FRANCESCO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +25:0101:24:2129276 01:24:21ITA1974
6334 PIGONI MATTEO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +25:0301:24:2330277 01:24:23ITA1974
781 ESPOSITO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +25:0301:24:2331278 01:24:23ITA1974
560 COLORIO GABRIELE M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +25:0501:24:2536279 01:24:25ITA1977
2883 NARDINO ENRICO M SM40 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +25:0601:24:2644280 01:24:26ITA1984
462 COLLOVINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +25:0601:24:2685281 01:24:26ITA1992
5922 MURATORI MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +25:0601:24:2637282 01:24:26ITA1976
5911 TILOCCA GIOVANNI M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +25:0801:24:2811283 01:24:28ITA1967
721 CASON SIMONE M SM ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO +25:1001:24:3086284 01:24:30ITA1999
166 MICUNCO STEFANO M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +25:1101:24:3145285 01:24:31ITA1981
390 BOLDRINI DAVIDE M SM35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +25:1101:24:3145286 01:24:31ITA1989
672 VIRGOLINI DANIELE M SM40 JALMICCO CORSE +25:1101:24:3146287 01:24:31ITA1982
324 VIGNOLI SIMONE M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +25:1301:24:3346288 01:24:33ITA1990
682 BONDI CLAUDIO M SM45 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +25:1601:24:3638289 01:24:36ITA1979
115 MARCHESI MAURIZIO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +25:1701:24:3739290 01:24:37ITA1978
538 CASO ANIELLO M SM40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +25:1701:24:3747291 01:24:37ITA1985
2266 BIASI MIRCO M SM ASD OLL SCARS +25:1701:24:3787292 01:24:37ITA1992
681 CARELLA LUIGI M SM35 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +25:1801:24:3847293 01:24:38ITA1988
468 CAVALLIERI SIMONE M SM SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +25:1901:24:3988294 01:24:39ITA1994
3300 OLIVA ALESSANDRO M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +25:2001:24:4089295 01:24:40ITA1997
787 NADOTTI LUCA M SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +25:2101:24:4140296 01:24:41ITA1976
785 ALINOVI NICOLA M SM35 ATLETICA MANARA +25:2101:24:4148297 01:24:41ITA1986
6347 FILIPPI CATERINA F SF ATL. REGGIO ASD +25:2201:24:423298 01:24:42ITA1997
255 SIMONATO GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +25:2201:24:4290299 01:24:42ITA1994
866 BIANCO ANDREA M SM40 VARESE TRIATHLON S.B.R. +25:2301:24:4348300 01:24:43ITA1982
2457 BARRA GAETANO M SM40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +25:2501:24:4549301 01:24:45ITA1984
417 BRUGNOLI PIETRO M SM PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +25:2601:24:4691302 01:24:46ITA1996
1477 MAGNANI MARCO M SM35 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +25:2701:24:4749303 01:24:47ITA1987
416 ROSSI MASSIMO MARCO M SM55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +25:2801:24:4812304 01:24:48ITA1966
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1357 D'AMICO FABIO M SM40 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +25:2901:24:4950305 01:24:49ITA1983
608 ANNUNZIATA GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD INTERNATIONAL +25:3101:24:5113306 01:24:51ITA1969
314 RAVAZZONI SIMONE M SM PARMARATHON ASD +25:3301:24:5392307 01:24:53ITA1994
6194 BENZONI MICHAEL M SM LA RECASTELLO RADICI +25:3401:24:5493308 01:24:54ITA1993
704 MARTELLI MATTEO M SM40 BASE RUNNING +25:3701:24:5751309 01:24:57ITA1983
562 BEDIN ERMES M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +25:3701:24:5732310 01:24:57ITA1974
140 BORGOGNI FILIPPO M SM45 RUNCARD +25:3701:24:5741311 01:24:57ITA1978
834 FANTUZZI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +25:3801:24:5894312 01:24:58ITA1995
607 ANDREANI ALESSANDRO M SM35 ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C. +25:4001:25:0050313 01:25:00ITA1989
628 CIACCIA CARLO M SM45 ASD CONCA D' ORO SICILIA +25:4001:25:0042314 01:25:00ITA1977
137 CORDELLA CLAUDIO M SM35 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +25:4101:25:0151315 01:25:01ITA1986
5529 ANGELINO ANTONIO M SM45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +25:4101:25:0143316 01:25:01ITA1980
702 DEPLANO ANDREA M SM55 CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +25:4201:25:0214317 01:25:02ITA1970
275 ALETTI FLORIAN BRICE M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +25:4401:25:0444318 01:25:04FRA1980
246 DISPENSA CRISTIAN M SM ATL. NOVESE +25:4401:25:0495319 01:25:04ITA1993
555 ROSSI ANDREA M SM50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +25:4601:25:0633320 01:25:06ITA1973
409 AVANZI MIRCO M SM ASD RUN IT +25:4801:25:0896321 01:25:08ITA2000
301 ACQUADERNI MARCO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +25:4801:25:0852322 01:25:08ITA1986
5653 MONTORSI MARCO M SM45 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +25:5101:25:1145323 01:25:11ITA1979
774 BORTOLOTTI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +25:5301:25:1397324 01:25:13ITA1995
258 MARCHETTI MARTIN M SM S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +25:5301:25:1398325 01:25:13ITA1992
5424 TORRINI ANDREA M SM55 G.S. MAIANO +25:5401:25:1415326 01:25:14ITA1967
6287 BARBIERI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +25:5501:25:1546327 01:25:15ITA1979
217 CAVALLERO MARCO M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +25:5701:25:1734328 01:25:17ITA1975
666 BESCHI ALBERTO M SM50 BANANA TEAM ASD +26:0101:25:2135329 01:25:21ITA1974
2940 SCORZA DARIO M ATLETICA VENARIA REALE +26:0201:25:22330 01:25:22ITA2003
2972 BURGONI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +26:0201:25:2299331 01:25:22ITA1992
532 BENCIVENGA MICHELE M SM45 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +26:0401:25:2447332 01:25:24ITA1979
342 REALI ALESSANDRO M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +26:0601:25:2652333 01:25:26ITA1981
295 GRADELLINI VITTORIO M SM RUNCARD +26:0701:25:27100334 01:25:27ITA1992
3055 PARIANI MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +26:0801:25:2848335 01:25:28ITA1980
123 BARBIERI MATTEO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +26:0901:25:2949336 01:25:29ITA1977
613 CAPASSO ANTONIO M SM40 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +26:0901:25:2953337 01:25:29ITA1983
186 INVERNIZZI CLAUDIO M SM40 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +26:1101:25:3154338 01:25:31ITA1981
820 DI GIOIA GIONATA M SM50 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +26:1201:25:3236339 01:25:32ITA1975
6413 DI RENZO SANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +26:1201:25:3250340 01:25:32ITA1978
6162 BUONFRATE MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D PODISTICA MONTERONI +26:1201:25:3251341 01:25:32ITA1980
157 VERNILE ANTONIO M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +26:1601:25:3655342 01:25:36ITA1984
544 MARRI ROBERTO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +26:1801:25:3837343 01:25:38ITA1973
247 NURRA DANIEL M ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +26:2201:25:42344 01:25:42ITA2003
828 CENTRONE ANGELO M SM50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +26:2301:25:4338345 01:25:43ITA1972
3131 FEDRIZZI STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +26:2501:25:4516346 01:25:45ITA1968
577 FERRANTE RAFFAELE M SM40 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +26:2601:25:4656347 01:25:46ITA1984
405 VENCATO ALESSIO M SM40 ATL.VICENTINA +26:2601:25:4657348 01:25:46ITA1983
1508 PALETTI PIERPAOLO M SM RUNCARD +26:2801:25:48101349 01:25:48ITA2001
6486 PISTOCCHI STEFANO M SM60 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO +26:3001:25:504350 01:25:50ITA1964
308 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI M SM40 RUNCARD +26:3001:25:5058351 01:25:50ITA1984
880 CANZIO MATTEO M SM40 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +26:3101:25:5159352 01:25:51ITA1983
849 LINARI LORIS M SM RUNCARD +26:3301:25:53102353 01:25:53ITA2000
395 COMINATO MANUEL M SM45 SPOTORNI RUN +26:3401:25:5452354 01:25:54ITA1979
6373 OLIVA DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +26:3701:25:5753355 01:25:57ITA1986
508 CAPUTI MASSIMO M SM45 ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0 +26:4101:26:0153356 01:26:01ITA1976
119 MASCHERINI CIRO M SM45 PICO RUNNERS +26:4201:26:0254357 01:26:02ITA1980
701 POMA DANIELE M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +26:4201:26:0255358 01:26:02ITA1977
316 MONTI MICHELE M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +26:4301:26:0360359 01:26:03ITA1983
2797 DI BITONTO COSIMO

DAMIANO
M SM40 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA +26:4401:26:0461360 01:26:04ITA1984

397 MONTAGGIOLI TONINO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +26:4801:26:0839361 01:26:08ITA1971
695 GELMI LORENZO M SM AMR ANGOLO MOUNTAIN +26:4901:26:09103362 01:26:09ITA1999
1037 CARNOVALI PIETRO M SM FERRARI ASD +26:5101:26:11104363 01:26:11ITA1992
637 SERVETTI ALESSANDRO M SM40 KALIPE ASD +26:5201:26:1262364 01:26:12ITA1981
509 NEGRO FRER CHRISTIAN M SM45 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +26:5401:26:1456365 01:26:14ITA1980
1193 TAMBINI ALICE F SF CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +26:5501:26:154366 01:26:15ITA1993
857 CAPRIOTTI PAOLO M SM40 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +26:5501:26:1563367 01:26:15ITA1985
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460 VOZZA MICHELE M SM45 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +26:5501:26:1557368 01:26:15ITA1977
696 FILANTE MAURIZIO M SM45 ASD PODISTICA +26:5701:26:1758369 01:26:17ITA1976
728 PETTINATO TONIO M SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +27:0101:26:2140370 01:26:21ITA1971
645 CAMPANI CRISTIAN M SM45 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +27:0201:26:2259371 01:26:22ITA1979
616 TROCCOLO FRANCO M SM45 SETTIMO RUNNERS +27:0201:26:2260372 01:26:22ITA1976
1241 MEI LUDOVICA F SF35 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +27:0201:26:224373 01:26:22ITA1986
957 MICCHETTI MARCELLO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +27:0401:26:2464374 01:26:24ITA1982
111 OTTOMANI LUCA M SM35 ASD SPORTINSIEME +27:0401:26:2454375 01:26:24ITA1987
444 BORIN MICHELE M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +27:0501:26:2565376 01:26:25ITA1982
351 IARROBINO CARMINE M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +27:0501:26:2561377 01:26:25ITA1979
108 BORELLI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:1001:26:3055378 01:26:30ITA1987
493 BALSAMO GENEROSO

MATTEO
M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +27:1001:26:30105379 01:26:30ITA1997

495 NAPOLI GIANFRANCO M SM45 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +27:1101:26:3162380 01:26:31ITA1980
198 BONANNO NICOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +27:1101:26:3163381 01:26:31ITA1979
833 GAIOLA ANDREA M SM PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +27:1301:26:33106382 01:26:33ITA1994
303 SERVODIO SIMONE M SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +27:1301:26:3364383 01:26:33ITA1978
520 TURRI ANTONIO M SM I SARMATI +27:1301:26:33107384 01:26:33ITA1991
528 COMETTO ALBERTO M SM35 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA +27:1601:26:3656385 01:26:36ITA1989
650 SIGHICELLI LUIGI M SM40 RUNCARD +27:1801:26:3866386 01:26:38ITA1984
803 CAPONI FEDERICO M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +27:2001:26:4067387 01:26:40ITA1981
116 VALLS BADIA PERE M NC RUNCARD +27:2001:26:40- 01:26:40ESP1998
2358 REGGIANI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +27:2001:26:40108388 01:26:40ITA1997
1460 GINEPRI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:2101:26:4157389 01:26:41ITA1986
39 DE MAIO FRANCESCO M FISPES +27:2201:26:421390 01:26:42ITA1981
5980 DONDI FABIO M SM60 ASD SPORTINSIEME +27:2401:26:445391 01:26:44ITA1965
228 GOBBI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:2401:26:4458392 01:26:44ITA1990
641 PINTON RENATO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +27:2701:26:4741393 01:26:47ITA1974
772 GOSMARO MARCO

FRANCESCO
M SM45 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +27:2801:26:4865394 01:26:48ITA1979

184 GANDOLA SERGIO M SM ATLETICA ALTO LARIO +27:3501:26:55109395 01:26:55ITA1994
891 COTTAFAVI LUCA M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +27:3801:26:58110396 01:26:58ITA1991
109 BERNABUCCI LUCA M SM ATL. PIACENZA +27:4101:27:01111397 01:27:01ITA2001
693 ANDERLAN RAUL LUCAS M RUNCARD +27:4201:27:02398 01:27:02ITA2005
636 FUSCO MICHELE M SM40 FREE RUN ASD +27:4301:27:0368399 01:27:03ITA1983
122 GRIMANDI MARCO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +27:4401:27:0469400 01:27:04ITA1984
2093 AMATULLI VITO M SM50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +27:4701:27:0742401 01:27:07ITA1974
1299 MONTANERA CARLOTTA

FEDERICA
F SF40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +27:4701:27:071402 01:27:07ITA1982

197 PRIVITERA SALVATORE M SM50 RUN FOR CATANZARO +27:4701:27:0743403 01:27:07ITA1972
141 QUAGLIOTTO PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +27:4801:27:0870404 01:27:08ITA1981
4923 CREPAZ MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +27:4901:27:0959405 01:27:09ITA1989
176 GIRARDI DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +27:4901:27:0960406 01:27:09ITA1987
593 CARLINI GUIDO LUZIO M SM50 URBAN RUNNERS +27:4901:27:0944407 01:27:09ITA1971
649 TULLIO FILIPPO M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +27:4901:27:09112408 01:27:09ITA2001
762 CHAOUI OMAR M SM ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +27:5101:27:11113409 01:27:11ITA1994
600 BERGO STEFANO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +27:5201:27:1217410 01:27:12ITA1969
112 FERTUSO GIUSEPPE M SM40 A.S.D.  ATL. MARANO +27:5601:27:1671411 01:27:16ITA1983
285 TONI DANIELE M SM NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD +27:5701:27:17114412 01:27:17ITA1991
1112 PASTORE FRANCESCA F SF45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +27:5801:27:181413 01:27:18ITA1979
605 TAGLIATINI SIMONE M SM G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +27:5801:27:18115414 01:27:18ITA1997
206 MARCHESAN DANNY M SM45 VICENZA RUNNERS +27:5801:27:1866415 01:27:18ITA1978
238 GALLINI MATTEO M SM45 RUNNING OLTREPO' +27:5901:27:1967416 01:27:19ITA1978
180 AMBROS VASYL M SM RUNNING OLTREPO' +27:5901:27:19116417 01:27:19UKR1991
746 ARCHETTI YURI M SM35 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +28:0101:27:2161418 01:27:21ITA1988
661 BONI DIMITRI M SM35 RUNCARD +28:0201:27:2262419 01:27:22ITA1987
631 CAMATTINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +28:0201:27:2245420 01:27:22ITA1975
1536 FULGERI MANUELE M SM35 RUNCARD +28:0201:27:2263421 01:27:22ITA1990
454 CALLEGHER CARLO M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +28:0301:27:2372422 01:27:23ITA1981
221 TAGLIENTI EROS M SM40 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 +28:0301:27:2373423 01:27:23ITA1981
465 SINISI ANTONIO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +28:0401:27:2446424 01:27:24ITA1975
6365 ANDALO' SIMONE M SM40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +28:0501:27:2574425 01:27:25ITA1981
839 FAVARON FULVIO M SM TRIIRON +28:0501:27:25117426 01:27:25ITA1992
840 FAVARON FILIPPO M SM TRIIRON +28:0501:27:25118427 01:27:25ITA1994
2525 BENEVENTI MATTEO M SM ATLETICA MDS +28:0601:27:26119428 01:27:26ITA2000
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1768 BORGHI MASSIMO M SM40 PICO RUNNERS +28:0701:27:2775429 01:27:27ITA1981
6308 INNOCENTI LEONARDO M SM45 GS ATL. SIGNA +28:0701:27:2768430 01:27:27ITA1976
1092 VENTURELLI NICOLETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +28:0701:27:271431 01:27:27ITA1973
3221 BENETTI NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +28:0701:27:27120432 01:27:27ITA1992
298 BONETTI ROBERTO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +28:0701:27:2718433 01:27:27ITA1968
584 CAPPELLARI ANDREA M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +28:0701:27:2747434 01:27:27ITA1973
543 PATANI LORENZO M SM GROTTINI TEAM RECANATI +28:0701:27:27121435 01:27:27ITA1993
2061 BASSI FABIO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +28:1001:27:3069436 01:27:30ITA1980
5835 TASSI BENEDETTO M SM45 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +28:1201:27:3270437 01:27:32ITA1980
452 COSTI CLAUDIO M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +28:1201:27:3248438 01:27:32ITA1975
5673 TORRICELLI SILVIA F SF40 TRICOLORE SPORT +28:1501:27:352439 01:27:35ITA1983
299 PANDINI SIMONE M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +28:1601:27:3671440 01:27:36ITA1978
339 CASTAGNA GIANFRANCO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +28:1901:27:3919441 01:27:39ITA1967
1528 SGHEDONI DAVIDE M SM35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +28:2001:27:4064442 01:27:40ITA1987
606 TRENTI ANDREA M SM ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +28:2001:27:40122443 01:27:40ITA1996
598 FRANZESE DOMENICO M SM40 ASD AMATORI MARATHON +28:2001:27:4076444 01:27:40ITA1985
297 GIORDANO DAVIDE M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +28:2001:27:4077445 01:27:40ITA1985
2177 BRUNO MORENO M SM ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO +28:2301:27:43123446 01:27:43ITA1997
244 GHION NICOLA M SM35 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +28:2301:27:4365447 01:27:43ITA1989
1598 RAIMONDI MARCELLO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +28:2501:27:4578448 01:27:45ITA1982
2482 PIGNATTI ALESSANDRO M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +28:2601:27:4666449 01:27:46ITA1990
1896 POZZANA GIOVANNI M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +28:2901:27:4979450 01:27:49ITA1985
610 MANDELLI FLAVIO MARCO M SM55 POL. BESANESE +28:2901:27:4920451 01:27:49ITA1966
2767 MIGNONE MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +28:3001:27:50124452 01:27:50ITA2001
313 RICCI STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +28:3101:27:5180453 01:27:51ITA1984
164 FLORE CLAUDIO M SM45 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +28:3101:27:5172454 01:27:51ITA1978
1093 FERRARI RAMONA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +28:3201:27:522455 01:27:52ITA1978
2165 MACIRELLA LUIGI M SM45 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +28:3301:27:5373456 01:27:53ITA1979
1617 VERNIANI LORENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +28:3301:27:5374457 01:27:53ITA1978
659 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE M SM ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +28:3501:27:55125458 01:27:55ITA1991
1435 ERRA LORENZO M SM A. ATL. CAMAIORE +28:3601:27:56126459 01:27:56ITA1995
424 RONZANI FABIO M SM 1TO1 SPORT ASD +28:3601:27:56127460 01:27:56ITA1993
1135 BRAMBILLA CAROLINA F SF RUNCARD +28:3601:27:565461 01:27:56ITA1993
6327 MORSELLI ALESSANDRO M SM PICO RUNNERS +28:3801:27:58128462 01:27:58ITA1995
837 SERIO GIOVANNI LUCA M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +28:3801:27:5849463 01:27:58ITA1975
205 STRAZZABOSCO MATTIA M SM35 AFV BELTRAME +28:4101:28:0167464 01:28:01ITA1986
1244 SEMERARO ANDREA

VITTORIA
F SF ATLETICA SINALUNGA +28:4101:28:016465 01:28:01ITA1998

393 MENATO CHRISTIAN M SM45 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +28:4201:28:0275466 01:28:02ITA1977
196 GUMIRATO LORENZO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +28:4301:28:03129467 01:28:03ITA1993
943 FRITH CALLUM M SM RUNCARD +28:4301:28:03130468 01:28:03GBR1992
677 FAGANEL ASTRID F SF40 JALMICCO CORSE +28:4401:28:043469 01:28:04ITA1985
376 MENEGHELLO ALBERTO M SM40 RAIN RUNNERS +28:4501:28:0581470 01:28:05ITA1985
1003 CAGNINA ALESSANDRO M SM40 FERRARI ASD +28:4601:28:0682471 01:28:06ITA1985
1316 CORVAGLIA GIOVANNI M SM35 PODISTICA MAGLIESE +28:4601:28:0668472 01:28:06ITA1989
807 UVA STEFANO M SM55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +28:4701:28:0721473 01:28:07ITA1968
5765 ZACCARELLI ENRICO M SM PICO RUNNERS +28:5001:28:10131474 01:28:10ITA1991
972 SABENI DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +28:5001:28:1050475 01:28:10ITA1975
811 AIELLO FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:5101:28:1183476 01:28:11ITA1984
722 BIDDAU DENIS M SM35 ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO +28:5301:28:1369477 01:28:13ITA1987
736 TERRACCIANO ANTONIO M SM35 G.S.IL FIORINO +28:5401:28:1470478 01:28:14ITA1989
6295 PANDOLFI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +28:5401:28:14132479 01:28:14ITA1998
713 VISANI ALBERTO M SM45 G.S.IL FIORINO +28:5401:28:1476480 01:28:14ITA1979
1804 MATURO GIUSEPPE M SM45 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +28:5401:28:1477481 01:28:14ITA1977
640 GUARNIERI SILVANO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +28:5401:28:1451482 01:28:14ITA1975
2043 BARALDI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:5401:28:1484483 01:28:14ITA1985
2492 BIAGI LORENZO M SM50 I GHIBELLINI GP +28:5501:28:1552484 01:28:15ITA1975
1328 OLIVA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +28:5601:28:1685485 01:28:16ITA1981
5703 RIZZOLI LUCA M SM40 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +28:5601:28:1686486 01:28:16ITA1982
5695 PINTUS LARA F SF45 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +28:5701:28:173487 01:28:17ITA1980
6422 SEMENZATO DAMIANO M SM RUNCARD +28:5701:28:17133488 01:28:17ITA1998
766 BIAGIONI ALESSANDRO M SM A.S. ATLETICA VIRTUS LUCCA +28:5901:28:19134489 01:28:19ITA1995
2481 RICCI GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +28:5901:28:1953490 01:28:19ITA1975
735 CIULLA MATTEO M SM55 G.S.IL FIORINO +29:0501:28:2522491 01:28:25ITA1968
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2413 VIOTTO MICHELE M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +29:0701:28:2754492 01:28:27ITA1974
831 FARAONE MARCO

DOMENICO
M SM40 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +29:0801:28:2887493 01:28:28ITA1985

212 NOTO DANIELE M SM45 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +29:0801:28:2878494 01:28:28ITA1979
132 MORA LORENZO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +29:1001:28:3055495 01:28:30ITA1974
999 GIOVANELLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +29:1101:28:31135496 01:28:31ITA1995
471 PALTRINIERI LUCA M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +29:1201:28:3279497 01:28:32ITA1979
890 RIGHI FRANCESCO M SM PODISTICA CORREGGIO +29:1201:28:32136498 01:28:32ITA1991
491 BERTESI ELIA M SM35 RUNCARD +29:1201:28:3271499 01:28:32ITA1988
153 MUTO ANGELO M SM40 CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO +29:1301:28:3388500 01:28:33ITA1981
268 RUGA SIMONE M SM35 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +29:1501:28:3572501 01:28:35ITA1990
276 CONTESINI IVANO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +29:1501:28:3556502 01:28:35ITA1972
6324 MAZZA MATTEO M SM40 G.S. TOCCALMATTO +29:1501:28:3589503 01:28:35ITA1983
219 VOLPICELLA GIUSEPPE M SM35 ASD ATLETICA FIAMMA +29:1701:28:3773504 01:28:37ITA1986
270 GRASSO MARIO M SM RUNCARD +29:1901:28:39137505 01:28:39ITA1994
3146 ANGELICCHIO GIUSEPPE M SM50 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +29:1901:28:3957506 01:28:39ITA1975
4323 D'ANGELO PELLEGRINO M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +29:2001:28:4023507 01:28:40ITA1969
782 ZARANTONELLO MARCO M SM55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +29:2001:28:4024508 01:28:40ITA1966
6223 COLLALTO DAVIDE M SM50 CSI SASSO MARCONI +29:2101:28:4158509 01:28:41ITA1974
182 RAGIONE ANDREA M SM40 TREPUZZI RUNNING A.S.D. +29:2201:28:4290510 01:28:42ITA1984
5893 PAINI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +29:2301:28:43138511 01:28:43ITA1997
446 OSTANELLO CRISTIANO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +29:2401:28:4459512 01:28:44ITA1971
761 CAPPELLAZZI DENNY M SM40 RUNCARD +29:2401:28:4491513 01:28:44ITA1984
273 CLEVA LORENZO M SM ASD FREE RUNNERS TRIESTE +29:2401:28:44139514 01:28:44ITA1995
1145 NERI ELENA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +29:2501:28:452515 01:28:45ITA1975
687 SCHIAVON ANDREA M SM45 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +29:2501:28:4580516 01:28:45ITA1977
635 MARCELLINO SILVIO M SM45 RUNNERS DESIO +29:2801:28:4881517 01:28:48ITA1980
771 GALLIANO DAVIDE M SM50 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +29:2901:28:4960518 01:28:49ITA1974
540 BRUSCO EMANUELE M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +29:3001:28:5061519 01:28:50ITA1973
1355 BAROZZI MILO M SM35 RUNCARD +29:3001:28:5074520 01:28:50ITA1986
740 ZAMPOLERI EMILIANO M SM50 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +29:3101:28:5162521 01:28:51ITA1975
1330 BRANDOLI MARCO M SM40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +29:3101:28:5192522 01:28:51ITA1985
2484 MATIETO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +29:3201:28:52140523 01:28:52ITA2002
302 CAVAZZA DANIELE M SM45 PICO RUNNERS +29:3201:28:5282524 01:28:52ITA1978
1776 TRONCONI MARCO M SM LEOPODISTICA +29:3201:28:52141525 01:28:52ITA1997
2872 GIACOMETTI FILIPPO M SM55 ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON +29:3401:28:5425526 01:28:54ITA1970
3008 GASPARDIS TOMMASO

DAVIDE
M RUNCARD +29:3501:28:55527 01:28:55ITA2004

519 BARBARINI MARCO M SM55 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +29:3501:28:5526528 01:28:55ITA1969
2529 BELEGNI LUCA M SM35 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +29:3801:28:5875529 01:28:58ITA1990
3309 VISMARA IVAN ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +29:3801:28:5883530 01:28:58ITA1976
1586 TONDO AMILCARE M SM35 A.S.D. 101 RUNNERS +29:3801:28:5876531 01:28:58ITA1987
366 TESINI DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +29:3801:28:5863532 01:28:58ITA1972
742 BERNARDI STEFANO M SM40 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +29:3901:28:5993533 01:28:59ITA1981
5414 AULETA GIUSEPPE M SM ASD METALFER POD. BRIENZA +29:4001:29:00142534 01:29:00ITA1996
3256 LANZI LORIS M SM45 EDERA ATL. FORLI +29:4001:29:0084535 01:29:00ITA1977
2456 CAPASSO ANDREA M SM35 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +29:4001:29:0077536 01:29:00ITA1986
2522 BENEVENTI ALESSANDRO M SM ATLETICA MDS +29:4101:29:01143537 01:29:01ITA1994
3116 BLANCO ANTONIO M SM45 RUNCARD +29:4201:29:0285538 01:29:02ITA1979
419 MACCI MARCO M SM35 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO +29:4401:29:0478539 01:29:04ITA1986
389 SALMETTI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +29:4701:29:07144540 01:29:07ITA1993
652 GRILLO STEFANO M SM ATLETICA CURINGA ASD +29:4801:29:08145541 01:29:08ITA2000
1007 GARCIA OSCAR M SM45 RUNCARD +29:4801:29:0886542 01:29:08ESP1978
289 MUZZARELLI STEFANO M SM45 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +29:4901:29:0987543 01:29:09ITA1979
188 CAMPAGNA MARCO M SM45 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +29:4901:29:0988544 01:29:09ITA1978
708 GIULIVI CRISTIAN M SM45 G.T.A. CREMA +29:4901:29:0989545 01:29:09ITA1978
2705 GIANNUZZO ANGELO M SM45 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI +29:4901:29:0990546 01:29:09ITA1976
5593 VISICCHIO DONATO M SM50 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +29:4901:29:0964547 01:29:09ITA1973
823 PIZZURRO FILIPPO M SM35 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +29:5001:29:1079548 01:29:10ITA1987
816 SERUSI MARCO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +29:5001:29:1091549 01:29:10ITA1976
241 REVERBERI CRISTIAN M SM PARMARATHON ASD +29:5001:29:10146550 01:29:10ITA1993
1098 CIMNAGHI MARTINA MARIA F SF ATLETICA VIGEVANO +29:5001:29:107551 01:29:10ITA2001
1532 CANEVARO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +29:5101:29:11147552 01:29:11ITA1996
1400 SCOGNAMIGLIO FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD +29:5201:29:1265553 01:29:12ITA1975
1133 BURGESS RACHEL ELAINE F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +29:5301:29:133554 01:29:13ITA1973
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1934 GIARETTA TOMMASO M SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +29:5401:29:1492555 01:29:14ITA1980
385 MELETTI LUIGI M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +29:5401:29:1427556 01:29:14ITA1968
489 FINELLI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +29:5601:29:1680557 01:29:16ITA1987
3003 FRANCINI GIACOMO M SM35 FILIRUN TEAM ASD +29:5601:29:1681558 01:29:16ITA1987
768 GIBERTINI EUGENIO M SM45 RUNCARD +29:5601:29:1693559 01:29:16ITA1979
984 SETTECASI GIACOMO M SM50 RUNCARD +29:5601:29:1666560 01:29:16ITA1971
358 FRANCESCHI OMAR M SM40 G.P. I CAGNON +30:0201:29:2294561 01:29:22ITA1981
2504 BIGNAMI GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +30:0201:29:2294562 01:29:22ITA1977
620 SAVIANO GIOVANNI M SM50 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +30:0201:29:2267563 01:29:22ITA1972
674 CASTELLO MAURIZIO M SM45 OLIMPIATLETICA +30:0501:29:2595564 01:29:25ITA1979
2772 TIEVOLI ANTONIO M SM45 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +30:0601:29:2696565 01:29:26ITA1980
3351 DELOGU ANTONIO PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +30:0601:29:2682566 01:29:26ITA1989
6483 DI NARDO FRANCESCO M SM G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +30:0601:29:26148567 01:29:26ITA1994
698 CONTE FRANCESCO

MARCELLO
M SM55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +30:0701:29:2728568 01:29:27ITA1969

1274 DORO PAOLA F SF55 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE +30:0701:29:271569 01:29:27ITA1968
6297 FAUSTINI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +30:0801:29:28149570 01:29:28ITA1998
2550 CAPEZZUTO FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +30:0801:29:2868571 01:29:28ITA1973
965 MORTELLARO FABIO SANTI M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +30:0801:29:28150572 01:29:28ITA1993
3419 CARIANI GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +30:1201:29:3297573 01:29:32ITA1978
6423 SARTOR ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +30:1301:29:33151574 01:29:33ITA1993
242 ATTARDI CARMINE M SM40 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +30:1301:29:3395575 01:29:33ITA1982
6259 LICCARDI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +30:1301:29:33152576 01:29:33ITA1994
373 RICCIARDI PAOLO M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +30:1301:29:3396577 01:29:33ITA1982
855 SCARSELLA EMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +30:1401:29:3469578 01:29:34ITA1973
121 SAVORANI MARCO M SM LIFERUNNER SSDARL +30:1501:29:35153579 01:29:35ITA1992
5693 TOSETTI PAOLO M SM45 MONTECATINI MARATHON +30:1601:29:3698580 01:29:36ITA1980
523 MINETTI LORENZO M SM ASD PLACENTIA +30:1601:29:36154581 01:29:36ITA1992
1750 LO SARDO ANDREA M SM40 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +30:1701:29:3797582 01:29:37ITA1982
689 BISTOLETTI DARIO M SM50 ATLETICA TIGERS +30:1701:29:3770583 01:29:37ITA1975
3142 CAVALLARI LORENZO M SM45 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +30:1801:29:3899584 01:29:38ITA1976
585 FUSI MANUEL M SM40 RUNCARD +30:1801:29:3898585 01:29:38ITA1984
1315 COSTA MARCELLO M SM MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +30:1801:29:38155586 01:29:38ITA2001
1774 MARCONI ALESSANDRO M SM G.P. ENDAS CESENA +30:2001:29:40156587 01:29:40ITA2000
233 GERACI ANTONINO

GIOVANNI
M SM60 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +30:2101:29:416588 01:29:41ITA1965

1879 ALBERTAZZI FLAVIO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +30:2201:29:4229589 01:29:42ITA1968
534 RUINI MASSIMO M SM45 DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO +30:2201:29:42100590 01:29:42ITA1977
492 CORRADI MATTEO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +30:2301:29:43101591 01:29:43ITA1978
5300 BOTOSSO MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +30:2301:29:43157592 01:29:43ITA1993
2871 PADELLA MARCO M SM35 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +30:2301:29:4383593 01:29:43ITA1990
488 PANARIELLO MARIO M SM55 CARDATLETICA +30:2301:29:4330594 01:29:43ITA1968
2431 LA VIA GUGLIELMO M SM35 ATLETICA DEI GELSI +30:2301:29:4384595 01:29:43ITA1990
1395 AFFINITO GIOVANNI M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +30:2401:29:4499596 01:29:44ITA1985
3478 BERTI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +30:2401:29:44100597 01:29:44ITA1985
3456 MAGGI LUCA M SM45 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +30:2501:29:45102598 01:29:45ITA1978
5528 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +30:2501:29:4571599 01:29:45ITA1973
1504 RAZZI LORIS M SM G.S. MONTEGARGNANO +30:2601:29:46158600 01:29:46ITA1998
3398 RINALDI MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. ATTIVAMENTE +30:2801:29:48101601 01:29:48ITA1985
194 CANARELLI SMONE M SM OLIMPIATLETICA +30:2801:29:48159602 01:29:48ITA1996
3219 TOLLARI FEDERICO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +30:2901:29:49102603 01:29:49ITA1982
1152 PESCAROLO MANUELA F SF45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +30:2901:29:494604 01:29:49ITA1978
5744 BACCHIANI CLAUDIO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +30:3001:29:5085605 01:29:50ITA1987
336 TESSARI MATTEO M SM35 ATL. RIGOLETTO +30:3201:29:5286606 01:29:52ITA1987
2681 DALBOSCO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +30:3201:29:52103607 01:29:52ITA1984
795 CAPARRUCCI MAURO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +30:3201:29:5272608 01:29:52ITA1971
2949 GARAMPI MICHELE M SM PODISTICA OLTRARNO +30:3301:29:53160609 01:29:53ITA1994
5754 VAN DER VEEN ERIK

WILLEM
M SM35 FERRARI ASD +30:3301:29:5387610 01:29:53NED1987

705 ARMELLIN ANDREA M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +30:3401:29:54103611 01:29:54ITA1976
5789 GALATI DANIELE M SM35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +30:3801:29:5888612 01:29:58ITA1989
985 PARRILLO TONIO M SM RUNCARD +30:4001:30:00161613 01:30:00ITA1994
694 MORGANTE PIETRO M SM60 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA +30:4401:30:047614 01:30:04ITA1964
2268 CELLA FABIO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +30:4701:30:07104615 01:30:07ITA1980
1390 PESCI MIRCO M SM35 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +30:4801:30:0889616 01:30:08ITA1986
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6428 FOGAL JACOPO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +30:4801:30:08162617 01:30:08ITA1995
3439 MAZZALI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +30:4801:30:08104618 01:30:08ITA1982
5886 GALLINARO DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +30:5001:30:10163619 01:30:10ITA1997
2259 CESARON DAVIDE M SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +30:5101:30:11105620 01:30:11ITA1977
5887 ZAGNI DANIELE M SM55 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +30:5101:30:1131621 01:30:11ITA1968
1288 AGAZZOTTI GIORGIA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +30:5201:30:128622 01:30:12ITA2002
1179 CORNELLI ISABELLA F SF G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +30:5201:30:129623 01:30:12ITA1991
3343 SASSO SIMONE M SM A.S.D. JUST RUN +30:5301:30:13164624 01:30:13ITA1997
2452 LEONELLI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +30:5301:30:13106625 01:30:13ITA1979
2054 ANGELILLO LEONARDO M SM45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +30:5301:30:13107626 01:30:13ITA1978
1147 BASILE SILVIA F SF35 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +30:5501:30:155627 01:30:15ITA1986
678 CIALDELLA FABIO M SM40 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +30:5501:30:15105628 01:30:15ITA1983
277 PANINI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +30:5701:30:17165629 01:30:17ITA1993
304 CACCIANI MICHELE M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +30:5701:30:1732630 01:30:17ITA1968
3411 MALAGUTI GIORDANO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +30:5701:30:1733631 01:30:17ITA1970
191 LEVIZZANI MARTINO M SM RUNCARD +30:5701:30:17166632 01:30:17ITA1993
2119 VINCENZI PIETRO M SM35 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +30:5701:30:1790633 01:30:17ITA1987
5671 ARRIGONI CLAUDIO M SM45 C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA +30:5901:30:19108634 01:30:19ITA1978
367 SCHIAVI JACOPO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:0001:30:2091635 01:30:20ITA1986
232 CALANDRA SALVATORE M SM45 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +31:0201:30:22109636 01:30:22ITA1977
1968 TOSI NICOLA M SM45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +31:0201:30:22110637 01:30:22ITA1979
2380 PEREGO FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +31:0301:30:23106638 01:30:23ITA1985
5591 DEBBIA MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +31:0301:30:23107639 01:30:23ITA1985
1830 GENEVINI LUCA M SM35 G.T.A. CREMA +31:0401:30:2492640 01:30:24ITA1990
3147 POLIDORO ROBERTO M SM45 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +31:0401:30:24111641 01:30:24ITA1979
1549 GIOVANELLI MARCO M SM55 ATL.PESCIA +31:0501:30:2534642 01:30:25ITA1966
300 PULLEGA FABRIZIO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +31:0501:30:25112643 01:30:25ITA1976
783 ALBERA ALESSANDRO M SM35 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM +31:0601:30:2693644 01:30:26ITA1987
2823 GOFFI SERIO M SM55 POL. SALINE ROMAGNA ASD +31:0601:30:2635645 01:30:26ITA1970
453 CASTIELLO SIMONE M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +31:0701:30:27108646 01:30:27ITA1982
848 ANDROMARI ANDREA M SM40 ASD RUN IT +31:0701:30:27109647 01:30:27ITA1985
1482 LORUSSO FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +31:0801:30:28113648 01:30:28ITA1979
3516 ELLI ROBERTO M SM65 ATLETICA MANARA +31:0801:30:281649 01:30:28ITA1958
357 MAZZEI STEFANO M SM60 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +31:0901:30:298650 01:30:29ITA1964
1161 ROSA PATRIZIA F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +31:1001:30:306651 01:30:30ITA1989
3514 SESSA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +31:1001:30:30167652 01:30:30ITA1992
667 ZUMIANI MARCO M SM XC TEAM ASD +31:1101:30:31168653 01:30:31ITA1993
498 BERTONI DAVIDE M SM ATLETICA MDS +31:1101:30:31169654 01:30:31ITA1996
513 PIZZAMIGLIO ETTORE M SM VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +31:1101:30:31170655 01:30:31ITA1995
338 MELECCHI LUCA M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +31:1201:30:3273656 01:30:32ITA1971
354 FRANCESCATO DINO M SM60 ATL. CIBENO +31:1301:30:339657 01:30:33ITA1962
1372 NAPOLI ANTONIO

FRANCESCO
M SM35 RUNCARD +31:1301:30:3394658 01:30:33ITA1986

4632 RE ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +31:1401:30:34171659 01:30:34ITA1991
1789 BESSI ROBERTO M SM55 ATLETICA CALENZANO +31:1501:30:3536660 01:30:35ITA1969
1029 RUFFINI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +31:1601:30:36172661 01:30:36ITA1996
2627 BARONI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:1601:30:3674662 01:30:36ITA1972
4367 CARACCIOLO MARCO M SM35 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +31:1701:30:3795663 01:30:37ITA1989
6387 VIAN ANDREA M SM GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +31:1801:30:38173664 01:30:38ITA1994
1940 FERRAUTO DARIO M SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +31:2001:30:40114665 01:30:40ITA1977
1294 TORRE COSMA M SM45 RUNNING OLTREPO' +31:2201:30:42115666 01:30:42ITA1979
3231 MANCINI MARCO M SM35 GSBR +31:2301:30:4396667 01:30:43ITA1987
361 CAPONETTI GIUSEPPE M SM40 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +31:2401:30:44110668 01:30:44ITA1981
2518 CAPPELLI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:2501:30:4597669 01:30:45ITA1988
2922 POLINI ROSSANO M SM WE RUN BERGAMO ASD +31:2501:30:45174670 01:30:45ITA1997
3099 BELLONI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +31:2701:30:47111671 01:30:47ITA1982
1084 TRIPANI MARGHERITA

MARIA VIT
F SF A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE +31:3001:30:5010672 01:30:50ITA1993

377 SALETTI ALESSANDRO M SM ATL. RIGOLETTO +31:3101:30:51175673 01:30:51ITA1992
2351 FERRARI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3101:30:5198674 01:30:51ITA1987
2345 FRANCHINI FILIPPO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +31:3101:30:51116675 01:30:51ITA1979
1246 LA ROSA MARIA OLIVIA F SF45 ASD TEAM UNDER 2.5 +31:3101:30:515676 01:30:51ITA1979
878 CAMPELLO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3201:30:5299677 01:30:52ITA1990
1803 URSO DOMENICO M SM55 ASD RUNNERS FOR +31:3301:30:5337678 01:30:53ITA1969
2799 FAVARO NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +31:3301:30:53176679 01:30:53ITA1996
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6453 SEVERI LUDOVICA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +31:3301:30:5311680 01:30:53ITA2002
1772 ZINGARELLI FELICE M SM55 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +31:3401:30:5438681 01:30:54ITA1970
2583 STRANISCI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +31:3401:30:54100682 01:30:54ITA1989
364 FERRONI FEDERICO M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +31:3401:30:54112683 01:30:54ITA1985
264 NOVIELLO FRANCESCO M SM60 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +31:3501:30:5510684 01:30:55ITA1965
1178 GIACOBAZZI FRANCESCA F SF ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +31:3701:30:5712685 01:30:57ITA1992
239 D'AURIA GIOVANNI M SM45 ATLETICA 2000 +31:3801:30:58117686 01:30:58ITA1979
1432 NONNIS MARIO M SM55 MARATHON CLUB ORISTANO +31:3801:30:5839687 01:30:58ITA1970
975 SCAMARCIO ALESSANDRO M SM FERRARI ASD +31:3801:30:58177688 01:30:58ITA1993
185 REALE PASQUALE M SM45 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +31:4001:31:00118689 01:31:00ITA1976
549 LA ROCCA RINO M SM45 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +31:4001:31:00119690 01:31:00ITA1979
545 BOERI DARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +31:4101:31:0175691 01:31:01ITA1973
814 MAZZANTI MIRKO M SM45 RUNCARD +31:4101:31:01120692 01:31:01ITA1980
1035 MARINO FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA +31:4201:31:02101693 01:31:02ITA1988
159 RODI FABIO M SM40 A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI +31:4201:31:02113694 01:31:02ITA1982
215 HOWIE JONATHAN M NC +31:4301:31:03- 01:31:03GBR1993
3451 MONTANARI ALESSIO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +31:4501:31:05121695 01:31:05ITA1978
6493 TUPPUTI DOMENICO M SM45 CIRCOLO POLISPORTIVA +31:4601:31:06122696 01:31:06ITA1976
1160 ASCIUTTO MONICA F SF45 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +31:4601:31:066697 01:31:06ITA1977
815 RAIMONDO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +31:4601:31:06178698 01:31:06ITA1994
2954 PIROLA MATTEO M SM45 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +31:4801:31:08123699 01:31:08ITA1978
5021 LA FRANCA MARCANTONIO M SM40 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +31:5201:31:12114700 01:31:12ITA1981
466 DE GIOVANNI DARIO M SM55 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +31:5301:31:1340701 01:31:13ITA1970
1550 BARBIERI SANTE UMBERTO

RAUL
M SM60 AQQUANNVUE' TRAIL +31:5301:31:1311702 01:31:13ITA1964

663 ZANOTTI PIER MARIO M SM RUNCARD +31:5401:31:14179703 01:31:14ITA1992
2424 GIGANTE FRANCESCO M SM50 A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - +31:5501:31:1576704 01:31:15ITA1975
680 MARINO STEFANO M SM A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +31:5701:31:17180705 01:31:17ITA1991
813 DEFAZIO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +31:5701:31:1777706 01:31:17ITA1974
2237 CANTONI ROBERTO M SM55 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +31:5801:31:1841707 01:31:18ITA1967
1641 MAGNONI GIACOMO M SM RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +31:5901:31:19181708 01:31:19ITA1997
5745 BODINI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +32:0001:31:20182709 01:31:20ITA1995
2421 CHIANTERA LUIGI M SM RUNCARD +32:0101:31:21183710 01:31:21ITA1992
715 RUIU FABIO M SM60 MARATONELLA ASD +32:0101:31:2112711 01:31:21ITA1965
1862 FAMA' PASQUALE M SM URBAN RUNNERS +32:0201:31:22184712 01:31:22ITA1995
1993 SOLDATI PAOLO M SM35 PARMARATHON ASD +32:0501:31:25102713 01:31:25ITA1987
1796 SAPONARO DELLA CASA

MATTEO
M SM35 RUNCARD +32:0601:31:26103714 01:31:26ITA1989

1116 CARA SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +32:0601:31:2613715 01:31:26ITA1993
3381 CHININEA LORENZO M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +32:0601:31:26104716 01:31:26ITA1988
832 CORIANI ANDREA M SM ATL.AMAT.OSIMO +32:0701:31:27185717 01:31:27ITA1992
2145 CUCCHI RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +32:0701:31:27124718 01:31:27ITA1979
609 GALLESI RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +32:0801:31:28115719 01:31:28ITA1981
286 DE BLASIO GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +32:0801:31:28116720 01:31:28ITA1984
369 CAMPAGNA VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO +32:0901:31:29125721 01:31:29ITA1977
6204 ZANIN FEDERICO M SM50 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +32:0901:31:2978722 01:31:29ITA1972
3143 MORETTI MIRKO M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +32:1001:31:30117723 01:31:30ITA1981
655 RENDINA ALESSANDRO M SM45 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +32:1001:31:30126724 01:31:30ITA1980
2893 ZANZANI NICOLO M SM RUNCARD EPS +32:1101:31:31186725 01:31:31ITA1995
3161 GALLINA MICHELE M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +32:1201:31:32118726 01:31:32ITA1982
1227 BERTONI LAURA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +32:1301:31:3314727 01:31:33ITA1992
5000 ATZORI STEFANO M RUNCARD +32:1301:31:33728 01:31:33ITA2004
571 TEDONE GRAZIANO M SM40 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +32:1401:31:34119729 01:31:34ITA1984
1642 BELLUCCI LAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +32:1401:31:3442730 01:31:34ITA1966
3075 CERNAT ADELINA F SF45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +32:1501:31:357731 01:31:35ROU1976
42 PILI D'OTTAVIO GIOVANNI M FISPES PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +32:1501:31:352732 01:31:35ITA1981
3397 BAGLIONE ENRICO M SM C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. +32:1601:31:36187733 01:31:36ITA1992
2932 FADIN EMILIANO M SM55 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +32:1701:31:3743734 01:31:37ITA1969
6152 ANCILLOTTI GABRIELE M SM40 ASD VALDALPONE +32:1701:31:37120735 01:31:37ITA1981
2209 PERA GIULIANO LEANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +32:1801:31:38121736 01:31:38ITA1985
448 TATTI JACOPO M SM55 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +32:2101:31:4144737 01:31:41ITA1970
595 RENNA NUNZIO M SM40 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +32:2101:31:41122738 01:31:41ITA1984
1930 NOTOLIERI DAVIDE M SM45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +32:2201:31:42127739 01:31:42ITA1978
3154 ZERMINIANI ANDREA M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +32:2201:31:42123740 01:31:42ITA1984
3504 PINCINI LUDOVICO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +32:2201:31:42188741 01:31:42ITA2000
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809 RAUSA CARLO M SM55 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +32:2301:31:4345742 01:31:43ITA1970
5437 D'APUZZO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +32:2301:31:43124743 01:31:43ITA1985
2784 MIANI MICHELE M SM60 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +32:2501:31:4513744 01:31:45ITA1964
211 BERTONE MANUEL M SM40 RUNNING OLTREPO' +32:2501:31:45125745 01:31:45ITA1981
2891 TIEGHI MAURO M SM55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +32:2501:31:4546746 01:31:45ITA1966
175 PIAZZOLA MARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +32:2501:31:4579747 01:31:45ITA1972
3278 ALLIONE ALESSANDRO M SM45 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +32:2701:31:47128748 01:31:47ITA1980
5955 SISTI GIACOMO M SM40 ATLETICA STRACARRARA +32:2701:31:47126749 01:31:47ITA1985
442 CARAMIELLO RAFFAELE M SM50 ASD FILMAR RUNNING +32:3001:31:5080750 01:31:50ITA1973
776 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN M SM40 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +32:3101:31:51127751 01:31:51ITA1982
553 BISIO MARCO M SM55 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +32:3101:31:5147752 01:31:51ITA1969
2367 MOLE LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +32:3201:31:52129753 01:31:52ITA1976
1585 PRACANICA EDOARDO M SM50 A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO +32:3501:31:5581754 01:31:55ITA1972
6379 RUSSO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +32:3501:31:55189755 01:31:55ITA1995
3134 CUSUMANO DARIO M SM50 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA +32:3601:31:5682756 01:31:56ITA1974
557 MAFFETTONE GIOVANNI M SM40 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +32:3701:31:57128757 01:31:57ITA1981
332 DABRAZZI NICOLA M SM40 ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON +32:3801:31:58129758 01:31:58ITA1984
151 FIDONE FABIO BIAGIO M SM45 ASD BERUNNERS +32:4001:32:00130759 01:32:00ITA1978
6054 D'AMURI ANTONIO M SM40 A.S.D. PODISTICA +32:4001:32:00130760 01:32:00ITA1984
447 OSTANELLO LORENZO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +32:4001:32:0083761 01:32:00ITA1971
1267 RAVASINI GIULIA F SF ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +32:4101:32:0115762 01:32:01ITA1994
172 RUGGIRELLO MARIO M SM35 SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI +32:4201:32:02105763 01:32:02ITA1987
3011 BERTO MAURO M SM45 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +32:4201:32:02131764 01:32:02ITA1979
2084 NANNA VITO M SM40 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +32:4201:32:02131765 01:32:02ITA1985
413 CARMAGNOLA FEDERICO M SM ATLETICA CANAVESANA +32:4301:32:03190766 01:32:03ITA1993
2680 CAFFARELLA MARCO M SM60 G.P. VIRGILIANO +32:4301:32:0314767 01:32:03ITA1963
1887 DIBETTA DOMENICANTONIO M SM +32:4401:32:04191768 01:32:04ITA1994
3317 MARTINI ARTURO M SM RUNCARD +32:4401:32:04192769 01:32:04ITA1998
624 INCERTI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +32:4601:32:06193770 01:32:06ITA2000
634 NANIA VINCENZO M SM35 G.P. VIRGILIANO +32:4601:32:06106771 01:32:06ITA1987
161 BAGNARESI FABIO M SM40 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +32:4701:32:07132772 01:32:07ITA1982
2192 MENCARELLI MICHELE M SM45 ASD SPACE RUNNING +32:4801:32:08132773 01:32:08ITA1979
2780 MIANI NICO M SM S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +32:4801:32:08194774 01:32:08ITA1997
2064 GALLINA DENIS M SM50 RUNCARD +32:4901:32:0984775 01:32:09ITA1973
1086 BEGA CHANTAL F SF40 RUNNING OLTREPO' +32:5001:32:104776 01:32:10ITA1984
2075 BRANDUZZI DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +32:5101:32:11107777 01:32:11ITA1990
6108 NAPOLI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +32:5101:32:11108778 01:32:11ITA1990
2535 ESPOSITO FABIO M SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +32:5101:32:11133779 01:32:11ITA1981
730 MELZANI FABIO M SM55 GARDA RUNNING A.S.D. +32:5201:32:1248780 01:32:12ITA1970
154 GIACCAGLIA ANDREA M SM45 POL. JOY CLUB FUEL TO RUN +32:5301:32:13133781 01:32:13ITA1979
729 CALGARO MARCO M SM50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +32:5501:32:1585782 01:32:15ITA1973
743 SICLARI ANTONINO M SM45 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +32:5501:32:15134783 01:32:15ITA1977
1589 DOMETTI ALESSANDRO M SM40 A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +32:5501:32:15134784 01:32:15ITA1982
496 SCREMIN GIANNI M SM50 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +32:5601:32:1686785 01:32:16ITA1972
3091 PALMIOTTO LUIGI M SM40 ATLETICA AMATORI BRINDISI +32:5801:32:18135786 01:32:18ITA1982
1911 BOZZA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +32:5901:32:19109787 01:32:19ITA1989
4245 FERRARI VITTORIO M SM35 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS +32:5901:32:19110788 01:32:19ITA1987
1605 RIZZETTO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +32:5901:32:19195789 01:32:19ITA2002
408 FAGGIONATO MATTEO M SM45 ATL.VICENTINA +33:0001:32:20135790 01:32:20ITA1976
2531 GADLER DEMIS M SM45 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +33:0101:32:21136791 01:32:21ITA1978
2427 BREVEGLIERI ALESSANDRO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +33:0201:32:22136792 01:32:22ITA1983
3113 CANEVESE LUCA M SM40 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +33:0201:32:22137793 01:32:22ITA1984
4013 GIRAUDO EDOARDO M RUNCARD +33:0301:32:23794 01:32:23ITA2003
1083 PEDRONI EMANUELA F SF50 G.S.IL FIORINO +33:0301:32:234795 01:32:23ITA1971
3189 MAGGIOLINI BARTOLOMEO M SM40 ATLETICA CASALINI +33:0401:32:24138796 01:32:24ITA1981
3472 TONINO FEDERICO M SM MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +33:0401:32:24196797 01:32:24ITA1997
204 GIOIOSA FABRIZIO M SM45 PODISTICA ARONA +33:0601:32:26137798 01:32:26ITA1976
5976 ARENA ANTONIO M SM50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +33:0601:32:2687799 01:32:26ITA1973
4915 PAPALEO DOMENICO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +33:0701:32:27139800 01:32:27ITA1984
1058 CAPEZZUOLI ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +33:0701:32:277801 01:32:27ITA1986
5967 SOFIA IVAN M SM RUNCARD +33:0801:32:28197802 01:32:28ITA1996
305 GIANELLI SANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:0801:32:28140803 01:32:28ITA1983
819 RIGUTINI ANDREA M SM50 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +33:0801:32:2888804 01:32:28ITA1974
966 RONCHETTI MASSIMO M SM50 FERRARI ASD +33:0901:32:2989805 01:32:29ITA1973
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1810 ZANTA CRISTIAN M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +33:0901:32:29138806 01:32:29ITA1977
1190 STRAGLIOTTO JLENIA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +33:1001:32:305807 01:32:30ITA1972
341 PIVETTI LUCA M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +33:1001:32:30139808 01:32:30ITA1978
805 LOMBARDO VINCENZO M SM55 A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA +33:1101:32:3149809 01:32:31ITA1969
5435 SAVORANI SIMONE M SM LIFERUNNER SSDARL +33:1101:32:31198810 01:32:31ITA1992
3095 CAVALLO FRANCESCO M SM45 BASE RUNNING +33:1101:32:31140811 01:32:31ITA1976
1198 TIRONI MARTA F SF ASD RUN IT +33:1201:32:3216812 01:32:32ITA1993
2598 RIGAUD PIERRE M NC +33:1201:32:32- 01:32:32FRA1989
6198 BOSCO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +33:1301:32:33199813 01:32:33ITA1994
2909 DOMENICANO ANTONIO M SM50 ATLETICA BUJA +33:1401:32:3490814 01:32:34ITA1971
1964 GIANOLA TOMMASO M PREMANA +33:1501:32:35815 01:32:35ITA2006
207 DALLARI WALTER M SM50 RUNCARD +33:1501:32:3591816 01:32:35ITA1975
3118 BINATO CRISTIAN M SM45 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +33:1601:32:36141817 01:32:36ITA1978
2674 TEBALDI ALESSIO M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +33:1601:32:36200818 01:32:36ITA1996
5603 WOJCIECHOWSKI MARCIN

ANDREJ
M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +33:1601:32:36141819 01:32:36ITA1981

2359 SINIBALDI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +33:1801:32:38142820 01:32:38ITA1983
850 STARA GIANLUCA M SM45 ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA +33:1801:32:38142821 01:32:38ITA1976
756 BARUFFI ANDREA M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +33:1901:32:3950822 01:32:39ITA1968
486 MUNARI RICCARDO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +33:1901:32:39143823 01:32:39ITA1980
128 D'AGOSTINO DAVID M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +33:2001:32:40144824 01:32:40ITA1976
235 SPATA ROBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +33:2001:32:4051825 01:32:40ITA1969
2116 SIGNORINI GREGORIO M SM35 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +33:2201:32:42111826 01:32:42ITA1990
200 FAZION GUIDO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:2201:32:42143827 01:32:42ITA1983
101 RAFFAELLI MAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:2301:32:43144828 01:32:43ITA1984
786 BELTRAMI MARCO M SM40 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +33:2301:32:43145829 01:32:43ITA1983
5561 MAGELLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +33:2401:32:44201830 01:32:44ITA1993
6177 CACCIA MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +33:2401:32:44112831 01:32:44ITA1990
959 MENNA LUCA M SM35 FERRARI ASD +33:2701:32:47113832 01:32:47ITA1988
2124 DE PALMA CATALDO M SM45 DORANDO PIETRI +33:2701:32:47145833 01:32:47ITA1979
243 BERGOMI SIMONE M SM ASD BVKTEAM +33:3001:32:50202834 01:32:50ITA1991
1382 RUDELA ENRICO M NC +33:3001:32:50- 01:32:50CRO1994
1418 MARCHETTI LUCA M SM45 PICO RUNNERS +33:3001:32:50146835 01:32:50ITA1976
895 ALAVA MARMOLEJO ORLY

RICHARD
M SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +33:3101:32:51146836 01:32:51ITA1984

2734 RIGHI ANDREA M SM50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +33:3101:32:5192837 01:32:51ITA1974
398 CAIBUCATTI EDOARDO M SM50 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +33:3201:32:5293838 01:32:52ITA1975
280 GADALETA GIOVANNI M SM50 KOASS MILANO SSARL +33:3201:32:5294839 01:32:52ITA1973
262 FILETTI ANTONINO M SM50 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +33:3301:32:5395840 01:32:53ITA1975
810 CARBONE CLAUDIO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +33:3501:32:55147841 01:32:55ITA1978
355 DOVGAN LORENZO M SM ASD NUOVA OMA +33:3601:32:56203842 01:32:56ITA1995
936 BRUGNOLI MICHELE M SM35 ASD REVELO +33:3701:32:57114843 01:32:57ITA1987
4328 POZZI GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +33:3801:32:58115844 01:32:58ITA1990
2843 MISTRONI VALERIO M SM40 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +33:4001:33:00147845 01:33:00ITA1985
1663 MORSIANI FABIO M SM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +33:4101:33:0196846 01:33:01ITA1971
1486 PO FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +33:4101:33:01148847 01:33:01ITA1981
567 DAL ZOTTO AUGUSTO M SM55 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +33:4201:33:0252848 01:33:02ITA1970
2159 FABRIS LUCA M SM45 SPOTORNI RUN +33:4301:33:03148849 01:33:03ITA1978
712 STIACCI STEFANO M SM55 G.S.IL FIORINO +33:4501:33:0553850 01:33:05ITA1968
3096 FERRARELLO DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +33:4501:33:05204851 01:33:05ITA1993
621 BERARDI ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD EPS +33:4601:33:06149852 01:33:06ITA1980
5462 DE VENUTO GIOACCHINO M SM50 RUNNER VARESE +33:4801:33:0897853 01:33:08ITA1975
1915 FERRARIS LORENZO M SM35 SETTIMO RUNNERS +33:4801:33:08116854 01:33:08ITA1987
2166 LAMBERTINI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +33:4901:33:09150855 01:33:09ITA1979
3517 CERRI MARCO M SM40 G. POD. LE SBARRE +33:5001:33:10149856 01:33:10ITA1985
2882 GRAZIOSI MARCELLO M SM50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +33:5001:33:1098857 01:33:10ITA1972
5635 CINTORI MATTEO M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +33:5101:33:11150858 01:33:11ITA1985
1925 CANTORI CLAUDIO M SM55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +33:5201:33:1254859 01:33:12ITA1970
2099 BRUNI ANDREA M SM35 ATL. CIBENO +33:5601:33:16117860 01:33:16ITA1986
2213 CIALDELLA GIANLUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +33:5701:33:17151861 01:33:17ITA1978
5775 CAVANI MASSIMO M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +33:5701:33:1799862 01:33:17ITA1973
1373 BACCILE ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +33:5801:33:18152863 01:33:18ITA1980
684 MICCHETTI LEOPOLDO M SM50 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +33:5801:33:18100864 01:33:18ITA1972
2350 MAGGIORINI PAOLO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +33:5801:33:18101865 01:33:18ITA1973
2308 PRITONI GABRIELE M SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +33:5801:33:18102866 01:33:18ITA1975
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3503 BERDUFI ARTENIS M SM RUNCARD +33:5901:33:19205867 01:33:19ALB1993
1188 FACCINCANI VERONICA F SF45 XC TEAM ASD +34:0001:33:208868 01:33:20ITA1977
3392 BONACINI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +34:0101:33:21206869 01:33:21ITA1999
5795 ZANETTIN MANUEL M SM40 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +34:0201:33:22151870 01:33:22ITA1982
5465 GRACEFFA DAVIDE M SM35 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +34:0201:33:22118871 01:33:22ITA1989
2571 MASI MATTEO M SM40 G.S.DILETTANTISTICO RUN... +34:0301:33:23152872 01:33:23ITA1982
1219 MIANI CHIARA F SF ATL. FRANCIACORTA +34:0401:33:2417873 01:33:24ITA2000
6296 COLLINA GIACOMO M RUNCARD +34:0601:33:26874 01:33:26ITA2004
3227 GURIOLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +34:0701:33:27207875 01:33:27ITA1991
3476 CONTESSO CAMILLA F SF35 RUNCARD +34:0701:33:278876 01:33:27ITA1990
449 PANICOCOLO GIUSEPPE M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +34:0801:33:28153877 01:33:28ITA1979
2441 TALARICO LUCIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +34:0801:33:28103878 01:33:28ITA1972
627 GIAQUINTA TOMMASO M ATLETICA VENARIA REALE +34:1201:33:32879 01:33:32ITA2005
744 MILAN MORENO M SM50 A.S.D. SECONDO MONA +34:1201:33:32104880 01:33:32ITA1975
884 CASTELLI ROBERTO M SM50 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS +34:1201:33:32105881 01:33:32ITA1974
3394 GANZERLA GINO M SM50 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +34:1301:33:33106882 01:33:33ITA1973
1889 ZACCARELLI EUGENIO M SM35 PICO RUNNERS +34:1301:33:33119883 01:33:33ITA1986
6060 BICONNE FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +34:1301:33:33208884 01:33:33ITA1991
257 BIUNDO SALVATORE M SM50 TEAM 3 ESSE +34:1301:33:33107885 01:33:33ITA1971
1594 POLI SIMONE M MARATHON CREMONA +34:1401:33:34886 01:33:34ITA2003
3254 ROMUALDI MANUEL M SM40 EDERA ATL. FORLI +34:1501:33:35153887 01:33:35ITA1981
1110 LAURIA SONIA F SF40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +34:1501:33:355888 01:33:35ITA1983
2600 FABBRO LUCA M SM50 KEEP MOVING +34:1601:33:36108889 01:33:36ITA1974
1363 GANZERLI DIEGO M SM40 PICO RUNNERS +34:1601:33:36154890 01:33:36ITA1981
3000 ARGENTINO GIOVANNI M SM50 OLIMPIATLETICA +34:1601:33:36109891 01:33:36ITA1974
210 SANGIOVANNI GUIDO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:1701:33:37120892 01:33:37ITA1990
6285 DOTTO DANIELE M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +34:1901:33:3955893 01:33:39ITA1970
1402 POLI DENIS M SM40 ATL. VIADANA +34:1901:33:39155894 01:33:39ITA1984
1920 CANTINI LUCA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +34:1901:33:39110895 01:33:39ITA1974
1293 ROMANAS IZABELA

LEONIDA
F SF35 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:2101:33:419896 01:33:41ITA1987

1255 WIEDER MARY ELIZABETH F SF40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +34:2101:33:416897 01:33:41ITA1984
461 LUPPI FEDERICO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +34:2301:33:43156898 01:33:43ITA1982
699 ROMANO ADRIANO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +34:2401:33:44111899 01:33:44ITA1974
1305 MENGA STEFANIA F SF35 GR. ESCURS. FALCHI +34:2401:33:4410900 01:33:44ITA1990
6419 TARTAGLIONE MARIO M SM65 APD ATL. SCAFATI ANTONIANA +34:2401:33:442901 01:33:44ITA1960
4614 POGGI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +34:2401:33:44209902 01:33:44ITA1991
171 MAGRI NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +34:2501:33:45154903 01:33:45ITA1980
260 MENDICINO ROBERTO M SM45 TEAM 3 ESSE +34:2501:33:45155904 01:33:45ITA1980
647 CHIEA LUCA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +34:2601:33:46210905 01:33:46ITA1992
1981 SQUATRITO ANTONINO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +34:2601:33:46112906 01:33:46ITA1973
1406 COLAGRANDE VITO M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +34:2801:33:48157907 01:33:48ITA1982
1987 GHELFI FABIO M SM55 ATL. CIBENO +34:2801:33:4856908 01:33:48ITA1970
2594 COSTA FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +34:2901:33:4957909 01:33:49ITA1970
3510 D'ANZA DOMENICO M SM45 RUNCARD +34:3001:33:50156910 01:33:50ITA1977
2978 DAVERIO RICCARDO M SM40 ASD PLACENTIA +34:3001:33:50158911 01:33:50ITA1985
1878 MUZZI FRANCESCO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +34:3101:33:51121912 01:33:51ITA1987
5454 FUSELLI MARCO M SM40 A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC +34:3101:33:51159913 01:33:51ITA1981
3453 PARADISO CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:3201:33:52122914 01:33:52ITA1990
2920 ZANNI LORENZO M RUNCARD +34:3301:33:53915 01:33:53ITA2004
802 NARDELLA OTIS M SM45 A.S.D. SECONDO MONA +34:3401:33:54157916 01:33:54ITA1980
3037 FAIVRE HUGO M NC +34:3601:33:56- 01:33:56FRA2000
3388 BENATTI ANTONIO M SM50 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +34:3701:33:57113917 01:33:57ITA1973
1164 BUTTOLO FEDERICA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE +34:3701:33:579918 01:33:57ITA1978
2446 LANDONI GIANLUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +34:3801:33:58114919 01:33:58ITA1971
1154 SILVESTRI ILARIA F SF35 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +34:3901:33:5911920 01:33:59ITA1986
2178 CIGALOTTI ALEX M SM35 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +34:4001:34:00123921 01:34:00ITA1989
3103 MENICHETTI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:4101:34:01160922 01:34:01ITA1982
407 AVANZI NICOLA M SM50 ASD RUN IT +34:4301:34:03115923 01:34:03ITA1975
1627 MORRONE DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +34:4501:34:05116924 01:34:05ITA1972
4099 SABATINI NICCOLO M SM A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +34:4501:34:05211925 01:34:05ITA1991
3440 BATTINI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +34:4501:34:05212926 01:34:05ITA1998
2261 GAMBETTI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +34:4601:34:06124927 01:34:06ITA1989
789 MATTALIANO IVAN M SM50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +34:4601:34:06117928 01:34:06ITA1974

www.endu.net
Cronometraggio a cura di: EvoData 02/04/2025 05:52

86Pagina 15 di



Generale
pos pett. atleta sex cat. team race time real time gap medi

a
p.cat nazanno

3759 GRAZI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +34:4701:34:07125929 01:34:07ITA1989
5494 GIORGIANO FABRIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +34:4701:34:07118930 01:34:07ITA1973
1991 SANTI FABRIZIO M SM70 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +34:4801:34:081931 01:34:08ITA1954
2258 PIERRO VINCENZO M SM65 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +34:4801:34:083932 01:34:08ITA1960
5699 DONATI ANDREA M SM50 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +34:4901:34:09119933 01:34:09ITA1974
3505 ORSINI SERGIO M SM55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +34:4901:34:0958934 01:34:09ITA1966
6371 ANDREOLI JACOPO M SM G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +34:5001:34:10213935 01:34:10ITA2002
2302 CAMERA MARCO M SM60 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +34:5001:34:1015936 01:34:10ITA1964
2264 COTALI STEFANO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +34:5001:34:1059937 01:34:10ITA1968
1791 XOTTA DIEGO GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +34:5101:34:11120938 01:34:11ITA1972
1230 RINIERI GIULIA F SF40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +34:5101:34:117939 01:34:11ITA1981
749 CANTONI DAVIDE M SM U.S. BORMIESE ATL. +34:5201:34:12214940 01:34:12ITA1992
155 LOSIO GIANLUCA M SM35 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +34:5201:34:12126941 01:34:12ITA1986
3025 GRISENTI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +34:5301:34:13121942 01:34:13ITA1974
1426 RAMAIOLI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:5301:34:13161943 01:34:13ITA1982
1353 BENATTI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:5301:34:13162944 01:34:13ITA1985
3206 CIGNANI PIERRE M SM55 ASD BERUNNERS +34:5301:34:1360945 01:34:13ITA1968
1577 CELLA LUIGI M SM55 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +34:5401:34:1461946 01:34:14ITA1967
2807 MERLATTI ANDREA M SM60 ATL. REGGIO ASD +34:5601:34:1616947 01:34:16ITA1962
1755 BONERA STEFANO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +34:5601:34:1662948 01:34:16ITA1967
1982 MELOTTI GIULIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +34:5601:34:16122949 01:34:16ITA1971
599 SPAGGIARI EUGENIO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:5701:34:17163950 01:34:17ITA1984
1840 NARDONE CRISTIAN M SM VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +34:5701:34:17215951 01:34:17ITA1994
2609 TURCI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +34:5701:34:17216952 01:34:17ITA1997
1538 ZANETTI PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +34:5801:34:18164953 01:34:18ITA1981
1520 ACQUAVIVA GIOVANNI

LUCA
M SM45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +34:5801:34:18158954 01:34:18ITA1979

3122 GERINI PAOLO M SM35 G.S. MAIANO +34:5901:34:19127955 01:34:19ITA1989
2719 PARMIGIANI ANDREA M SM45 A.S.D. BIPEDI +34:5901:34:19159956 01:34:19ITA1979
3727 LABBADINI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +35:0101:34:21217957 01:34:21ITA1991
2026 GRAZIOLI MICHELE M SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +35:0101:34:21160958 01:34:21ITA1977
648 FERRAZZINI MICHELE M SM40 PADILE RUNNING TEAM +35:0101:34:21165959 01:34:21ITA1982
1973 IOZZI FRANCESCO M SM45 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +35:0201:34:22161960 01:34:22ITA1978
1717 RAVANELLI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +35:0201:34:22128961 01:34:22ITA1988
352 GIURANNO SERGIO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +35:0201:34:2263962 01:34:22ITA1968
306 CANDIDO PATRIZIO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +35:0301:34:2364963 01:34:23ITA1969
2204 TADDEI ALESSIO M SM55 RUNCARD +35:0401:34:2465964 01:34:24ITA1970
1657 REALE GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +35:0401:34:2466965 01:34:24ITA1968
5622 ZANOTTI ANDREA M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +35:0501:34:25166966 01:34:25ITA1983
2501 CARRARO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +35:0601:34:26218967 01:34:26ITA1995
6339 SAZZI DORVAN M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +35:0701:34:27123968 01:34:27ITA1971
1329 MALAGUTI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:0701:34:27167969 01:34:27ITA1983
1085 PLANO ROSARIA F SF45 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +35:0801:34:2810970 01:34:28ITA1976
5469 CAPRIUOLO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +35:0801:34:28219971 01:34:28ITA1991
6449 ALFIERI ROSA F SF55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +35:0901:34:292972 01:34:29ITA1970
3162 TURCO PIETRO M SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +35:1001:34:30124973 01:34:30ITA1973
1224 PEZZOLI MARA F SF45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +35:1201:34:3211974 01:34:32ITA1979
5890 BETTATI MATTEO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +35:1301:34:33168975 01:34:33ITA1985
5739 BALLESTRAZZI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +35:1401:34:3467976 01:34:34ITA1969
1880 CANOSA ROCCO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +35:1501:34:35162977 01:34:35ITA1979
3119 DI BERNARDO MATTEO M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +35:1501:34:35129978 01:34:35ITA1989
2309 LESIZZA PAOLO M SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +35:1501:34:3568979 01:34:35ITA1970
3117 VENERUS GABRIELE M SM35 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +35:1501:34:35130980 01:34:35ITA1986
1229 FABRIS ALBERTA F SF40 ASD NICO RUNNERS +35:1601:34:368981 01:34:36ITA1981
1297 PALAZZI IRENE F SF45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +35:1601:34:3612982 01:34:36ITA1980
2224 FRASSINETI NICOLA M SM35 EDERA ATL. FORLI +35:1701:34:37131983 01:34:37ITA1986
2218 SANGIORGI CLAUDIO M SM55 TOP TRAINING ASD +35:2001:34:4069984 01:34:40ITA1969
3250 COPETTI PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:2001:34:40169985 01:34:40ITA1982
2796 FALZONE DANIELE M SM35 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +35:2001:34:40132986 01:34:40ITA1990
997 PAESANI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +35:2001:34:40220987 01:34:40ITA1993
527 BERTERAME DONATO M SM65 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +35:2001:34:404988 01:34:40ITA1960
5563 AMICI CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNCARD +35:2001:34:40170989 01:34:40ITA1982
2333 BETTA GIOVANNI M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +35:2201:34:4270990 01:34:42ITA1967
618 DI PALMA NICOLA M SM ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS +35:2201:34:42221991 01:34:42ITA1999
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1177 CAPPELLI AGNESE F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +35:2201:34:4218992 01:34:42ITA1997
5884 LESI NICOLO' M SM35 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO +35:2201:34:42133993 01:34:42ITA1990
3107 VALENTI MAURIZIO M SM50 G.S.IL FIORINO +35:2301:34:43125994 01:34:43ITA1971
2763 RASCHINI ANDREA M SM55 MARATONELLA ASD +35:2301:34:4371995 01:34:43ITA1969
4132 GIROLAMO VITO M SM45 9,92 RUNNING ASD +35:2501:34:45163996 01:34:45ITA1979
2193 SUPERBI SIMONE M SM45 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +35:2601:34:46164997 01:34:46ITA1978
1645 PALUMBO FABRIZIO M SM45 PERCORRERE IL SILE +35:2601:34:46165998 01:34:46ITA1977
2382 REGGIO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +35:2701:34:47171999 01:34:47ITA1985
1903 ASCHIERI ALBERTO M SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +35:2701:34:471261000 01:34:47ITA1974
5930 LA MALFA FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:2701:34:471341001 01:34:47ITA1989
3433 DIAZZI LUCA M SM PICO RUNNERS +35:2701:34:472221002 01:34:47ITA1995
271 MARIO FABRIZIO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +35:2801:34:481271003 01:34:48ITA1972
1752 ABBATI ALESSIO M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +35:2901:34:491281004 01:34:49ITA1973
1709 BALLERINI ANDREA M SM55 RUNNING OLTREPO' +35:2901:34:49721005 01:34:49ITA1968
3418 LENCIONI PIERO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +35:2901:34:491291006 01:34:49ITA1971
2894 BUTNARU MARIUS IULIAN M SM35 RUNCARD +35:3001:34:501351007 01:34:50ROU1987
3396 BOZZELLI FRANCESCO M SM40 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +35:3001:34:501721008 01:34:50ITA1983
2716 BONFATTI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:3101:34:511731009 01:34:51ITA1985
2102 BARBOLINI ANGELO M SM50 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +35:3101:34:511301010 01:34:51ITA1971
2357 MARCUZZO ELIA M SM RUNCARD +35:3201:34:522231011 01:34:52ITA1996
2898 FUMAGALLI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +35:3301:34:531361012 01:34:53ITA1986
2993 PRESTIA PAOLO M SM45 OLIMPIATLETICA +35:3301:34:531661013 01:34:53ITA1977
542 BARBIERI CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +35:3401:34:541671014 01:34:54ITA1976
469 PERONA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +35:3401:34:542241015 01:34:54ITA1993
4432 BONI MATTEO M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +35:3501:34:551371016 01:34:55ITA1990
1493 CARNIO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:3501:34:551381017 01:34:55ITA1988
3424 MANISSERO MARCO M SM35 C.B.SPORT-PODISTICA +35:3601:34:561391018 01:34:56ITA1989
1766 AMMIRATA ALESSIO M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +35:3601:34:561401019 01:34:56ITA1987
3108 CALDERONE MAURIZIO M SM50 G.S.IL FIORINO +35:3601:34:561311020 01:34:56ITA1973
3515 RIGHI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +35:3601:34:562251021 01:34:56ITA1993
998 LIBBRA STEFANO M SM40 FERRARI ASD +35:3701:34:571741022 01:34:57ITA1982
660 GRECO RAFFAELE M SM40 A.S.D. NARNI SPORT +35:3701:34:571751023 01:34:57ITA1985
1547 PIEROTTI ALESSANDRO M SM50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +35:3701:34:571321024 01:34:57ITA1975
2502 TRIOSCHI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:3801:34:581761025 01:34:58ITA1984
1841 FOGNANI DAVIDE M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +35:3801:34:582261026 01:34:58ITA1993
263 AGOSTINI ADRIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +35:3801:34:581771027 01:34:58ITA1985
2702 MARTINACCI MATTEO M SM U.S. LA SALLE GIAVENO +35:3901:34:592271028 01:34:59ITA1998
2659 STEFANUTO ALBERTO M SM PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:3901:34:592281029 01:34:59ITA1993
2212 FRIZ STEFANO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +35:4001:35:001331030 01:35:00ITA1973
3018 ALTIERI DANIELE M SM45 ASD PODISTICA VASTO +35:4001:35:001681031 01:35:00ITA1980
886 GUIDI ANDREA M SM45 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +35:4001:35:001691032 01:35:00ITA1979
2658 AMODIO NICO M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +35:4001:35:001411033 01:35:00ITA1987
944 GALLETTI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +35:4001:35:002291034 01:35:00ITA1994
2695 DANEELS CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +35:4101:35:011421035 01:35:01BEL1989
3405 MARTINO MASSIMILIANO M SM55 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +35:4101:35:01731036 01:35:01ITA1970
1239 BORELLO MANUELA F SF45 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIUSA +35:4201:35:02131037 01:35:02ITA1977
6192 GAMBOA MALDONADO

JOHN
M SM50 RUNCARD +35:4201:35:021341038 01:35:02PER1974

1223 BALWAS WIOLETTA F SF50 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI +35:4301:35:0361039 01:35:03ITA1973
2913 FERRARESE GIANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +35:4401:35:041701040 01:35:04ITA1978
234 BARRALE MICHELE M SM60 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +35:4501:35:05171041 01:35:05ITA1961
5779 MENDUNI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +35:4501:35:05741042 01:35:05ITA1968
227 PAPPANO STEFANO M SM45 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +35:4601:35:061711043 01:35:06ITA1980
2462 SCIMIA LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +35:4701:35:071351044 01:35:07ITA1972
1733 IANNUZZI RICCARDO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +35:4901:35:09751045 01:35:09ITA1968
1016 PARRINELLO GIORGIO M SM FERRARI ASD +35:4901:35:092301046 01:35:09ITA1995
1816 MALATESTA JESSICA F SF FUTURA SOC COOP SPORTIVA +35:4901:35:09191047 01:35:09ITA1991
2517 CIRILLO GEPPINO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +35:4901:35:09761048 01:35:09ITA1969
2267 FINOTTO MATTEO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +35:5101:35:111781049 01:35:11ITA1985
473 SCHIAVONE MARCO M SM40 POLISPORT CICLO CLUB +35:5101:35:111791050 01:35:11ITA1983
1699 RIVERA HEREDIA CARLOS

ALBERTO
M NC +35:5101:35:11- 01:35:11ESP1980

3501 TURBATI FILIPPO M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +35:5201:35:122311051 01:35:12ITA1998
6255 RAMICELLI ANTONIO M SM35 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA +35:5301:35:131431052 01:35:13ITA1990
2721 BENGHI DANILO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +35:5301:35:131361053 01:35:13ITA1971
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40 BANZATO SERENA F FISPES +35:5501:35:1531054 01:35:15ITA1984
3461 PIZZI ALESSANDRO M SM45 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +35:5501:35:151721055 01:35:15ITA1979
208 COTTURONE GIUSEPPE M SM40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +35:5601:35:161801056 01:35:16ITA1984
1268 FAZIANI DENISE F SF35 RUNCARD +35:5701:35:17121057 01:35:17ITA1988
5518 GRAZI CARLO M SM RUNCARD +35:5701:35:172321058 01:35:17ITA1991
1170 MICHELOTTI SARA F SF TRIIRON +35:5801:35:18201059 01:35:18ITA2000
3626 GIANASI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +35:5801:35:182331060 01:35:18ITA1994
1660 RIZZA MICHELE MARIA M SM RUNCARD +35:5901:35:192341061 01:35:19ITA1999
4308 TRAVERSO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +35:5901:35:192351062 01:35:19ITA1999
2910 ARRIGONI SILVIO M SM55 PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. +36:0001:35:20771063 01:35:20ITA1967
125 FABBRI ANDREA M SM35 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +36:0001:35:201441064 01:35:20ITA1986
2097 CALLEGARI CLAUDIA F SF RUNCARD +36:0001:35:20211065 01:35:20ITA1996
2683 PERUZZO ANDREA M SM40 VICENZA MARATHON +36:0001:35:201811066 01:35:20ITA1982
2657 CALVO TUDELA ÁNGEL M SM35 RUNCARD +36:0101:35:211451067 01:35:21ESP1986
5746 BARDI EUGENIO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:0101:35:211461068 01:35:21ITA1989
387 ALBANESI STEFANO M SM35 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +36:0201:35:221471069 01:35:22ITA1989
6604 OPURATORI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +36:0401:35:242361070 01:35:24ITA1998
2724 ZANETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +36:0401:35:242371071 01:35:24ITA1996
3046 AMPRINO MARCO M SM55 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +36:0501:35:25781072 01:35:25ITA1969
2087 ZORZONI DAVIDE M SM55 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +36:0501:35:25791073 01:35:25ITA1970
1384 SUAIDEN EDUARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:0601:35:261821074 01:35:26BRA1985
3730 DI FONZO ROBERTO M SM40 A.S.D.IL PODIO +36:0601:35:261831075 01:35:26ITA1982
1295 COTRONEO SIMONA F SF45 RUNNERS DESIO +36:0601:35:26141076 01:35:26ITA1979
5953 BICELLI DANIELE M SM55 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +36:0701:35:27801077 01:35:27ITA1966
2288 MINUTO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +36:0801:35:281371078 01:35:28ITA1974
1704 NADALI ANDREA M SM35 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +36:1001:35:301481079 01:35:30ITA1988
3123 BEDIN MAURO M SM SKYRUNNERS LE VIGNE +36:1101:35:312381080 01:35:31ITA1992
6016 CASOLARI ANNA F SF ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +36:1101:35:31221081 01:35:31ITA1999
2720 CAIROLI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +36:1201:35:321491082 01:35:32ITA1986
2189 TONDIN ALERICO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +36:1301:35:331381083 01:35:33ITA1974
536 SPAGNULO LUIGI M SM40 KEEP MOVING +36:1401:35:341841084 01:35:34ITA1983
1455 COSTAGLIOLA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +36:1401:35:342391085 01:35:34ITA1998
4412 BADOCCO ALBERTO M SM35 ASD OLL SCARS +36:1401:35:341501086 01:35:34ITA1990
5569 GOLINELLI GABRIELE M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +36:1501:35:351731087 01:35:35ITA1977
2118 VINCENZI MATTIA M SM G.P. GOODWIN ASD +36:1501:35:352401088 01:35:35ITA1995
2310 FERRARESI FEDERICO M SM G.P. GOODWIN ASD +36:1501:35:352411089 01:35:35ITA1993
3276 MASINO ALEX DOMENICO M SM40 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +36:1601:35:361851090 01:35:36ITA1982
4342 TRIGGIANI VALERIO M SM45 RUNCARD +36:1601:35:361741091 01:35:36ITA1978
3373 MOTTA MAURIZIO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +36:1701:35:371751092 01:35:37ITA1978
2929 ZOGLIO ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATLETICA ROTALIANA +36:1701:35:371861093 01:35:37ITA1981
6312 FLETCHER ADAM JOE M SM35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +36:1801:35:381511094 01:35:38GBR1988
3406 DE SIMONE SABATO M SM40 A.S. MERANO +36:1801:35:381871095 01:35:38ITA1984
2465 LO PIANO ENZO M SM55 A.S.D. NISSOLINO SAL +36:1901:35:39811096 01:35:39ITA1966
5297 REALE ROCCO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:2101:35:411881097 01:35:41ITA1981
3236 LIPPI DENIS M SM50 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +36:2101:35:411391098 01:35:41ITA1971
2242 BUCCOLIERO IVAN M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +36:2201:35:421401099 01:35:42ITA1975
2941 FILONZI GABRIELE M SM60 URBAN RUNNERS +36:2201:35:42181100 01:35:42ITA1965
4303 MEMETI ENGERT M SM40 CIRCOLO POLISPORTIVA +36:2201:35:421891101 01:35:42ITA1985
5809 PEDERZOLI FRANCESCO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +36:2201:35:421761102 01:35:42ITA1977
1461 CIVIDINI KEVIN M SM RUNCARD +36:2201:35:422421103 01:35:42ITA1994
1327 MOSCATTINI VAINER M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +36:2301:35:43821104 01:35:43ITA1968
1986 BRANDOLINI EMILIO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +36:2301:35:431411105 01:35:43ITA1975
6247 CIGOLOTTI MAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +36:2301:35:43831106 01:35:43ITA1969
6474 SAMI ANDREA M SM55 LEOPODISTICA +36:2301:35:43841107 01:35:43ITA1969
1380 PALTRINIERI STEFANO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +36:2501:35:451521108 01:35:45ITA1987
1484 ANZEVINO GIACOMO M SM35 I GHIBELLINI GP +36:2601:35:461531109 01:35:46ITA1986
2976 STURARO MATTEO M SM45 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +36:2801:35:481771110 01:35:48ITA1978
135 ARCIUOLO GIANLUCA M SM40 ETRUSCA ASD +36:2801:35:481901111 01:35:48ITA1981
2221 FORMENTON DIEGO M SM RUNCARD +36:2901:35:492431112 01:35:49ITA2001
1413 SCORZIELLO ANDREA

SALVATORE
M SM35 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +36:2901:35:491541113 01:35:49ITA1987

2975 LANDOLF DOMINIC JURG M NC +36:3201:35:52- 01:35:52SUI1995
259 CARPI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +36:3201:35:521421114 01:35:52ITA1971
6352 VILLANI MATTEO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +36:3301:35:531551115 01:35:53ITA1987
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6406 BIFULCO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +36:3301:35:532441116 01:35:53ITA2001
1849 BAGNI FRANCESCO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +36:3401:35:541911117 01:35:54ITA1981
5938 ROVERSI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +36:3501:35:552451118 01:35:55ITA1996
1757 MENEGAZZO FABIO M SM45 SPOTORNI RUN +36:3601:35:561781119 01:35:56ITA1976
2580 SANTIN TOMMASO M SM40 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. +36:3801:35:581921120 01:35:58ITA1981
2436 TRACANZAN EMANUELE M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +36:3801:35:581791121 01:35:58ITA1977
1431 CROBU LUCA M SM50 ASD ATL ORISTANO +36:3901:35:591431122 01:35:59ITA1972
1943 NEGRINI LUCA M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +36:3901:35:59191123 01:35:59ITA1964
2074 GAROFALO ISIDORO M SM35 RUNCARD +36:4001:36:001561124 01:36:00ITA1988
601 BONSIGNORI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +36:4201:36:022461125 01:36:02ITA1993
2319 CARMAGNOLA LUIGI M SM65 ATLETICA CANAVESANA +36:4201:36:0251126 01:36:02ITA1959
2060 PERONACE RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +36:4201:36:021931127 01:36:02ITA1982
3085 SPATARIU MIHAELA F SF45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +36:4601:36:06151128 01:36:06ITA1977
2697 LUPPI DANIELE M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +36:4701:36:071441129 01:36:07ITA1971
758 NARDELLI NUNZIO M SM40 LARINO RUN +36:4901:36:091941130 01:36:09ITA1984
1853 GANDELLI MAKAR

MOHAMED
M SM45 G.T.A. CREMA +36:5101:36:111801131 01:36:11ITA1978

2082 RIGHETTI YURI GRAZIANO M SM AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +36:5101:36:112471132 01:36:11ITA1994
529 BASCHIERI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +36:5201:36:12851133 01:36:12ITA1966
1249 BOIOLI MARTA F A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +36:5201:36:121134 01:36:12ITA2003
2217 AGAZZOTTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +36:5201:36:122481135 01:36:12ITA2001
1389 ALNERI STEFANO M SM40 PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D +36:5301:36:131951136 01:36:13ITA1985
2158 BARRESE STANISLAO M SM40 BASE RUNNING +36:5401:36:141961137 01:36:14ITA1983
5792 REITANO ALFIO M SM45 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +36:5401:36:141811138 01:36:14ITA1979
1801 VEGRO JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +36:5501:36:152491139 01:36:15ITA1992
3048 MONTEROSSO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +36:5601:36:162501140 01:36:16ITA1995
4817 AMADORI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +36:5601:36:162511141 01:36:16ITA1994
2083 MONTUORI DAVIDE M SM55 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +36:5601:36:16861142 01:36:16ITA1970
2520 FORNASINI MARCO M SM55 CSI SASSO MARCONI +36:5901:36:19871143 01:36:19ITA1969
1701 DE CICCO MICHELE M SM35 ASD KINESIS LAB ATHLETICS +36:5901:36:191571144 01:36:19ITA1990
2774 ROVERSI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +37:0101:36:212521145 01:36:21ITA1992
2956 LIBERATI MATTEO M SM40 +37:0101:36:211971146 01:36:21ITA1981
3393 PELLACANI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +37:0101:36:212531147 01:36:21ITA1997
281 MAURIELLO GIUSEPPE M SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +37:0101:36:21201148 01:36:21ITA1962
202 BIAGIONI DAVIDE M SM45 ATLETICA STRACARRARA +37:0201:36:221821149 01:36:22ITA1976
2901 TURCHI RICCARDO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +37:0301:36:231831150 01:36:23ITA1979
2368 SILVETTI ANDREA M SM50 XC TEAM ASD +37:0301:36:231451151 01:36:23ITA1975
1313 MAGNANI LUCA M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:0301:36:232541152 01:36:23ITA1992
3153 TURA ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +37:0401:36:241981153 01:36:24ITA1984
4956 LIGORI ANTONIO M SM50 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +37:0401:36:241461154 01:36:24ITA1974
5605 BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +37:0501:36:251471155 01:36:25ITA1974
2194 PIGAIANI FRANCESCO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +37:0501:36:252551156 01:36:25ITA1998
451 CONTRI MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +37:0501:36:25881157 01:36:25ITA1966
6353 GORI GIANPAOLO M SM45 G.P. C.A.I. PISTOIA +37:0601:36:261841158 01:36:26ITA1978
2992 SMOLENSKA LYUBOV F SF40 OLIMPIATLETICA +37:0601:36:2691159 01:36:26ITA1982
2907 MARTINI MORENO M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +37:0601:36:261481160 01:36:26ITA1974
1057 LEZZI NICOLETTA LUIGINA F SF35 RUNCARD +37:0601:36:26131161 01:36:26ITA1987
4963 COMPAGNI STEFANO M SM55 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +37:0701:36:27891162 01:36:27ITA1967
2280 CONSIGLI PIETRO M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +37:0701:36:271491163 01:36:27ITA1974
2840 ZOCCA ANDREA M SM50 BANANA TEAM ASD +37:0701:36:271501164 01:36:27ITA1973
638 NALIN ALESSANDRO M SM50 VICENZA RUNNERS +37:0701:36:271511165 01:36:27ITA1972
3327 CHIARELLI MAURIZIO M SM RUNCARD +37:0801:36:282561166 01:36:28ITA1993
1302 RANIERI ILARIA F SF LBM SPORT TEAM +37:0901:36:29231167 01:36:29ITA1992
2055 QAZIMLLARI ALTIN M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +37:1201:36:321521168 01:36:32ALB1973
5999 VOTO FRANCESCO M SM50 AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI +37:1201:36:321531169 01:36:32ITA1974
3808 BELLEI ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:1201:36:321541170 01:36:32ITA1974
1844 FOLIGNO ROBERTO M SM55 JOY RUNNER ASD +37:1201:36:32901171 01:36:32ITA1970
5611 ESPOSITO EUGENIO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +37:1301:36:331581172 01:36:33ITA1990
1234 MAZZUCATO STEFANIA F SF55 ASD SPORTACADEMY +37:1401:36:3431173 01:36:34ITA1968
2003 DI BLASI ANDREA M SM45 ASD RBML +37:1501:36:351851174 01:36:35ITA1979
5228 CHIAPELLO GIOELE M SM RUNCARD +37:1501:36:352571175 01:36:35ITA1999
3209 PIERANTI ALESSANDRO M SM50 G.S.IL FIORINO +37:1501:36:351551176 01:36:35ITA1972
3187 PIANI SAMUELE M SM50 G.S.IL FIORINO +37:1601:36:361561177 01:36:36ITA1972
2858 BARBAGLIA ANDREA M SM55 PODISTICA ARONA +37:1601:36:36911178 01:36:36ITA1969
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1564 ODORIZZI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +37:1701:36:371991179 01:36:37ITA1983
2677 BASSANELLO RYAN M SM40 SPOTORNI RUN +37:1701:36:372001180 01:36:37ITA1983
3181 NEGRI ANDREA M SM35 ASD RBML +37:1701:36:371591181 01:36:37ITA1986
5780 ABATANGELO CRISTIAN M SM40 CRAL NUOVO PIGNONE +37:1701:36:372011182 01:36:37ITA1981
5660 SERRAGLIO RICCARDO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +37:1801:36:382581183 01:36:38ITA1997
311 GENOVESI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:1901:36:391601184 01:36:39ITA1988
838 MALVASI DONATO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:1901:36:392021185 01:36:39ITA1985
639 BECCARO DAVIDE M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:1901:36:392031186 01:36:39ITA1982
2963 COSTA FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +37:1901:36:39921187 01:36:39ITA1968
2836 ANTONELLI ARTURO M SM35 GSBR +37:1901:36:391611188 01:36:39ITA1988
2179 PRATESI SIMONE M SM50 RUNCARD +37:2001:36:401571189 01:36:40ITA1972
1936 LAGHI DANIELE M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +37:2001:36:402041190 01:36:40ITA1981
5555 TOOMEY REBECCA F SF LORDSHILL ROAD RUNNERS +37:2101:36:41241191 01:36:41ITA1997
2887 MEONI MICHELE M SM35 ASD VALDALPONE +37:2101:36:411621192 01:36:41ITA1989
1397 DAINESE ENRICO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +37:2101:36:411861193 01:36:41ITA1976
2300 DIAZZI ANDREA M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +37:2101:36:411631194 01:36:41ITA1988
1350 CASTIGLIONI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +37:2401:36:442591195 01:36:44ITA1993
3355 SALVATORI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +37:2401:36:442601196 01:36:44ITA1996
1233 SECCI ANNAMARIA F SF50 MONTECATINI MARATHON +37:2401:36:4471197 01:36:44ITA1975
293 CHIERICI ANDREA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +37:2501:36:451581198 01:36:45ITA1973
3120 BISARO CESARE M SM ASD PREALPI GIULIE +37:2501:36:452611199 01:36:45ITA1994
6315 MATTI DAVIDE M SM55 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +37:2501:36:45931200 01:36:45ITA1967
4919 COSTAMAGNA FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:2801:36:481641201 01:36:48ITA1990
1592 ROSSI LUCA M SM55 ATL. PRESEZZO +37:2801:36:48941202 01:36:48ITA1970
343 IORI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +37:2801:36:481591203 01:36:48ITA1975
4108 SALERNO TEODOSIO

NICOLA
M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +37:2901:36:492051204 01:36:49ITA1981

2532 BERNARDONI IVAN M SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +37:2901:36:491601205 01:36:49ITA1973
3756 AMBROSI ALESSANDRO M SM40 XC TEAM ASD +37:3001:36:502061206 01:36:50ITA1985
1127 PETRIOLA SIMONA F SF35 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +37:3101:36:51141207 01:36:51ITA1987
939 CELLAMARE SEBASTIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:3201:36:521651208 01:36:52ITA1987
3168 CARROLI FILIPPO M SM LEOPODISTICA +37:3201:36:522621209 01:36:52ITA1998
5069 STOCCHI ANDREA M SM35 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +37:3301:36:531661210 01:36:53ITA1987
4410 MORETTO EGIDIO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +37:3301:36:532071211 01:36:53ITA1981
2873 GIACOMETTI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +37:3401:36:542631212 01:36:54ITA1999
1217 D'APRILE NICOLETTA F SF40 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +37:3401:36:54101213 01:36:54ITA1984
3395 CAVALIERE EUSTACHIO M SM60 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +37:3401:36:54211214 01:36:54ITA1965
6212 SADOTTI GIACOMO M SM35 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +37:3401:36:541671215 01:36:54ITA1986
1969 FOGACCI ALESSANDRO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +37:3501:36:552081216 01:36:55ITA1985
3371 CANALA ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATLETICA TEAM PICENO ASD +37:3501:36:552091217 01:36:55ITA1984
1095 ELEZI ERIDA F SF40 C.U.S. PARMA +37:3501:36:55111218 01:36:55ITA1983
3365 SCHENA GIOVANNI M SM45 DORANDO PIETRI +37:3501:36:551871219 01:36:55ITA1978
2943 PEIRANO MARCO M SM50 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE +37:3701:36:571611220 01:36:57ITA1974
1375 MESSORI FRANCESCO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:3801:36:581881221 01:36:58ITA1978
2467 ORSO GIACONE RAFFAELE M DURBANO GAS ENERGY +37:3801:36:581222 01:36:58ITA2004
2586 MONETTI ALFREDO M SM50 SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON ASD +37:3801:36:581621223 01:36:58ITA1973
763 DAZZI FILIPPO M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +37:3801:36:581631224 01:36:58ITA1973
6165 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO M SM45 RUNCARD +37:3801:36:581891225 01:36:58ITA1977
5988 PETRELLA CLAUDIO M SM45 MARATONELLA ASD +37:3901:36:591901226 01:36:59ITA1978
5836 CHILETTI EGIDIO M SM45 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +37:4001:37:001911227 01:37:00ITA1976
1546 IALEGGIO GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:4001:37:001681228 01:37:00ITA1989
5235 LOOR GARCÍA REINALDO

XAVIER
M NC +37:4201:37:02- 01:37:02ECU1986

2014 GOMEZ RUIZ JOSE ANGEL M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +37:4201:37:021641229 01:37:02ITA1975
4771 CERRETO CLEMENTE M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +37:4201:37:02951230 01:37:02ITA1966
665 CONTRERAS LEYVA MIGUEL

ANGEL
M NC +37:4301:37:03- 01:37:03ESP1977

1443 CROVETTI ANDREA M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:4301:37:031921231 01:37:03ITA1980
3340 BROCCARDO ALESSANDRA F SF35 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +37:4401:37:04151232 01:37:04ITA1986
2012 LAVELLI SIMONE M SM RUNNERS BERGAMO +37:4501:37:052641233 01:37:05ITA1995
2057 GOZZI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +37:4501:37:051691234 01:37:05ITA1986
2195 ARTIOLI SIMONE M SM45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +37:4601:37:061931235 01:37:06ITA1978
3136 CAVULLI STEVE M SM35 LEOPODISTICA +37:4601:37:061701236 01:37:06ITA1986
1632 BELLINELLO FABIO M SM55 ASD RUN IT +37:4601:37:06961237 01:37:06ITA1970
3152 ANASTASI GAETANO M SM50 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +37:4601:37:061651238 01:37:06ITA1972
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1120 VENTURELLI FRANCESCA F SF45 POD. FORMIGINESE +37:4701:37:07161239 01:37:07ITA1979
3213 MONTALTI PARIDE M SM50 S.P. SEVEN +37:4701:37:071661240 01:37:07ITA1971
6112 ANTELMI IVANO M SM50 BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D. +37:4701:37:071671241 01:37:07ITA1972
3378 COSTA DANILO M SM35 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD +37:5001:37:101711242 01:37:10ITA1987
2815 BISCEGLIA ENZO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +37:5001:37:102651243 01:37:10ITA1994
6283 ZARRO NICOLÒ M CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +37:5101:37:111244 01:37:11ITA2004
2255 MARIANI MAURO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +37:5201:37:121681245 01:37:12ITA1973
2769 FANELLI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +37:5301:37:131721246 01:37:13ITA1988
6146 FRANZINI EDOARDO M SM ASD VALDALPONE +37:5301:37:132661247 01:37:13ITA1992
1419 BONFIGLIOLI ANDREA M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:5401:37:141731248 01:37:14ITA1986
3701 GIAQUINTO NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +37:5401:37:141691249 01:37:14ITA1972
3228 CORTECCHIA MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +37:5701:37:172671250 01:37:17ITA1992
1228 DELLA FAZIA ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +37:5701:37:17251251 01:37:17ITA1999
3102 DALLEDONNE LEONARDO M SM55 LOLLIAUTO ASD +37:5801:37:18971252 01:37:18ITA1969
1403 LEONE MAURIZIO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:5801:37:181941253 01:37:18ITA1977
1688 ALLOCCA MICHELE M SM50 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +37:5801:37:181701254 01:37:18ITA1973
1149 CASTELLANI LAURA

FRANCESCA
F SF50 ATL BRUGNERA PN +37:5801:37:1881255 01:37:18ITA1971

1899 LOSI DEBORAH F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +37:5801:37:18171256 01:37:18ITA1978
2570 INGRAMI PAOLO M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +37:5901:37:191951257 01:37:19ITA1978
2315 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +37:5901:37:19981258 01:37:19ITA1969
2067 LUSSANA MARCELLO M SM ATL. FRANCIACORTA +37:5901:37:192681259 01:37:19ITA1998
5223 LANDI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +37:5901:37:192691260 01:37:19ITA1997
2252 COMELLO RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:0001:37:201961261 01:37:20ITA1977
6130 PAGNI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +38:0001:37:201971262 01:37:20ITA1976
4470 CORSINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +38:0101:37:212701263 01:37:21ITA1992
5598 LORUSSO GIOVANNI M SM40 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +38:0101:37:212101264 01:37:21ITA1984
2336 FRUET MARCO M SM RUNCARD +38:0201:37:222711265 01:37:22ITA1997
1404 SPEZIALE SIMONE M SM50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +38:0201:37:221711266 01:37:22ITA1975
4326 MASTROPIETRO

SALVATORE
M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +38:0301:37:23991267 01:37:23ITA1970

1630 VELLANI ALBERTO M SM55 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +38:0301:37:231001268 01:37:23ITA1968
2022 SOTTILE SALVATORE M SM40 RUN FOR CATANZARO +38:0401:37:242111269 01:37:24ITA1984
632 DE AMBROSI MAURO M SM55 LUCIANI SPORT TEAM +38:0501:37:251011270 01:37:25ITA1969
2837 DI CECCA LEONARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:0501:37:251721271 01:37:25ITA1972
1068 VEZZOSI CLAUDIA F SF35 G.P. CODOGNO 82 +38:0601:37:26161272 01:37:26ITA1990
1818 CIRILLO VINCENZO M SM40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +38:0701:37:272121273 01:37:27ITA1981
3064 BULLITA MARIO M SM60 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +38:0701:37:27221274 01:37:27ITA1961
790 BELGIANNI GIOVANNI M SM40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +38:0701:37:272131275 01:37:27ITA1981
1817 RAIMONDO FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +38:0701:37:271741276 01:37:27ITA1988
5610 FACCHINETTI ANGELO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +38:0801:37:281981277 01:37:28ITA1978
1131 ZANCHETTA CHIARA F SF35 ASD OLL SCARS +38:0801:37:28171278 01:37:28ITA1986
2454 DI SOMMA GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +38:0901:37:291021279 01:37:29ITA1969
348 VINCENZI MARCELLO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +38:1001:37:301991280 01:37:30ITA1978
3232 CILLA ALESSANDRO M SM55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +38:1201:37:321031281 01:37:32ITA1968
1877 PECORARI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +38:1201:37:321041282 01:37:32ITA1969
3403 GELLI MAURO M SM55 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO +38:1201:37:321051283 01:37:32ITA1966
3692 VITA DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +38:1201:37:322001284 01:37:32ITA1980
1258 CARETTA SARA F SF35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +38:1201:37:32181285 01:37:32ITA1987
3216 NICOLELLI ADRIANO M SM60 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +38:1501:37:35231286 01:37:35ITA1963
3459 D'AMICO GIUSEPPE M SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +38:1501:37:352011287 01:37:35ITA1979
3372 BOITO MARCO M SM35 RUN&FUN BELLUNO +38:1501:37:351751288 01:37:35ITA1986
6451 GUERNELLI MIRCO M SM50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +38:1501:37:351731289 01:37:35ITA1972
1078 SANTI ELISA F SF40 RUNCARD +38:1501:37:35121290 01:37:35ITA1985
3455 ESCOBANAS PIERRE

ANTHONY CRUZ
M SM LBM SPORT TEAM +38:1601:37:362721291 01:37:36ITA1995

144 PACI ROMAN M SM RUNCARD +38:1601:37:362731292 01:37:36ITA1994
2263 DEBLASIO CLAUDIO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +38:1801:37:381061293 01:37:38ITA1968
1213 ZAMMETTA SABRINA F SF40 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +38:1801:37:38131294 01:37:38ITA1981
2131 BELLINI FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +38:1801:37:381761295 01:37:38ITA1986
3412 MASSA MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +38:1901:37:392141296 01:37:39ITA1981
2148 FAGNANI STEFANO M SM ASD SEVENTIES RUNNING +38:1901:37:392741297 01:37:39ITA1991
1114 CECE MARIAGRAZIA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +38:1901:37:39141298 01:37:39ITA1984
2854 LOMBARDI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2001:37:401771299 01:37:40ITA1986
1017 LISE DENNY M SM40 RUNCARD +38:2201:37:422151300 01:37:42ITA1985
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949 LOLLI FABRIZIO M SM35 FERRARI ASD +38:2201:37:421781301 01:37:42ITA1990
3183 ZENARI ROBERTO M SM50 BANANA TEAM ASD +38:2301:37:431741302 01:37:43ITA1975
2459 SCHITO JONATAN M SM40 RUNCARD +38:2301:37:432161303 01:37:43ITA1982
5732 CARRESE GIACOMO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +38:2501:37:452751304 01:37:45ITA2000
6124 MACALUSO MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +38:2501:37:452761305 01:37:45ITA1996
5728 PARMENTOLA CATELLO M SM A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC +38:2501:37:452771306 01:37:45ITA2000
6482 DE BIASIO FABIO M SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +38:2601:37:462021307 01:37:46ITA1978
3389 BATTISTELLO GIORGIO M SM60 ASD RUNNERS VALCALEPIO +38:2801:37:48241308 01:37:48ITA1964
1885 PORTANOVA MARCO M SM RUNCARD +38:2801:37:482781309 01:37:48ITA1993
3176 CORTE DE CHECCO

GIORGIO
M SM40 RUNCARD +38:2801:37:482171310 01:37:48ITA1983

4650 LAMI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:2801:37:481791311 01:37:48ITA1987
1809 FABRIS RICCARDO M SM ASD NUOVA OMA +38:3001:37:502791312 01:37:50ITA1998
368 AIROLDI PAOLO M SM40 ATLETICA GALLIATE +38:3001:37:502181313 01:37:50ITA1981
2663 BORGHI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +38:3101:37:512031314 01:37:51ITA1979
229 LO BAIDO BARTOLOMEO M SM45 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +38:3101:37:512041315 01:37:51ITA1980
2676 RIVA PAOLO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +38:3101:37:511751316 01:37:51ITA1974
2122 DE GROSSI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:3101:37:511761317 01:37:51ITA1971
2409 SEBASTIAN GALARDI ASIER M NC +38:3101:37:51- 01:37:51ESP1997
2755 BORGHI IVAN M SM50 RUNCARD +38:3201:37:521771318 01:37:52ITA1971
2662 MUCCI DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +38:3201:37:522051319 01:37:52ITA1980
2478 DEBERNARDI GABRIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +38:3301:37:532191320 01:37:53ITA1981
5730 CELIN DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +38:3401:37:542061321 01:37:54ITA1976
5978 DE ANGELIS ANDREA M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +38:3401:37:542801322 01:37:54ITA1997
3762 AIELLO GIOVANNI M SM40 RUN FOR CATANZARO +38:3401:37:542201323 01:37:54ITA1982
2704 MARTINISI DECIO TERZO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:3501:37:551781324 01:37:55ITA1974
3129 PETROLINI NICOLA M SM50 ASD RBML +38:3501:37:551791325 01:37:55ITA1975
723 FANT DANIELE M SM45 ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO +38:3601:37:562071326 01:37:56ITA1979
102 MARCHETTI CESARE M SM RUNCARD +38:3701:37:572811327 01:37:57ITA2000
2713 LETTIERI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:3701:37:571801328 01:37:57ITA1986
41 MAGGIO PIERLUIGI M FISPES RUNCARD +38:3701:37:5741329 01:37:57ITA1991
2303 FERRARI ANTONELLA F SF45 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +38:3701:37:57181330 01:37:57ITA1977
1711 VASONE LUCA M SM35 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +38:3801:37:581811331 01:37:58ITA1987
691 DE CAROLIS ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +38:3901:37:591801332 01:37:59ITA1974
6473 GAMBERINI MIRCO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +38:4001:38:002081333 01:38:00ITA1978
372 INVIDIA SIMONE M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +38:4101:38:012091334 01:38:01ITA1978
1634 CARRABETTA GIOVANNI M SM40 RUN FOR CATANZARO +38:4101:38:012211335 01:38:01ITA1982
1271 PELOSO RACHELE F ATL.VICENTINA +38:4101:38:011336 01:38:01ITA2006
2015 MASSA CLAUDIO M SM55 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +38:4501:38:051071337 01:38:05ITA1968
2672 VENTURA SERGIO M SM45 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +38:4601:38:062101338 01:38:06ITA1977
2346 CRESCENZO DAVIDE M SM35 BOLOGNA SPORT MARATHON +38:4601:38:061821339 01:38:06ITA1989
1102 ZEHETMEIER CORNELIA F SF45 ATLETICA GALLIATE +38:4601:38:06191340 01:38:06GER1977
2041 MARTINELLI FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD +38:4701:38:071081341 01:38:07ITA1966
3413 CANAVESI IVANO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:4701:38:071811342 01:38:07ITA1971
602 D'AMELIO CARMINE M SM40 RUNCARD +38:4801:38:082221343 01:38:08ITA1985
6149 BURATTO MORRIS M SM45 ASD VALDALPONE +38:4801:38:082111344 01:38:08ITA1980
1866 SABBATINI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +38:4801:38:081831345 01:38:08ITA1989
3100 MAZZONI MARCO M SM50 RUNCARD +38:4801:38:081821346 01:38:08ITA1972
2508 PORCELLI RICCARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:4901:38:091841347 01:38:09ITA1990
1851 LUCENTI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +38:4901:38:092821348 01:38:09ITA1995
5287 SILINI CARLO M SM RUNCARD +38:4901:38:092831349 01:38:09ITA1992
422 BORGOGNONI MARCO M SM45 RUNNERS CANINO ASD +38:5101:38:112121350 01:38:11ITA1977
569 MERCORELLI MICHELE M SM35 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS +38:5101:38:111851351 01:38:11ITA1986
514 ZAMPIERI NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +38:5101:38:111831352 01:38:11ITA1974
2422 CAMELLINI MASSIMO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:5201:38:121861353 01:38:12ITA1987
2876 TOGNIN ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:5301:38:132131354 01:38:13ITA1976
149 NAVA GIAN LUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD +38:5301:38:131841355 01:38:13ITA1972
1259 BENDINELLI SHARON

ELISABETTA
F SF35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +38:5401:38:14191356 01:38:14ITA1990

1599 BEVILACQUA MATTEO M SM55 MARATONELLA ASD +38:5401:38:141091357 01:38:14ITA1969
2977 MENCACCI GIANNI M SM55 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +38:5501:38:151101358 01:38:15ITA1967
1531 SFREGOLA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +38:5501:38:152841359 01:38:15ITA1991
2606 BULZOMI ALFREDO M SM50 EDEN SPORT +38:5501:38:151851360 01:38:15ITA1971
3033 CAFONCELLI ALFONSO M SM55 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +38:5501:38:151111361 01:38:15ITA1969
2563 BELLINI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +38:5501:38:152851362 01:38:15ITA1997
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1555 CHIADO' CAPONET MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +38:5501:38:152861363 01:38:15ITA1991
818 PAGNONI MATTEO M SM40 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +38:5601:38:162231364 01:38:16ITA1981
5781 PASQUINI EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +38:5601:38:162871365 01:38:16ITA1996
5474 MARSICO MATTEO M SM GSBR +38:5601:38:162881366 01:38:16ITA2000
1325 DOSLO DJORDJE M NC +38:5801:38:18- 01:38:18SRB1988
971 RACANO ADELIO M SM45 RUNCARD +38:5901:38:192141367 01:38:19ITA1979
3126 CARDONATI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +38:5901:38:191871368 01:38:19ITA1987
3243 BORSARINI DAVIDE M SM LEOPODISTICA +39:0001:38:202891369 01:38:20ITA1991
5428 MASETTI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +39:0001:38:202901370 01:38:20ITA1998
2299 FERRARI DAVIDE M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +39:0101:38:212241371 01:38:21ITA1985
3335 VIGLIOTTI NUNZIO M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +39:0201:38:221121372 01:38:22ITA1968
2900 TAMBARO SALVATORE M SM50 SETTIMO RUNNERS +39:0301:38:231861373 01:38:23ITA1973
953 LIMONTA GIANMARCO M SM RUNCARD +39:0401:38:242911374 01:38:24ITA1991
2557 LAMI ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:0501:38:252251375 01:38:25ITA1983
1485 TORRESAN GIULIANO M SM45 A.S.D. TRIATHLON LIGNANO +39:0501:38:252151376 01:38:25ITA1976
474 LACIRIGNOLA GABRIELE M SM45 POLISPORT CICLO CLUB +39:0501:38:252161377 01:38:25ITA1979
6203 DAL SANTO RICCARDO M SM60 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +39:0601:38:26251378 01:38:26ITA1964
6603 JANKOWSKI MICHAŁ

CYPRIAN
M NC +39:0601:38:26- 01:38:26POL1996

3261 D'OVIDIO VICTOR M SM50 EDERA ATL. FORLI +39:0701:38:271871379 01:38:27ITA1972
1967 GALLOCCHIO SERGIO M SM55 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +39:0701:38:271131380 01:38:27ITA1967
481 TOSI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +39:0801:38:282921381 01:38:28ITA1994
1232 PICCINNI GLORIA F SF40 ATL. REGGIO ASD +39:0801:38:28151382 01:38:28ITA1983
1544 CUCCHI STEFANO M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +39:0901:38:291141383 01:38:29ITA1968
1107 INCERTI LORENA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +39:0901:38:2991384 01:38:29ITA1975
6236 SETTINERI FEDERICO ELIO M SM35 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO +39:1001:38:301881385 01:38:30ITA1988
1522 PICINOTTI DUCCIO M SM45 ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON +39:1001:38:302171386 01:38:30ITA1977
3298 FARINA GIUSEPPE M SM45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +39:1001:38:302181387 01:38:30ITA1977
2985 SEMERARO ANDREA M SM55 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +39:1101:38:311151388 01:38:31ITA1967
3247 TURCO DAVIDE M SM45 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +39:1201:38:322191389 01:38:32ITA1977
1578 GUALTIERI ETTORE M SM55 RUN FOR CATANZARO +39:1201:38:321161390 01:38:32ITA1968
741 TREMEA FLAVIO M SM60 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +39:1301:38:33261391 01:38:33ITA1962
2080 CASELLI SERGIO M SM50 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +39:1301:38:331881392 01:38:33ITA1972
1790 BAIOCCHI FRANCESCO M SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +39:1301:38:332201393 01:38:33ITA1980
2635 SURIANO DIEGO M SM45 ASD PODISTICA VASTO +39:1301:38:332211394 01:38:33ITA1979
1596 VACCARO DAVIDE M SM35 A.S.D. JURE SPORT +39:1401:38:341891395 01:38:34ITA1990
2558 FERRARI MARCO M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +39:1501:38:351901396 01:38:35ITA1989
967 NOTARISTEFANO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +39:1701:38:371911397 01:38:37ITA1989
2554 BERTERAME FABIO

GERARDO
M SM PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +39:1701:38:372931398 01:38:37ITA1992

3333 MAMMEI GIULIANO M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +39:1701:38:372261399 01:38:37ITA1983
5931 GAZZOTTI DANTE M SM55 ASD SPORTINSIEME +39:1801:38:381171400 01:38:38ITA1966
2637 NOSELLA MARCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +39:1901:38:392271401 01:38:39ITA1985
1927 FERNÁNDEZ PRUDENCIO

JAVIER
M NC +39:1901:38:39- 01:38:39ESP2003

1109 LOCCHI FEDERICA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +39:1901:38:39201402 01:38:39ITA1980
2444 PALMITESSA SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +39:1901:38:392221403 01:38:39ITA1980
956 MENEGHIN MARCO M SM RUNCARD +39:2001:38:402941404 01:38:40ITA1994
1886 IACOLARE ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +39:2001:38:401181405 01:38:40ITA1967
1542 FOFFA FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +39:2001:38:401191406 01:38:40ITA1969
2553 OLIVIERO DANIELE M SM55 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +39:2001:38:401201407 01:38:40ITA1967
2946 ARREDI ELISA F SF35 G.S.FILIPPIDE +39:2101:38:41201408 01:38:41ITA1988
2945 ABBATIELLO MASSIMO M SM40 G.S.FILIPPIDE +39:2101:38:412281409 01:38:41ITA1985
1510 COMPAGNONE LUCIANO M SM40 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +39:2301:38:432291410 01:38:43ITA1984
1162 REGGIO LUCIA F SF40 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +39:2301:38:43161411 01:38:43ITA1984
1175 GILIOLI SILVIA F SF55 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +39:2401:38:4441412 01:38:44ITA1969
2497 SIMONTI VASCO M SM40 I GHIBELLINI GP +39:2401:38:442301413 01:38:44ITA1981
6241 PEREZ RONDON WILDER M SM40 RUNCARD +39:2401:38:442311414 01:38:44CUB1984
1090 BRAMBILLA FRANCESCA F SF40 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +39:2501:38:45171415 01:38:45ITA1982
888 MONER SANCHEZ JOSE M SM55 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +39:2501:38:451211416 01:38:45ESP1970
657 GARZON ALFONSO

CRISTIAN
M SM RUNCARD +39:2501:38:452951417 01:38:45COL1993

3438 CANOVESE ENRICO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +39:2501:38:451221418 01:38:45ITA1968
2201 DANILA CATALIN DANIEL M SM45 RUNCARD +39:2701:38:472231419 01:38:47ITA1978
2298 GHINI LUCIANO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +39:2801:38:481231420 01:38:48ITA1966
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3379 FANELLI NICOLA M SM35 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +39:2901:38:491921421 01:38:49ITA1988
1138 BASSANO MARIA F SF45 TOP TRAINING ASD +39:3001:38:50211422 01:38:50ITA1980
5507 MATRONE LARA F SF45 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +39:3001:38:50221423 01:38:50ITA1980
3308 MUNEROTTO DAVIDE M NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE +39:3101:38:511424 01:38:51ITA2003
3282 PAGLIONE ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +39:3101:38:512961425 01:38:51ITA2002
6337 FORTINI CRISTHIAN M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +39:3101:38:512241426 01:38:51ITA1980
2503 D'URSO FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:3101:38:511931427 01:38:51ITA1987
3366 SALGARI PAOLA F SF45 BANANA TEAM ASD +39:3201:38:52231428 01:38:52ITA1977
3235 FRASSOLDATI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:3201:38:522251429 01:38:52ITA1979
1065 PAINI CAMILLA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +39:3201:38:52261430 01:38:52ITA1998
1270 DIACONESCU MIHAELA F SF45 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +39:3301:38:53241431 01:38:53ITA1977
1290 DE CRESCENZO EUGENIA

MARIA
F SF C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. +39:3301:38:53271432 01:38:53ITA1992

3226 CALABRESE FELICE M SM45 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +39:3301:38:532261433 01:38:53ITA1978
6231 FOSSATI DANIELE M SM RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +39:3401:38:542971434 01:38:54ITA1991
3338 POZZA GLORIA F SF A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +39:3401:38:54281435 01:38:54ITA1994
2859 PERDELLI SIMONE M SM ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +39:3501:38:552981436 01:38:55ITA1991
2688 SPECCHIA ALDO M SM60 RUNCARD +39:3601:38:56271437 01:38:56ITA1965
2251 MANOTTI NICOLAS M SM RUNCARD +39:3701:38:572991438 01:38:57ITA1992
2710 GIOVANNINI ROBERTO M SM40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +39:3901:38:592321439 01:38:59ITA1984
1715 LUCARELLI CORRADO M SM50 RUNCARD +39:3901:38:591891440 01:38:59ITA1975
327 DE BIASE ATTILIO M SM55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +39:3901:38:591241441 01:38:59ITA1970
3204 SOGNI ALESSANDRO M SM BANANA TEAM ASD +39:4101:39:013001442 01:39:01ITA1992
4738 CASOLARI ANDREA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +39:4101:39:013011443 01:39:01ITA1991
131 BOCCOTTI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:4201:39:021941444 01:39:02ITA1989
1561 MARELLA PAOLO M SM60 ATLETICA CRAL BANCO +39:4201:39:02281445 01:39:02ITA1962
1517 IMENEO DOMENICO M SM45 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +39:4301:39:032271446 01:39:03ITA1978
3506 ZANASI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +39:4301:39:033021447 01:39:03ITA1993
5239 FORTINI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:4301:39:031951448 01:39:03ITA1986
2071 BRAVETTI GIACOMO

EDOARDO
M SM RUNCARD +39:4301:39:033031449 01:39:03ITA1993

2962 CORNALBA MASSIMO M SM60 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +39:4401:39:04291450 01:39:04ITA1963
5194 ANDREOLI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +39:4401:39:043041451 01:39:04ITA1998
3763 VERALDI ANTONIO M SM45 RUN FOR CATANZARO +39:4501:39:052281452 01:39:05ITA1978
5483 LUCARELLI MIRKO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:4501:39:052331453 01:39:05ITA1981
1893 BARONE GIOVANNI M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +39:4501:39:051901454 01:39:05ITA1974
6039 DALPADULO ENRICO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +39:4601:39:063051455 01:39:06ITA1991
5461 POLI DEMIS M SM45 RUNCARD +39:4601:39:062291456 01:39:06ITA1978
2353 MASETTI MASSIMO M SM55 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +39:4601:39:061251457 01:39:06ITA1970
1929 MASELLI ALESSANDRO M SM60 PARMARATHON ASD +39:4701:39:07301458 01:39:07ITA1964
5345 SCORZA GIANMARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +39:4801:39:081961459 01:39:08ITA1986
1737 BOVOLATO DIEGO M SM70 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +39:4801:39:0821460 01:39:08ITA1955
1140 RIVA BEATRICE F SF SI-SPORT S.STEFANO +39:4901:39:09291461 01:39:09ITA1992
1624 FREGNA RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:4901:39:092341462 01:39:09ITA1981
1345 BELLEI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +39:5001:39:102301463 01:39:10ITA1979
1284 BLAGA MONICA CRISTINA F SF45 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +39:5101:39:11251464 01:39:11ITA1976
1281 TURRINI SONIA F SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +39:5201:39:12101465 01:39:12ITA1973
1714 CHIECHI EMANUELE M SM45 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 +39:5201:39:122311466 01:39:12ITA1976
1474 AUGUADRO SAMUEL M SM50 A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING +39:5301:39:131911467 01:39:13ITA1975
1081 ZAVATTARO MARTA F SF ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S. +39:5301:39:13301468 01:39:13ITA1991
2524 BERTONI CELSO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +39:5401:39:141261469 01:39:14ITA1970
1495 REGGIANI ALESSIO M SM PICO RUNNERS +39:5401:39:143061470 01:39:14ITA1994
6029 MALVERTI DENIS M SM35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +39:5401:39:141971471 01:39:14ITA1990
396 MERCURIO ARMANDO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +39:5401:39:141921472 01:39:14ITA1973
190 SPINIELLI MATTEO M SM45 ATL. BALDO-GARDA CAPRINO +39:5501:39:152321473 01:39:15ITA1979
1595 SALATIN PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:5501:39:152351474 01:39:15ITA1983
5466 ZULIANI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +39:5501:39:152331475 01:39:15ITA1979
3348 MORRA GIORGIO M SM40 ASD INTERNATIONAL +39:5601:39:162361476 01:39:16ITA1982
6128 BERTI EMANUELE M SM45 MONTECATINI MARATHON +39:5601:39:162341477 01:39:16ITA1976
1914 SEVERI ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +39:5601:39:161931478 01:39:16ITA1972
2198 MONDA MARIO M SM55 LIBERTAS ATLETICA 88 +39:5601:39:161271479 01:39:16ITA1969
2062 PIZZOLATO DAVIDE M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +39:5801:39:182351480 01:39:18ITA1980
5885 TREZZA FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +39:5801:39:182371481 01:39:18ITA1983
2516 PALMITESSA SILVIO M SM50 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +39:5901:39:191941482 01:39:19ITA1975
2814 COLOGNESI DAVIDE M SM35 G.P. VIRGILIANO +39:5901:39:191981483 01:39:19ITA1990
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5594 TAMBORRA ANDREA M SM35 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +39:5901:39:191991484 01:39:19ITA1986
2343 PASTORINO MATTEO M SM45 ACQUIRUNNERS +40:0001:39:202361485 01:39:20ITA1980
1603 MIGNOT GUILLAUME M NC +40:0001:39:20- 01:39:20FRA1999
1861 DA FORNO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0001:39:201951486 01:39:20ITA1973
6188 GIULIANO MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0101:39:211961487 01:39:21ITA1971
2366 GRANELLI MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +40:0101:39:211971488 01:39:21ITA1974
1977 GAGLIANI ANDREA M SM50 G.P. I CAGNON +40:0101:39:211981489 01:39:21ITA1973
6118 PAPACCIOLI PASQUALE M SM ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +40:0101:39:213071490 01:39:21ITA2001
5894 DI TRIA LUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0201:39:221991491 01:39:22ITA1972
3067 FASSINO DANIELE M SM35 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +40:0201:39:222001492 01:39:22ITA1988
4531 SAMBUCA SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +40:0201:39:222011493 01:39:22ITA1987
2466 ROSCIOLI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +40:0201:39:221281494 01:39:22ITA1969
3072 SANFILIPPO FABRIZIO M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +40:0301:39:232371495 01:39:23ITA1980
1908 PACUCCI FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0501:39:252001496 01:39:25ITA1971
1581 GENTILUCCI FABIO M SM60 G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO +40:0501:39:25311497 01:39:25ITA1961
6246 FRATERNALE MELONI

RAFFAELE
M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0501:39:252011498 01:39:25ITA1973

1336 PERLA ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:0601:39:262021499 01:39:26ITA1974
5157 MATURO VINCENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:0601:39:262381500 01:39:26ITA1976
47 FANTOLINO FABIO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +40:0601:39:262031501 01:39:26ITA1972
374 GUIDELLI GIANMARCO M SM RUNCARD +40:0601:39:263081502 01:39:26ITA1992
1417 STANCU ALEXANDRU M SM45 RUNCARD +40:0701:39:272391503 01:39:27ITA1979
350 LEBRANO FRANCESCO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +40:0801:39:282401504 01:39:28ITA1977
2630 TENDERINI EMANUELA F SF55 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +40:0801:39:2851505 01:39:28ITA1969
4483 TOCCHETTI MARCO M SM45 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +40:0901:39:292411506 01:39:29ITA1980
2371 SECRETI FRANCESCO M SM55 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +40:1001:39:301291507 01:39:30ITA1966
3331 DI MARIA STEFANO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:1001:39:302381508 01:39:30ITA1981
1222 IEGIANI RAMONA F SF35 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI +40:1101:39:31211509 01:39:31ITA1987
1410 REINER MARTIN M SM45 RUNCARD +40:1101:39:312421510 01:39:31ITA1977
163 SURICO NICOLA M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +40:1101:39:312391511 01:39:31ITA1984
183 SARRIA PAVEL M NC +40:1201:39:32- 01:39:32PER1976
3023 SERAFINO LUCIANO M SM50 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +40:1401:39:342041512 01:39:34ITA1975
1061 SCACCIA CRISTINA F SF35 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +40:1501:39:35221513 01:39:35ITA1986
2803 TANGORRA NICOLA M SM60 RUNCARD +40:1601:39:36321514 01:39:36ITA1965
2828 MAUGERI MARIO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:1601:39:361301515 01:39:36ITA1967
2795 BARONE SALVATORE M SM40 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +40:1601:39:362401516 01:39:36ITA1981
2575 FRESCHI ENRICO M SM35 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +40:1601:39:362021517 01:39:36ITA1990
5187 ZAMBON MARCO M SM35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +40:1701:39:372031518 01:39:37ITA1988
2544 PANCALDI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +40:1801:39:381311519 01:39:38ITA1970
5599 VITAGLIANO ANTONIO M SM50 ASD TERLIZZI SPORTING CLUB +40:1801:39:382051520 01:39:38ITA1973
2180 SARTORI GIANMARIO M SM45 ASD NUOVA ATLETICA 3 +40:1801:39:382431521 01:39:38ITA1979
2679 ANTOCI LUCA M SM50 JALMICCO CORSE +40:1901:39:392061522 01:39:39ITA1973
5962 OTTAVIANI DANIELE M SM40 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +40:1901:39:392411523 01:39:39ITA1982
5489 CEREDI MATTEO M SM45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +40:2001:39:402441524 01:39:40ITA1980
1146 MARTINAZZO AURORA F SF A.S.D. HROBERT RUNNING +40:2001:39:40311525 01:39:40ITA1997
1503 SONCINI MICHELE M SM40 C.U.S. PARMA +40:2101:39:412421526 01:39:41ITA1984
6382 TARAMINO GIORGIA F SF OLIMPIATLETICA +40:2101:39:41321527 01:39:41ITA1996
1142 BRUNET BEL SIMONA F SF40 LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI +40:2101:39:41181528 01:39:41ITA1984
1609 GOTTER ALESSANDRO M SM55 EUROATLETICA 2002 +40:2101:39:411321529 01:39:41ITA1968
1917 GRASSI FILIPPO M SM S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +40:2201:39:423091530 01:39:42ITA1993
2665 VISCOLANI FABRIZIO M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +40:2301:39:432071531 01:39:43ITA1971
4403 SCAPOLAN DENIS M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +40:2301:39:432431532 01:39:43ITA1983
3350 ROCCO ANDREA M SM G.P. CASALESE +40:2401:39:443101533 01:39:44ITA1995
1077 FRASCATI CHIARA F SF40 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +40:2401:39:44191534 01:39:44ITA1983
2923 ANCESCHI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:2501:39:452041535 01:39:45ITA1990
2952 ORZAN ANDREA M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +40:2501:39:451331536 01:39:45ITA1968
1311 CANELLA GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +40:2501:39:453111537 01:39:45ITA1997
5759 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE

MARCO
M SM55 RUNCARD +40:2601:39:461341538 01:39:46ITA1970

1277 TORELLI VENUSTA F SF45 G.P. I CAGNON +40:2701:39:47261539 01:39:47ITA1976
3121 LAZZARINI GIUSEPPE M SM A.S.D. C.U.S. BRESCIA +40:2701:39:473121540 01:39:47ITA2000
3065 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +40:2701:39:471351541 01:39:47ITA1968
1524 ASMONTI DANIELE BRUNO

RINALD
M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +40:2801:39:481361542 01:39:48ITA1969

1276 GUIGLI ERICA F SF45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +40:2901:39:49271543 01:39:49ITA1976
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1296 GATTI CAROLINA F SF40 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +40:2901:39:49201544 01:39:49ITA1982
1366 VACCARO LUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +40:2901:39:492051545 01:39:49ITA1989
2360 BILLI ENRICO PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +40:2901:39:492451546 01:39:49ITA1978
4451 D'AIELLO SALVATORE M SM50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +40:3001:39:502081547 01:39:50ITA1974
858 VITALE ENZO M SM60 RUNNER VARESE +40:3001:39:50331548 01:39:50ITA1964
6174 TEGGI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +40:3101:39:513131549 01:39:51ITA1991
3524 BONA RINALDO M SM RUNCARD +40:3101:39:513141550 01:39:51ITA1997
6402 DAELLI LUCA M SM55 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +40:3201:39:521371551 01:39:52ITA1970
3173 BERTAGNO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +40:3201:39:523151552 01:39:52ITA1998
2582 MERCANTE PAOLO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +40:3201:39:522091553 01:39:52ITA1971
1070 SESTITO MORENA F SF40 RUN FOR CATANZARO +40:3201:39:52211554 01:39:52ITA1985
1215 SALATINI ALESSIA F SF45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +40:3401:39:54281555 01:39:54ITA1979
1018 MICHELOTTI MATTEO M SM FERRARI ASD +40:3401:39:543161556 01:39:54ITA1995
3507 SCHIAVARELLI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:3501:39:552441557 01:39:55ITA1982
1392 GREGORIS MIRCO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:3501:39:552101558 01:39:55ITA1975
5883 ZIRONDELLI DANIELE M SM55 RUNCARD +40:3501:39:551381559 01:39:55ITA1970
2897 BEDOLO UMBERTO M SM55 USMA PADOVA ASD +40:3601:39:561391560 01:39:56ITA1966
2911 DILIBERTO LUCA M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +40:3601:39:562061561 01:39:56ITA1990
6175 CERRA ANDREA M SM35 FUTURA SOC COOP SPORTIVA +40:3701:39:572071562 01:39:57ITA1988
5088 DELLO PREITE ANDREA

EMILIO
M SM RUNCARD +40:3801:39:583171563 01:39:58ITA1997

2257 NERI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +40:3801:39:582451564 01:39:58ITA1982
4665 DE BIASI RICCARDO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +40:3901:39:593181565 01:39:59ITA1993
430 ROVINA ANDREA M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +40:3901:39:592081566 01:39:59ITA1986
2515 NIGRO SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +40:4101:40:013191567 01:40:01ITA1991
1340 FERRARI GIANCARLO M SM60 RUNCARD +40:4201:40:02341568 01:40:02ITA1964
1344 SCOTTO DANIELE M SM50 SEMPREDICORSA ASD +40:4201:40:022111569 01:40:02ITA1974
1247 COJOCARU NATALIA F SF45 BASE RUNNING +40:4301:40:03291570 01:40:03ITA1980
5719 CECCATO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +40:4401:40:043201571 01:40:04ITA2001
3004 MARCUZZI MASSIMO M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +40:4501:40:052461572 01:40:05ITA1979
189 IPPOLITO LUIGI MIRKO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO +40:4501:40:052471573 01:40:05ITA1978
5541 FACCO MICHELE M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +40:4501:40:051401574 01:40:05ITA1966
1074 MARTINI MARCELLA F SF45 FILIRUN TEAM ASD +40:4601:40:06301575 01:40:06ITA1980
1751 LANCINI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +40:4601:40:062461576 01:40:06ITA1981
2696 SERTORI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +40:4801:40:082091577 01:40:08ITA1987
2718 OLIVA ANGELO M SM50 RUNCARD +40:4801:40:082121578 01:40:08ITA1971
2590 ACQUAROLI GILLES M SM40 RUNCARD +40:4801:40:082471579 01:40:08ITA1982
3386 PADOVAN GOLFETTO

ANDREA
M SM ASD OLL SCARS +40:4901:40:093211580 01:40:09ITA1994

986 MENENDEZ GONZALEZ
MIGUEL

M SM FERRARI ASD +40:4901:40:093221581 01:40:09ESP1996

3387 PRAMSTRALLER MARCO M SM ASD OLL SCARS +40:4901:40:093231582 01:40:09ITA1992
5432 CALZOLARI PIETRO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +40:4901:40:092131583 01:40:09ITA1972
2647 GIORDANO STEFANO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +40:4901:40:092481584 01:40:09ITA1980
4955 SILVESTRI DAVIDE M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +40:5001:40:102481585 01:40:10ITA1982
852 PONZALLI ROBERTO M SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +40:5101:40:111411586 01:40:11ITA1970
6383 FRANCHELLA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +40:5101:40:113241587 01:40:11ITA1993
3512 CUCCA CRISTIAN M SM45 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +40:5201:40:122491588 01:40:12ITA1979
2567 BOSI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +40:5401:40:142491589 01:40:14ITA1985
6034 ORLANDI SAMUELE M SM40 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +40:5501:40:152501590 01:40:15ITA1984
3034 LOTTI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +40:5501:40:152101591 01:40:15ITA1990
1245 VISINTIN LORELLA F SF55 JALMICCO CORSE +40:5601:40:1661592 01:40:16ITA1970
937 CARTONI FEDERICO M SM35 FERRARI ASD +40:5601:40:162111593 01:40:16ITA1988
2568 ARESI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +40:5601:40:162121594 01:40:16ITA1989
2514 COROLAITA MATTEO

GUGLIELMO
M SM45 RUNCARD +40:5701:40:172501595 01:40:17ITA1978

1053 LEPRI DANIELA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +40:5801:40:18111596 01:40:18ITA1975
2314 COSTANZO GIUSEPPE M SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +40:5901:40:192131597 01:40:19ITA1986
976 TOMASETTI MARIA CECILIA F SF RUNCARD +40:5901:40:19331598 01:40:19ITA1991
1139 GIANNI JESSIKA F SF45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +40:5901:40:19311599 01:40:19ITA1976
1196 DE FRANCO MARIANGELA F SF55 PODISTICA ARONA +40:5901:40:1971600 01:40:19ITA1969
1454 OLIVA FEDERICO M SM ASD RUN IT +41:0001:40:203251601 01:40:20ITA1995
579 BAZZANINI GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUNCARD +41:0101:40:212141602 01:40:21ITA1990
2970 MATTEINI DANIELE M SM40 G.S. MAIANO +41:0201:40:222511603 01:40:22ITA1981
2334 ZERBO EDOARDO M SM35 ATL. NOVESE +41:0201:40:222151604 01:40:22ITA1989
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4095 PANCALDI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +41:0301:40:233261605 01:40:23ITA1998
1895 SECCHIAROLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +41:0301:40:233271606 01:40:23ITA1996
2415 FRULLANI RAFFAELE M SM40 ATLETICA MDS +41:0401:40:242521607 01:40:24ITA1983
3151 SECONDO GIANCARLO M SM55 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +41:0501:40:251421608 01:40:25ITA1970
5366 SPADAFORA EMANUELE M SM RUNCARD +41:0501:40:253281609 01:40:25ITA2000
2726 PERUZZO SIMONE M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +41:0601:40:261431610 01:40:26ITA1970
4579 CABODI MAURO M SM RUNCARD +41:0601:40:263291611 01:40:26ITA1994
1741 CONSOLINI LUCA M SM45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +41:0701:40:272511612 01:40:27ITA1976
4618 SANTIN PIETRO M SM35 ASD TOP RUN +41:0701:40:272161613 01:40:27ITA1986
2542 D'ANIELLO ALESSANDRO M SM35 ASD BBP ATHLETIC +41:0801:40:282171614 01:40:28ITA1986
2967 MANFELLOTTI MASSIMO M SM60 ATL. BONDENO +41:0901:40:29351615 01:40:29ITA1965
349 FRANCESCHI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +41:0901:40:292531616 01:40:29ITA1984
988 SALTINI ANDREA M SM45 FERRARI ASD +41:0901:40:292521617 01:40:29ITA1980
3334 TUCCIO DANIELE M SM35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +41:0901:40:292181618 01:40:29ITA1987
3427 LOFFREDO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +41:0901:40:293301619 01:40:29ITA1997
1049 RONCAGLIA MATILDE F SF CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +41:1001:40:30341620 01:40:30ITA2002
1833 GOZZOLI MATTEO M SM35 POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA +41:1101:40:312191621 01:40:31ITA1986
436 SCOLARI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +41:1101:40:312141622 01:40:31ITA1975
443 NEGRI ROBERTO M SM50 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +41:1201:40:322151623 01:40:32ITA1971
3729 ALIPRANDI FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +41:1601:40:362161624 01:40:36ITA1971
1852 FACCHI FRANCESCO

GIUSEPPE
M SM35 G.T.A. CREMA +41:1601:40:362201625 01:40:36ITA1987

3402 AVERSANO FRANCESCO M SM55 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +41:1601:40:361441626 01:40:36ITA1969
3230 TARANTINO MAURO M SM40 GP CORNO GIOVINE +41:1901:40:392541627 01:40:39ITA1982
3324 MARCODOPPIDO GIANLUCA M SM50 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +41:2201:40:422171628 01:40:42ITA1974
2020 DI LENA ROBERTO M SM CAGLIARI MARATHON CLUB +41:2201:40:423311629 01:40:42ITA1994
2885 DI CATERINO ENZO M SM40 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +41:2301:40:432551630 01:40:43ITA1983
356 GIOVANNETTI ANDREA M SM55 TRICOLORE SPORT +41:2301:40:431451631 01:40:43ITA1969
1674 ANSALONI DANIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +41:2401:40:442181632 01:40:44ITA1972
932 SIMONCINI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:2501:40:452211633 01:40:45ITA1989
876 DI FEDERICO PIERPAOLO M SM50 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +41:2601:40:462191634 01:40:46ITA1972
2491 MERCURI RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +41:2601:40:462561635 01:40:46ITA1982
4660 GLADWELL BENJAMIN M NC +41:2601:40:46- 01:40:46GBR1979
2496 MASI LEONARDO M SM I GHIBELLINI GP +41:2701:40:473321636 01:40:47ITA1997
1300 ROMAGNOLI ARIANNA F SF ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +41:2701:40:47351637 01:40:47ITA1994
1597 SANTANDREA STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:2901:40:492221638 01:40:49ITA1988
6135 GABRIELLI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +41:2901:40:493331639 01:40:49ITA1991
1668 CAMBIAGHI FABRIZIO M SM55 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +41:2901:40:491461640 01:40:49ITA1966
2154 TALIANI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +41:2901:40:492201641 01:40:49ITA1972
3135 MUSCATELLO STEFANO M SM40 G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE +41:3001:40:502571642 01:40:50ITA1984
2792 TRENTI AMEDEO M SM65 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +41:3001:40:5061643 01:40:50ITA1959
2410 PALERMO GIUSEPPE M SM40 ASD MONTEMILETTO TEAM +41:3001:40:502581644 01:40:50ITA1983
2602 LODI ALBERTO M SM60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +41:3001:40:50361645 01:40:50ITA1964
2108 MARIOTTO STEFANO M SM40 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +41:3101:40:512591646 01:40:51ITA1985
2098 GELAO GIUSEPPE M SM55 G.P. I CAGNON +41:3101:40:511471647 01:40:51ITA1968
725 DI MASCIO GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD PROGETTO RUNNING +41:3101:40:512531648 01:40:51ITA1976
3442 BENASSI ALBERTO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +41:3301:40:532541649 01:40:53ITA1978
5614 COMASTRI FAUSTO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +41:3501:40:552211650 01:40:55ITA1975
6094 VINCENZI STEFANO M SM35 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +41:3501:40:552231651 01:40:55ITA1990
1636 ARMIGLIATO ANDREA M SM45 MARATHON LEGNAGO +41:3501:40:552551652 01:40:55ITA1976
6093 VENTURELLI DANNY M SM40 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +41:3601:40:562601653 01:40:56ITA1985
5750 BIANCHINI MARCELLO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +41:3601:40:562561654 01:40:56ITA1976
147 CORIGLIANO ALESSIO M SM35 DK RUNNERS MILANO +41:3601:40:562241655 01:40:56ITA1988
1649 BURGOS-WATKINSON

JENNIFER
F NC +41:3601:40:56- 01:40:56GBR1968

1011 ONICE IVAN M SM35 LISPHERA +41:3601:40:562251656 01:40:56ITA1987
3344 FALCONE NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +41:3701:40:572611657 01:40:57ITA1984
1094 SERRA ELISABETTA F SF45 RUNCARD +41:3701:40:57321658 01:40:57ITA1976
4402 TURCHETTO LUIGI M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +41:3701:40:571481659 01:40:57ITA1970
1881 ABBATI ANDREA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +41:3901:40:592221660 01:40:59ITA1975
2106 CAVALLINI SIMONE M SM45 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +41:4001:41:002571661 01:41:00ITA1976
5587 FERRARI PAOLO M SM45 RUNCARD +41:4001:41:002581662 01:41:00ITA1976
2036 LOSITO ANNA F SF55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +41:4001:41:0081663 01:41:00ITA1967
2924 SIMONINI TOMMASO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:4201:41:022261664 01:41:02ITA1989
426 AZROU ABDESLAM M SM45 POD. FORMIGINESE +41:4301:41:032591665 01:41:03ITA1978
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2196 BARBARO ANDREA M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +41:4301:41:032271666 01:41:03ITA1989
6403 ALLOCCA ANTONIO M SM45 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +41:4301:41:032601667 01:41:03ITA1978
3444 FORSI FEDERICO M SM55 ATL. REGGIO ASD +41:4401:41:041491668 01:41:04ITA1970
106 KORPALSKI TOMASZ

ROBERT
M NC +41:4401:41:04- 01:41:04POL1981

2499 MENGOLI STEFANO M SM60 I GHIBELLINI GP +41:4401:41:04371669 01:41:04ITA1965
1916 AL SEKRAN FARES M SM40 RUNCARD +41:4401:41:042621670 01:41:04ITA1984
2090 DELLAQUILA CARMINE M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +41:4501:41:051501671 01:41:05ITA1967
4107 CATTOLI ETTORE M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +41:4601:41:062231672 01:41:06ITA1974
4897 PIGLIACAMPO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +41:4601:41:063341673 01:41:06ITA1993
5879 NEGRELLI SIMONE M SM45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +41:4601:41:062611674 01:41:06ITA1978
2394 TODISCO PIETRO M SM55 A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA +41:4701:41:071511675 01:41:07ITA1970
1103 BONETTI ELISA F SF40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +41:4701:41:07221676 01:41:07ITA1981
1760 FOSSEN FRANCO M SM60 SPOTORNI RUN +41:4701:41:07381677 01:41:07ITA1961
961 OGGIONI THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +41:4701:41:073351678 01:41:07ITA1995
754 DI VINCENZO GIUSEPPE M SM55 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +41:4801:41:081521679 01:41:08ITA1966
1174 BUTUC ALIONA F SF35 RUNCARD +41:4901:41:09231680 01:41:09ITA1986
2412 VITARELLI ROBERTO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +41:4901:41:091531681 01:41:09ITA1969
3702 UCCI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:5001:41:102281682 01:41:10ITA1988
3584 DAL MUTTO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +41:5001:41:102291683 01:41:10ITA1988
5003 MUNARI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +41:5001:41:102241684 01:41:10ITA1973
1785 CETANI RAIMONDO M SM50 GEAS ATLETICA +41:5001:41:102251685 01:41:10ITA1975
2381 DESTEFANI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +41:5101:41:112631686 01:41:11ITA1984
5072 MAGNAN MICHELE M SM40 JALMICCO CORSE +41:5401:41:142641687 01:41:14ITA1982
4947 PATUELLI NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +41:5501:41:152261688 01:41:15ITA1975
3970 GUIDETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +41:5601:41:163361689 01:41:16ITA2000
5782 FERRAIOLO GIULIO M SM35 G.P. I CAGNON +41:5801:41:182301690 01:41:18ITA1986
1655 ANSALONI LORENZO M SM45 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +41:5801:41:182621691 01:41:18ITA1976
6257 WOUTHUIJSEN STEVAN M NC +41:5901:41:19- 01:41:19NED1982
5478 LUMACA GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +42:0001:41:202271692 01:41:20ITA1971
3026 DI GIGLIO NAZARIO M SM45 WOMEN IN RUN CESENA A.S. +42:0101:41:212631693 01:41:21ITA1977
1869 VILLA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +42:0301:41:232311694 01:41:23ITA1989
249 CARTA FABIO M SM G.P. AVIS PAVIA +42:0301:41:233371695 01:41:23ITA1999
1976 DELMONTE MASSIMO M SM60 C.U.S. PARMA +42:0301:41:23391696 01:41:23ITA1964
3255 BARASI TANIA F SF45 EDERA ATL. FORLI +42:0401:41:24331697 01:41:24ITA1978
3257 LEGA ANDREA M SM35 EDERA ATL. FORLI +42:0401:41:242321698 01:41:24ITA1986
6129 PALUMBO GRAZIANA F SF45 A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA +42:0501:41:25341699 01:41:25ITA1978
2778 MIANULLI GIUSEPPE M SM60 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +42:0601:41:26401700 01:41:26ITA1965
2960 CECCARELLI LUIGI M SM55 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +42:0701:41:271541701 01:41:27ITA1969
2472 CERVI FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:0701:41:272281702 01:41:27ITA1973
2573 BALLERIO DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +42:0701:41:272331703 01:41:27ITA1987
2928 RICOTTA ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +42:0801:41:283381704 01:41:28ITA1993
2987 MANCINI MICHELE M SM55 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +42:0801:41:281551705 01:41:28ITA1968
1837 TOMASINI ANDREA M SM50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +42:0901:41:292291706 01:41:29ITA1973
1341 SERRI MASSIMO M SM60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +42:0901:41:29411707 01:41:29ITA1964
3149 GANDOLFO PAOLO M SM55 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +42:1001:41:301561708 01:41:30ITA1969
3642 TORDO NORBERTO

GIUSEPPE
M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +42:1001:41:302301709 01:41:30ITA1971

5709 MENOZZI GUIDO M SM55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +42:1001:41:301571710 01:41:30ITA1966
2549 MANCARI AGOSTINO

DOMENICO
M SM65 LOLLIAUTO ASD +42:1101:41:3171711 01:41:31ITA1960

4490 VÁZQUEZ JOSÉ PABLO M NC +42:1101:41:31- 01:41:31ESP2002
1309 STANO ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1201:41:322341712 01:41:32ITA1986
1570 BERSANI DAVIDE M SM ATLANTIDE +42:1201:41:323391713 01:41:32ITA1994
2395 VALSECCHI LUIGI M SM50 G.S.A. COMETA +42:1301:41:332311714 01:41:33ITA1974
6201 RASOTTO DIEGO M SM50 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +42:1301:41:332321715 01:41:33ITA1975
2170 LORUSSO MAURO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +42:1301:41:332331716 01:41:33ITA1975
1379 ANDRIANOPOLI PIETRO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:1301:41:332651717 01:41:33GBR1982
6332 ROSI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +42:1301:41:333401718 01:41:33ITA1993
3094 GROSSO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1401:41:342351719 01:41:34ITA1987
5776 VENA FABIO M SM60 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +42:1501:41:35421720 01:41:35ITA1962
5386 PASQUALE MARIO M SM45 RICCIA ROAD RUNNERS +42:1601:41:362641721 01:41:36ITA1979
5954 CAMUGLIA FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1701:41:372361722 01:41:37ITA1989
5783 BENASSI DAVIDE M SM50 ASD SPORTINSIEME +42:1701:41:372341723 01:41:37ITA1975
5761 CORIGLIANO ADRIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:1701:41:372371724 01:41:37ITA1986
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1266 RAGNI IRENE F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +42:1701:41:37351725 01:41:37ITA1980
5725 MAFFEI ERMAN M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +42:1801:41:382651726 01:41:38ITA1978
2161 PIACENTINI DONATO M SM65 POD. FORMIGINESE +42:1801:41:3881727 01:41:38ITA1957
3156 CORRADIN  FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:2001:41:402381728 01:41:40ITA1986
3190 SEMERARO GINO M SM45 ATLETICA CASALINI +42:2001:41:402661729 01:41:40ITA1977
2534 DESIANTE GIACOMO M SM60 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +42:2001:41:40431730 01:41:40ITA1964
2411 TODISCO GIUSEPPE M SM55 A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA +42:2001:41:401581731 01:41:40ITA1967
1623 D'AMBROSIO GIOVANNI M SM40 GORILLAZ IRONTEAM SSDRL +42:2101:41:412661732 01:41:41GER1985
2861 SPANALATTE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +42:2201:41:423411733 01:41:42ITA1992
6254 TOCCO SALVATORE M SM45 A.S.D. CLUB ATLETICA +42:2301:41:432671734 01:41:43ITA1979
1554 BRIDA CLAUDIO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:2301:41:432391735 01:41:43ITA1990
1883 PELLACANI LUCA M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +42:2301:41:432681736 01:41:43ITA1978
6053 BOMBARDA ROBERTO M SM40 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +42:2501:41:452671737 01:41:45ITA1985
5578 POZZEBON IRENE F SF RUNCARD +42:2501:41:45361738 01:41:45ITA1995
5983 SOSSI PETER M SM MIRAMAR +42:2501:41:453421739 01:41:45ITA1994
427 MENGHIN TIZIANO M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +42:2601:41:461591740 01:41:46ITA1966
3012 BATTISTA MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:2601:41:462691741 01:41:46ITA1978
2137 MANNI MARCELLO M SM60 RUNCARD +42:2601:41:46441742 01:41:46ITA1963
2902 LEONE GIUSEPPE M SM60 CORRERE E' SALUTE +42:2601:41:46451743 01:41:46ITA1962
718 GIACOMELLI STEFANO M SM55 ATL.LONGARONE SINTECO +42:2701:41:471601744 01:41:47ITA1968
2890 SONCINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ATLETICA MANARA +42:2701:41:472351745 01:41:47ITA1973
1539 IPPOLITO ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +42:2801:41:482401746 01:41:48ITA1986
5877 DONADI STEFANO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +42:2801:41:482681747 01:41:48ITA1982
5070 LA PUSATA SALVATORE M SM55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +42:2801:41:481611748 01:41:48ITA1969
3296 BROTTO SUSJ F SF55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +42:2901:41:4991749 01:41:49ITA1967
475 LETTINI GIUSEPPE M SM60 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +42:3001:41:50461750 01:41:50ITA1964
5272 CAUTERUCCI TOMAS M SM45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +42:3001:41:502701751 01:41:50ITA1980
6487 BUSCAROLI TIZIANA F SF50 RUNCARD +42:3101:41:51121752 01:41:51ITA1972
3172 APPERTI CARLO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:3101:41:512361753 01:41:51ITA1971
1829 SAVOCA VINCENZO LUCA M SM55 JOY RUNNER ASD +42:3101:41:511621754 01:41:51ITA1968
5008 ZANIN WILLIAM M SM RUNCARD +42:3101:41:513431755 01:41:51ITA1994
2733 SINITO FABRIZIO IVO M SM40 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +42:3101:41:512691756 01:41:51ITA1981
1129 ALIPRANDI ARLESIANA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +42:3201:41:52131757 01:41:52ITA1971
1253 DI LORETO SILVIA F SF45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +42:3301:41:53361758 01:41:53ITA1979
3210 CASTORI ELISA F SF45 ASD BERUNNERS +42:3301:41:53371759 01:41:53ITA1978
3330 BOCCARDI ANTONIO M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA DON MILANI +42:3301:41:531631760 01:41:53ITA1969
1207 FERRAIOLI CONCETTA F SF40 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +42:3301:41:53231761 01:41:53ITA1984
1220 BULKU ALBANA F SF50 ATL. CASTELLO +42:3401:41:54141762 01:41:54ITA1974
2184 COZZOLINO ANNALISA F SF45 ASD INTERNATIONAL +42:3401:41:54381763 01:41:54ITA1976
5767 GIATTI EMMA F SF ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +42:3401:41:54371764 01:41:54ITA2002
6235 CERBINO SERENA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +42:3501:41:55241765 01:41:55ITA1984
1747 TAGLIAPIETRA CLAUDIO M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +42:3501:41:552371766 01:41:55ITA1975
1923 CREMASCHI GIAN PAOLO M SM50 ASD LIB. GS ATL. PIOMBINO +42:3601:41:562381767 01:41:56ITA1971
3443 BARBIERI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:3601:41:562701768 01:41:56ITA1985
5716 BIGNARDI PAOLO M SM JOY RUNNER ASD +42:3601:41:563441769 01:41:56ITA1992
1381 BERTUGLI GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +42:3601:41:561641770 01:41:56ITA1970
2121 FIORINI MARCO M SM55 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +42:3701:41:571651771 01:41:57ITA1968
1619 IORI JACOPO M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +42:3801:41:583451772 01:41:58ITA1992
445 PAGLIARIN GIAMPAOLO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +42:3901:41:592711773 01:41:59ITA1979
2451 ROVATTI CLAUDIO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +42:3901:41:592721774 01:41:59ITA1979
3114 STERCHELE NICOLA M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +42:4001:42:002391775 01:42:00ITA1974
1195 DE LAZZARI DIANA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +42:4001:42:00391776 01:42:00ITA1977
1338 TOMASELLA SILVIA F SF45 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +42:4001:42:00401777 01:42:00ITA1976
2269 FABER MONIKA DIANA

MARIA
F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +42:4101:42:01151778 01:42:01ITA1972

484 DEIANA PIERNICO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +42:4101:42:012401779 01:42:01ITA1971
3687 CAGGIA CARMELO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:4201:42:022411780 01:42:02ITA1986
2253 AMORETTI CRISTIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:4201:42:022411781 01:42:02ITA1971
2864 ZAGNI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +42:4301:42:033461782 01:42:03ITA1994
1626 PIGOLI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:4301:42:032711783 01:42:03ITA1985
5327 GARCIA MARTINEZ

ENRIQUE
M NC +42:4301:42:03- 01:42:03ESP1976

3307 MUNEROTTO RICCARDO M SM60 NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE +42:4401:42:04471784 01:42:04ITA1964
2770 CASTRONOVI FRANCESCO M SM55 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +42:4501:42:051661785 01:42:05ITA1970
6298 GARIAZZO ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +42:4601:42:063471786 01:42:06ITA1998
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4715 BATTECCA EGIDIO M SM45 RUNCARD +42:4701:42:072731787 01:42:07ITA1978
1753 CAPPELLANO LUCA M SM A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS +42:4801:42:083481788 01:42:08ITA1993
3491 MARCHESINI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +42:5001:42:102421789 01:42:10ITA1989
2626 GAZZOTTI GIAN LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +42:5001:42:102421790 01:42:10ITA1971
2762 CONDOSTA FABRIZIO

GIUSEPPE
M SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +42:5001:42:102431791 01:42:10ITA1973

1706 MISTRETTA LUIGI M SM45 AMATORI LECCO +42:5101:42:112741792 01:42:11ITA1978
3104 FEDERICI FABIO M SM RUNCARD +42:5201:42:123491793 01:42:12ITA2000
4684 BASTONE GIANFRANCO M SM40 RUNCARD +42:5201:42:122721794 01:42:12ITA1983
973 SALVADOR MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +42:5301:42:133501795 01:42:13ITA1993
1125 POLLASTRO BARBARA F SF55 ATLETICA GALLIATE +42:5301:42:13101796 01:42:13ITA1970
3073 SEMERARO DENIS M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +42:5301:42:132751797 01:42:13ITA1979
5456 DALDOSSI ALESSANDRO M SM ATLETICA MENEGHINA +42:5301:42:133511798 01:42:13ITA1996
1792 CAMPAGNARI MICHAEL M SM POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +42:5401:42:143521799 01:42:14ITA1991
963 PEVERANI ALEX M SM RUNCARD +42:5501:42:153531800 01:42:15ITA1995
2191 VIVARELLI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +42:5501:42:152441801 01:42:15ITA1975
6351 MARCHI TATIANA F SF50 RUNCARD +42:5601:42:16161802 01:42:16ITA1975
3719 MIGNOLO DIEGO M SM RUNCARD +42:5701:42:173541803 01:42:17ITA2000
4548 RUOZI GIAN LUCA M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +42:5701:42:172451804 01:42:17ITA1971
1334 VANDELLI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +42:5901:42:192431805 01:42:19ITA1988
2642 CORRO' NICOLA M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +43:0001:42:202461806 01:42:20ITA1974
2271 OSTANELLO MATTEO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +43:0101:42:212761807 01:42:21ITA1978
4046 SALANI DAVIDE M SM55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +43:0101:42:211671808 01:42:21ITA1966
2383 ROSSI LUCA M SM55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +43:0201:42:221681809 01:42:22ITA1969
3066 DI NARDO MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +43:0301:42:232471810 01:42:23ITA1975
5889 ROSSI GIULIA F SF MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +43:0301:42:23381811 01:42:23ITA1991
4411 DEL CORE DIEGO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +43:0301:42:232481812 01:42:23ITA1972
5888 PIERLI GIORGIO M SM35 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +43:0301:42:232441813 01:42:23ITA1988
3328 ALGINI CARLO M SM45 SPORT RACE A.S.D. +43:0401:42:242771814 01:42:24ITA1977
1063 NUGNES MELANIA F SF40 ATL. RODENGO SAIANO MICO +43:0401:42:24251815 01:42:24ITA1981
1118 PAPI MARIA GIULIA F SF 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +43:0501:42:25391816 01:42:25ITA1992
3425 CAPRA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +43:0501:42:253551817 01:42:25ITA1991
2361 ROTA LUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD +43:0501:42:252491818 01:42:25ITA1972
565 SERGIO VINCENZO M SM60 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +43:0601:42:26481819 01:42:26ITA1962
2541 SCOLARO MARIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:0701:42:272451820 01:42:27ITA1989
1529 MENNA THOMAS M SM35 ASD I LUPI D'ABRUZZO +43:0701:42:272461821 01:42:27ITA1988
4347 PICCIOLI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +43:0701:42:273561822 01:42:27ITA1998
1080 SALERNO ROSETTA F SF50 RUNCARD +43:0801:42:28171823 01:42:28ITA1973
3139 MICHINELLI ALDO M SM40 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +43:0801:42:282731824 01:42:28ITA1981
2948 GUAGNINI MARCO M SM45 RUNNERS DESIO +43:0801:42:282781825 01:42:28ITA1980
5891 CHITI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +43:0801:42:282741826 01:42:28ITA1983
1601 DE FREITAS FABIANA F SF45 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +43:0801:42:28411827 01:42:28ITA1977
3171 ZOLI PIETRO M SM RUNCARD +43:0801:42:283571828 01:42:28ITA1994
1429 BROGGI GIANCARLO M SM50 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +43:0901:42:292501829 01:42:29ITA1975
2984 RAVAGLIOLI TOMMASO M SM40 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +43:1001:42:302751830 01:42:30ITA1982
1721 GALANTE VERONICA F SF35 DUEROCCHE A.S.D. +43:1101:42:31241831 01:42:31ITA1987
3940 ROVERSI RICCARDO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +43:1201:42:323581832 01:42:32ITA1998
3825 CAGNAZZO VALERIO M SM35 A.S.D. 101 RUNNERS +43:1201:42:322471833 01:42:32ITA1989
1616 SALA YURI M SM50 RUNCARD +43:1201:42:322511834 01:42:32ITA1975
1367 CONTU PAOLO DANILO M SM40 RUNCARD +43:1201:42:322761835 01:42:32ITA1981
5335 BRUNI SIMONE M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:1201:42:322791836 01:42:32ITA1978
2053 LONGO VINCENZO M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +43:1201:42:321691837 01:42:32ITA1969
2341 ZUCCA PAOLO M SM65 ACQUIRUNNERS +43:1301:42:3391838 01:42:33ITA1960
6200 DALLA POZZA MAURO M SM50 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +43:1301:42:332521839 01:42:33ITA1975
6109 CORRADINI MATTEO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +43:1301:42:332531840 01:42:33ITA1975
2325 DRIMACO SABINA F SF40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +43:1801:42:38261841 01:42:38ITA1982
2434 VALENTINI MAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +43:1901:42:391701842 01:42:39ITA1968
2995 DI CERA MARCO M SM60 OLIMPIATLETICA +43:2001:42:40491843 01:42:40ITA1965
588 MALAGOLI LUCA M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +43:2001:42:40501844 01:42:40ITA1965
2433 MONTANARI ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +43:2101:42:41251845 01:42:41ITA1990
2732 MARZOCCHI GIANLUCA M SM50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +43:2101:42:412541846 01:42:41ITA1975
1892 FRANCAVILLA VITO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +43:2101:42:412551847 01:42:41ITA1972
6319 FERRARI ANDREA M SM45 VERSILIA SPORT +43:2101:42:412801848 01:42:41ITA1979
2500 ROSSI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +43:2201:42:422811849 01:42:42ITA1978
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2708 PUGLIOLI MARCO M SM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +43:2201:42:42511850 01:42:42ITA1964
2219 MELIS MASSIMILIANO M SM50 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +43:2201:42:422561851 01:42:42ITA1974
1354 LADINETTI SIMONE M SM40 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +43:2201:42:422771852 01:42:42ITA1985
1165 DA TOS LAURA F SF45 A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM +43:2301:42:43421853 01:42:43ITA1977
4893 COPPOLA CARLO M SM35 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +43:2301:42:432481854 01:42:43ITA1990
3044 BRUNETTI COSTANTINO M SM55 ASD FARO FORMIGNANA +43:2401:42:441711855 01:42:44ITA1969
1639 SCANZANO MICHELE M SM55 SSD A R.L. ARTEMOVIMENTO +43:2501:42:451721856 01:42:45ITA1966
1500 SCANZANO NAZARIO M SM PARMARATHON ASD +43:2501:42:453591857 01:42:45ITA1999
1858 SANTINI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:2601:42:462491858 01:42:46ITA1988
1607 MAGRIN ALESSANDRO M SM ASD NICO RUNNERS +43:2601:42:463601859 01:42:46ITA1994
2370 TERNALI ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +43:2601:42:46521860 01:42:46ITA1964
411 PARO GIORGIO M SM60 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +43:2701:42:47531861 01:42:47ITA1963
6444 ZEN MATTEO M SM45 ASD NICO RUNNERS +43:2701:42:472821862 01:42:47ITA1976
6443 FONTANA ANDREA M SM50 ASD NICO RUNNERS +43:2701:42:472571863 01:42:47ITA1974
1718 PAGANO PAOLA F SF45 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +43:2701:42:47431864 01:42:47ITA1979
1348 BONACINI RICCARDO M SM55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +43:2801:42:481731865 01:42:48ITA1968
2969 BOMBARDA MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +43:2801:42:482781866 01:42:48ITA1984
1324 TURCHI PAOLO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +43:2901:42:491741867 01:42:49ITA1967
2921 BELARRA ARENAS CARLOS

PASCUAL
M NC +43:2901:42:49- 01:42:49ESP1974

1043 ONETTI ANDREA MARIO
LUIGI

M SM60 RUNCARD +43:2901:42:49541868 01:42:49ITA1965

290 RAGUSA STEFANO M SM45 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +43:3101:42:512831869 01:42:51ITA1976
4921 ORLANDINI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:3201:42:522841870 01:42:52ITA1980
1540 CREMONINI FABRIZIO M SM40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +43:3201:42:522791871 01:42:52ITA1983
1820 SCACCIANOCE ANTONINO M SM50 ETNA RUNNING ASD +43:3201:42:522581872 01:42:52ITA1973
4913 CASTELFRANCO STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:3301:42:532501873 01:42:53ITA1990
5662 TROVATI FRANCO M SM65 RUNCARD +43:3301:42:53101874 01:42:53ITA1960
5968 SPINI PIERO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:3301:42:532851875 01:42:53ITA1977
4606 SERPI STEFANO M SM45 ATLETICA PABILLONIS +43:3401:42:542861876 01:42:54ITA1979
1583 PUDDU DANIELE M SM35 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +43:3501:42:552511877 01:42:55ITA1988
1111 BORRELLI VALENTINA F SF35 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +43:3501:42:55261878 01:42:55ITA1986
1653 FUOCO RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +43:3601:42:563611879 01:42:56ITA1993
1957 BAZZOCCHI MARIO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +43:3601:42:562591880 01:42:56ITA1974
5696 VENTURA LORIS M SM60 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +43:3701:42:57551881 01:42:57ITA1962
2820 DELBENE GABRIELE M SM45 ATLETICA LEVANTE +43:3701:42:572871882 01:42:57ITA1977
804 LOMBARDO PIETRO M SM A.S. DILETT.  POL. MARSALA +43:3801:42:583621883 01:42:58ITA1995
1101 DI BITONTO MONICA F SF55 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +43:3801:42:58111884 01:42:58ITA1970
1365 LANZARINI NICOLA M SM50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +43:3901:42:592601885 01:42:59ITA1975
1199 DALL'OSTE MONICA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +43:3901:42:59441886 01:42:59ITA1980
1827 VISONA' ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +43:3901:42:592521887 01:42:59ITA1989
5152 LUCHERONI ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +43:4001:43:002611888 01:43:00ITA1974
750 ZORTEA ROBERTO M SM50 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI +43:4101:43:012621889 01:43:01ITA1973
3846 FRISO FEDERICO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:4101:43:012881890 01:43:01ITA1977
2214 LUPPI SILVIA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:4201:43:02121891 01:43:02ITA1967
6462 ARZILLI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +43:4201:43:02401892 01:43:02ITA1992
1064 VIAN ALESSANDRA F SF40 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA +43:4201:43:02271893 01:43:02ITA1983
2711 GALLI STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:4201:43:022891894 01:43:02ITA1976
2151 PIVETTI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +43:4301:43:032631895 01:43:03ITA1972
2982 BUI FRANCO M SM65 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +43:4501:43:05111896 01:43:05ITA1958
2086 CAMPORELLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +43:4601:43:062641897 01:43:06ITA1971
1242 SANCHEZ PONTE ANA F NC +43:4601:43:06- 01:43:06ESP1979
1727 CHIOCCINI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +43:4701:43:072531898 01:43:07ITA1988
2877 PANICCIA GIORGIA F SF45 RUNCARD +43:4701:43:07451899 01:43:07ITA1976
1004 CECCHINI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +43:4701:43:072801900 01:43:07ITA1982
3469 PANTALLA FABIO ALDO M SM40 ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO +43:4701:43:072811901 01:43:07ITA1984
4298 FRATI LORENZO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +43:4801:43:081751902 01:43:08ITA1969
6454 BRANCHESI VALERIO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +43:4901:43:092651903 01:43:09ITA1973
5285 CASSANI GIACOMO M SM PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:5001:43:103631904 01:43:10ITA1994
3306 POZZI PAOLO GIULIO M SM60 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +43:5001:43:10561905 01:43:10ITA1963
6360 MONDINI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +43:5001:43:103641906 01:43:10ITA1995
1411 D'AMORE FLAVIO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +43:5001:43:102661907 01:43:10ITA1971
2957 BOVINA MICHELE M SM60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +43:5101:43:11571908 01:43:11ITA1964
2046 RUOTOLO

CARMINEANTONIO
M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:5101:43:112671909 01:43:11ITA1975
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2879 PIZZARDO FABRIZIO M SM55 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +43:5101:43:111761910 01:43:11ITA1967
6302 OTTOBONI CRISTIAN M SM50 BANANA TEAM ASD +43:5101:43:112681911 01:43:11ITA1974
2591 COLLAMATI ANGELO M SM45 CI6ALLE6 A.S.D. +43:5101:43:112901912 01:43:11ITA1980
2440 MARCONI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +43:5101:43:112541913 01:43:11ITA1988
2699 ZANELLA ENRICO M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +43:5201:43:121771914 01:43:12ITA1966
4343 PASQUARELLA DOMENICO M SM45 RUNCARD +43:5201:43:122911915 01:43:12ITA1979
3361 GUARNIERO ROBERTO M SM45 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +43:5201:43:122921916 01:43:12ITA1977
1682 GOUESNARD NOAH M NC +43:5401:43:14- 01:43:14FRA2006
547 STRADA GIUSEPPE M SM40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +43:5401:43:142821917 01:43:14ITA1984
3681 PALAMARA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +43:5501:43:152551918 01:43:15ITA1989
1113 DONVITO FRANCESCA F SF35 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +43:5501:43:15271919 01:43:15ITA1990
1167 RONCHINI KATIA F SF50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +43:5601:43:16181920 01:43:16ITA1971
2011 RUGGERI FEDERICA F SF45 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +43:5601:43:16461921 01:43:16ITA1976
4950 FRIGNANI ALBERTO M SM35 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +43:5701:43:172561922 01:43:17ITA1990
558 DELLA TORRE FABIO M SM45 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO +43:5801:43:182931923 01:43:18ITA1979
2037 LUDOVICO FRANCESCA F SF40 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +43:5801:43:18281924 01:43:18ITA1983
1001 CONTRI MATTIA M SM35 FERRARI ASD +43:5901:43:192571925 01:43:19ITA1989
2292 BUSANI GIOVANNI M SM40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +43:5901:43:192831926 01:43:19ITA1981
1182 FAVARO BARBARA F SF55 MARATONELLA ASD +44:0001:43:20131927 01:43:20ITA1967
3622 GRAMOLINI MANUEL M SM35 RUNCARD +44:0101:43:212581928 01:43:21ITA1990
948 GNOATO SOPHIE F SF RUNCARD +44:0201:43:22411929 01:43:22ITA1994
1117 BENFATTI MARA F SF60 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +44:0201:43:2211930 01:43:22ITA1963
5568 BORGATO CRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +44:0401:43:242691931 01:43:24ITA1974
1502 MONARI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +44:0401:43:242591932 01:43:24ITA1987
6438 BRINO ELISA F SF40 BASE RUNNING +44:0501:43:25291933 01:43:25ITA1983
1543 IELO RICCARDO M SM +44:0501:43:253651934 01:43:25ITA1995
3286 HAJRAOUI AHMED M SM RUNCARD +44:0601:43:263661935 01:43:26ITA1998
644 SIMONETTI VITO M SM60 CORRERE E' SALUTE +44:0701:43:27581936 01:43:27ITA1964
1184 MUNERATO ALICE F SF40 ASD RUN IT +44:0801:43:28301937 01:43:28ITA1981
1285 DE STEFANI MARZIA F SF50 G.A.A.C. 2007 +44:0801:43:28191938 01:43:28ITA1971
5620 GIOVANARDI GIORGIO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +44:0901:43:292701939 01:43:29ITA1973
5415 NATALE ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +44:0901:43:292711940 01:43:29ITA1973
968 PERETTI FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +44:1001:43:302941941 01:43:30ITA1977
1958 SERRA PIERO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +44:1001:43:301781942 01:43:30ITA1967
5171 DESTRO ALESSANDRO M SM55 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +44:1001:43:301791943 01:43:30ITA1966
6070 NARDONE FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:1201:43:322841944 01:43:32ITA1982
2330 PICCOLO ROBERTO M SM55 UNITED TRAIL&RUNNING +44:1201:43:321801945 01:43:32ITA1969
2608 TROTTER SARA CAROLINA F SF RUNCARD +44:1201:43:32421946 01:43:32ITA1992
2461 ZUCCHI RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:1201:43:322721947 01:43:32ITA1975
1401 CIRIESI DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD +44:1301:43:33471948 01:43:33ITA1976
1994 COZZI LUIGI M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +44:1401:43:341811949 01:43:34ITA1966
2926 CUZZOCREA GIAMPIERO M SM A.S.D. ' LA CORSA' +44:1501:43:353671950 01:43:35ITA1993
5441 LUPO ELIA M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +44:1601:43:362851951 01:43:36ITA1984
1898 MONTAGNA LUCA M SM60 C.U.S. PARMA +44:1701:43:37591952 01:43:37ITA1964
1022 PEDRETTI ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:1701:43:372861953 01:43:37ITA1984
1677 ROSSI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +44:1701:43:371821954 01:43:37ITA1967
1452 ZANCHETTA MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:1801:43:382871955 01:43:38ITA1984
1831 GROPPELLI ANDREA M SM40 US PIANENGHESE ASD +44:1801:43:382881956 01:43:38ITA1981
2197 CAGLIERO DAVIDE M SM LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI +44:1801:43:383681957 01:43:38ITA1995
1749 TOPPI MARCO M SM40 RUNNERS DESIO +44:1801:43:382891958 01:43:38ITA1981
2865 BARTOLOMEO FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +44:1801:43:383691959 01:43:38ITA1992
3458 BRUZZICHES CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +44:1801:43:381831960 01:43:38ITA1970
2512 GAVAZZOLI MICHELE M SM VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +44:1801:43:383701961 01:43:38ITA1992
3109 LAERA TONY M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +44:1901:43:393711962 01:43:39ITA1994
2123 CONVERTINI

MARIANTONIETTA
F SF45 DORANDO PIETRI +44:1901:43:39481963 01:43:39ITA1979

6369 LIMARDI GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUNCARD +44:1901:43:392601964 01:43:39ITA1987
5509 BUFFAGNI LAURA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +44:2001:43:40431965 01:43:40ITA1995
148 MURATORI MASSIMILIANO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +44:2001:43:403721966 01:43:40ITA1992
2806 PERSICO ROCCO M SM50 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +44:2001:43:402731967 01:43:40ITA1971
1280 TIRONI ANNALISA F SF45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +44:2001:43:40491968 01:43:40ITA1977
6405 LUSETTI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +44:2201:43:422741969 01:43:42ITA1973
2577 DE ANTONI ANDREA M SM50 GEAS ATLETICA +44:2201:43:422751970 01:43:42ITA1972
3490 GENERALI MATTEO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +44:2201:43:422761971 01:43:42ITA1973
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5791 ZIRUOLO GIANLUCA M SM55 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +44:2201:43:421841972 01:43:42ITA1969
6117 BRANDIZZI JUNIO M SM50 SETTIMO RUNNERS +44:2301:43:432771973 01:43:43ITA1972
1667 BRUSAFERRO MICHELE M SM60 ASD RUN IT +44:2401:43:44601974 01:43:44ITA1963
4389 FERRARO GERMANO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +44:2401:43:441851975 01:43:44ITA1968
2220 MIGNOZZETTI ANTONIO M SM55 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +44:2501:43:451861976 01:43:45ITA1969
1286 BOSCHETTO EMANUELA F SF40 XC TEAM ASD +44:2501:43:45311977 01:43:45ITA1981
6099 DAL MAS ALAN M SM40 RUNCARD +44:2501:43:452901978 01:43:45ITA1985
6208 BISCEGLIE FRANCESCO M SM65 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +44:2601:43:46121979 01:43:46ITA1958
2983 TIEZZI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +44:2601:43:462911980 01:43:46ITA1985
1662 BOSI LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +44:2601:43:462921981 01:43:46ITA1984
564 GARZA AGUILAR HECTOR

FRANCISCO
M NC +44:2701:43:47- 01:43:47MEX1995

1918 PAVIGNANI MARCELLO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:2801:43:482781982 01:43:48ITA1973
6216 BONGIOANNI ALBERTO M SM A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA +44:2801:43:483731983 01:43:48ITA1993
5177 COLANGELO STEFANO M SM ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +44:2801:43:483741984 01:43:48ITA1993
6412 ZANOTTI CARLO M SM45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +44:2801:43:482951985 01:43:48ITA1977
2056 COSTANTINI GIANLUCA M SM40 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI +44:2901:43:492931986 01:43:49ITA1984
3839 BERNI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +44:2901:43:491871987 01:43:49ITA1967
6461 CUSCITO GIOVANNA F SF45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +44:2901:43:49501988 01:43:49ITA1979
2834 NINNI FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +44:3001:43:502791989 01:43:50ITA1973
2414 ADAMO ANTONIO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +44:3101:43:511881990 01:43:51ITA1969
3036 FALCOMARO GABRIELE M SM50 ATLETICA SAN DONA' - +44:3101:43:512801991 01:43:51ITA1971
2485 MOROTTI CHIARA F SF35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +44:3101:43:51281992 01:43:51ITA1988
1158 MARTINELLI PATRIZIA F SF60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +44:3101:43:5121993 01:43:51ITA1964
3141 PICCOLI DAVIDE M SM45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +44:3201:43:522961994 01:43:52ITA1976
2313 LARA GENNARO M SM35 RUNCARD +44:3301:43:532611995 01:43:53ITA1990
6304 CESARONI FORTUNATO M SM60 RUNCARD +44:3301:43:53611996 01:43:53ITA1961
2707 FALCHIERI GRAZIANO M SM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +44:3301:43:53621997 01:43:53ITA1962
6132 VALLETTA SALVATORE M SM55 ASD NEW POWER CASAGIOVE +44:3301:43:531891998 01:43:53ITA1967
1303 MACRI' LAURA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +44:3401:43:54511999 01:43:54ITA1979
3287 BABONAUX PHILIPPE M NC +44:3401:43:54- 01:43:54FRA1970
5734 CANALINI ANDREA M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +44:3501:43:551902000 01:43:55ITA1969
4673 OVI ANDREA OVI M SM40 RUNCARD +44:3701:43:572942001 01:43:57ITA1983
5768 PERINELLI STEFANO M SM45 SALCUS +44:3701:43:572972002 01:43:57ITA1977
5685 BALESTRI BARBARA F SF45 RUNCARD +44:3701:43:57522003 01:43:57ITA1976
1123 COMPARIN ELISA F SF40 ASD RUNNERS CLUB +44:3701:43:57322004 01:43:57ITA1981
2487 DI GENNARO NICOLA M SM50 RUNCARD +44:3701:43:572812005 01:43:57ITA1974
3319 FRIGERI GIORGIA F SF40 ATLETICA MANARA +44:3801:43:58332006 01:43:58ITA1981
2406 TORRE PIETRO M SM ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +44:3801:43:583752007 01:43:58ITA1993
6061 ZOBOLI PAOLO M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +44:3801:43:58632008 01:43:58ITA1964
3323 NARDONE RAFFAELE M SM50 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +44:3901:43:592822009 01:43:59ITA1971
3088 COCCHI LEONARDO M SM50 POD. OZZANESE +44:4001:44:002832010 01:44:00ITA1973
2852 GUERRINI ELISABETTA F SF RUNCARD +44:4001:44:00442011 01:44:00ITA1997
2743 PADOVANI MICHELA F SF50 CSI SASSO MARCONI +44:4101:44:01202012 01:44:01ITA1974
4345 STAGNI FABIO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +44:4101:44:012842013 01:44:01ITA1975
5122 BONTA' ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +44:4101:44:012852014 01:44:01ITA1975
3112 CANEVESE ERICA F SF45 ATL.JESOLO TURISMO +44:4101:44:01532015 01:44:01ITA1978
3502 MARTINELLI MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +44:4101:44:013762016 01:44:01ITA1991
1965 CERFOGLI DUCCIO NICOLA M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +44:4101:44:01642017 01:44:01ITA1965
1975 CONTINI CLAUDIO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +44:4201:44:022862018 01:44:02ITA1974
2714 MÜNCHAUSEN THOMAS

REINER DEWERT
M NC +44:4201:44:02- 01:44:02NOR1964

4360 LAUDATO PASQUALE M SM40 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +44:4201:44:022952019 01:44:02ITA1982
3320 LAGO FABRIZIO LORENZO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +44:4301:44:032982020 01:44:03ITA1978
2878 FERRO MARCO M SM50 ASD RUN IT +44:4301:44:032872021 01:44:03ITA1975
3736 CORTESI MARCELLO M SM40 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +44:4301:44:032962022 01:44:03ITA1983
2171 TULLIO FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD SAN VITALIANO +44:4301:44:032882023 01:44:03ITA1971
5574 PO' SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +44:4301:44:033772024 01:44:03ITA1993
2835 BORDELLINI MARTINA F SF GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA +44:4501:44:05452025 01:44:05ITA1992
6282 MORETTINI SIMONE M NC +44:4501:44:05- 01:44:05LUX1996
2636 UBERTI LEONARDO M SM35 LIFERUNNER SSDARL +44:4601:44:062622026 01:44:06ITA1987
4911 CASTELFRANCO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +44:4701:44:072632027 01:44:07ITA1989
3948 SALARIS GIAN MARIO M SM50 RUNCARD +44:4701:44:072892028 01:44:07ITA1975
1205 SODINI DANIELA F SF40 MONTECATINI MARATHON +44:4701:44:07342029 01:44:07ITA1981
3947 RICALDONE ALESSANDRO M SM ALZAIA NAVIGLIO RUNNERS +44:4701:44:073782030 01:44:07ITA1994
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3130 TREVISAN ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +44:4801:44:081912031 01:44:08ITA1968
2049 MORISCO MICHELE M SM45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +44:4801:44:082992032 01:44:08ITA1979
4349 RIGOZZO PIETRO M SM70 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +44:5001:44:1032033 01:44:10ITA1954
3881 DRUSIANI MILKO M SM55 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +44:5001:44:101922034 01:44:10ITA1969
1067 DUNI SILVIA F SF45 ASD 3SANTI NAVE +44:5001:44:10542035 01:44:10ITA1979
4180 MORINI SIMONE M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +44:5001:44:103002036 01:44:10ITA1977
3208 TOGNI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +44:5101:44:112902037 01:44:11ITA1971
4037 BRACCOLINO FELICE M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +44:5101:44:112642038 01:44:11ITA1989
5986 ANDERLAN RUBEN MARIA M SM RUNCARD +44:5101:44:113792039 01:44:11ITA2001
2991 LECASELLE MARCO M SM45 OLIMPIATLETICA +44:5101:44:113012040 01:44:11ITA1979
2301 BUORA FABIO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +44:5101:44:112912041 01:44:11ITA1973
5721 BERTI GIANALBERTO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +44:5101:44:113022042 01:44:11ITA1978
1530 ZANGOBBI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +44:5101:44:113802043 01:44:11ITA1993
1150 COLUCCI ARIANNA F SF A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - +44:5201:44:12462044 01:44:12ITA1991
3093 GRIMALDI SARA F SF40 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +44:5201:44:12352045 01:44:12ITA1984
1256 PAMPALONI GRETA F SF RUNCARD +44:5301:44:13472046 01:44:13ITA1992
5602 VELLANI CESARE M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +44:5301:44:132922047 01:44:13ITA1973
3474 MARZIANTONIO GIANLUCA M SM POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO +44:5401:44:143812048 01:44:14ITA1991
2386 TREPPO ALESSANDRO M SM55 ATLETICA BUJA +44:5401:44:141932049 01:44:14ITA1969
2019 TARTARI DANILO M SM45 G.P. I CAGNON +44:5401:44:143032050 01:44:14ITA1977
5526 NEGRO ROBERTA F SF50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +44:5401:44:14212051 01:44:14ITA1975
2225 SASSI FEDERICO M SM40 RUNCARD +44:5401:44:142972052 01:44:14ITA1982
2338 ZAFFANI ROBERTO M SM55 ATLETICA BUJA +44:5401:44:141942053 01:44:14ITA1968
5727 GRANDE NICOLA

LEONARDO
M SM50 A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC +44:5601:44:162932054 01:44:16ITA1973

2818 CAU GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +44:5801:44:182982055 01:44:18ITA1981
3426 LA SCALIA CATERINA F SF45 RUNCARD +45:0001:44:20552056 01:44:20ITA1978
2009 GHIDINI RAMONA F SF50 RUNCARD +45:0201:44:22222057 01:44:22ITA1975
4433 LEVRATTI ROBERTO M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +45:0201:44:223042058 01:44:22ITA1976
2109 MOIETTA LUCA M SM45 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +45:0201:44:223052059 01:44:22ITA1976
1137 PIERINI ANNA F SF50 RUNCARD +45:0201:44:22232060 01:44:22ITA1972
5513 TORQUATI MIRKO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:0201:44:222942061 01:44:22ITA1971
2817 PIPOLA VINCENZO M SM70 ANGELO MARATHON CLUB +45:0301:44:2342062 01:44:23ITA1955
5691 OLIVEIRA BEATRICE EMILIO

MICHELE
M NC +45:0301:44:23- 01:44:23GER2001

3588 FERRIANI SAMUELE M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +45:0401:44:242652063 01:44:24ITA1989
1499 BECHERINI PAOLO M SM50 CLUB AUSONIA ASD +45:0401:44:242952064 01:44:24ITA1973
3432 STORTI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +45:0401:44:242662065 01:44:24ITA1986
5722 BUFFAGNI ROBERTO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +45:0501:44:253062066 01:44:25ITA1977
5427 MANZO STEFANO M SM40 AVELLINO RUNNER +45:0501:44:252992067 01:44:25ITA1984
4203 FRANCESCHI RUDI M SM35 G.P. I CAGNON +45:0501:44:252672068 01:44:25ITA1989
5115 GRILLI ALBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +45:0601:44:26652069 01:44:26ITA1965
1020 CAPOBIANCO ANDREA M SM FERRARI ASD +45:0601:44:263822070 01:44:26ITA1994
5747 BARBELLA DIONISIO M SM45 FERRARI ASD +45:0701:44:273072071 01:44:27ITA1979
1141 TALLORU FEDERICA F SF RUNCARD +45:0701:44:27482072 01:44:27ITA1995
5175 SANTILLI ROBERTO M SM45 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +45:0701:44:273082073 01:44:27ITA1976
5743 ARRIZZA LUCA M SM45 FERRARI ASD +45:0701:44:273092074 01:44:27ITA1979
2018 BONVICINI MICHELE M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +45:0901:44:29662075 01:44:29ITA1965
1876 MANZAN NICOLA M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +45:1001:44:303832076 01:44:30ITA1991
4216 ROBERTO ANGELO M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +45:1101:44:311952077 01:44:31ITA1968
6195 LAUDATO ROSARIO M SM45 RUNCARD +45:1101:44:313102078 01:44:31ITA1980
1301 GALLI LAURA F SF40 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +45:1101:44:31362079 01:44:31ITA1981
1421 CAFFINI FRANCESCO M SM50 ATL. BANCOLE +45:1101:44:312962080 01:44:31ITA1973
863 SALMASO MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +45:1101:44:312972081 01:44:31ITA1974
2851 DAL CIN CARLO M SM50 SCUOLA DI MARATONA +45:1201:44:322982082 01:44:32ITA1972
6044 TONINI ANGELO M SM60 G.S. CARLO BUTTARELLI +45:1301:44:33672083 01:44:33ITA1964
1857 RICCI SERENA F SF35 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +45:1401:44:34292084 01:44:34ITA1986
4134 QUARTA ALESSANDRO M SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +45:1401:44:343112085 01:44:34ITA1976
5492 FERRARI FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +45:1601:44:361962086 01:44:36ITA1968
851 DE BENEDETTO DARIO M SM45 RUNNERS DESIO +45:1601:44:363122087 01:44:36ITA1976
5713 FANTI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +45:1601:44:363842088 01:44:36ITA1993
710 MAGALETTI ANTONIO M SM50 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +45:1701:44:372992089 01:44:37ITA1972
4988 GIOACHIN NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +45:1701:44:372682090 01:44:37ITA1989
3473 DEROBERTIS GIOVANNI M SM55 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO +45:1801:44:381972091 01:44:38ITA1968
4116 CHEMI RICCARDO M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +45:1901:44:392692092 01:44:39ITA1989
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2790 BORTOLANI MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +45:2001:44:401982093 01:44:40ITA1969
2247 CAVENAGHI FRANCESCO M SM45 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +45:2101:44:413132094 01:44:41ITA1980
4187 MARCHESI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +45:2101:44:413852095 01:44:41ITA1992
6087 VERGARA DOMENICO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +45:2101:44:413142096 01:44:41ITA1978
6086 BUONOMO SOSSIO M SM60 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +45:2101:44:41682097 01:44:41ITA1965
792 GIOMBETTI GABRIELE M SM60 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE +45:2101:44:41692098 01:44:41ITA1963
3342 AIELLO LUCA M SM50 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE +45:2101:44:413002099 01:44:41ITA1972
6085 CAPUANO SALVATORE M SM50 ASD ATLETICA FRATTAMINORE +45:2201:44:423012100 01:44:42ITA1975
2356 RADOJKOVIC GIORGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:2301:44:433002101 01:44:43ITA1984
4850 MANGINI GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +45:2301:44:433022102 01:44:43ITA1972
3049 CANDIANI STEFANO M SM50 A.S.D. IL CASTELLO +45:2401:44:443032103 01:44:44ITA1971
2134 COMODI LUCA M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +45:2401:44:443152104 01:44:44ITA1979
3013 SEQUALINI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +45:2401:44:443862105 01:44:44ITA1998
3047 MACCHERINI ELISA F SF40 TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD +45:2401:44:44372106 01:44:44ITA1985
5464 BERTOLISSI GAIA F SF RUNCARD +45:2501:44:45492107 01:44:45ITA1998
3958 CIPRIANO GENNARINO M SM55 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +45:2501:44:451992108 01:44:45ITA1970
401 CIAMPOLI VINCENZO M SM35 ATL. CIBENO +45:2701:44:472702109 01:44:47ITA1986
4634 AZZARO ALEANDRO

ANGELO
M SM ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +45:2701:44:473872110 01:44:47ITA1994

2275 ZANCHETTA NELLO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +45:2701:44:472002111 01:44:47ITA1968
1625 SCHETTINO ANDREA M SM50 ASD UC BASSO PIAVE +45:2801:44:483042112 01:44:48ITA1974
3082 PAOLANTONIO VIRGINIA F SF40 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +45:2801:44:48382113 01:44:48ITA1981
3092 MAGGIORA MARTINA F SF35 BASE RUNNING +45:3101:44:51302114 01:44:51ITA1986
2393 VERATI MARCO M SM55 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +45:3101:44:512012115 01:44:51ITA1968
3101 CAVALLI MAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:3301:44:533012116 01:44:53ITA1983
1478 BELLON ELENA F SF50 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +45:3401:44:54242117 01:44:54ITA1975
1218 D'ERCHIA MARIA CARMELA F SF50 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +45:3401:44:54252118 01:44:54ITA1974
3304 TORO VINCENZO M SM45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +45:3501:44:553162119 01:44:55ITA1977
5446 GUBIANI SILVIA F SF45 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALDO +45:3501:44:55562120 01:44:55ITA1978
6243 BERTE' PIETRO M SM50 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB +45:3601:44:563052121 01:44:56ITA1975
2527 DI BARTOLO MERY F SF35 ATL.VICENTINA +45:3601:44:56312122 01:44:56ITA1987
3492 SORBI ALESSANDRO M SM60 RUNCARD +45:3801:44:58702123 01:44:58ITA1964
3684 BIANCO DAVIDE M SM50 A.S.D. TRIATHLON LIGNANO +45:3801:44:583062124 01:44:58ITA1975
4749 CASARI VANNI M SM55 POD. FINALE EMILIA +45:3901:44:592022125 01:44:59ITA1969
2450 FONTANA MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +45:3901:44:593172126 01:44:59ITA1980
1491 DI PIETRO ROBERTO M SM50 G.S.IL FIORINO +45:3901:44:593072127 01:44:59ITA1971
2354 NOZZA OSCAR M SM45 RUNCARD +45:4001:45:003182128 01:45:00ITA1977
3462 NAVARRA CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +45:4001:45:00502129 01:45:00ITA1995
2829 RODRIGUES MORENO

JUNIOR ALVARO
M NC +45:4001:45:00- 01:45:00BRA1988

3360 FUSI JURI M SM50 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +45:4101:45:013082130 01:45:01ITA1973
2584 BENVENUTO FRANCESCO M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +45:4101:45:013092131 01:45:01ITA1973
5959 GIANGIORDANO LUCA M SM40 RUNCARD +45:4201:45:023022132 01:45:02ITA1983
6491 MORIN MASSIMO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +45:4201:45:02712133 01:45:02ITA1965
3860 PULICINI ALESSANDRO

(JESI)
M SM55 RUNNING OLTREPO' +45:4301:45:032032134 01:45:03ITA1966

1358 D'ADDARIO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +45:4301:45:033032135 01:45:03ITA1983
3634 CARRARA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +45:4401:45:042712136 01:45:04ITA1988
2100 FACCHINETTI GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNCARD EPS +45:4501:45:052042137 01:45:05ITA1970
1121 MAGNOLO GRAZIA CARLA F SF45 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC +45:4501:45:05572138 01:45:05ITA1976
2234 GADLER ALAN M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +45:4501:45:052722139 01:45:05ITA1988
2990 CAPELLI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 G.P. CASALESE +45:4501:45:053192140 01:45:05ITA1977
3069 MARRA ROCCO M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +45:4601:45:062052141 01:45:06ITA1967
1651 PALTRINIERI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +45:4701:45:073042142 01:45:07ITA1985
5628 ROLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +45:4701:45:073202143 01:45:07ITA1979
1575 BONAPARTE DOMENICO M SM RUNCARD +45:4701:45:073882144 01:45:07ITA2001
2528 TIMMERMANS NIELS M NC +45:4701:45:07- 01:45:07BEL1994
3409 PAGLIUSO GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD +45:4801:45:08322145 01:45:08ITA1988
3919 BERTI COSTANTINO M SM60 +45:4801:45:08722146 01:45:08ITA1965
2754 LADOGANA MARIANGELA F SF55 LEOPODISTICA +45:4901:45:09142147 01:45:09ITA1969
3962 ZANOTTI BARTOLOMEO M SM RUNCARD +45:5001:45:103892148 01:45:10ITA1991
2826 SACCANI ALESSANDRO M RUNCARD +45:5001:45:102149 01:45:10ITA2005
669 POLIZIO MAIKOL M SM35 ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0 +45:5001:45:102732150 01:45:10ITA1989
2981 CIFRONE GIUSEPPE M SM ASD NEW FITCENTER2.0 +45:5001:45:103902151 01:45:10ITA2000
3838 SCARSELLA CRISTIAN M SM45 PODISTI CORDENONS +45:5001:45:103212152 01:45:10ITA1978
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181 PETROCCIA DONATO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO +45:5101:45:112062153 01:45:11ITA1970
2256 MAGANA NUNGARAY

MARLEM
F NC +45:5301:45:13- 01:45:13CAN1990

1062 MAGNI ROBERTA F SF50 RUNCARD +45:5301:45:13262154 01:45:13ITA1972
3610 FANELLI GIUSEPPE M SM50 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +45:5501:45:153102155 01:45:15ITA1972
5459 GIBELLINI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +45:5601:45:163112156 01:45:16ITA1974
3164 FARINA UMBERTO M SM60 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD +45:5601:45:16732157 01:45:16ITA1962
6338 ZUCCHI ALBERTO M SM40 ATL. REGGIO ASD +45:5701:45:173052158 01:45:17ITA1981
4924 MONTI FABIO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA +45:5701:45:173122159 01:45:17ITA1973
3611 NATALI LUCA M SM45 A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +45:5701:45:173222160 01:45:17ITA1976
5945 GALLINARO STEFANO M SM55 ATL.VICENTINA +45:5701:45:172072161 01:45:17ITA1967
1197 SACCHI MILVIA F SF55 G.P. VIRGILIANO +45:5801:45:18152162 01:45:18ITA1968
1496 CROTTI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +45:5801:45:182082163 01:45:18ITA1970
4325 MASTROPIETRO GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +45:5901:45:192092164 01:45:19ITA1967
5590 BICCIOCCHI CARLO M SM50 RUNCARD +45:5901:45:193132165 01:45:19ITA1971
3857 FORMIGONI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +45:5901:45:192102166 01:45:19ITA1966
5361 DALLEO GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUNCARD +46:0001:45:202742167 01:45:20ITA1988
2617 GASPARRO ANGELO SCIPIO M SM50 AQQUANNVUE' TRAIL +46:0401:45:243142168 01:45:24ITA1972
463 D'AQUINO FRANCESCO M SM60 RUNCARD +46:0401:45:24742169 01:45:24ITA1963
1501 COMENCINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:0501:45:252752170 01:45:25ITA1987
3535 FONTANA MARCO VITO M SM ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +46:0501:45:253912171 01:45:25ITA1995
5244 MARINELLI FRANCESCO M SM45 BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D. +46:0601:45:263232172 01:45:26ITA1976
1972 COVILI FEDERICA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +46:0601:45:26582173 01:45:26ITA1979
3532 RAIMONDI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +46:0701:45:272112174 01:45:27ITA1969
1984 ROTONDO FEDERICA F SF45 C.U.S. PARMA +46:0701:45:27592175 01:45:27ITA1978
2374 LANZOTTI CRISTIAN M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +46:0701:45:273152176 01:45:27ITA1972
1238 RUGGERI CARLA F SF40 PODISTICA MAGLIESE +46:0701:45:27392177 01:45:27ITA1984
5831 CRIVELLARO FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:0801:45:283062178 01:45:28ITA1985
2296 GROSSI FRANCO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +46:0901:45:29752179 01:45:29ITA1963
4391 MOREGOLA ATTILIO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +46:0901:45:292122180 01:45:29ITA1967
2448 HOFFER PIERRE-ALAIN M SM40 RUNCARD +46:0901:45:293072181 01:45:29FRA1984
3312 PREITE COSTANTINO M SM55 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE +46:1001:45:302132182 01:45:30ITA1966
1322 LONGO DEVIS PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +46:1101:45:313162183 01:45:31ITA1974
1951 CASACCIA MASSIMILIANO M SM45 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +46:1301:45:333242184 01:45:33ITA1976
3815 VALOTA GIAN BATTISTA M SM45 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +46:1301:45:333252185 01:45:33ITA1979
2625 FRANCHINI EMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:1401:45:343262186 01:45:34ITA1976
3992 AMATO MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +46:1501:45:353922187 01:45:35ITA1997
969 SADD CHRISTOPHER JAMES M SM50 RUNCARD +46:1501:45:353172188 01:45:35GBR1974
1815 CALDERA ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS +46:1501:45:353182189 01:45:35ITA1973
4815 SPAGGIARI PIERO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:1701:45:372762190 01:45:37ITA1989
5010 POLESE THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +46:1701:45:373932191 01:45:37ITA1995
6326 ZOBOLI MARIO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +46:1701:45:372142192 01:45:37ITA1970
4723 MAGRINELLI EDOARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:1701:45:372772193 01:45:37ITA1990
4442 GIOVANELLI MARCO M SM60 RUNNING TORRE DE' ROVERI +46:1701:45:37762194 01:45:37ITA1962
2996 DI NUCCI JEAN CARLO M SM65 OLIMPIATLETICA +46:1701:45:37132195 01:45:37ITA1957
1172 BONARDI MAURA F SF50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +46:1701:45:37272196 01:45:37ITA1973
1287 BATTISTINI GIADA F SF NUOVA VIRTUS CESENA ASD +46:1801:45:38512197 01:45:38ITA1996
1040 SANTOMASSIMO MATTEO

ROCCO
M SM60 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO +46:1901:45:39772198 01:45:39ITA1961

5774 VEZZARO MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +46:2001:45:403272199 01:45:40ITA1980
3485 DOTTI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +46:2001:45:403282200 01:45:40ITA1977
3845 BIGNARDI DAVIDE M SM45 RUNCARD +46:2101:45:413292201 01:45:41ITA1980
3479 GATTI STEFANO GIOVANNI M SM60 A.S. LANZADA +46:2201:45:42782202 01:45:42ITA1964
1449 MAZZARINI MATTEO M SM40 G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI +46:2201:45:423082203 01:45:42ITA1982
1088 CASTILLO MARIA ELENA F SF55 A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +46:2301:45:43162204 01:45:43ITA1969
1643 KAZITORIS LUIZA F SF RUNCARD +46:2401:45:44522205 01:45:44GRE1993
477 ROMANELLI VINCENZO M SM60 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +46:2501:45:45792206 01:45:45ITA1965
1582 SIMONETTI MARIO M SM55 APD RUNNERS SAN MICHELE +46:2501:45:452152207 01:45:45ITA1968
2593 MONTELEONE GIACOMO M SM55 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' +46:2501:45:452162208 01:45:45ITA1970
2746 TERRABUSI CHIARA F SF40 PROGETTO CROSSFIT +46:2501:45:45402209 01:45:45ITA1983
2694 SARTORI MIRCO M SM RUNCARD +46:2601:45:463942210 01:45:46ITA1996
1186 D'ISEPPI ANNALISA F SF55 MARATONELLA ASD +46:2701:45:47172211 01:45:47ITA1970
578 GUATTERI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +46:2701:45:473952212 01:45:47ITA1993
1670 BIASIOLO GABRIELE M SM45 NOI GENERALI ASD APS +46:2701:45:473302213 01:45:47ITA1980
2045 MANSERVISI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +46:2701:45:473192214 01:45:47ITA1971
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2223 VIZZINI MARCO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +46:2801:45:483202215 01:45:48ITA1975
2686 GUATTERI GIULIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:2801:45:482782216 01:45:48ITA1990
2709 VANDELLI LUIGI M SM60 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +46:2801:45:48802217 01:45:48ITA1964
5621 DALLARI SEBASTIANO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +46:2801:45:483312218 01:45:48ITA1977
6116 BETTELLI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:3001:45:502792219 01:45:50ITA1987
3305 FRANGIONE MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +46:3101:45:513092220 01:45:51ITA1983
2115 SBREVIGLIERI CLAUDIO M SM35 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +46:3101:45:512802221 01:45:51ITA1989
537 OREFICE RAFFAELE M SM50 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +46:3201:45:523212222 01:45:52ITA1971
3367 DEL PRETE SALVATORE M SM40 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +46:3201:45:523102223 01:45:52ITA1985
2228 CORDA SARA F SF35 A.R.C.U.S. +46:3201:45:52332224 01:45:52ITA1988
1013 MARICONTI ROBERTO M SM40 FERRARI ASD +46:3201:45:523112225 01:45:52ITA1984
3979 PAOLO NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +46:3301:45:533962226 01:45:53ITA1994
2638 BENVENUTO FRANCESCO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +46:3301:45:533122227 01:45:53ITA1982
2802 D'ASCOLI MICHELE M SM45 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +46:3401:45:543322228 01:45:54ITA1980
5404 ZARZANA VITO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:3401:45:542812229 01:45:54ITA1987
3244 DE SANTIS GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +46:3401:45:543222230 01:45:54ITA1973
3294 RENZELLI CARMINE M SM55 RUNCARD +46:3401:45:542172231 01:45:54ITA1969
1942 LANDUCCI STEFANO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +46:3501:45:552182232 01:45:55ITA1966
5998 DESIDERIO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:3701:45:572822233 01:45:57ITA1988
4284 LEO FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +46:4101:46:013132234 01:46:01ITA1983
5908 SIVIERI MAURO M SM55 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +46:4101:46:012192235 01:46:01ITA1970
3704 VIOLA MASSIMO M SM65 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +46:4101:46:01142236 01:46:01ITA1960
1254 ZANELLA MARIA GRAZIA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +46:4101:46:01282237 01:46:01ITA1972
5830 PALMIERI ALESSIO M SM40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +46:4101:46:013142238 01:46:01ITA1981
1545 MANARA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:4201:46:022832239 01:46:02ITA1987
3560 LAZREQ AMIR M NC +46:4301:46:03- 01:46:03BEL1997
1272 MALACARNE SARA F SF45 ASD DELTA SPORT +46:4401:46:04602240 01:46:04ITA1976
6293 RAMPIN MATTEO M SM ATLETICA PEDEROBBA +46:4401:46:043972241 01:46:04ITA1999
3303 BONINI CARLO M SM50 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +46:4501:46:053232242 01:46:05ITA1972
3249 CAPACCI SAMANTA F SF50 ASD BERUNNERS +46:4601:46:06292243 01:46:06ITA1973
3497 LONGHI ELENA F SF35 ATL. CIBENO +46:4601:46:06342244 01:46:06ITA1988
4747 MALAVASI SAMUELE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +46:4601:46:063982245 01:46:06ITA1996
2938 DI GIUSTO MASSIMO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:4601:46:062842246 01:46:06ITA1987
4498 SIENA ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +46:4701:46:07812247 01:46:07ITA1965
1072 VIANELLO CHIARA F SF45 MARATONELLA ASD +46:4801:46:08612248 01:46:08ITA1977
4118 FERIOLI MASSIMO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +46:4801:46:082202249 01:46:08ITA1968
5329 ZAVATTI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +46:4801:46:082852250 01:46:08ITA1986
3493 RICCHETTI MARIANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +46:5001:46:10622251 01:46:10ITA1978
6245 NASTASI CARMELO M SM50 ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB +46:5001:46:103242252 01:46:10ITA1975
3518 DI FIORE VIVIANA F SF50 BASE RUNNING +46:5101:46:11302253 01:46:11ITA1972
4135 CARAFFI ALBERTO M SM35 ASD ALBENGA RUNNERS +46:5201:46:122862254 01:46:12ITA1987
3850 PARIS MARCO M SM35 A.S.D. ATLETICA SARNICO +46:5301:46:132872255 01:46:13ITA1990
1250 GRISOTTO RITA F SF60 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +46:5301:46:1332256 01:46:13ITA1963
3401 MORMILE ARMANDO M SM60 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +46:5501:46:15822257 01:46:15ITA1962
2896 MANTOVANI ANTONIO M SM55 SOCIETA' VICTORIA +46:5501:46:152212258 01:46:15ITA1969
2747 ROSSI GAIA F SF40 PROGETTO CROSSFIT +46:5601:46:16412259 01:46:16ITA1985
1628 DOKU AGRON M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +46:5701:46:173252260 01:46:17ALB1974
5771 VERZE' ROBERTO M SM55 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR +46:5701:46:172222261 01:46:17ITA1966
3279 BRUNO LAURA ANNA F SF55 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +46:5801:46:18182262 01:46:18ITA1966
2666 FORNARI GUIDO M SM65 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +46:5801:46:18152263 01:46:18ITA1957
3484 MARCHI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +46:5901:46:192882264 01:46:19ITA1986
4790 D'AGATA ANTONIO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +46:5901:46:193992265 01:46:19ITA2000
2294 FERRARA PASQUALE M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +47:0001:46:2052266 01:46:20ITA1952
2838 DALDIN ANDREA M SM40 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +47:0101:46:213152267 01:46:21ITA1984
2813 SCIOPERO ANTONIO M SM35 ANGELO MARATHON CLUB +47:0101:46:212892268 01:46:21ITA1988
1560 MALAVASI SARA F SF50 RUNCARD +47:0201:46:22312269 01:46:22ITA1975
3576 ANZALONE DOMENICO

GIUSEPPE
M SM A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +47:0201:46:224002270 01:46:22ITA1992

1782 BONACORSI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +47:0201:46:222232271 01:46:22ITA1968
2378 MAINO MARCO ENRICO

MARIO
M SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +47:0301:46:233332272 01:46:23ITA1976

3180 BERTOLOTTI LORENZO M SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +47:0301:46:233342273 01:46:23ITA1980
2513 AULETTA MARIA F SF MIRAMAR +47:0301:46:23532274 01:46:23ITA1993
4903 SIVORI MARCO M SM45 RUNNING TWEET TEAM +47:0301:46:233352275 01:46:23ITA1976
5250 MAGLIO EUGENIO GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:0401:46:242902276 01:46:24ITA1987
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3086 MEGLIOLI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:0501:46:252912277 01:46:25ITA1990
2804 ADAMI ALESSIA F SF40 RUNCARD +47:0501:46:25422278 01:46:25ITA1985
3929 SANSONI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +47:0601:46:264012279 01:46:26ITA1995
5929 CARNIELETTO DANIELA F SF50 ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT +47:0601:46:26322280 01:46:26ITA1972
4554 DI CHIARA BARTOLOMEO M SM50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +47:0701:46:273262281 01:46:27ITA1974
1069 PARMEGGIANI GIORGIA F SF45 RUNCARD +47:0701:46:27632282 01:46:27ITA1979
1736 TODERITA CRISTIAN SILVIU M SM45 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +47:0701:46:273362283 01:46:27ITA1977
5956 SALETTA SERGIO M SM50 ATL. ALESSANDRIA +47:0801:46:283272284 01:46:28ITA1971
4640 VERGANO GIAN LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +47:0901:46:293372285 01:46:29ITA1978
5445 ARMILLI LEANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:0901:46:293382286 01:46:29ITA1980
3890 STOCHINO BRUNO M SM35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +47:1001:46:302922287 01:46:30ITA1987
548 BERTACCHINI SAMUELE M SM35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +47:1001:46:302932288 01:46:30ITA1989
1656 PESCE MARCO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +47:1101:46:312242289 01:46:31ITA1968
5440 ROEDER GEORG MARTIN M NC +47:1101:46:31- 01:46:31GER2000
423 LEO ROBERTO M SM45 ASD GIANNONERUNNING +47:1201:46:323392290 01:46:32ITA1976
2245 GRAMEGNA SILVIA F SF55 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +47:1301:46:33192291 01:46:33ITA1969
4935 DE ICCO EMANUELE M SM45 GR. POD.  A 13 ALBA +47:1501:46:353402292 01:46:35ITA1979
2181 BRESSAN ENRICO M SM ATL.VICENTINA +47:1501:46:354022293 01:46:35ITA2001
1558 DI GIULIO ANDREA M SM RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +47:1601:46:364032294 01:46:36ITA1993
2640 BIASIO ALIZZA F SF50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +47:1701:46:37332295 01:46:37ITA1975
4455 BASSI MARCELLO M SM40 RUNCARD +47:1701:46:373162296 01:46:37ITA1985
1448 THIESS VIRGIL RAZVAN M SM40 ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO +47:1801:46:383172297 01:46:38ITA1983
5829 TOSI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +47:1901:46:392942298 01:46:39ITA1987
5811 VACCARI MICHELA F SF50 RUNCARD +47:1901:46:39342299 01:46:39ITA1974
1845 MUSCOGIURI EUGENIO M SM60 CAMPUS VARESE RUNNERS +47:2001:46:40832300 01:46:40ITA1963
5524 SPINELLA CRISTIAN M SM35 ETNA RUNNING ASD +47:2001:46:402952301 01:46:40ITA1989
1870 DIAZZI BARBARA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +47:2001:46:40352302 01:46:40ITA1971
2745 VALTANCOLI DOMENICA F SF50 PROGETTO CROSSFIT +47:2001:46:40362303 01:46:40ITA1974
2654 BOVO ELEONORA F SF RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +47:2001:46:40542304 01:46:40ITA1995
4272 CAPITANI SANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +47:2101:46:412252305 01:46:41ITA1966
4847 RAVAZZINI ANDREA M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +47:2201:46:423412306 01:46:42ITA1979
456 MASELLI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +47:2201:46:422262307 01:46:42ITA1969
1679 BIZZARRI BARBARA F SF50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +47:2201:46:42372308 01:46:42ITA1972
2447 CORNIA CHIARA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +47:2201:46:42382309 01:46:42ITA1975
3218 FORMENTINI PAOLA F SF40 RUNCARD +47:2201:46:42432310 01:46:42ITA1981
2176 TOSI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +47:2201:46:423182311 01:46:42ITA1985
2042 FERRARESI ALESSANDRO M SM40 PICO RUNNERS +47:2301:46:433192312 01:46:43ITA1983
250 PEZZELLA FRANCESCO M SM35 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +47:2501:46:452962313 01:46:45ITA1986
1553 ZAMPELLA PASQUALINA F SF40 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +47:2501:46:45442314 01:46:45ITA1985
5117 DONATELLO MARIO

MASSIMILIANO
M SM40 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +47:2501:46:453202315 01:46:45ITA1982

4109 SORIANI ILARIO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +47:2501:46:453282316 01:46:45ITA1975
5735 PIPINO ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +47:2501:46:453422317 01:46:45ITA1976
987 GOLDONI GIOVANNI M SM FERRARI ASD +47:2601:46:464042318 01:46:46ITA1995
1541 SIMONETTI GIULIO M SM55 MONTECATINI MARATHON +47:2601:46:462272319 01:46:46ITA1969
5155 LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO M SM55 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +47:2701:46:472282320 01:46:47ITA1969
5697 CATALANO SALVATORE M SM40 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +47:2801:46:483212321 01:46:48ITA1981
1446 SCURATTI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:2801:46:482972322 01:46:48ITA1988
1588 NAPOLITANO STEFANO M SM50 VIVATLETICA CICCIANO +47:2901:46:493292323 01:46:49ITA1975
2287 LI VOLSI CARMELO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:2901:46:492982324 01:46:49ITA1990
2311 FERRETTI GIANCARLO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +47:3001:46:50842325 01:46:50ITA1965
2070 COMASTRI MIRELLA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +47:3101:46:51392326 01:46:51ITA1973
2950 ROSSI CARLO ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +47:3201:46:522292327 01:46:52ITA1970
2546 SPINA GIANLUCA M SM40 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +47:3301:46:533222328 01:46:53ITA1984
5778 VENA MATTEO M SM POL. DIMICA POTENTER +47:3301:46:534052329 01:46:53ITA1995
2543 BERTOZZI ALEX M SM40 PODISTICA SAMMAURESE +47:3401:46:543232330 01:46:54ITA1982
2337 DE GESE ANGELO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +47:3501:46:553432331 01:46:55ITA1977
3383 PICCOLO TONINO M SM45 SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI +47:3601:46:563442332 01:46:56ITA1977
6262 BELLI ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:3601:46:563452333 01:46:56ITA1980
1924 SALERNO GIAMPAOLO M SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +47:3701:46:573462334 01:46:57ITA1979
2548 FRISONE LETTERIA F SF60 A.S. DIL. TORREBIANCA +47:3801:46:5842335 01:46:58ITA1963
3198 FEDELI SERENA F SF40 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. +47:3801:46:58452336 01:46:58ITA1982
5766 CODELUPPI SIBILLA F SF50 C.U.S. PARMA +47:3901:46:59402337 01:46:59ITA1972
1264 TOGNARINI MICHELA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +47:4201:47:02412338 01:47:02ITA1975
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1579 TARTAGLIONE CIRO M SM50 RUNCARD +47:4201:47:023302339 01:47:02ITA1971
2432 QUAQUARELLI GIULIA F SF35 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +47:4201:47:02352340 01:47:02ITA1989
5030 GALLIANI VITO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +47:4501:47:053312341 01:47:05ITA1974
6300 DAVOLI GIACOMO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +47:4601:47:064062342 01:47:06ITA1993
2661 BETORET CATALA JOSE

MARIA
M SM40 RUNCARD +47:4601:47:063242343 01:47:06ESP1981

2660 PADIAL RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER

M SM40 RUNCARD +47:4601:47:063252344 01:47:06ESP1981

2008 SOLDATI MICHELE M SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +47:4601:47:063262345 01:47:06ITA1984
6012 MOLASCHI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +47:4601:47:064072346 01:47:06ITA1994
1507 BOSCO LUCIA F SF55 CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING +47:4701:47:07202347 01:47:07ITA1968
4408 FANTINELLO DAVIDE M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +47:4701:47:073472348 01:47:07ITA1980
4080 NOVELLO FRANCO M SM50 BUSHIDO TRI&RUN +47:4801:47:083322349 01:47:08ITA1973
5347 MANTOAN ANTONIO M SM60 G.S. LEONICENA +47:4901:47:09852350 01:47:09ITA1963
5083 CAZZARO DAVIDE M SM QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +47:4901:47:094082351 01:47:09ITA1993
1275 VOLPINI LAURA F SF40 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +47:4901:47:09462352 01:47:09ITA1984
1897 AVANZINI RAFFAELLA F SF50 C.U.S. PARMA +47:4901:47:09422353 01:47:09ITA1972
3452 BRUNO ANGELO MICHELE M SM55 G.S. AVIS BARLETTA A.S.D. +47:5001:47:102302354 01:47:10ITA1970
1600 RONCHETTI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +47:5001:47:103332355 01:47:10ITA1972
5589 BARESI NICOLA M SM RUNCARD +47:5101:47:114092356 01:47:11ITA1994
3089 TANARI CARLOTTA F SF RUNCARD +47:5101:47:11552357 01:47:11ITA1998
2216 FRIGERIO GIANLUIGI M SM45 RUNCARD +47:5201:47:123482358 01:47:12ITA1979
1289 CASARI SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD +47:5301:47:13642359 01:47:13ITA1976
3720 PAOLINI RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +47:5301:47:133492360 01:47:13ITA1979
1444 KORZOVA KATARINA F NC +47:5401:47:14- 01:47:14SVK1976
335 VECCHI MIRKO M SM35 JOY RUNNER ASD +47:5401:47:142992361 01:47:14ITA1988
6372 MARANO FILIPPO M SM ASD SPORTINSIEME +47:5401:47:144102362 01:47:14ITA2000
4748 GABAN DAMIANO M SM50 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +47:5401:47:143342363 01:47:14ITA1973
5198 ANGELI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +47:5501:47:153002364 01:47:15ITA1989
1169 LOCATELLI MARTA F SF RUNCARD +47:5501:47:15562365 01:47:15ITA1998
2089 CALZOLARI SARA F SF40 CIRCOLO POLISPORTIVA +47:5601:47:16472366 01:47:16ITA1984
4750 BRUCOLI MICHELE M SM65 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +47:5701:47:17162367 01:47:17ITA1959
1963 MARTINELLI FEDERICO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +47:5701:47:173272368 01:47:17ITA1984
5102 FELIGINI FABIO M SM55 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA +47:5701:47:172312369 01:47:17ITA1966
2490 BERTOLANI ROBERTO M SM45 ATLETICA MDS +47:5701:47:173502370 01:47:17ITA1977
4179 VILLANI FEDERICA F SF35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +47:5801:47:18362371 01:47:18ITA1989
1332 FARINELLI GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +47:5801:47:184112372 01:47:18ITA1991
5434 BONATTI GIANLUCA M SM ASD TRI AIRONI +47:5801:47:184122373 01:47:18ITA1995
1243 MENCACCI GIANNA F SF55 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +47:5901:47:19212374 01:47:19ITA1970
3710 SALA MARIO VITTORIO M SM60 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +47:5901:47:19862375 01:47:19ITA1964
1606 MAFFI MARISA F SF55 DK RUNNERS MILANO +48:0101:47:21222376 01:47:21ITA1970
5383 DUCCI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +48:0201:47:223512377 01:47:22ITA1976
1079 CASTAGNETTI MONIA F SF45 RUNCARD +48:0201:47:22652378 01:47:22ITA1976
3471 PINCA MAURIZIO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA +48:0301:47:232322379 01:47:23ITA1967
5684 DE DOMINICIS SIMONA F SF TRISESSANTA A.S.D. +48:0401:47:24572380 01:47:24ITA1993
4818 BALIA GIUSEPPE M SM50 RUNCARD +48:0501:47:253352381 01:47:25ITA1975
4022 MONTANARI RICCARDO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +48:0501:47:252332382 01:47:25ITA1970
1687 TASCINO ROSARIO M SM45 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +48:0501:47:253522383 01:47:25ITA1976
4777 AMADIO GIANLUCA M SM55 ASD MARATHON CL. ARIANO +48:0601:47:262342384 01:47:26ITA1968
1211 CABIATI MARTA F SF35 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +48:0601:47:26372385 01:47:26ITA1988
3063 BEGANI IVAN M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +48:0701:47:273362386 01:47:27ITA1973
2737 IMBROINISE MICHELE M SM55 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +48:0701:47:272352387 01:47:27ITA1970
3170 PREGNOLATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +48:0701:47:273532388 01:47:27ITA1978
934 TAYLOR DANIEL MARTIN M NC RUNCARD +48:0701:47:27- 01:47:27GBR1989
1433 BERTON ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +48:0701:47:274132389 01:47:27ITA1992
179 GIARETTA LUCA M SM40 NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD +48:0801:47:283282390 01:47:28ITA1985
4984 CUBATTOLI ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:0801:47:283012391 01:47:28ITA1989
5215 ALLIBARDI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +48:0901:47:292362392 01:47:29ITA1968
5241 ROSSI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +48:0901:47:294142393 01:47:29ITA1997
38 NUTI MARIA CRISTINA F FISPES ASD OLIMPIA ATHLETIC TEAM +48:0901:47:2952394 01:47:29ITA1972
3844 MORETTI MARCELLO M SM50 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +48:0901:47:293372395 01:47:29ITA1971
1716 CATELLANI MARCO M SM40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +48:1001:47:303292396 01:47:30ITA1983
2304 MANARA FEDERICA F SF50 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +48:1001:47:30432397 01:47:30ITA1972
6181 CASELLI SERENA F SF40 RUNCARD +48:1001:47:30482398 01:47:30ITA1985
1819 ALDROVANDI AZIO M SM40 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +48:1001:47:303302399 01:47:30ITA1983
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3513 CORTINI MILENA F SF55 IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON +48:1001:47:30232400 01:47:30ITA1969
5903 BOTTAZZI GIOVANNI M SM RUNCARD +48:1101:47:314152401 01:47:31ITA1991
5191 FARINA FRANCO M SM55 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD +48:1101:47:312372402 01:47:31ITA1969
6125 RE FRASCHINI GIOVANNI M SM60 RUNCARD +48:1201:47:32872403 01:47:32ITA1965
5120 AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +48:1201:47:323382404 01:47:32ITA1973
1921 FUNGENZI DENIS M SM40 RUNCARD +48:1201:47:323312405 01:47:32ITA1981
5678 SALVI GUGLIELMO M SM60 RUNCARD +48:1301:47:33882406 01:47:33ITA1964
2091 CAPPELLI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:1301:47:333392407 01:47:33ITA1974
3717 MALAVASI FILIPPO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:1401:47:343402408 01:47:34ITA1975
1279 D'ISA TERESA F SF ASD ROAD RUNNERS +48:1501:47:35582409 01:47:35ITA2000
1204 FOSNEA ANGELA F SF50 ASD POD. LIPPO CALDERARA +48:1701:47:37442410 01:47:37MOL1972
3195 TOLLER ANDREA M SM55 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +48:1701:47:372382411 01:47:37ITA1966
883 SANTACHIARA SILVIO M SM60 ATL. CIBENO +48:1701:47:37892412 01:47:37ITA1961
5281 PASCALE LUIGI M SM45 ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE +48:1701:47:373542413 01:47:37ITA1977
1703 FISICARO PAOLO M SM45 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +48:1701:47:373552414 01:47:37ITA1980
5392 SAGE BRYCE M SM35 RUNCARD +48:1801:47:383022415 01:47:38NED1989
5137 FIORINI CLAUDIA F SF50 RUNCARD +48:1801:47:38452416 01:47:38ITA1974
4569 LEKUONA JON M NC +48:1801:47:38- 01:47:38ESP1995
3024 GELATI MATTEO M SM45 KINO MANA +48:1901:47:393562417 01:47:39ITA1976
5860 PINI RODOLFO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +48:1901:47:393572418 01:47:39ITA1977
5480 DOTTO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +48:1901:47:394162419 01:47:39ITA1993
5773 RAGUSO ANTONIO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:1901:47:393412420 01:47:39ITA1971
2899 ROSCIO GIACOMO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +48:2001:47:404172421 01:47:40ITA1995
1451 VERONESE LUCA M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +48:2001:47:403322422 01:47:40ITA1983
5248 RUZZA MICHELA F NC +48:2001:47:40- 01:47:40ITA1977
4466 PASCARELLA SILVESTRO F SF55 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +48:2101:47:41242423 01:47:41ITA1966
2551 VANNINI GOFFREDO M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +48:2201:47:42902424 01:47:42ITA1963
6306 TONELLI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +48:2301:47:434182425 01:47:43ITA1994
3475 VERALLO SIMONE M SM45 A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS +48:2301:47:433582426 01:47:43ITA1977
457 PERI ROBERTO M SM50 C.U.S. PARMA +48:2301:47:433422427 01:47:43ITA1972
1399 SCAGLIONE MASSIMILIANO M SM50 A.S.D. BRANCALEONE  ASTI +48:2301:47:433432428 01:47:43ITA1973
5901 BONNEMA BART M SM RUNCARD +48:2501:47:454192429 01:47:45NED2001
1045 TESTINI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +48:2601:47:463032430 01:47:46ITA1986
3070 NEPOTE FUS FABRIZIO

CORRADO
M SM45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +48:2601:47:463592431 01:47:46ITA1977

1492 TROTTI MATTEO M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +48:2601:47:463332432 01:47:46ITA1981
1526 VILLANTI FRANCESCA F SF45 IL CORSO DI CORSA +48:2601:47:46662433 01:47:46ITA1978
4425 SILIMBRI CIRO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +48:2701:47:472392434 01:47:47ITA1968
2944 CAVALLO GIANLUCA M SM50 A.S.D. BOVES RUN +48:2701:47:473442435 01:47:47ITA1971
3061 DANZA LUCIO M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +48:2701:47:472402436 01:47:47ITA1966
6167 BRESCIA MAURIZIO M SM50 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +48:2701:47:473452437 01:47:47ITA1972
4966 FERRO LUCA M SM PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +48:2801:47:484202438 01:47:48ITA1996
1151 SABINI FLAMINIA F SF50 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE +48:2801:47:48462439 01:47:48ITA1973
2372 CASIRAGHI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:2801:47:482412440 01:47:48ITA1969
4443 CAPITANO ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +48:2801:47:48912441 01:47:48ITA1963
981 PATRIZI ALFREDO M SM35 RUNCARD +48:3001:47:503042442 01:47:50ITA1989
2460 PETRILLO ANTONIO M SM50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +48:3001:47:503462443 01:47:50ITA1974
325 ZACCHINI LUCA M SM45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +48:3001:47:503602444 01:47:50ITA1976
253 REBUTTINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +48:3001:47:503612445 01:47:50ITA1980
5651 BIGNOLI NICOLO M ATLETICA GALLIATE +48:3101:47:512446 01:47:51ITA2006
2545 BERNI ALICE F SF45 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE +48:3101:47:51672447 01:47:51ITA1980
5211 GIMELI DOMENICO M SM35 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +48:3101:47:513052448 01:47:51ITA1986
5216 COSMAI MICHELE M SM35 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +48:3201:47:523062449 01:47:52ITA1988
4578 GAETANI PAOLO M SM45 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +48:3201:47:523622450 01:47:52ITA1979
1056 CERCHIARI MORENA F SF55 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +48:3301:47:53252451 01:47:53ITA1968
1802 ALPI DINO M SM50 RUNCARD +48:3401:47:543472452 01:47:54ITA1973
1383 BAUSONE DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +48:3501:47:552422453 01:47:55ITA1970
6363 BOCCHI ALFREDO M SM RUNCARD +48:3501:47:554212454 01:47:55ITA1996
1321 MILOSAVLJEV MARJAN M NC +48:3501:47:55- 01:47:55SRB1978
2596 DIONISI LUCA M SM50 CLUB RUNNER 87 +48:3601:47:563482455 01:47:56ITA1971
2365 PAGLIA TAMARA F SF50 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +48:3601:47:56472456 01:47:56ITA1975
3421 DEL PRETE ROSA F SF35 FREE RUN ASD +48:3701:47:57382457 01:47:57ITA1989
4142 RIVAROLI MATTEO M SM50 ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA +48:3801:47:583492458 01:47:58ITA1973
2477 RASPONI ANDREA M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +48:3801:47:582432459 01:47:58ITA1967
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5551 DE DOMINICIS GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +48:3801:47:58592460 01:47:58ITA1993
6335 FONTANA ELISA F SF45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +48:3901:47:59682461 01:47:59ITA1976
5233 ATIENZA PETER M SM45 RUNCARD +48:3901:47:593632462 01:47:59ITA1977
2712 BEDOSTRI RAFFAELE M SM45 RUNCARD +48:4001:48:003642463 01:48:00ITA1978
1203 FEDELE ROBERTA F SF45 ASD RUNNERS CHIETI +48:4001:48:00692464 01:48:00ITA1977
3441 BIZZI DILETTA F SF C.U.S. PARMA +48:4101:48:01602465 01:48:01ITA1992
1481 MAMMOLA GIANMARCO M SM50 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +48:4101:48:013502466 01:48:01ITA1974
2126 GIORDANI ANTONIO M SM35 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +48:4101:48:013072467 01:48:01ITA1987
5715 CAPONI FABIO M SM35 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +48:4101:48:013082468 01:48:01ITA1986
6210 COVI GABRIELE M SM50 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +48:4201:48:023512469 01:48:02ITA1973
5504 SOLFRIZZO PAOLO M SM65 G.P. I GAMBER DE +48:4301:48:03172470 01:48:03ITA1959
1157 BOTTE ANNA F SF50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +48:4301:48:03482471 01:48:03ITA1971
950 LENZI MARTA F SF FERRARI ASD +48:4301:48:03612472 01:48:03ITA1992
5643 BORTOLAMEDI LEONARDO M SM RUNCARD +48:4401:48:044222473 01:48:04ITA1997
2698 CALLIARI ALESSANDRA F SF50 VICENZA MARATHON +48:4401:48:04492474 01:48:04ITA1975
2236 ANTONIOLI VINICIO M SM60 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +48:4501:48:05922475 01:48:05ITA1962
3214 BOSCHIROLI ALBERTO M SM45 A.S.D. SECONDO MONA +48:4601:48:063652476 01:48:06ITA1977
5410 ZANGONE DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +48:4601:48:064232477 01:48:06ITA1993
2942 COPPO MASSIMO M SM50 GA ARISTIDE COIN VENEZIA +48:4701:48:073522478 01:48:07ITA1973
2449 MACCHIONI MARCO M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +48:4801:48:083662479 01:48:08ITA1977
1511 MARCHI NICOLA M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +48:4801:48:083532480 01:48:08ITA1974
5977 VALENTINI ALESSANDRO M SM55 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +48:4901:48:092442481 01:48:09ITA1970
4501 TINTI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +48:4901:48:093672482 01:48:09ITA1977
3574 LUCARELLI JACOPO M SM50 LBM SPORT TEAM +48:5001:48:103542483 01:48:10ITA1975
5918 SARTORI SERGIO M SM50 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +48:5001:48:103552484 01:48:10ITA1972
3904 PISANTI BIAGIO M SM60 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +48:5001:48:10932485 01:48:10ITA1962
952 LOPARDO MARIA CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +48:5001:48:10492486 01:48:10ITA1983
2140 IRMICI ROSSANO M SM45 A.S.D. VAL ROSANDRA +48:5101:48:113682487 01:48:11ITA1976
1698 LIBRALATO GIANLUCA M SM50 MARTELLAGO RUNNING TEAM +48:5101:48:113562488 01:48:11ITA1974
220 MELI VINCENZO M SM60 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +48:5101:48:11942489 01:48:11ITA1962
3824 PIACENTILE GIOVANNI M SM45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA +48:5201:48:123692490 01:48:12ITA1980
5453 MICCINILLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +48:5201:48:124242491 01:48:12ITA1998
3862 RASCHI SIMONE M SM40 CAMISANO RUNNING A.S.D. +48:5301:48:133342492 01:48:13ITA1981
5419 GIBERTONI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +48:5301:48:13622493 01:48:13ITA1992
941 FRIGIERI ANDREA M SM45 FERRARI ASD +48:5401:48:143702494 01:48:14ITA1976
3606 PICCIOLI CLAUDIO M SM55 RUNCARD +48:5501:48:152452495 01:48:15ITA1967
1518 VENA MARIA F SF60 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +48:5501:48:1552496 01:48:15ITA1964
1764 CERESA SILVIA F SF45 PODISTICA MEZZANESE +48:5501:48:15702497 01:48:15ITA1977
1799 SILINGARDI DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +48:5601:48:162462498 01:48:16ITA1969
1385 FABBRI FRANCESCO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +48:5601:48:163712499 01:48:16ITA1980
1269 ROSSI PATRIZIA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +48:5601:48:16712500 01:48:16ITA1977
2880 QUADRETTI ALBERTO M SM40 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +48:5601:48:163352501 01:48:16ITA1982
2860 MORO MASSIMO M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA SAN BIAGIO +48:5801:48:182472502 01:48:18ITA1970
2349 BIMA ANDREA M SM G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +48:5901:48:194252503 01:48:19ITA1994
1950 ORATI ROBERTO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +48:5901:48:19952504 01:48:19ITA1963
2937 DI GIUSTO FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:0001:48:203092505 01:48:20ITA1987
4780 BIAMONTI EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +49:0001:48:204262506 01:48:20ITA1994
2750 CENERELLI MAURO M SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +49:0001:48:203722507 01:48:20ITA1980
2398 TENZA DOMENICO M SM60 ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +49:0001:48:20962508 01:48:20ITA1965
2396 MAGI SABRINA F SF55 ASD POL. SIDERMEC - VITALI +49:0101:48:21262509 01:48:21ITA1968
2827 TORRICELLI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +49:0101:48:213362510 01:48:21ITA1982
5160 RAFFA MARCELLO M SM50 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA +49:0201:48:223572511 01:48:22ITA1975
3562 MACCAFERRI VALERIO M SM50 RUNCARD +49:0301:48:233582512 01:48:23ITA1975
1686 ROSITO ALBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +49:0301:48:233592513 01:48:23ITA1974
5748 BARTOLOZZI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +49:0401:48:24632514 01:48:24ITA1991
3404 VIDAL MARCO WALTER M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +49:0401:48:243732515 01:48:24ITA1980
5863 SPAGGIARI LUCA M SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +49:0401:48:243602516 01:48:24ITA1971
1387 CUTINO PASQUALE M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +49:0401:48:244272517 01:48:24ITA1994
3870 IVAGNES COSIMO M SM65 A.S.D. 101 RUNNERS +49:0501:48:25182518 01:48:25ITA1960
6089 ANTICOLI ALESSIO M SM45 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +49:0501:48:253742519 01:48:25ITA1976
2085 PERACCHIA GIANCARLO M SM60 ATL. CIBENO +49:0601:48:26972520 01:48:26ITA1964
3436 ZACCHERINI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +49:0601:48:263612521 01:48:26ITA1974
1342 ZACCARELLI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +49:0701:48:274282522 01:48:27ITA1991
2521 STERCHELE MARIA F SF50 MARUNNERS +49:0701:48:27502523 01:48:27ITA1971
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3752 MARVUGLIA BENNY DAVID M SM35 EUROATLETICA 2002 +49:0801:48:283102524 01:48:28ITA1986
1568 CARTA FRANCESCO M SM35 EUROATLETICA 2002 +49:0801:48:283112525 01:48:28ITA1986
5957 CHIMENTI MICHELE M NC +49:0901:48:29- 01:48:29GBR1983
3155 JASONI ALBERTO M SM55 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO +49:0901:48:292482526 01:48:29ITA1966
1572 BARANELLO GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +49:0901:48:293372527 01:48:29ITA1982
3178 MEDRI MORENO M SM55 RUNCARD +49:1001:48:302492528 01:48:30ITA1970
5910 PIZZO MONICA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +49:1101:48:31272529 01:48:31ITA1968
4979 SANTABARBARA ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1101:48:313122530 01:48:31ITA1990
3253 GIROTTO ERICA F SF50 RUNCARD +49:1201:48:32512531 01:48:32ITA1973
1136 GIOVANELLI BARBARA F SF55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +49:1201:48:32282532 01:48:32ITA1969
3229 MARTINELLI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +49:1201:48:324292533 01:48:32ITA1993
3907 MARZOLI GIACOMO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:1301:48:333752534 01:48:33ITA1978
5355 BALDI MASSIMO M SM PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +49:1401:48:344302535 01:48:34ITA1998
2569 VALIMBERTI NICCOLO M SM35 RUNNERS DESIO +49:1401:48:343132536 01:48:34ITA1990
6126 PETRUNGARO FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1401:48:343142537 01:48:34ITA1988
2182 DAI ZOTTI MARCO M SM35 ATL.VICENTINA +49:1401:48:343152538 01:48:34ITA1989
2881 LAZAR GABRIELA F SF35 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +49:1401:48:34392539 01:48:34ITA1986
4691 BALESTRI YANIS M SM RUNCARD +49:1401:48:344312540 01:48:34ITA1998
2128 ESPOSITO FABIO M SM40 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +49:1501:48:353382541 01:48:35ITA1985
4445 MARCOSIGNORI ROBERTO M SM50 ASD SPACE RUNNING +49:1501:48:353622542 01:48:35ITA1971
1251 DE SANTIS MONICA F SF50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +49:1501:48:35522543 01:48:35ITA1974
5679 BRUNI MICHAEL M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1601:48:363162544 01:48:36ITA1988
5062 CARTINI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +49:1601:48:364322545 01:48:36ITA1993
2039 ALBANO CRISTINA F SF35 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +49:1601:48:36402546 01:48:36ITA1989
1352 POLATI MARCO M SM45 VRM TEAM ASD +49:1601:48:363762547 01:48:36ITA1980
6240 AVOLA LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:1701:48:373172548 01:48:37ITA1988
2200 SARKITS DMYTRO M SM40 RUNCARD +49:1801:48:383392549 01:48:38UKR1985
3572 CAVUOTI MICHELE

CARMINE
M SM60 RUNCARD +49:1801:48:38982550 01:48:38ITA1963

3805 BERGONZINI MAURIZIO M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +49:1801:48:382502551 01:48:38ITA1969
1183 VINCENZI ELISA F SF45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +49:1801:48:38722552 01:48:38ITA1978
3650 BIANCHI SIMONE M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +49:1801:48:383182553 01:48:38ITA1989
5243 PIRAZZINI ALEX M SM RUNCARD +49:1801:48:384332554 01:48:38ITA1996
2530 BONARDI CHIARA F SF35 ASD TOP RUN +49:1801:48:38412555 01:48:38ITA1988
2163 FONTANA MARCELLA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +49:1901:48:39532556 01:48:39ITA1975
979 TESTA MARCO GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +49:2001:48:403772557 01:48:40ITA1976
3776 RICCI LUCA M SM40 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +49:2001:48:403402558 01:48:40ITA1981
5855 GRAVANTE CLAUDIO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +49:2101:48:412512559 01:48:41ITA1966
4260 BRUNETTI MARIANNA F SF45 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +49:2101:48:41732560 01:48:41ITA1977
3446 D'ALESSANDRO MARIA

MICHELA
F SF LBM SPORT TEAM +49:2201:48:42642561 01:48:42ITA1993

2869 CARAFFI FRANCO M SM60 RUNCARD +49:2201:48:42992562 01:48:42ITA1963
3793 MICHIELETTO MIRKO M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +49:2301:48:433632563 01:48:43ITA1973
2917 D'ESPOSITO NATALE M SM45 ASD SORRENTO RUNNERS +49:2301:48:433782564 01:48:43ITA1979
6420 SANTUNIONE MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:2301:48:433192565 01:48:43ITA1988
3140 NOBIS RICCARDO M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +49:2301:48:433412566 01:48:43ITA1983
4881 ROGGI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +49:2501:48:453202567 01:48:45ITA1989
1882 MASI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +49:2501:48:452522568 01:48:45ITA1966
3487 GARDINI GIACOMO M SM GSBR +49:2501:48:454342569 01:48:45ITA1994
5939 MANZINI BARBARA F SF45 POL. UNIONE 90 +49:2501:48:45742570 01:48:45ITA1977
3667 VENTURELLI ALBERTO M SM40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +49:2501:48:453422571 01:48:45ITA1984
5737 SORBI ALESSIO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +49:2501:48:453212572 01:48:45ITA1989
6030 SCANNAVINI ANDREA M SM50 POL. UNIONE 90 +49:2501:48:453642573 01:48:45ITA1972
2579 FELICETTI FABIANA F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +49:2501:48:45542574 01:48:45ITA1974
4309 CENTONZE MARCO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +49:2601:48:463652575 01:48:46ITA1974
1171 VEZZOLI ROMINA F SF50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +49:2601:48:46552576 01:48:46ITA1971
2572 DOMO RAFFAELE M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +49:2601:48:463792577 01:48:46ITA1976
6478 FRATANTONIO FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +49:2701:48:473222578 01:48:47ITA1986
4418 GRANDINI ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +49:2701:48:473802579 01:48:47ITA1979
346 GOZZINI ALDO ANGELO M SM45 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +49:2701:48:473812580 01:48:47ITA1979
2841 FANTINI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +49:2801:48:483822581 01:48:48ITA1979
4031 TONI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +49:3001:48:504352582 01:48:50ITA1997
3488 TODARO CLAUDIA F SF40 RUNCARD +49:3101:48:51502583 01:48:51ITA1981
4078 ROSSIGNOLI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +49:3101:48:513232584 01:48:51ITA1989
6364 GIOVANARDI ALBERTO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +49:3101:48:513432585 01:48:51ITA1985
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5552 BISSON DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +49:3101:48:514362586 01:48:51ITA1992
6186 PENNUCCI NICOLO M SM RUNCARD +49:3101:48:514372587 01:48:51ITA1994
2850 REGGIANI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +49:3201:48:522532588 01:48:52ITA1969
1405 CAVALLARO NATALE M SM40 RUNCARD +49:3301:48:533442589 01:48:53ITA1981
3260 DI PACE IRENE F SF EDERA ATL. FORLI +49:3301:48:53652590 01:48:53ITA1992
5500 DAL BIANCO FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +49:3301:48:534382591 01:48:53ITA1992
3027 SCHEMBRI MARK M NC +49:3301:48:53- 01:48:53MLT1967
1705 ODDI ANDREA M SM ASD RBML +49:3301:48:534392592 01:48:53ITA1995
2951 FERRARIO FABIO M SM URBAN RUNNERS +49:3401:48:544402593 01:48:54ITA1999
2355 BATTISTONI NICOLO' M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +49:3501:48:553832594 01:48:55ITA1979
1739 RUSSO GAETANO M SM65 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA +49:3501:48:55192595 01:48:55ITA1960
6145 PELLATI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +49:3501:48:55662596 01:48:55ITA1996
946 GENOVA DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +49:3601:48:563452597 01:48:56ITA1984
5348 PAOLI LIVIO M SM55 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +49:3601:48:562542598 01:48:56ITA1968
2556 MAFFEIS DEBORAH F SF45 RUNNERS BERGAMO +49:3701:48:57752599 01:48:57ITA1976
794 PAGANI ALBERTO M SM55 ATHLETIC TEAM LARIO +49:3801:48:582552600 01:48:58ITA1966
2845 CRISTOFANILLI AGOSTINA F SF40 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +49:3801:48:58512601 01:48:58ITA1983
4413 PASSARELLA FLAVIO M SM60 ASD OLL SCARS +49:3901:48:591002602 01:48:59ITA1964
1335 PICCOLO VINCENZO M SM RUNCARD +49:3901:48:594412603 01:48:59ITA1999
1498 CAMINO MARIA

ANTONIETTA
F SF50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +49:3901:48:59562604 01:48:59ITA1971

2142 RENDANO MASSIMILIANO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +49:3901:48:593662605 01:48:59ITA1973
2994 POGLIANO DOMENICO M SM35 OLIMPIATLETICA +49:4001:49:003242606 01:49:00ITA1986
2753 RICCARDO PASQUALE M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +49:4101:49:011012607 01:49:01ITA1965
4656 STAURENGHI ANGELO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:4101:49:013842608 01:49:01ITA1976
455 GHETTI STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +49:4201:49:024422609 01:49:02ITA1992
5387 ORTELLI ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +49:4201:49:023672610 01:49:02ITA1971
1652 TOMASSONE MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +49:4201:49:023462611 01:49:02ITA1985
3600 PASSARELLA MATTIA M SM40 RUNCARD +49:4301:49:033472612 01:49:03ITA1985
1200 BARBIERI ILARIA F SF45 VICENZA MARATHON +49:4301:49:03762613 01:49:03ITA1978
5269 MANIERO MIRCO M SM35 RUNNING TEAM MESTRE +49:4301:49:033252614 01:49:03ITA1990
6168 CIABRELLI LORIS M SM50 RUNCARD +49:4401:49:043682615 01:49:04ITA1973
1202 DI LEO MARIA ANGELA F SF50 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +49:4501:49:05572616 01:49:05ITA1972
3137 CRISMANI MARCO M SM45 LA GALLA A.S.D. +49:4601:49:063852617 01:49:06ITA1978
1487 BRAVO STEFANO M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +49:4601:49:062562618 01:49:06ITA1968
6209 AMBIVERI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +49:4601:49:064432619 01:49:06ITA1998
3662 CALDARIGI LUCA M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +49:4601:49:062572620 01:49:06ITA1970
5362 BALESTRIERO ROBERTO M SM55 BOSCAINI RUNNERS +49:4701:49:072582621 01:49:07ITA1967
1071 FIORINI ANNALISA F SF55 RUNCARD +49:4701:49:07292622 01:49:07ITA1970
1282 GOLFETTO GIORGIA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +49:4701:49:07772623 01:49:07ITA1980
4191 COSSANDI MANUEL M SM ATL. FRANCIACORTA +49:4701:49:074442624 01:49:07ITA1994
1763 ZANNIER LUCA M SM ATL. FRANCIACORTA +49:4701:49:074452625 01:49:07ITA1998
4687 SILVESTRI LEONARDO M SM50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +49:5001:49:103692626 01:49:10ITA1971
4480 AVERSA ANTONIO M SM40 DORANDO PIETRI +49:5001:49:103482627 01:49:10ITA1985
1811 STAFFONI PAOLO M SM45 ATL. FRANCIACORTA +49:5101:49:113862628 01:49:11ITA1979
5837 GHEDINI MICHELE M SM50 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO +49:5201:49:123702629 01:49:12ITA1974
6166 TOMMASIELLO LUCIA F SF50 LBM SPORT TEAM +49:5201:49:12582630 01:49:12ITA1972
5012 MOTTA DOMENICO M SM55 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +49:5201:49:122592631 01:49:12ITA1970
331 MARIE KEVIN M NC +49:5201:49:12- 01:49:12FRA1989
4055 NEGRONI NICOLA M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +49:5301:49:132602632 01:49:13ITA1970
506 CREVOLA DAVIDE M SM55 A.S.D. ACCADEMIATLETICA +49:5301:49:132612633 01:49:13ITA1969
3267 DI GIACOMO GIOVANNI M SM55 G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS +49:5301:49:132622634 01:49:13ITA1967
5371 LAZZARI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +49:5301:49:132632635 01:49:13ITA1969
4077 BARIGAZZI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +49:5301:49:133872636 01:49:13ITA1980
2175 VIAL NICOLAS M NC +49:5401:49:14- 01:49:14FRA1992
3179 PUTIN LISA F SF LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +49:5401:49:14672637 01:49:14ITA1991
3380 PIRISI FRANCESCO M SM35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +49:5501:49:153262638 01:49:15ITA1987
3695 QUINTANA DANIEL M SM MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +49:5601:49:164462639 01:49:16ITA1997
1584 DELIA LUCIANA F SF45 A.S. DIL. POL.MILAZZO +49:5601:49:16782640 01:49:16ITA1977
4663 LOPEZ RAMPINI JOSE'

ANTONIO
M SM35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +49:5701:49:173272641 01:49:17ITA1986

1096 MURARI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +49:5701:49:17682642 01:49:17ITA1998
4599 PINTO LUCA ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +49:5801:49:182642643 01:49:18ITA1969
2230 CASELLI GREGORIO M SM POL. O. PUTINATI ASD APS +49:5801:49:184472644 01:49:18ITA1992
1122 SETTI ELENA F SF45 ATL. CIBENO +49:5801:49:18792645 01:49:18ITA1978
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5283 BRETTA LUCA M SM RUNCARD +49:5901:49:194482646 01:49:19ITA1991
1548 MANTOVANI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +49:5901:49:193882647 01:49:19ITA1980
5202 CINQUEMANI CLAUDIO M SM45 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +49:5901:49:193892648 01:49:19ITA1980
1685 COCCHI PAOLA F SF45 RUNCARD +50:0001:49:20802649 01:49:20ITA1979
6264 GAZZOTTI SIMONE M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +50:0001:49:203902650 01:49:20ITA1980
5378 BERNASCO CRISTINA F SF50 DK RUNNERS MILANO +50:0101:49:21592651 01:49:21ITA1971
3891 SAVIO FABIO M SM60 A.S.D. FRECCE BIANCHE +50:0101:49:211022652 01:49:21ITA1963
3498 PONZI FLAVIA F SF50 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA +50:0201:49:22602653 01:49:22ITA1972
5852 GENNARI SILVIA F SF65 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +50:0201:49:2212654 01:49:22ITA1958
104 CANCIANI MATTEO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +50:0301:49:234492655 01:49:23ITA1997
4200 MERCANILE GIANNI M SM60 RUNCARD +50:0301:49:231032656 01:49:23ITA1965
5905 MERCANILE MARCO M SM RUNCARD +50:0301:49:234502657 01:49:23ITA2000
3399 FOGGI EMANUEL M SM55 RUNCARD +50:0301:49:232652658 01:49:23ITA1966
2791 MENOZZI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +50:0401:49:24692659 01:49:24ITA1999
4136 LIGABUE SAMUELE M RUNCARD +50:0501:49:252660 01:49:25ITA2003
4007 CUNA PASQUALE M SM60 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +50:0501:49:251042661 01:49:25ITA1965
4008 MANCO ANTONIO M SM55 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +50:0501:49:252662662 01:49:25ITA1967
2495 TOGNARELLI SIMONE M SM50 I GHIBELLINI GP +50:0501:49:253712663 01:49:25ITA1971
6114 DREI STEFANO M SM POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA +50:0501:49:254512664 01:49:25ITA1992
2021 APPARUTI DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +50:0601:49:263912665 01:49:26ITA1976
5632 TODISCO VITO M SM50 9,92 RUNNING ASD +50:0801:49:283722666 01:49:28ITA1973
5762 PIAZZA ALVISE M SM MARATONELLA ASD +50:0801:49:284522667 01:49:28ITA1995
3359 DARII DENIS M SM40 RUNCARD +50:0801:49:283492668 01:49:28MOL1985
2585 REPOLA LAURA F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +50:0801:49:28612669 01:49:28ITA1974
3770 AGOSTINELLI MAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:0801:49:283502670 01:49:28ITA1981
3778 GRECO FRANCESCO M SM40 ATL. PRESEZZO +50:1001:49:303512671 01:49:30ITA1981
6388 BIGNOTTI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNNERS DESIO +50:1001:49:303732672 01:49:30ITA1972
1438 BENEDUCE GIUSEPPE M SM45 A.S.D. CARMAX +50:1001:49:303922673 01:49:30ITA1977
856 CESANA FERDINANDO M SM60 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +50:1001:49:301052674 01:49:30ITA1962
5423 ALESSANDRINI ENNIO M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +50:1101:49:313742675 01:49:31ITA1973
5607 GIACOBAZZI MARCO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +50:1101:49:313282676 01:49:31ITA1990
1044 BENDISCIOLI PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D.  CANOTTIERI TICINO +50:1201:49:323752677 01:49:32ITA1972
2614 ZAMBELLI NICOLA M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +50:1201:49:323932678 01:49:32ITA1976
386 DE LEONARDIS GIUSEPPE M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +50:1301:49:333942679 01:49:33ITA1976
5880 MENGOLI FABRIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +50:1301:49:331062680 01:49:33ITA1962
4941 VENTURELLI FAUSTO M SM55 RUNCARD +50:1301:49:332672681 01:49:33ITA1969
1515 BUGANZA ERICA F SF50 RUNCARD +50:1401:49:34622682 01:49:34ITA1974
3341 TURAZZA LORENZO M SM55 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +50:1401:49:342682683 01:49:34ITA1967
4868 BENASSI SARA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA +50:1501:49:35812684 01:49:35ITA1978
3345 SOLLEVANTI ROBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +50:1501:49:352692685 01:49:35ITA1969
3390 MILIZIA VALERIO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +50:1601:49:363952686 01:49:36ITA1980
4375 PROVASI MARCO M SM45 GPA GRUPPO PODISTICO +50:1701:49:373962687 01:49:37ITA1977
4277 CONTI VERONICA F SF40 RUNCARD +50:1701:49:37522688 01:49:37ITA1983
4270 BARALDI DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +50:1701:49:373762689 01:49:37ITA1974
5872 STROZZI ENEA M SM55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +50:1701:49:372702690 01:49:37ITA1969
3445 SALMI MANUEL M SM45 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +50:1701:49:373972691 01:49:37ITA1980
1805 BIANCO DIEGO M SM55 TREVISATLETICA +50:1701:49:372712692 01:49:37ITA1969
4759 MENDOLA LUCA M SM50 POD. FORMIGINESE +50:1801:49:383772693 01:49:38ITA1972
6006 MENDOLA ALESSANDRA F SF50 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +50:1801:49:38632694 01:49:38ITA1974
1469 BORDINO FRANCESCO M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +50:1901:49:391072695 01:49:39ITA1965
4475 MARRUCCI ENRICO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:2001:49:403782696 01:49:40ITA1971
5291 GRILLO GIACOMO M FISPES ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO +50:2001:49:4062697 01:49:40ITA1958
2607 GIACOBBI STEFANO M SM55 MARATONELLA ASD +50:2001:49:402722698 01:49:40ITA1969
2752 MASTRONARDI ELEONORA F SF RUNCARD +50:2201:49:42702699 01:49:42ITA1998
5638 BONVICINI FILIPPO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:2401:49:443522700 01:49:44ITA1982
1535 NOTARI SIMONA F SF55 RUNCARD +50:2401:49:44302701 01:49:44ITA1968
3083 PAPINUTTO ANNA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +50:2401:49:44642702 01:49:44ITA1973
2915 SALICI MATTEO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +50:2501:49:454532703 01:49:45ITA1992
3558 NICOD MATTHIEU M NC +50:2601:49:46- 01:49:46FRA1979
2344 GAINO GIOVANNI M SM60 ACQUIRUNNERS +50:2601:49:461082704 01:49:46ITA1962
1800 BRIVIO MICHELA F SF50 ATLETICA 42195 'BLU FRIDA' +50:2701:49:47652705 01:49:47ITA1974
4395 FINOTTO ELISA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +50:2701:49:47532706 01:49:47ITA1982
1666 SIMONINI LORENZO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2901:49:493292707 01:49:49ITA1990
2723 SUMMA GIUSEPPE ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +50:2901:49:493302708 01:49:49ITA1986
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2875 DI GREGORIO GRETA F SF GSBR +50:3001:49:50712709 01:49:50ITA1997
1990 DALLAVALLE MANUELA F SF60 ATL. CIBENO +50:3101:49:5162710 01:49:51ITA1965
5648 DETRENIS SIMONA F SF45 C.U.S. PARMA +50:3101:49:51822711 01:49:51ITA1976
3270 CONNOR-SCAHILL MEGAN

KAY
F NC +50:3201:49:52- 01:49:52GBR2002

2628 DE MARCO LUCA M SM40 PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 +50:3201:49:523532712 01:49:52ITA1985
2001 FAIELLA FRANCESCO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +50:3201:49:522732713 01:49:52ITA1970
5193 VANOTTI MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +50:3201:49:523982714 01:49:52ITA1978
1775 COZZA JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +50:3301:49:534542715 01:49:53ITA2001
2369 MONTI MICHELE M SM35 ASD SPORTINSIEME +50:3301:49:533312716 01:49:53ITA1988
2190 HEGGER KATHRIN F NC +50:3401:49:54- 01:49:54GER1986
224 LOSA DIEGO M SM40 EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM +50:3401:49:543542717 01:49:54ITA1985
4424 LELLI MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +50:3501:49:553792718 01:49:55ITA1973
3781 TONDI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +50:3501:49:553992719 01:49:55ITA1978
4333 BOTTICELLI ALBERTO M SM ASD ZENA RUNNERS +50:3701:49:574552720 01:49:57ITA2000
2463 MENGHINI MONICA F SF50 RUNCARD +50:3701:49:57662721 01:49:57ITA1972
4940 APICELLA PASQUALE M SM55 SALERNO MARATHON +50:3701:49:572742722 01:49:57ITA1969
162 VILLANO CARMINE M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +50:3701:49:573322723 01:49:57ITA1989
5472 DORELLA DAVIDE M SM50 NOI GENERALI ASD APS +50:4101:50:013802724 01:50:01ITA1972
4704 SCARDOVA ERMES M SM45 RUNCARD +50:4101:50:014002725 01:50:01ITA1978
1362 CARNERI GIORGIO M SM60 G.S. ROVELLO PORRO +50:4101:50:011092726 01:50:01ITA1964
1724 CANOVI CHRISTIAN M SM40 RUNCARD +50:4101:50:013552727 01:50:01ITA1982
5627 PRATI MIRKO M SM35 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +50:4201:50:023332728 01:50:02ITA1990
3637 LORUSSO MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +50:4201:50:023562729 01:50:02ITA1985
4517 RACCA MAURIZIO M SM50 GS ATL. SIGNA +50:4201:50:023812730 01:50:02ITA1971
6008 GASPARINI MONICA F SF55 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +50:4201:50:02312731 01:50:02ITA1968
5330 TALAMO VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD +50:4301:50:034012732 01:50:03ITA1980
1231 BOTTAZZI CRISTINA F SF60 VICENZA RUNNERS +50:4401:50:0472733 01:50:04ITA1965
6064 BIAGIOTTI LORENZO M RUNCARD +50:4501:50:052734 01:50:05ITA2003
4356 AMICI FILIPPO M SM55 RUNCARD +50:4601:50:062752735 01:50:06ITA1966
2286 MANGANO GIOVANNI M SM40 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +50:4701:50:073572736 01:50:07ITA1984
4201 CAMPREGHER ADRIANO M SM50 TRENTINO RUNNING TEAM +50:4701:50:073822737 01:50:07ITA1974
2147 BEOLCHI ANDREA M SM45 G.P. AVIS PAVIA +50:4701:50:074022738 01:50:07ITA1976
1602 RAFFAGNINI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +50:4701:50:073832739 01:50:07ITA1974
2002 GRECO PAOLO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +50:4701:50:073842740 01:50:07ITA1974
5265 CIRIGLIANO ANTONELLA F SF RUNCARD +50:4801:50:08722741 01:50:08ITA1991
5984 MARANZANA MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +50:5101:50:114562742 01:50:11ITA1991
1614 DALL'ALBA ANDREA M SM50 G.S.R. FERRERO A.S.D. +50:5201:50:123852743 01:50:12ITA1974
3526 ASHEBIR ADAM M NC +50:5301:50:13- 01:50:13DEN1999
5612 POGGIOLI LORETTA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +50:5301:50:13672744 01:50:13ITA1974
1644 GAETANI GIORGIO M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +50:5301:50:131102745 01:50:13ITA1962
2505 SIVIER ANDREA M SM40 ASD RUN IT +50:5301:50:133582746 01:50:13ITA1984
1360 ZDRAVKOVSKI GORAN M NC +50:5401:50:14- 01:50:14MKD1993
4946 D'AMICO FLAVIANO M SM60 ASD ERNICA VEROLI +50:5401:50:141112747 01:50:14ITA1964
6211 PEDRELLI FEDERICA F SF45 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +50:5601:50:16832748 01:50:16ITA1976
4930 MAGOGA MIRKO M SM35 RUNCARD +50:5601:50:163342749 01:50:16ITA1989
5755 PELATTI CARLO M SM60 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +50:5701:50:171122750 01:50:17ITA1964
1730 D'AVINO IOLANDA F SF45 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +50:5701:50:17842751 01:50:17ITA1980
4876 LEO GIANCARLO M SM50 A.S.D. ATL. SPORTING CALORE +50:5801:50:183862752 01:50:18ITA1975
4951 LEPORE DOMENICO M SM50 A.S. DILETT. G.S.INDOMITA +50:5901:50:193872753 01:50:19ITA1974
6366 LEARDINI EDDI M SM50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +50:5901:50:193882754 01:50:19ITA1974
3522 PEDERSEN MIKKEL

LINDKVIST
M NC +51:0001:50:20- 01:50:20DEN2001

3508 FRANCONE MARCO M SM45 LAGUNA RUNNING SSD SRL +51:0001:50:204032755 01:50:20ITA1976
1872 BIANCHI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +51:0101:50:212762756 01:50:21ITA1970
3774 SALERNO ANTONELLO M SM60 SPORT E BENESSERE ASD +51:0101:50:211132757 01:50:21ITA1964
5690 PELI EUGENIO M SM PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S. +51:0201:50:224572758 01:50:22ITA1992
2669 ANDREETTO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:0301:50:233592759 01:50:23ITA1982
5401 MUOLLO GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUN & SMILE ASD +51:0401:50:243602760 01:50:24ITA1984
3133 BIVONA CARMELA F SF55 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA +51:0401:50:24322761 01:50:24ITA1969
5390 BETTIOLO ROBERTO M SM55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +51:0401:50:242772762 01:50:24ITA1966
6370 RAVAZZINI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:0401:50:244042763 01:50:24ITA1979
5257 DELLAVEDOVA MASSIMO M SM55 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +51:0501:50:252782764 01:50:25ITA1968
4732 MIELE ANDREA M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +51:0501:50:253892765 01:50:25ITA1975
6390 CILLA ROCCO M SM45 ATL. GESSATE +51:0501:50:254052766 01:50:25ITA1980
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3045 ARNOLDI DIEGO M SM35 RUNCARD +51:0701:50:273352767 01:50:27ITA1987
2914 BERARDI PAOLA F SF50 PADILE RUNNING TEAM +51:0701:50:27682768 01:50:27ITA1971
4060 MARTINELLI MARCELLO M SM45 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +51:0901:50:294062769 01:50:29ITA1978
1024 CANATO GIANPAOLO M SM40 FERRARI ASD +51:0901:50:293612770 01:50:29ITA1984
4651 DONDA MORANDO GIULIO M SM50 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +51:0901:50:293902771 01:50:29ITA1972
3377 BARDEGGIA MICHAEL M SM35 ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER +51:0901:50:293362772 01:50:29ITA1988
2419 ZIRONI FAUSTO M SM60 ATLETICA MDS +51:1001:50:301142773 01:50:30ITA1962
2445 BOSONIN ENRICA F SF55 POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO +51:1001:50:30332774 01:50:30ITA1966
989 DE GIACOMO GIOVANNI M SM40 FERRARI ASD +51:1101:50:313622775 01:50:31ITA1981
6095 ROMANO MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +51:1301:50:334582776 01:50:33ITA1999
3246 DINI BRUNO M SM40 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +51:1501:50:353632777 01:50:35ITA1981
2034 GERMINARIO RAFFAELLA F SF45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +51:1501:50:35852778 01:50:35ITA1980
4393 FINOTTO DINO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +51:1601:50:362792779 01:50:36ITA1970
3802 RAVELLI LORENZO M SM40 ATLETICA CASTEL GOFFREDO +51:1701:50:373642780 01:50:37ITA1985
5409 PARMEGGIANI MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +51:1801:50:381152781 01:50:38ITA1961
3322 MACCALLINI MARCO M SM60 TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. +51:1801:50:381162782 01:50:38ITA1963
5421 MAMELI MAURO M NC +51:1801:50:38- 01:50:38BEL1996
5515 COLOMBO DANILO M SM50 PODISTI FARESI +51:1901:50:393912783 01:50:39ITA1973
1622 YAMAGUCHI EDSON

YOCHIO
M NC +51:1901:50:39- 01:50:39BRA1983

1099 COCCONI DANIELA F SF50 +51:2001:50:40692784 01:50:40ITA1975
4625 CASTAGNOLO PATRICK M SM45 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +51:2001:50:404072785 01:50:40ITA1977
4896 SASSONI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +51:2101:50:414592786 01:50:41ITA2000
1525 SARDO ALBINO M SM55 A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS +51:2201:50:422802787 01:50:42ITA1967
4406 PIZZOL ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +51:2301:50:434082788 01:50:43ITA1980
3879 NUCIBELLA MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:2301:50:434092789 01:50:43ITA1976
4662 MADIA SALVATORE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:2401:50:443652790 01:50:44ITA1984
2511 PICCININI FILIPPO M SM G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +51:2401:50:444602791 01:50:44ITA1997
5013 CHIRIVI' DANIELE M SM50 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +51:2401:50:443922792 01:50:44ITA1973
4586 SESSA SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +51:2501:50:454612793 01:50:45ITA2002
2079 FESTI GIOVANNA F SF65 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +51:2601:50:4622794 01:50:46ITA1958
3865 BAZZANI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +51:2601:50:463932795 01:50:46ITA1974
2169 RIGAZZI OTTAVIA F SF +51:2601:50:46732796 01:50:46ITA2001
2601 FERRARI DAVIDE M SM55 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +51:2601:50:462812797 01:50:46ITA1968
2162 COMPAGNI MILENA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +51:2701:50:47702798 01:50:47ITA1972
478 ROGGERI MORRIS M SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +51:2801:50:483662799 01:50:48ITA1981
4886 BAMBINA ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +51:2801:50:484622800 01:50:48ITA2000
3496 POZZANI DAVIDE M SM35 ASD VALDALPONE +51:3001:50:503372801 01:50:50ITA1987
6267 IGNAT ALEXANDRA F SF40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +51:3001:50:50542802 01:50:50ITA1984
3946 BONESSO GIANLUCA M SM RUNCARD +51:3101:50:514632803 01:50:51ITA1992
1913 LOSCHI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:3101:50:514102804 01:50:51ITA1979
4783 ADELIZZI STEFANO M SM40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +51:3201:50:523672805 01:50:52ITA1985
4800 GALASSI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +51:3201:50:52742806 01:50:52ITA1991
2668 FORLINO CINZIA F SF40 RUNCARD +51:3301:50:53552807 01:50:53ITA1982
5562 TROVATI ALICE F SF RUNCARD +51:3401:50:54752808 01:50:54ITA1993
4289 BATTAINI STEFANO M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +51:3401:50:544112809 01:50:54ITA1977
5342 MICOCCI DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:3501:50:553682810 01:50:55ITA1984
3511 DIGIORGIO BENEDETTA F SF55 RUNCARD +51:3501:50:55342811 01:50:55ITA1970
6147 SARTORI ALESSIO M SM ASD VALDALPONE +51:3501:50:554642812 01:50:55ITA1993
3248 NENCINI FEDERICO M SM45 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +51:3501:50:554122813 01:50:55ITA1980
4700 GANDOLFI SIMONE M SM35 RUNCARD +51:3501:50:553382814 01:50:55ITA1988
3138 ALBANO STEFANO M SM40 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +51:3601:50:563692815 01:50:56ITA1985
3796 BARBIERI FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +51:3701:50:572822816 01:50:57ITA1966
4779 MAZZOTTA MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD +51:3701:50:573942817 01:50:57ARG1974
1108 GRISOTTO BARBARA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +51:3801:50:58712818 01:50:58ITA1975
4778 DEAMBROGIO LEANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +51:3801:50:583952819 01:50:58ARG1973
1235 BROGLIATO ALESSANDRA F SF55 USMA PADOVA ASD +51:3801:50:58352820 01:50:58ITA1969
2000 LOLLI ANDREA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +51:4001:51:003962821 01:51:00ITA1975
2183 VALLET XAVIER M SM50 ATL.VICENTINA +51:4001:51:003972822 01:51:00FRA1972
4849 PIRRONE ALBERTO M SM55 USMA PADOVA ASD +51:4201:51:022832823 01:51:02ITA1967
3435 FINOTTO DONATO M SM60 ASD OLL SCARS +51:4201:51:021172824 01:51:02ITA1961
2172 MEREGALLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ATLETICA STRACARRARA +51:4201:51:023702825 01:51:02ITA1982
1475 CHIOSSI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +51:4401:51:043982826 01:51:04ITA1975
1691 PEZZI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +51:4401:51:044132827 01:51:04ITA1977
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2065 SORESI BORDINI CHIARA F SF55 C.U.S. PARMA +51:4401:51:04362828 01:51:04ITA1968
4070 CUZZANI ROBERTO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +51:4501:51:052842829 01:51:05ITA1967
1863 LAINATI PIETRO M SM35 ASD TAPASCIONE RUNNING +51:4501:51:053392830 01:51:05ITA1989
1758 DERIU SARA F SF45 RUNCARD +51:4501:51:05862831 01:51:05ITA1980
5294 PAGANI MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +51:4601:51:063402832 01:51:06ITA1986
3733 MORGESE GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +51:4701:51:073712833 01:51:07ITA1983
3157 BONATI LORENZO M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +51:4701:51:073722834 01:51:07ITA1985
3385 MARIAN MARILISA MONICA F SF60 ASD OLL SCARS +51:4801:51:0882835 01:51:08ITA1964
5251 PAPPINI ALESSIO M SM50 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +51:4801:51:083992836 01:51:08ITA1975
1648 BURGOS-WATKINSON ELLIE F NC +51:4901:51:09- 01:51:09GBR1994
476 PAGLIALONGA FILIPPO M SM60 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +51:4901:51:091182837 01:51:09ITA1964
6110 MOSCARDO RICCARDO M SM35 RUN PADOVA ASD +51:5001:51:103412838 01:51:10ITA1988
1416 LANZINI FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:5001:51:103732839 01:51:10ITA1981
4057 DI VAIRA GHERARDO M SM45 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +51:5001:51:104142840 01:51:10ITA1977
1689 SEVERINO FRANCESCO M SM60 RUNCARD +51:5001:51:101192841 01:51:10ITA1964
4694 MUCCI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +51:5001:51:103742842 01:51:10ITA1984
4742 DI TONNO MICHELE M SM55 MARATHON CLUB MINERVINO +51:5101:51:112852843 01:51:11ITA1967
5218 INSERRA ANTONIO

MASSIMILIANO
M SM55 A.S.D. SECONDO MONA +51:5101:51:112862844 01:51:11ITA1970

2919 DE GENNARO PAMELA F SF40 RUNCARD +51:5101:51:11562845 01:51:11ITA1985
3713 MUCCIOLI DANILO M SM55 ASD MIRAMARE RUNNER +51:5101:51:112872846 01:51:11ITA1967
2935 VERGNANINI GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +51:5101:51:11762847 01:51:11ITA1993
3533 CELESTE DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +51:5201:51:122882848 01:51:12ITA1967
511 BUCCINO MARCO M SM35 ATL. LA TORRE +51:5501:51:153422849 01:51:15ITA1990
4908 MAZZUCCHI LUCA M SM50 ATLETICA TEAM LOPPIO +51:5501:51:154002850 01:51:15ITA1971
4373 PEGORARO DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +51:5501:51:154652851 01:51:15ITA1994
5109 SPADAFORA ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:0001:51:203432852 01:51:20ITA1987
1939 LODI SIMONA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +52:0201:51:22872853 01:51:22ITA1978
1260 CASON DANIELA F SF60 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +52:0301:51:2392854 01:51:23ITA1962
4266 CANGIOLI ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD ATLETICA  PRATO +52:0601:51:264152855 01:51:26ITA1979
1675 DI FENZA MATTEO M SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +52:0601:51:263752856 01:51:26ITA1982
2903 CROSTA SILVANO M SM55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +52:0601:51:262892857 01:51:26ITA1966
4895 PLANCA SAMUELE M RUNCARD +52:0701:51:272858 01:51:27ITA2004
1237 ABBIATI STEFANIA F SF50 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +52:0701:51:27722859 01:51:27ITA1972
2857 MARESCO CIRO M SM50 ASD CONCA D' ORO SICILIA +52:0701:51:274012860 01:51:27ITA1972
4774 MARSEU TOMMASO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:0801:51:283442861 01:51:28ITA1988
1468 COZZO SALVATORE M SM ASD COCOON CLUB MAZARA +52:0901:51:294662862 01:51:29ITA1997
2273 BONATO ANDREA M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +52:0901:51:292902863 01:51:29ITA1970
4350 BENDICENTI MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:0901:51:294162864 01:51:29ITA1976
5130 PREZIOSO GIOVANNI M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +52:0901:51:294022865 01:51:29ITA1973
5359 ROMEO GILDA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:1001:51:30422866 01:51:30ITA1988
3847 BORSARI ROBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +52:1101:51:313762867 01:51:31ITA1982
5843 ARDUINI PAOLO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +52:1201:51:322912868 01:51:32ITA1966
380 DEL CARLO SONIA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +52:1201:51:32732869 01:51:32ITA1974
3201 CINQUEMANI LUCIANO M SM50 PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO +52:1301:51:334032870 01:51:33ITA1975
5295 MARIANI LUANA F SF40 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +52:1301:51:33572871 01:51:33ITA1981
3060 VICARIO MARCO M SM55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +52:1401:51:342922872 01:51:34ITA1967
4126 CINIERI GIANNI FRANCO

PARIDE
M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +52:1501:51:354042873 01:51:35ITA1971

2749 SEDUTTORE CARMELO M SM40 ASD TORRE DEL MANGIA +52:1601:51:363772874 01:51:36ITA1981
5493 OIZ SIBILIA F SF RUNCARD +52:1601:51:36772875 01:51:36ITA1991
1134 MALAVASI LINDA F SF40 JOY RUNNER ASD +52:1601:51:36582876 01:51:36ITA1985
3789 LOMBARDI MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +52:1701:51:374672877 01:51:37ITA1999
1559 VINCIGUERRA DOMENICO M SM60 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +52:1701:51:371202878 01:51:37ITA1963
3370 BELLOMI BERNARDO

FRANCESCO
M SM60 DK RUNNERS MILANO +52:1701:51:371212879 01:51:37ITA1962

5048 SEGADE QUINTELA JOSÉ
MANUEL

M NC +52:1701:51:37- 01:51:37ESP1969

2906 DÍAZ GORDILLO FRANCISCO
JOSÉ

M NC +52:1801:51:38- 01:51:38ESP1971

3559 CORREALE VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:1801:51:384052880 01:51:38ITA1975
5881 ROSI MARCELLO M SM35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +52:2101:51:413452881 01:51:41ITA1987
1825 D'OCCHIO ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:2201:51:423462882 01:51:42ITA1987
1838 VALCAMONICA LUCA

CESARE
M SM40 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +52:2201:51:423782883 01:51:42ITA1981

2030 ZUCCHINI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:2201:51:424172884 01:51:42ITA1978
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3281 VANZO LUIGI M SM50 G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO +52:2301:51:434062885 01:51:43ITA1975
254 NEPOTE ALDO M SM55 TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM +52:2301:51:432932886 01:51:43ITA1966
2540 CASONI LORENZO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +52:2501:51:454182887 01:51:45ITA1977
5804 BONTEMPELLI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +52:2601:51:464682888 01:51:46ITA1994
3787 RODELLA YANNICK M NC +52:2601:51:46- 01:51:46FRA1983
3573 BRUNETTI ANDREA

COSTANTINO
M SM50 RUNCARD +52:2701:51:474072889 01:51:47ITA1971

2293 CASOLARI MATTEO M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +52:2701:51:474082890 01:51:47ITA1974
4161 GIORDAN SIMONA F SF50 RUNCARD +52:2701:51:47742891 01:51:47ITA1975
1613 VACCARI LUCIA F SF45 ASD VIRTUS SEZ. ATL. +52:2801:51:48882892 01:51:48ITA1978
3272 CIVALLERI PAOLO M SM G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +52:2801:51:484692893 01:51:48ITA1991
3954 BELLINI MASSIMILIANO M SM45 ATL. CASONE NOCETO +52:2901:51:494192894 01:51:49ITA1980
2670 BONINI CRISTIANO M SM55 ATL. CIBENO +52:2901:51:492942895 01:51:49ITA1968
5532 GIACCIO ROSETTA F SF55 A.S.D. PODISTICA NORMANNA +52:2901:51:49372896 01:51:49ITA1968
1970 NARDO GIORGIA F SF45 RUNCARD +52:2901:51:49892897 01:51:49ITA1980
3790 ROCCO SERGIO M SM50 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +52:3001:51:504092898 01:51:50ITA1971
1723 GRIGORIO MARIANGELA F SF RUNCARD +52:3001:51:50782899 01:51:50ITA1993
5234 FRANCESCATO GIANPIETRO M SM55 RUNCARD +52:3101:51:512952900 01:51:51ITA1966
4336 SARGENTI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:3201:51:524202901 01:51:52ITA1976
3006 ATTOLICO FRANCESCO M SM50 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +52:3201:51:524102902 01:51:52ITA1973
201 CIMINI GIUSEPPE M SM35 A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS +52:3201:51:523472903 01:51:52ITA1987
745 VISENTIN ENRICO M SM40 RUNCARD +52:3301:51:533792904 01:51:53ITA1982
1132 BONINI BARBARA F SF65 ATL. REGGIO ASD +52:3301:51:5332905 01:51:53ITA1959
2652 GARBIN ROBERTO M SM35 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +52:3301:51:533482906 01:51:53ITA1986
3032 MILLONI ANDREA M SM50 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +52:3401:51:544112907 01:51:54ITA1971
3997 MENEGHINI FRANCESCO M SM FERRARI ASD +52:3401:51:544702908 01:51:54ITA1994
3915 PELUSO LEOPOLDO M SM40 RUNCARD +52:3401:51:543802909 01:51:54ITA1982
2643 DE LAZZARI SARA F SF55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +52:3601:51:56382910 01:51:56ITA1969
1439 MARINO GABRIELLA F SF50 RUNCARD +52:3601:51:56752911 01:51:56ITA1972
6273 CARMAGNOLA MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:3601:51:564122912 01:51:56ITA1975
1985 BRUZZI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +52:3701:51:574132913 01:51:57ITA1974
2013 TONIOLI BARBARA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +52:3701:51:57392914 01:51:57ITA1966
2104 BISI PAOLO M SM60 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +52:3701:51:571222915 01:51:57ITA1965
1257 GABRIELLI MANUELA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +52:3701:51:57902916 01:51:57ITA1979
5140 VIALE PIETRO M SM50 RUNCARD +52:3801:51:584142917 01:51:58ITA1975
4218 SPORTELLI VITO M SM50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +52:3801:51:584152918 01:51:58ITA1973
5142 ANTONELLI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +52:3801:51:583492919 01:51:58ITA1990
2017 DAGA ANNALISA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +52:3901:51:59912920 01:51:59ITA1980
4813 DALLA LIBERA LUCA M SM50 MARATONELLA ASD +52:3901:51:594162921 01:51:59ITA1972
2856 BARBAGALLO EDMONDO M SM60 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +52:3901:51:591232922 01:51:59ITA1963
4221 LOSAVIO MARCO AUGUSTO

MARIA
M SM60 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +52:3901:51:591242923 01:51:59ITA1965

1048 MARTIELLO DOMENICO M SM55 ASD SWATT CLUB +52:3901:51:592962924 01:51:59ITA1969
1422 MANNELLI ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:3901:51:59432925 01:51:59ITA1986
3128 RICCI THOMAS M SM50 TRAGUARDO VOLANTE +52:4001:52:004172926 01:52:00ITA1973
2764 SCARPA STEFANIA F SF50 MARATONELLA ASD +52:4001:52:00762927 01:52:00ITA1972
5741 MOSEZON DAVIDE M SM35 RUNCARD +52:4101:52:013502928 01:52:01ITA1988
1960 DE BELLIS SARA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +52:4101:52:01792929 01:52:01ITA1995
2624 MINELLE DAJANA F SF45 RUN PADOVA ASD +52:4201:52:02922930 01:52:02ITA1976
1156 SCHITO CHIARA F SF35 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +52:4201:52:02442931 01:52:02ITA1988
5418 ROVATI LUIGI M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +52:4301:52:031252932 01:52:03ITA1965
2700 CARLESSO SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +52:4301:52:03802933 01:52:03ITA1995
5126 DUCHINI LUCA M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +52:4301:52:034182934 01:52:03ITA1972
5308 ZAGARIA SAVINO M SM70 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +52:4401:52:0462935 01:52:04ITA1954
5463 CHECCHIA MICHELE M SM55 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +52:4401:52:042972936 01:52:04ITA1969
4737 TREVISAN FIORENZO M SM70 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +52:4401:52:0472937 01:52:04ITA1955
1604 VERONESI SILVIA F SF35 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +52:4401:52:04452938 01:52:04ITA1989
3764 CAPICOTTO ANTONIO M SM70 RUN FOR CATANZARO +52:4401:52:0482939 01:52:04ITA1952
3339 DE MARCHI ELENA F SF QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +52:4501:52:05812940 01:52:05ITA1994
1971 BERTACCHINI LAURA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +52:4601:52:06772941 01:52:06ITA1975
6001 BERGAMINI ILARIA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +52:4601:52:06822942 01:52:06ITA1992
5079 BETTETI MANUEL M SM40 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +52:4701:52:073812943 01:52:07ITA1981
3159 MATTIUZ LORENZO M SM55 RUNCARD +52:4701:52:072982944 01:52:07ITA1970
3851 BURATTI EMILIO M SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +52:4801:52:084212945 01:52:08ITA1979
5525 EMMI GIACINTO LUCA M SM40 ETNA RUNNING ASD +52:4801:52:083822946 01:52:08ITA1982
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6456 RAIMONDI LUCA M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +52:4901:52:094192947 01:52:09ITA1975
1514 SACCHI FILIPPO M SM60 TEAM OTC SSD ARL +52:4901:52:091262948 01:52:09ITA1963
4149 MODENINI MICHELE M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +52:4901:52:092992949 01:52:09ITA1970
1654 BURGOS-WATKINSON ISLA

NINA
F NC +52:5001:52:10- 01:52:10GBR1997

1470 GIORDANO SIMEONE M SM65 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +52:5101:52:11202950 01:52:11ITA1957
6184 ALBIERO CHRISTIAN M SM50 A.S. MERANO +52:5101:52:114202951 01:52:11ITA1974
6398 VOLPATO MAURO M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +52:5101:52:113002952 01:52:11ITA1966
5687 PALMIERI IMMACOLATA F SF35 RUNCARD +52:5101:52:11462953 01:52:11ITA1987
3009 BILLI DANIELA F SF65 ASD BERUNNERS +52:5101:52:1142954 01:52:11ITA1959
5125 CARLOTTI GIMMI M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +52:5101:52:114212955 01:52:11ITA1972
3407 PASSERI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +52:5201:52:123012956 01:52:12ITA1970
6176 CHRISTENSEN MICHAEL M NC +52:5201:52:12- 01:52:12DEN1988
1240 SPADA EMANUELA F SF50 ASD MICHELIN SPORT CLUB +52:5201:52:12782957 01:52:12ITA1972
1744 CAGNAZZO ENRICO M SM35 ASD ATLETICA LEVERANO +52:5201:52:123512958 01:52:12ITA1986
3483 BOCCALI MIRCO M SM50 A.S.D. APERDIFIATO +52:5301:52:134222959 01:52:13ITA1974
4452 QUARTO ELIO M SM45 RUNCARD +52:5301:52:134222960 01:52:13ITA1978
720 PELLICANO' COSTANTINO M SM50 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO +52:5301:52:134232961 01:52:13ITA1972
5388 LAZZARINI ALESSANDRO M SM40 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA +52:5401:52:143832962 01:52:14ITA1985
5979 LEVRATTI BEATRICE F SF RUNCARD +52:5401:52:14832963 01:52:14ITA1992
1646 FARINA GIUSEPPE M SM65 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +52:5401:52:14212964 01:52:14ITA1958
2375 VERONESI DANIELA F SF55 RUNCARD +52:5501:52:15402965 01:52:15ITA1970
4254 ZACCARELLI VALERIO M SM50 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +52:5501:52:154242966 01:52:15ITA1971
5066 VIRGOLINI FABRIZIO M SM65 JALMICCO CORSE +52:5501:52:15222967 01:52:15ITA1957
4312 LANCINI GABRIELE M SM RUNCARD +52:5601:52:164712968 01:52:16ITA1993
5546 DE BIASI GASTONE M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +52:5701:52:171272969 01:52:17ITA1962
1450 BRUSCHI ALBERTO M SM60 PICO RUNNERS +52:5801:52:181282970 01:52:18ITA1964
2603 RONCARI SILVIA F SF45 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +52:5901:52:19932971 01:52:19ITA1977
3415 ASTESANI PAOLA F SF45 G.P. I GAMBER DE +52:5901:52:19942972 01:52:19ITA1976
3 FREGNI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +53:0001:52:204252973 01:52:20ITA1975
2152 RUSSO IMMACOLATA F SF45 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +53:0001:52:20952974 01:52:20ITA1977
3773 SALERNO FRANCESCO M SM SPORT E BENESSERE ASD +53:0001:52:204722975 01:52:20ITA1998
5225 BOMBINI FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +53:0001:52:203522976 01:52:20ITA1987
2588 BILATO MARZIA F SF50 RUN PADOVA ASD +53:0201:52:22792977 01:52:22ITA1972
3265 DIGNATICI LUCA M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +53:0201:52:224262978 01:52:22ITA1973
3874 SERRAO ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +53:0201:52:223022979 01:52:22ITA1969
2727 BATTAGLIA ENRICA F SF55 RUNCARD +53:0301:52:23412980 01:52:23ITA1969
5017 BOSA MAURIZIO M SM70 GRUPPO MARCIATORI UDINESI +53:0301:52:2392981 01:52:23ITA1952
3299 PARRINI BERNARDO M SM50 G.S.IL FIORINO +53:0301:52:234272982 01:52:23ITA1971
2895 PACINI TIZIANA F SF55 MONTECATINI MARATHON +53:0301:52:23422983 01:52:23ITA1968
1732 BEDIN ELEONORA F SF ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +53:0301:52:23842984 01:52:23ITA1993
1191 GIANAROLI CHIARA F SF35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +53:0401:52:24472985 01:52:24ITA1990
6027 CECCONI SIRIA F SF RUNCARD +53:0401:52:24852986 01:52:24ITA1998
6248 FASOLO TIZIANA F SF65 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +53:0401:52:2452987 01:52:24ITA1959
3349 MARANGI ATTILIO M SM50 RUN PADOVA ASD +53:0601:52:264282988 01:52:26ITA1973
2364 CASELGRANDI FRANCESCA F SF60 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +53:0601:52:26102989 01:52:26ITA1962
5242 BRATTOLI MARIA F SF40 BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D. +53:0601:52:26592990 01:52:26ITA1982
4482 RIPAMONTI ROBERTO M SM40 ASD AVIS OGGIONO +53:0601:52:263842991 01:52:26ITA1981
2047 BORSARI GIACOMO M SM50 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +53:0801:52:284292992 01:52:28ITA1973
2227 REGNANI SIMONE M SM ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE +53:0901:52:294732993 01:52:29ITA1991
2703 ACQUISTAPACE SARA F SF45 ATLETICA INTESA +53:0901:52:29962994 01:52:29ITA1979
3031 DAGOSTINO CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +53:1001:52:303532995 01:52:30ITA1986
1702 RICCO' ELENA F SF55 RUNCARD +53:1001:52:30432996 01:52:30ITA1967
5933 RIVA DANIELE M SM55 ASD SPORTINSIEME +53:1001:52:303032997 01:52:30ITA1968
615 PASSAMONTE DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +53:1101:52:313852998 01:52:31ITA1985
4 CENTENARI LUIGI M SM50 FERRARI ASD +53:1201:52:324302999 01:52:32ITA1975
931 LÉCLUSE ARTHUR M SM35 FERRARI ASD +53:1201:52:323543000 01:52:32FRA1989
4835 VANDINI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +53:1201:52:323863001 01:52:32ITA1985
4544 CAVAZZUTI CHIARA F SF45 RUNCARD +53:1201:52:32973002 01:52:32ITA1980
2120 VERONESI FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD +53:1201:52:32983003 01:52:32ITA1980
2574 CAGNA SONIA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:1301:52:33803004 01:52:33ITA1971
5868 MATTIAZZO GABRIELLA F SF45 RUNCARD +53:1401:52:34993005 01:52:34ITA1979
3927 BRUGOLA LORENZO M SM55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +53:1501:52:353043006 01:52:35ITA1967
5253 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S.D. MARCIATORI +53:1501:52:354313007 01:52:35ITA1975
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2675 VICIDOMINI FABIO M SM45 ASD 'NOCERA RUNNERS +53:1601:52:364233008 01:52:36ITA1980
2399 QUERZOLI MARTINA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +53:1601:52:36813009 01:52:36ITA1972
6031 FERID RAMI M SM FERRARI ASD +53:1601:52:364743010 01:52:36ITA1994
6459 LEVACHER GREGORY

FABRICE
M NC +53:1701:52:37- 01:52:37FRA1970

1956 SOMMELLA PASQUALE M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +53:1701:52:374323011 01:52:37ITA1975
1955 MARRONE ANNA F SF45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +53:1801:52:381003012 01:52:38ITA1980
3902 FONTANA ELIO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +53:1801:52:381293013 01:52:38ITA1965
3375 MONELLI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:1801:52:38823014 01:52:38ITA1975
940 DI EMIDIO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +53:1801:52:384243015 01:52:38ITA1980
5926 MUNEGATO GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:1801:52:383553016 01:52:38ITA1990
1722 FRASCARI GABRIELE M SM40 G.P. I CAGNON +53:1901:52:393873017 01:52:39ITA1983
5619 DI GESU GIUSEPPE M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +53:1901:52:393053018 01:52:39ITA1966
5054 FRANCIONI DANIELE M SM40 GUBBIO RUNNERS +53:2001:52:403883019 01:52:40ITA1985
4043 LAMANNA MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +53:2101:52:413893020 01:52:41ITA1983
4282 PIGNATTI MARCO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +53:2201:52:424333021 01:52:42ITA1971
3612 NICASSIO FLAVIO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +53:2301:52:433063022 01:52:43ITA1970
6414 GUANDALINI ELENA F SF55 +53:2601:52:46443023 01:52:46ITA1967
1821 HANSEN GRO ELISABETH

LUDVIGSEN
F NC +53:2601:52:46- 01:52:46NOR1981

3266 CRESPI MARCO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +53:2601:52:461303024 01:52:46ITA1965
3714 BOSIO ANDREA M SM35 RUNNERS DESIO +53:2701:52:473563025 01:52:47ITA1989
5455 DEASTI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +53:2701:52:473573026 01:52:47ITA1987
5559 REBESSI LIVIO M SM45 A.S.D. ARESE GTV +53:2901:52:494253027 01:52:49ITA1979
4101 PUCCIARELLI SERENA F SF40 RUNCARD +53:2901:52:49603028 01:52:49ITA1982
1565 CANARELLI MARIO M SM60 OLIMPIATLETICA +53:2901:52:491313029 01:52:49ITA1961
982 UCCELLARI MARTINO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:3001:52:503583030 01:52:50ITA1988
3258 CORNETTI BRUNO M SM60 EDERA ATL. FORLI +53:3001:52:501323031 01:52:50ITA1965
1509 LONGHI SABRINA F SF RUNCARD +53:3201:52:52863032 01:52:52ITA2001
5512 RODOLFI MICHELE M SM RUN PADOVA ASD +53:3301:52:534753033 01:52:53ITA1992
3001 BIANCO SABRINA F SF55 OLIMPIATLETICA +53:3301:52:53453034 01:52:53ITA1967
3465 BOCCALI MARCO M SM55 A.S.D. APERDIFIATO +53:3301:52:533073035 01:52:53ITA1966
1769 GASPONI ALESSIA F SF50 ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. +53:3301:52:53833036 01:52:53ITA1974
2519 FACCINI OMAR M SM RUNCARD +53:3301:52:534763037 01:52:53ITA1993
4042 LAMANNA VINCENZO M SM45 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +53:3401:52:544263038 01:52:54ITA1980
3078 D'AURIA LAURA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +53:3401:52:54843039 01:52:54ITA1972
3807 IACUZZO ROBERTO M SM50 PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986 +53:3601:52:564343040 01:52:56ITA1974
3269 ALBOROVA ELENA F SF50 RUNCARD +53:3601:52:56853041 01:52:56RUS1974
4176 MAZZONI ANDREA M SM60 C.U.S. PARMA +53:3701:52:571333042 01:52:57ITA1962
1388 FATTOR FABRIZIO M SM55 GIRO DELLE MURA CITTA +53:3701:52:573083043 01:52:57ITA1969
4603 BORGOGELLI ANGELO M SM60 RUN PADOVA ASD +53:3801:52:581343044 01:52:58ITA1964
1128 DANELLI PAOLA F SF50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +53:4001:53:00863045 01:53:00ITA1971
4734 CINETTO GAETANO M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +53:4101:53:014273046 01:53:01ITA1979
2653 ANDRIOLO SAMUELE M SM45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +53:4101:53:014283047 01:53:01ITA1979
3780 PERICO MICHELA F SF45 ATL. PRESEZZO +53:4301:53:031013048 01:53:03ITA1978
3797 BERTOCCO FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +53:4301:53:033093049 01:53:03ITA1969
2808 DI FEDE ROCCO M SM55 RUNFOREVER APRILIA +53:4301:53:033103050 01:53:03ITA1967
4682 CASAVOLA UMBERTO M SM55 A.S.D. ESERCITO +53:4401:53:043113051 01:53:04ITA1969
5796 LANZONI FIORELLA F SF50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +53:4401:53:04873052 01:53:04ITA1975
5824 TRALDI PAOLO M SM55 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +53:4401:53:043123053 01:53:04ITA1968
5794 TOSI LUCA M SM50 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +53:4401:53:044353054 01:53:04ITA1973
3931 ASSOGNA CARLO M SM60 ASD PODISTICA +53:4501:53:051353055 01:53:05ITA1962
4127 GRILLI FRANCO M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +53:4601:53:061363056 01:53:06ITA1965
5121 AIROLA MARCO M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +53:4701:53:073133057 01:53:07ITA1969
2143 GUZZI FRANCO M SM45 A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC +53:4801:53:084293058 01:53:08ITA1976
4291 FANTI ALESSANDRO M SM70 A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC +53:4801:53:08103059 01:53:08ITA1951
5224 RASPADORI DEVIS M SM45 RUNCARD +53:5001:53:104303060 01:53:10ITA1976
5004 ROMANI ALESSANDRO M SM55 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS +53:5101:53:113143061 01:53:11ITA1970
2616 SERINO ROBERTA F SF50 CLUB RUNNER 87 +53:5101:53:11883062 01:53:11ITA1975
3889 CAVALLARO ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:5101:53:113593063 01:53:11ITA1986
2744 MONTORI CORRADO M SM60 CSI SASSO MARCONI +53:5101:53:111373064 01:53:11ITA1962
2678 MALAGAMBA DANIELA F SF55 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. +53:5201:53:12463065 01:53:12ITA1970
2918 GISSI EMANUELE M SM50 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD +53:5201:53:124363066 01:53:12ITA1972
4293 VINAZZANI MASSIMO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +53:5401:53:141383067 01:53:14ITA1964
4894 LORUSSO GIULIANO M SM RUNCARD +53:5401:53:144773068 01:53:14ITA2000
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5204 PICCOLO LUCA M SM50 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +53:5401:53:144373069 01:53:14ITA1972
6447 TULLO MIRCO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:5501:53:153603070 01:53:15ITA1986
5706 MORSIA ALESSANDRO M SM35 RUNCARD +53:5601:53:163613071 01:53:16ITA1989
4140 GENTILI DAVIDE M SM50 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +53:5601:53:164383072 01:53:16ITA1973
5813 CAPELLO FLAVIO M SM A.S.D. ATL. AVIS BRA GAS +53:5701:53:174783073 01:53:17ITA1998
2135 VENDITTELLI DOMENICO M SM35 ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN +53:5701:53:173623074 01:53:17ITA1988
1978 CICALA CRISPINO M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +53:5801:53:183153075 01:53:18ITA1966
1979 DELLA PERUTA ANGELINA F SF50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +53:5901:53:19893076 01:53:19ITA1972
4244 LUGLI SILVERIO M SM60 ATL. CIBENO +53:5901:53:191393077 01:53:19ITA1961
2690 CORTICELLI SILVIA F SF55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +53:5901:53:19473078 01:53:19ITA1969
3888 SCANDELLARI SARAH F SF35 RUNCARD +54:0001:53:20483079 01:53:20ITA1988
5127 GUERINI ROCCO LUCA M SM35 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +54:0001:53:203633080 01:53:20ITA1986
3980 PAOLETTI PAOLO M NC LBM SPORT TEAM +54:0101:53:21- 01:53:21ITA1976
1839 FORMIGONI FABRIZIO M SM35 PICO RUNNERS +54:0201:53:223643081 01:53:22ITA1987
4912 PETRUCCI GIACOMO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:0301:53:233653082 01:53:23ITA1989
4927 ORRICO DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +54:0301:53:234313083 01:53:23ITA1978
4585 MATARESE NICOLA M SM60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +54:0401:53:241403084 01:53:24ITA1964
5301 CAVICCHI CLAUDIO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:0501:53:254393085 01:53:25ITA1972
3597 DELLA CASA MASSIMILIANO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +54:0501:53:254403086 01:53:25ITA1973
4887 PANIZZA CARLO M SM55 ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS +54:0501:53:253163087 01:53:25ITA1970
4084 TRANCHESE VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO +54:0501:53:254323088 01:53:25ITA1977
4165 CAPRETTO STEFANO M SM45 PARMARATHON ASD +54:0501:53:254333089 01:53:25ITA1978
2101 GASTALDELLO SIMONE M SM50 RUNCARD +54:0601:53:264413090 01:53:26ITA1972
4154 POMPEO ALESSIO M SM ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919 +54:0601:53:264793091 01:53:26ITA1991
2953 MANGIERI ILARIA F SF35 BANANA TEAM ASD +54:0601:53:26493092 01:53:26ITA1987
6115 ROSATI MAURIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +54:0601:53:263173093 01:53:26ITA1966
2629 ZAMBONIN CHIARA MARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +54:0701:53:27503094 01:53:27ITA1987
4826 CICCONE ANDREA M SM35 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +54:0801:53:283663095 01:53:28ITA1989
6250 GUADAGNO DARIO M SM55 RUNCARD +54:0801:53:283183096 01:53:28ITA1968
2931 LEONARDUZZI PATRIZIA F SF60 KEEP MOVING +54:0901:53:29113097 01:53:29ITA1962
1944 LAMBERTINI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +54:0901:53:29903098 01:53:29ITA1975
5758 VIDALI GIOVANNA F SF55 C.U.S. PARMA +54:0901:53:29483099 01:53:29ITA1970
4334 CZUBALA SEBASTIAN FILIP M NC +54:1001:53:30- 01:53:30POL1969
5616 CIABATTONI STEFANO M SM60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +54:1001:53:301413100 01:53:30ITA1964
4023 MAY PETER M SM40 RUNCARD +54:1001:53:303903101 01:53:30ITA1981
4102 ZECCHETTI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:1201:53:324343102 01:53:32ITA1976
3382 LENZI GAETANO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:1201:53:324423103 01:53:32ITA1972
6153 BENELLI MARINA F SF35 ASD VALDALPONE +54:1201:53:32513104 01:53:32ITA1989
1635 PENZA GABRIELLA F SF50 RUNCARD +54:1201:53:32913105 01:53:32ITA1972
3926 MARTINEZ DAVID M NC +54:1301:53:33- 01:53:33FRA2001
5006 GUIDOTTI IVANO M SM65 BASE RUNNING +54:1301:53:33233106 01:53:33ITA1960
4146 FORESTO MICHELE M SM50 MARATONELLA ASD +54:1301:53:334433107 01:53:33ITA1971
3353 PARMEGGIANI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +54:1301:53:33873108 01:53:33ITA1991
2208 SOZZI NADIA F SF60 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +54:1401:53:34123109 01:53:34ITA1965
4867 MASSACCESI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +54:1401:53:344803110 01:53:34ITA1992
2671 CASSANELLI GIUSY F SF45 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +54:1401:53:341023111 01:53:34ITA1977
2 VIGNA BENEDETTO M SM55 RUNCARD +54:1501:53:353193112 01:53:35ITA1969
3277 DE BERNOCHI ANDREA M SM65 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +54:1501:53:35243113 01:53:35ITA1959
5438 CENCIARINI CLAUDIA F SF TRIIRON +54:1501:53:35883114 01:53:35ITA1996
5382 DONADEL ELEONORA F SF35 ASD OLL SCARS +54:1601:53:36523115 01:53:36ITA1990
4036 GAMBARO SAMUELE M SM45 NOVARA CHE CORRE +54:1601:53:364353116 01:53:36ITA1980
3238 MARTINA ANDREA M SM35 GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO +54:1701:53:373673117 01:53:37ITA1990
4658 ASCANI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +54:1801:53:384813118 01:53:38ITA1997
4082 SARDI MARCO M NC +54:1901:53:39- 01:53:39MON1967
4285 MINIERI GIOVANNI M SM40 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +54:1901:53:393913119 01:53:39ITA1982
19 BONUCCI LEONARDO M SM35 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +54:1901:53:393683120 01:53:39ITA1987
46 DEIDERI PIETRO M SM35 TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. +54:1901:53:393693121 01:53:39ITA1988
2270 ZULIAN GIULIA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +54:2001:53:40923122 01:53:40ITA1972
2157 GESUELE ANNA F SF50 ASD INTERNATIONAL +54:2001:53:40933123 01:53:40ITA1973
3771 SCOZZARI VITTORIO M SM60 S.CLUB LIB. SESTO +54:2001:53:401423124 01:53:40ITA1962
5961 PAVAT SOAVINA F SF45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +54:2101:53:411033125 01:53:41ITA1979
2260 NEVIALE MARZIA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +54:2101:53:41493126 01:53:41ITA1968
2578 ALFANO GIANLUCA M SM50 PODISTICA SAMMARITANA A.S. +54:2201:53:424443127 01:53:42ITA1973
6266 BERTI SILVIA F SF35 ASD SPORTINSIEME +54:2201:53:42533128 01:53:42ITA1988
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5094 TIRONI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:2301:53:434453129 01:53:43ITA1974
5510 LELARIO MARCO M SM50 A.S.D. FOGGIA RUNNING +54:2301:53:434463130 01:53:43ITA1974
4332 PASELLO SIMONE M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +54:2301:53:434363131 01:53:43ITA1976
3933 MONGIA GABRIO M SM55 ASD PODISTICA +54:2401:53:443203132 01:53:44ITA1970
3945 MARANO ANTONIO M SM50 RUNCARD +54:2401:53:444473133 01:53:44ITA1971
5185 PELLEGRINI LUCA M SM50 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +54:2401:53:444483134 01:53:44ITA1973
2455 MARTINO FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD PODISTICA FRATTESE +54:2501:53:454493135 01:53:45ITA1972
5398 PAPA SOSSIO M SM50 ASD AMATORI MARATHON +54:2501:53:454503136 01:53:45ITA1972
1148 VENTURATO LARA F SF45 RUNCARD +54:2501:53:451043137 01:53:45ITA1976
6202 PESAVENTO ALESSANDRA F SF55 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +54:2601:53:46503138 01:53:46ITA1966
2934 PAGGIARO DARIO M SM45 VICENZA MARATHON +54:2601:53:464373139 01:53:46ITA1980
1922 SCOPELLI PAOLO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +54:2701:53:473213140 01:53:47ITA1968
3242 USAI PIETRO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +54:2801:53:483923141 01:53:48ITA1983
3916 MAINI PAOLO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +54:2801:53:484513142 01:53:48ITA1972
1337 GHIRELLI GABRIELE M SM55 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +54:2801:53:483223143 01:53:48ITA1970
3325 BOFFETTI FRANCA F SF60 ATL. PRESEZZO +54:2901:53:49133144 01:53:49ITA1964
2129 GIOVANNETTI FULVIO M SM50 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +54:3001:53:504523145 01:53:50ITA1971
4143 TUGNOLI MASSIMO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:3001:53:503233146 01:53:50ITA1966
1571 AMPOLLINI GIOVANNA F SF45 A.S.D. IL CASTELLO +54:3201:53:521053147 01:53:52ITA1977
1935 MAGNO GABRIELE M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:3301:53:531433148 01:53:53ITA1963
4602 CAVALLINI VITTORIO M SM55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +54:3301:53:533243149 01:53:53ITA1970
5132 VACCARONE STEFANO

ANTONIO
M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +54:3501:53:553253150 01:53:55ITA1966

1618 DI CARLO ELIO M SM45 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +54:3501:53:554383151 01:53:55ITA1978
3693 GAMBA STEFANO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:3501:53:554393152 01:53:55ITA1980
2470 SCARAMELLA LUCIO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +54:3601:53:561443153 01:53:56ITA1963
3346 PIGNATTI MORANO DI

CUSTOZA MATTIA GUIDO
M SM POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +54:3601:53:564823154 01:53:56ITA1994

4259 IMMERNINO DENIS M SM AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +54:3601:53:564833155 01:53:56ITA1991
4702 CORNETTI EMANUELE M SM50 RUNCARD +54:3701:53:574533156 01:53:57ITA1971
2250 MAZZUOLI ANTONELLA F SF60 IL GREGGE RIBELLE +54:3801:53:58143157 01:53:58ITA1963
4138 BONACINI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +54:3801:53:583263158 01:53:58ITA1968
3856 CRISTOFORI VITTORIO M SM40 PARMARATHON ASD +54:3901:53:593933159 01:53:59ITA1983
4122 BOTTAZZI MASSIMILIANO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:3901:53:594543160 01:53:59ITA1973
4766 DAVOLI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:3901:53:593703161 01:53:59ITA1986
3715 CALIRI MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +54:4001:54:003943162 01:54:00ITA1982
4268 IMPAGNATIELLO MICHELE

MASSIMO
M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:4101:54:013273163 01:54:01ITA1968

2506 SACCARDIN FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD RUN IT +54:4201:54:024403164 01:54:02ITA1976
1192 FILIPUCCI JESSIKA F SF ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +54:4201:54:02893165 01:54:02ITA1994
4199 BONFATTI GIANNI M SM60 RUNCARD +54:4301:54:031453166 01:54:03ITA1965
2347 CONFORTI GIOVANNI M SM60 ATLETICA ADELFIA +54:4301:54:031463167 01:54:03ITA1965
5714 BARTOLINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +54:4401:54:044553168 01:54:04ITA1971
3968 BORTOLOTTI ROBERTO M SM45 RENSEN SPORT TEAM ASD +54:4401:54:044413169 01:54:04ITA1977
4524 CAU GIANPIERO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +54:4401:54:043283170 01:54:04ITA1968
4079 VIOLA LUCA M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +54:4401:54:044843171 01:54:04ITA1993
3237 BENZI FRANCESCA F SF50 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +54:4501:54:05943172 01:54:05ITA1971
5363 MARRAS PIERLUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +54:4501:54:053293173 01:54:05ITA1970
3911 SERRANO SERGIO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +54:4501:54:054423174 01:54:05ITA1977
3827 GEROLDI MAURO M SM40 ASD LAVORATORI INTESA +54:4501:54:053953175 01:54:05ITA1981
3354 RE GIULIA F SF RUNCARD +54:4601:54:06903176 01:54:06ITA1996
1168 JURCUTA DANIELA F SF50 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +54:4601:54:06953177 01:54:06ITA1975
3596 CAMPAGNOLO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +54:4601:54:064853178 01:54:06ITA1994
3225 APPON MAURO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:4601:54:064433179 01:54:06ITA1977
3087 MEDICI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:4601:54:063713180 01:54:06ITA1989
2139 BILZI ENRICHETTA F SF55 C.U.S. PARMA +54:4701:54:07513181 01:54:07ITA1969
5996 WIATR ANNA MARIOLA F SF40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +54:4701:54:07613182 01:54:07POL1983
5100 BARRASSO TOMMASO M SM45 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +54:4801:54:084443183 01:54:08ITA1978
1391 BASCHIERI CRISTIANA F SF60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +54:5001:54:10153184 01:54:10ITA1964
1745 CAVADA FIORENZA F SF45 A.S. MERANO +54:5101:54:111063185 01:54:11ITA1978
3810 BANCHIERI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +54:5101:54:113723186 01:54:11ITA1988
5958 MELOTTI MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:5201:54:124453187 01:54:12ITA1977
3892 GALASSI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:5201:54:124463188 01:54:12ITA1977
3422 BOMBELLI LETIZIA F SF45 UNICREDIT CIRC. MILANO APS +54:5301:54:131073189 01:54:13ITA1979
6314 PORRU MATTEO M SM40 RUNCARD +54:5301:54:133963190 01:54:13ITA1982
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3174 PIEROBON FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +54:5301:54:134863191 01:54:13ITA1999
1209 QUERZE' SILVIA F SF50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +54:5401:54:14963192 01:54:14ITA1975
1210 ROSSI RAFFAELLA F SF45 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +54:5401:54:141083193 01:54:14ITA1977
3998 TOSSEGHINI FRANCESCO M SM45 ROMANO RUNNING +54:5401:54:144473194 01:54:14ITA1978
4150 TENTORI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +54:5501:54:153733195 01:54:15ITA1990
6340 NAVA FULVIO M SM45 ATL. REGGIO ASD +54:5501:54:154483196 01:54:15ITA1978
4922 LO SARDO CLAUDIO M SM65 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +54:5601:54:16253197 01:54:16ITA1959
3538 PANZINO MASSIMILIANO M SM45 RUNCARD +54:5601:54:164493198 01:54:16ITA1977
2005 MERZI LAURA F SF ATL. CIBENO +54:5701:54:17913199 01:54:17ITA1996
2248 CUOGHI SABRINA F SF55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +54:5701:54:17523200 01:54:17ITA1970
6156 CORAINI DENIS M SM45 ASD VALDALPONE +54:5801:54:184503201 01:54:18ITA1976
4119 DE VIDO LARA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +54:5901:54:19973202 01:54:19ITA1972
2730 PENNETTA CARLO M SM50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +55:0001:54:204563203 01:54:20ITA1972
1640 BUSCARINI SARA F SF40 RUNCARD +55:0001:54:20623204 01:54:20ITA1984
4269 PIGNATIELLO VINCENZO M SM40 I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA +55:0201:54:223973205 01:54:22ITA1981
1225 BARICHELLO DEBORA F SF XC TEAM ASD +55:0201:54:22923206 01:54:22ITA1997
3901 PORCU SAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:0301:54:233983207 01:54:23ITA1984
1684 DI DOMENICO CESARIO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:0301:54:234513208 01:54:23ITA1976
1261 FROSALI VALENTINA F SF45 G.S.IL FIORINO +55:0301:54:231093209 01:54:23ITA1977
1523 RIGHETTI DEBORAH F SF45 RUNCARD +55:0401:54:241103210 01:54:24ITA1977
2623 MARTOS PULIDO JOSE M NC +55:0401:54:24- 01:54:24ESP1975
1725 MARIANI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +55:0401:54:244873211 01:54:24ITA1991
2870 CAMPI DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +55:0401:54:243743212 01:54:24ITA1988
1629 BERTONI ALESSANDRO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:0401:54:244523213 01:54:24ITA1978
1658 CORNEJO VICTOR HUGO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:0401:54:244533214 01:54:24ITA1976
1631 CHENEY JULIEN M SM40 RUNCARD +55:0501:54:253993215 01:54:25ITA1984
4964 UNDERBERG VICTOR

ALEXANDER WILHELM
M NC +55:0501:54:25- 01:54:25GER1968

1909 MONCIATTI FABIO M SM60 CSI SASSO MARCONI +55:0501:54:251473216 01:54:25ITA1965
2222 GIACOBBE ROSARIO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +55:0501:54:253303217 01:54:25ITA1970
3301 JUNG CARLO FELIX MARIA M SM40 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS +55:0501:54:254003218 01:54:25ITA1985
4874 ORLANDI LUCA M SM35 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +55:0601:54:263753219 01:54:26ITA1988
1567 ANNOVI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:0701:54:274013220 01:54:27ITA1982
6601 TRIOLI LUIGI F NC RUNCARD EPS +55:0801:54:28- 01:54:28GER1976
5230 ORTEGA CHRISTIAN DAVE

SOLIS
M SM RUNCARD +55:0901:54:294883221 01:54:29PHI1991

3470 CIANETTI LUCA M SM40 GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA +55:1101:54:314023222 01:54:31ITA1981
2986 GERMINI MICHELE M SM45 RUNCARD +55:1201:54:324543223 01:54:32ITA1977
4313 BASTELLI MIRKO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +55:1301:54:334553224 01:54:33ITA1978
3289 REMISTANI CARLA F SF65 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +55:1401:54:3463225 01:54:34ITA1960
6221 AZZALI NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +55:1401:54:343763226 01:54:34ITA1988
3274 MONGE MANLIO GIOVANNI M SM45 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +55:1401:54:344563227 01:54:34ITA1976
5274 CRITELLI SALVATORE M SM55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +55:1401:54:343313228 01:54:34ITA1969
4039 BALBONI LUCIANO M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +55:1501:54:354573229 01:54:35ITA1974
5352 BRUNO GIOVANNA FABIANA F SF35 RUNCARD +55:1501:54:35543230 01:54:35ITA1987
4948 PALMA STEFANO M SM55 ASD TRECATE RUN +55:1501:54:353323231 01:54:35ITA1969
2278 AGRESTI LORENZO M SM A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +55:1501:54:354893232 01:54:35ITA1995
3293 DICARLO ANNA MARIA F SF45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +55:1601:54:361113233 01:54:36ITA1976
4590 PASQUALINI MAURIZIO M SM65 RUNCARD +55:1601:54:36263234 01:54:36ITA1959
2156 ROSSI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:1701:54:374573235 01:54:37ITA1977
3918 CARPIN GIOVANNI M SM65 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +55:1801:54:38273236 01:54:38ITA1957
1961 BOCCIA ANNUNZIATA F SF65 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +55:1801:54:3873237 01:54:38ITA1959
4703 GAZZINI GABRIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +55:1901:54:394583238 01:54:39ITA1972
4304 DE SALVE DAVIDE

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +55:1901:54:393333239 01:54:39ITA1966

222 BENIS SERGIO M SM55 LONDON CITY ATHLETICS +55:1901:54:393343240 01:54:39GBR1970
2819 DAMIANO ANTONIO M SM60 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +55:1901:54:391483241 01:54:39ITA1965
5936 ZANASI ROBERTO M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +55:2001:54:404583242 01:54:40ITA1976
5676 GELATI MASSIMO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +55:2101:54:413353243 01:54:41ITA1968
1076 MERZARI SABRINA F SF55 VRM TEAM ASD +55:2101:54:41533244 01:54:41ITA1966
3811 ZAMPANA ANDREA M SM35 ACQUADELA ASD +55:2201:54:423773245 01:54:42ITA1990
2146 PETRUZZELLI ILARIA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +55:2301:54:43633246 01:54:43ITA1981
1832 DE FANTI PAOLO M SM55 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +55:2401:54:443363247 01:54:44ITA1967
1910 CHIARUTTINI MARCO M SM50 KEEP MOVING +55:2501:54:454593248 01:54:45ITA1971
5190 COUTURAUD GUILLAUME M NC +55:2801:54:48- 01:54:48FRA1989
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1494 NICCOLAI LUCIANO M SM65 I GHIBELLINI GP +55:2801:54:48283249 01:54:48ITA1959
6017 GRIMALDI MANUEL M SM RUNCARD +55:2801:54:484903250 01:54:48ITA2000
4072 FRASCAROLI PIERO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +55:2801:54:481493251 01:54:48ITA1965
2539 LONGAGNANI MARCO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +55:2901:54:494593252 01:54:49ITA1978
2538 BARBIERI ENRICA F SF35 JOY RUNNER ASD +55:2901:54:49553253 01:54:49ITA1986
2407 COLNAGHI MANUELA RITA F SF55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +55:2901:54:49543254 01:54:49ITA1969
3414 SEVERINO ELISA F SF RUNCARD EPS +55:3001:54:50933255 01:54:50ITA1995
4105 FRASCELLA GAETANO M SM65 PICO RUNNERS +55:3001:54:50293256 01:54:50ITA1959
4710 DAVID PAUL ROBERT M NC +55:3001:54:50- 01:54:50ROU1999
1692 MAZZACANI LETIZIA F SF50 RUNCARD +55:3001:54:50983257 01:54:50ITA1971
4394 MACCAFERRI ETTORE M SM45 ASD OLL SCARS +55:3001:54:504603258 01:54:50ITA1978
3464 NOVATI OSCAR LUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +55:3101:54:513373259 01:54:51ITA1969
3668 BURALLI NICOLA M SM50 I GHIBELLINI GP +55:3101:54:514603260 01:54:51ITA1975
2933 MONELLI DANNY M SM35 RUNCARD +55:3201:54:523783261 01:54:52ITA1990
5367 MICHELI SIMONE M SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +55:3201:54:524613262 01:54:52ITA1975
6193 SAMBARDIER CEDRIC M NC +55:3301:54:53- 01:54:53FRA1992
4032 MORONI PUJI SUKUR M SM45 9,92 RUNNING ASD +55:3401:54:544613263 01:54:54ITA1980
5275 DI FUCCIA DOMENICO M SM50 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +55:3401:54:544623264 01:54:54ITA1975
4153 PAZZAGLIA DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +55:3401:54:544633265 01:54:54ITA1972
6127 RAVAZZINI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD +55:3401:54:544913266 01:54:54ITA1992
5989 ISCRA VALENTINA F SF40 POD. FORMIGINESE +55:3501:54:55643267 01:54:55ITA1982
1690 DI TULLIO NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +55:3501:54:554623268 01:54:55ITA1978
4553 MANCA PATRIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +55:3501:54:554643269 01:54:55ITA1974
5154 MASSAI FABIO M SM50 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +55:3601:54:564653270 01:54:56ITA1971
4910 MOSCHELLA SIMONE M SM55 RUNCARD +55:3601:54:563383271 01:54:56ITA1969
5384 BIANCHI NICOLA M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +55:3701:54:574633272 01:54:57ITA1978
5086 MITTICA ANDREA M SM45 SETTIMO RUNNERS +55:3701:54:574643273 01:54:57ITA1976
3972 COZZOLINO CLAUDIO M SM40 PODISTICA QUARRATA +55:3901:54:594033274 01:54:59ITA1983
4491 CERRETO GIOVANNI M SM50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +55:4001:55:004663275 01:55:00ITA1974
5020 ZANONI MARCO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA +55:4001:55:004673276 01:55:00ITA1971
5823 MANTOVANI MASSIMO M SM45 RUNCARD +55:4001:55:004653277 01:55:00ITA1976
4510 POPPI SAMUELE M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +55:4101:55:014683278 01:55:01ITA1971
3431 BIGLIA GABRIELLA F SF55 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +55:4201:55:02553279 01:55:02ITA1966
6391 ANTONACI SIMONA F SF45 SPORTS CLUB MELEGNANO +55:4301:55:031123280 01:55:03ITA1976
3448 SPAMPINATO ARMANDO M SM50 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +55:4301:55:034693281 01:55:03ITA1975
2715 PROCOPIO LEONARDO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +55:4401:55:043393282 01:55:04ITA1970
6602 PACHOWSKY GERHARD M NC +55:4501:55:05- 01:55:05GER1967
2866 BAUMGARTNER MICHAEL M SM35 RUNCARD +55:4501:55:053793283 01:55:05ITA1987
5840 SCUDERI GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +55:4501:55:054663284 01:55:05ITA1980
2533 FALANGA DOMENICO M SM50 TIFATA RUNNERS CASERTA +55:4601:55:064703285 01:55:06ITA1975
6432 PALMERI GIUSEPPE M SM45 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +55:4601:55:064673286 01:55:06ITA1977
6350 BLANDINI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:4901:55:094043287 01:55:09ITA1982
2592 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD +55:4901:55:09653288 01:55:09ITA1984
3233 DI PALMA LUCIA F SF40 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +55:5001:55:10663289 01:55:10ITA1984
3840 FANTI PAOLA F SF50 RUNCARD +55:5101:55:11993290 01:55:11ITA1974
5334 LADURINI CLAUDIO M SM RUNCARD +55:5101:55:114923291 01:55:11ITA2001
4034 CACCHIO STEFANO

ANTONIO
M SM35 A.S.D. 3AC +55:5301:55:133803292 01:55:13ITA1987

4664 FAVA ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +55:5301:55:134933293 01:55:13ITA1994
2498 ABENI STEFANO M SM55 G.A.P. SARONNO +55:5501:55:153403294 01:55:15ITA1970
1376 CONSONNI MASSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +55:5501:55:154053295 01:55:15ITA1981
5346 GALANTINI GABRIELE M RUNCARD +55:5501:55:153296 01:55:15ITA2003
3463 POZZI MARINA F SF50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +55:5501:55:151003297 01:55:15ITA1974
1185 MOLINARI CECILIA F SF50 RUNCARD +55:5601:55:161013298 01:55:16ITA1975
5644 VON EITZEN BENJAMIN

MICHAEL
M NC +55:5601:55:16- 01:55:16GER1995

3437 BOSI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +55:5601:55:164943299 01:55:16ITA1992
1312 SOLINAS GIAMPIERO M SM55 G.S. ORECCHIELLA +55:5701:55:173413300 01:55:17ITA1967
4570 FERRI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +55:5701:55:174953301 01:55:17ITA1999
1104 GUERNELLI SABRINA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +55:5701:55:17563302 01:55:17ITA1966
4892 COPELLI ALBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +55:5801:55:183813303 01:55:18ITA1990
847 MARTINELLI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +55:5801:55:183423304 01:55:18ITA1966
4635 PINELLI CHRISTIAN M SM55 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +55:5901:55:193433305 01:55:19ITA1969
4113 ZANASI NICOLA M SM60 POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO +55:5901:55:191503306 01:55:19ITA1965
3592 CANALINI ALBERTO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:0101:55:214063307 01:55:21ITA1984
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3457 BALDIN PIERANTONIO M SM55 USMA PADOVA ASD +56:0101:55:213443308 01:55:21ITA1968
2077 DIORI MARCO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +56:0101:55:214683309 01:55:21ITA1978
5623 STORCHI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +56:0201:55:224693310 01:55:22ITA1976
6077 GUERRIERI PIERO M SM40 RUNCARD +56:0201:55:224073311 01:55:22ITA1984
5857 LANZAFAME PIERANDREA M SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +56:0201:55:224713312 01:55:22ITA1972
4120 RUFFINI ALFREDO M SM65 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +56:0301:55:23303313 01:55:23ITA1960
3302 D'ASCOLI MARIE F SF65 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +56:0301:55:2383314 01:55:23ITA1956
1027 CARBONIERI GIANMARCO M SM RUNCARD +56:0301:55:234963315 01:55:23ITA1997
4415 FURLANETTO MARTINO M ASD OLL SCARS +56:0301:55:233316 01:55:23ITA2005
2855 DIODATO MERCURIO M SM65 POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA +56:0401:55:24313317 01:55:24ITA1958
3957 BARILLI ALFREDO M SM55 RUNCARD +56:0401:55:243453318 01:55:24ITA1968
2231 ARCARI ALFREDO M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +56:0501:55:253463319 01:55:25ITA1967
3290 PRUNOTTO GLORIA F SF50 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +56:0501:55:251023320 01:55:25ITA1974
5333 GRASSI DANIELE M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +56:0501:55:254703321 01:55:25ITA1979
4851 DI GRAZIA ANTONINO M SM60 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +56:0601:55:261513322 01:55:26ITA1962
5460 CRIVELLARI CESARE M SM35 RUNCARD +56:0601:55:263823323 01:55:26ITA1990
4636 VALASTRO SIMONE M SM40 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +56:0601:55:264083324 01:55:26ITA1982
4071 KARABOBER FATIH KENAN M SM40 RUNCARD +56:0701:55:274093325 01:55:27ITA1981
5050 BRAVIN GIUSEPPE M SM60 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +56:0801:55:281523326 01:55:28ITA1964
1361 MARCUCCI PINOLI FABRIZIO

MARIA
M SM55 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO +56:1001:55:303473327 01:55:30ITA1969

168 PIZZO ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +56:1001:55:301533328 01:55:30ITA1964
5416 DELVECCHIO SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +56:1001:55:304103329 01:55:30ITA1981
1587 AMATO CESARE ANTONIO M SM55 AMATORI CASTRIGNANO DE' +56:1201:55:323483330 01:55:32ITA1967
2959 MOLINARI MARCELLO M SM RUNCARD EPS +56:1201:55:324973331 01:55:32ITA2000
4157 SIMEONE GUIDO M SM45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +56:1201:55:324713332 01:55:32ITA1980
1980 CASTELVETRI ALESSANDRA F SF50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +56:1201:55:321033333 01:55:32ITA1973
5340 SEGAT ALESSIO M SM55 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO +56:1301:55:333493334 01:55:33ITA1966
5311 TOFFOLI ELISABETTA F SF RUNCARD +56:1301:55:33943335 01:55:33ITA1992
5267 TORNIERI MIRKO M SM35 RUNCARD +56:1301:55:333833336 01:55:33ITA1988
2416 VITALE DOMENICO M SM40 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +56:1401:55:344113337 01:55:34ITA1981
5303 SANTARSIERO VITO M SM70 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +56:1501:55:35113338 01:55:35ITA1955
3321 PERRONE VINCENZO M SM60 SARACENATLETICA +56:1501:55:351543339 01:55:35ITA1964
3569 ZANNI MATTEO M SM50 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI +56:1601:55:364723340 01:55:36ITA1975
4697 SPOLAORE LUCA M SM60 ASD RUN IT +56:1601:55:361553341 01:55:36ITA1963
5608 CUSENZA GABRIELE M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +56:1701:55:374723342 01:55:37ITA1980
6401 ANTINORI GIAN LUCA M SM45 C.U.S. PARMA +56:1701:55:374733343 01:55:37ITA1976
4906 FUMACH BRUNO M NC RUNCARD +56:1701:55:37- 01:55:37BRA1985
5810 BONTEMPELLI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +56:2001:55:404983344 01:55:40ITA1994
4781 MENICHELLI TIZIANO M SM RUNCARD +56:2001:55:404993345 01:55:40ITA1994
4508 OLLES MORILLO VICENÇ M SM45 RUNCARD +56:2001:55:404743346 01:55:40ESP1980
6022 TERRONE PAOLO M SM60 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' +56:2101:55:411563347 01:55:41ITA1963
6023 TERRONE STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +56:2101:55:415003348 01:55:41ITA1993
3029 LEONARDI PAOLA F SF60 NOVARA CHE CORRE +56:2201:55:42163349 01:55:42ITA1961
5585 MASTRI LAURA F SF40 RUNCARD +56:2201:55:42673350 01:55:42ITA1984
4580 VOIGT JOERG M NC +56:2201:55:42- 01:55:42GER1958
3602 BARALDI DILETTA F SF35 RUNCARD +56:2401:55:44563351 01:55:44ITA1989
5039 BATTILANA PAOLO MARIA M SM RUNCARD +56:2501:55:455013352 01:55:45ITA1998
5399 NOCERA ELPIDIO M SM55 ASD AMATORI MARATHON +56:2501:55:453503353 01:55:45ITA1967
5038 TARONI MARIKA F SF RUNCARD +56:2501:55:45953354 01:55:45ITA1997
4641 BIANCHI NICOLA M SM55 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +56:2601:55:463513355 01:55:46ITA1969
4744 BRAGA MICHELE M SM40 RUNCARD +56:2601:55:464123356 01:55:46ITA1985
3148 TOGO MARIA LOREDANA F SF45 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +56:2601:55:461133357 01:55:46ITA1976
4808 BELMESTIERI ALESSANDRA F SF55 RUNCARD +56:2901:55:49573358 01:55:49ITA1970
1959 FERRARI ALICE F SF40 ASD TRIATHLON SAVONA +56:2901:55:49683359 01:55:49ITA1984
1783 BARIGAZZI ROBERTO M SM50 RUNCARD +56:2901:55:494733360 01:55:49ITA1975
173 COVIELLO EMILIO M SM RUNCARD +56:3001:55:505023361 01:55:50ITA1993
2114 ROSSIN DANIELE M SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +56:3001:55:503523362 01:55:50ITA1969
4605 BARICHELLO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +56:3001:55:505033363 01:55:50ITA1994
3672 DUCA DANIELA F SF45 RUNCARD +56:3001:55:501143364 01:55:50ITA1977
3364 BUSO VALENTINA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +56:3101:55:511153365 01:55:51ITA1978
5289 BENIGNI PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +56:3201:55:524133366 01:55:52ITA1981
3280 BOTTA ILENIA COSTANZA F SF40 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +56:3201:55:52693367 01:55:52ITA1981
4982 VAN DER VLEUTEN JIRI M NC +56:3201:55:52- 01:55:52NED1973
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5183 IANNACCI CLAUDIO M SM45 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +56:3301:55:534753368 01:55:53ITA1976
4552 NETTI GIOVANNI PIETRO

PAOLO
M SM55 RUNCARD +56:3401:55:543533369 01:55:54ITA1967

4573 MUSIO FRANCESCO M SM50 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +56:3401:55:544743370 01:55:54ITA1971
1180 DONATI CHIARA F SF35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +56:3501:55:55573371 01:55:55ITA1989
1031 CARMANINI FABRIZIO M SM FERRARI ASD +56:3501:55:555043372 01:55:55ITA1993
4985 LOVATIN MICHELE M SM35 RUNCARD +56:3601:55:563843373 01:55:56ITA1988
3019 FRANCIA MARCELLO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +56:3601:55:563543374 01:55:56ITA1969
4083 MAGNANI ANDREA M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +56:3701:55:573553375 01:55:57ITA1966
1683 PLAIA GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD BEE.R +56:3901:55:594763376 01:55:59ITA1976
4261 MONTUORI CLAUDIO M SM60 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +56:3901:55:591573377 01:55:59ITA1962
3315 BONGIOVANNI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +56:4101:56:015053378 01:56:01ITA1993
5878 VANDELLI GIORGIO M SM60 RUNCARD +56:4101:56:011583379 01:56:01ITA1962
3318 MOLINI DAVIDE M SM RUNCARD +56:4101:56:015063380 01:56:01ITA1998
6471 JACOBONI EMANUELE M SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +56:4201:56:023853381 01:56:02ITA1989
2691 MALGHERA SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +56:4301:56:031043382 01:56:03ITA1971
5723 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA F SF65 ASD SPORTINSIEME +56:4401:56:0493383 01:56:04ITA1956
3362 BRUNETTI LETIZIA F SF40 ATLETICA CALENZANO +56:4501:56:05703384 01:56:05ITA1984
1226 BARICHELLO GIULIA F SF XC TEAM ASD +56:4501:56:05963385 01:56:05ITA1996
2868 MARAFIOTI MORENO M SM45 POLISPORTIVA CYKELN TEAM +56:4501:56:054773386 01:56:05ITA1977
1865 ARCESE MATTEO M SM50 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +56:4701:56:074753387 01:56:07ITA1974
2117 TIRELLI EMANUEL M SM50 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +56:4701:56:074763388 01:56:07ITA1975
3313 D'AMURI LUCIANA F SF RUNCARD +56:4801:56:08973389 01:56:08ITA1993
1793 VACCA IRENE F SF35 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +56:4801:56:08583390 01:56:08ITA1990
2771 CASTRONOVI VINCENZO M SM55 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +56:4801:56:083563391 01:56:08ITA1970
5838 RONCAGLIA MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:4801:56:084783392 01:56:08ITA1978
5902 BONETTI MARCO M SM35 FERRARI ASD +56:5001:56:103863393 01:56:10ITA1986
5477 TORRE GABRIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +56:5101:56:114793394 01:56:11ITA1980
4354 SAITTA PAOLO M SM50 A.S. MERANO +56:5201:56:124773395 01:56:12ITA1973
2867 GUERRA ROCCO VALERIO M SM45 RUNCARD +56:5201:56:124803396 01:56:12ITA1978
5473 CRIMI FRANCESCO

ANTONINO
M SM35 RUNCARD +56:5201:56:123873397 01:56:12ITA1989

6239 EVANGELISTA LUCIANO M SM55 ATTRAVERSO RUNNING ASD +56:5201:56:123573398 01:56:12ITA1966
1974 APUZZO GIORGIA F SF40 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +56:5301:56:13713399 01:56:13ITA1982
2211 ROSSI LUCA M SM50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +56:5401:56:144783400 01:56:14ITA1973
4959 DEBBI ALESSANDRO M SM45 POLIVALENTE SAN VITO +56:5401:56:144813401 01:56:14ITA1977
5892 DAHL LILJA F NC +56:5401:56:14- 01:56:14DEN1990
5067 MIGLIORUCCI FRANCESCO M SM RUNCARD +56:5501:56:155073402 01:56:15ITA1998
4610 RUGGIERI CHRISTIAN M SM45 A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING +56:5501:56:154823403 01:56:15ITA1978
5867 SPAZIANO NIKI M SM35 RUNCARD +56:5601:56:163883404 01:56:16ITA1987
5533 D'ANGELO SABATINO M SM50 RUNCARD +56:5701:56:174793405 01:56:17ITA1972
4160 ZAMBELLI SUSANNA F SF55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +56:5701:56:17583406 01:56:17ITA1969
3900 MORGANTI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +56:5801:56:185083407 01:56:18ITA1999
3716 GINÉS ALONSO ADRIÁN M NC +56:5901:56:19- 01:56:19ESP1989
2388 GIUDICE SILVIA F SF60 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE +57:0001:56:20173408 01:56:20ITA1963
1664 MONTECCHI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +57:0101:56:213583409 01:56:21ITA1968
5467 ALBERTI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:0201:56:224143410 01:56:22ITA1985
4880 RAIA LUIGI M SM55 ASD KINESIS LAB ATHLETICS +57:0301:56:233593411 01:56:23ITA1966
2892 FERA PATRIZIA F SF60 MONTECATINI MARATHON +57:0301:56:23183412 01:56:23ITA1961
5397 QUACQUARELLI FABIO

MASSIMO
M SM50 RUN & SMILE ASD +57:0501:56:254803413 01:56:25ITA1971

6452 BORGOGNONI GIORGIO
FRANCO

M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +57:0501:56:251593414 01:56:25ITA1965

5047 DE FLORIO ARTURO M SM55 GUBBIO RUNNERS +57:0501:56:253603415 01:56:25ITA1968
5807 CAMPONESCHI GIUSEPPE M SM65 S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA +57:0601:56:26323416 01:56:26ITA1956
6190 MORLACCHI MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +57:0601:56:263613417 01:56:26ITA1970
5624 MALAVASI MAURO M SM40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +57:0601:56:264153418 01:56:26ITA1983
5118 ESPOSITO ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +57:0701:56:273623419 01:56:27ITA1966
3480 MIGLIANTI ELISA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +57:0801:56:281163420 01:56:28ITA1978
5731 BEZZON MARA F SF55 RUNCARD +57:0801:56:28593421 01:56:28ITA1968
5897 SASSO ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:1001:56:303893422 01:56:30ITA1989
5264 POMO CLAUDIO M SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +57:1001:56:303633423 01:56:30ITA1970
2390 RUGGERI MARIA CATERINA F SF55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +57:1101:56:31603424 01:56:31ITA1968
6441 ALATERNA LUISA F SF55 CAIVANO RUNNERS +57:1101:56:31613425 01:56:31ITA1967
6431 DE LORENZO ACHILLE M SM60 CAIVANO RUNNERS +57:1101:56:311603426 01:56:31ITA1962
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5179 BASILICO ANTONIO M SM45 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +57:1201:56:324833427 01:56:32ITA1977
2081 CASTELLI ELISA F SF45 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +57:1201:56:321173428 01:56:32ITA1976
6020 CASAGRANDE MARCO M SM55 KEEP MOVING +57:1201:56:323643429 01:56:32ITA1969
6155 ROVEGGIA LARA F SF55 ASD VALDALPONE +57:1401:56:34623430 01:56:34ITA1970
5992 CARMELINA CAMILA F SF40 RUNCARD +57:1401:56:34723431 01:56:34BRA1983
2285 SCARCELLI LUISA F SF40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +57:1601:56:36733432 01:56:36ITA1983
5920 SARTORI DIEGO M SM45 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA +57:1701:56:374843433 01:56:37ITA1979
3548 PILTNER COLIN M NC +57:1901:56:39- 01:56:39GER1993
5470 ARECCO ANDREA M SM40 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +57:1901:56:394163434 01:56:39ITA1984
3830 MACHADO LUCAS M SM RUNCARD +57:1901:56:395093435 01:56:39BRA1994
3376 TAFFURELLI BARBARA F SF45 RUNCARD +57:1901:56:391183436 01:56:39ITA1977
3723 FERRO LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +57:1901:56:393903437 01:56:39ITA1990
3786 MURARI STEFANO M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +57:2001:56:404813438 01:56:40ITA1972
5176 CIRULLI MARIARITA F SF45 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +57:2101:56:411193439 01:56:41ITA1976
4843 CAVIGLIA VINCENZO IVANO M SM35 FERRARI ASD +57:2201:56:423913440 01:56:42ITA1986
5975 BUSACCHI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +57:2201:56:42983441 01:56:42ITA1992
3575 CREMONESI CASTO M SM60 ABC PROGETTO AZZURRI +57:2201:56:421613442 01:56:42ITA1964
5786 CAVAZZA RAFFAELLA F SF45 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +57:2201:56:421203443 01:56:42ITA1979
5317 ZUGRAVU IONELA ANA F SF35 AMATORI LECCO +57:2401:56:44593444 01:56:44ROU1989
6316 MATARRESE VINCENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:2501:56:454173445 01:56:45ITA1984
3932 MARTELLA GUERINO M SM60 ASD PODISTICA +57:2601:56:461623446 01:56:46ITA1964
4556 RASPANTI CRISTIAN M SM RUNCARD +57:2601:56:465103447 01:56:46ITA1999
4217 PUGLIESE ORAZIO M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +57:2601:56:463653448 01:56:46ITA1967
4301 LEVI MARCELLO GUIDO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:2701:56:474823449 01:56:47ITA1972
1719 LORENZINI MATTIA M SM ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +57:2801:56:485113450 01:56:48ITA1992
3721 CAMPEDELLI ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:2801:56:483923451 01:56:48ITA1986
4995 POLLASTRO SIMONE M SM40 PODISTI DUE CASTELLI  ASD +57:2901:56:494183452 01:56:49ITA1985
6323 RACALBUTO MARIA LETIZIA F SF RUNCARD +57:2901:56:49993453 01:56:49ITA1997
5508 GALIZIA FEDELE M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3101:56:514193454 01:56:51ITA1981
5413 VASCHIERI DAVIDE M SM55 RUNCARD +57:3101:56:513663455 01:56:51ITA1969
5718 BARRA ALESSANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:3101:56:514833456 01:56:51ITA1975
4002 GUARINO ANTONIO M SM65 RUNCARD +57:3201:56:52333457 01:56:52ITA1958
1396 RICCA DEBORAH F SF55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +57:3201:56:52633458 01:56:52ITA1970
6011 MANGE' ALESSIO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:3201:56:523933459 01:56:52ITA1986
1398 LA MATTINA ERIKA F SF45 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +57:3301:56:531213460 01:56:53ITA1979
3002 GUSMAROLI

GIANDOMENICO
M SM65 G.P. CASALESE +57:3401:56:54343461 01:56:54ITA1960

6290 SIVIERO MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:3401:56:543943462 01:56:54ITA1987
5153 VALENTINI GIANLUCA M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +57:3501:56:553673463 01:56:55ITA1967
5007 TROMBETTA VINCENZO M SM55 SALERNO MARATHON +57:3501:56:553683464 01:56:55ITA1970
6294 BALZARINI ANDREA M SM40 AMATORI ATL. CASORATE S. +57:3501:56:554203465 01:56:55ITA1981
3188 MONZANI SILVIA F SF50 RUNCARD +57:3501:56:551053466 01:56:55ITA1974
2587 NAVICKAITE GINTARE F SF40 RUNCARD +57:3701:56:57743467 01:56:57ITA1984
5056 ANDERLINI FEDERICO M SM50 ASD BERUNNERS +57:3701:56:574843468 01:56:57ITA1973
5692 ENGEL UDO KARL M NC +57:3801:56:58- 01:56:58GER1969
1283 VAROTTO ANNA F SF ASD OLL SCARS +57:3801:56:581003469 01:56:58ITA1994
6179 PIRAZZOLI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:3801:56:583953470 01:56:58ITA1990
970 PIZZO VINCENZA F SF45 RUNCARD +57:3801:56:581223471 01:56:58ITA1977
980 PATTAVINA ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +57:3801:56:584213472 01:56:58ITA1981
3042 DICHIARO LAURA F SF50 ASD BERUNNERS +57:4001:57:001063473 01:57:00ITA1975
2233 BOSI STEFANIA F SF35 PICO RUNNERS +57:4001:57:00603474 01:57:00ITA1988
4680 DE MAEYER JACQUES

GILBERT
M NC +57:4001:57:00- 01:57:00BEL1976

4932 RANIERI NICOLA M SM50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +57:4001:57:004853475 01:57:00ITA1971
3410 TAGLIANI NICOLA M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +57:4001:57:004863476 01:57:00ITA1975
4020 CASTAGNETTI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +57:4101:57:013693477 01:57:01ITA1970
4197 CATERINA CLAUDIO

GIOVANNI
M SM40 RUNCARD +57:4201:57:024223478 01:57:02ITA1983

5129 PINNA LUCA M SM55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +57:4301:57:033703479 01:57:03ITA1966
5613 DI CICCO ALESSANDRA F SF40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +57:4301:57:03753480 01:57:03ITA1982
4273 GATTI FRANCO M SM65 RUNCARD +57:4501:57:05353481 01:57:05ITA1957
4019 FARRI PAOLO M SM55 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +57:4501:57:053713482 01:57:05ITA1969
4052 ROVERSI MARCO M SM65 9,92 RUNNING ASD +57:4601:57:06363483 01:57:06ITA1960
5798 MARCHI DAVIDE M SM40 ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +57:4701:57:074233484 01:57:07ITA1984
3185 COCCI SIMONA F SF55 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +57:4701:57:07643485 01:57:07ITA1969
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1262 MUGNAIONI MARTINA F SF45 ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO +57:4701:57:071233486 01:57:07ITA1980
1091 LANDINI FRANCESCA F SF45 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +57:4701:57:071243487 01:57:07ITA1977
6018 MARTINOTTI BARBARA F SF55 ASD TRECATE RUN +57:4801:57:08653488 01:57:08ITA1966
5913 MANZINI SILVIA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +57:4801:57:081253489 01:57:08ITA1980
5270 CIANCIULLO DAMIANO M SM35 RUNCARD +57:4901:57:093963490 01:57:09ITA1990
4576 FASANO PAOLO M SM40 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +57:4901:57:094243491 01:57:09ITA1984
5981 PIOVERO GIOVANNI M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +57:5001:57:104853492 01:57:10ITA1979
1884 CRISTIANO MARIANNA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +57:5001:57:101263493 01:57:10ITA1980
3076 COSOLETO CRISTINA F SF55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +57:5001:57:10663494 01:57:10ITA1968
4550 MAZZINI ALESSANDRO M SM40 9,92 RUNNING ASD +57:5201:57:124253495 01:57:12ITA1983
1842 MOREIRA JUNIOR SERGIO

LUIZ
M SM35 C.U.S. PARMA +57:5201:57:123973496 01:57:12BRA1990

5570 ZAMPIERI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +57:5201:57:125123497 01:57:12ITA1991
1566 FRIGERIO MICOL F SF35 A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING +57:5301:57:13613498 01:57:13ITA1987
4167 CALANDRINO FABIO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:5301:57:134873499 01:57:13ITA1974
4686 TRAPANI UGO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:5401:57:144883500 01:57:14ITA1971
1999 COSTANTINO CATERINA F SF40 RUNCARD +57:5401:57:14763501 01:57:14ITA1981
4178 PULLA GAETANO AGOSTINO M SM50 ATL. CIBENO +57:5401:57:144893502 01:57:14ITA1974
2999 IACOVELLI MICHELE M SM75 OLIMPIATLETICA +57:5401:57:1413503 01:57:14ITA1949
5277 PARISI MICHELINA F SF55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +57:5401:57:14673504 01:57:14ITA1970
3739 CAMPAGNUOLO GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNCARD +57:5501:57:153723505 01:57:15ITA1968
4551 PASQUALI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +57:5501:57:154863506 01:57:15ITA1976
4147 POPOLI PIERGIORGIO M SM50 RUNCARD +57:5901:57:194903507 01:57:19ITA1974
5025 BECCARIA GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +57:5901:57:193733508 01:57:19ITA1966
4076 RINALDI MICHELE M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +57:5901:57:194873509 01:57:19ITA1976
6354 TROIANI DAVIDE M SM40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +58:0001:57:204263510 01:57:20ITA1982
5851 FRIGNANI FRANCESCO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +58:0001:57:203743511 01:57:20ITA1966
2760 BUOSO ERIKA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +58:0001:57:201273512 01:57:20ITA1978
3791 ROSSI FABRIZIO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +58:0101:57:213753513 01:57:21ITA1970
2839 GATTA MARIANGELA F SF40 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +58:0201:57:22773514 01:57:22ITA1983
4250 FAVRETTO ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +58:0201:57:224913515 01:57:22ITA1973
6178 BIRAL ELEONORA F SF35 RUNCARD +58:0301:57:23623516 01:57:23ITA1989
5521 WESTER JAN NICLAS M NC +58:0301:57:23- 01:57:23GER1992
3749 SIVIERO ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +58:0401:57:243983517 01:57:24ITA1988
2740 GAMBERINI ROBERTO M SM50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +58:0501:57:254923518 01:57:25ITA1972
2809 PADOVAN LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +58:0501:57:254933519 01:57:25ITA1973
4693 ODDI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +58:0601:57:263993520 01:57:26ITA1990
5045 DELL'AQUILA DORA F SF50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +58:0601:57:261073521 01:57:26ITA1972
4324 FERRARO MICHELE M SM65 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +58:0601:57:26373522 01:57:26ITA1960
2362 BRUGNETTI GIANROMEO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:0601:57:264273523 01:57:26ITA1984
3050 DE LUCA ANGELO M SM60 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +58:0701:57:271633524 01:57:27ITA1965
1868 FACCHINI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +58:1001:57:301013525 01:57:30ITA2001
5626 TOSCHI STEFANIA F SF55 +58:1001:57:30683526 01:57:30ITA1969
3788 MARTELLI MICHELE M SM55 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO +58:1301:57:333763527 01:57:33ITA1970
2443 TORRICELLI WERTHER M SM65 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +58:1301:57:33383528 01:57:33ITA1956
2164 MATTIOLI INGRID F SF45 NATURUN TEAM VALLE +58:1401:57:341283529 01:57:34ITA1979
5009 SOLIERI DANIELE M SM55 ATL. BANCOLE +58:1501:57:353773530 01:57:35ITA1969
4091 BARRUCCO MICHELA F SF45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +58:1501:57:351293531 01:57:35ITA1980
2599 BERTACCHINI WAINER M SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +58:1701:57:374943532 01:57:37ITA1974
3689 D'ANDREA ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +58:1901:57:394953533 01:57:39ITA1974
2141 MANSOUR ELEN F SF40 A.S.D. GRUPPO GENERALI +58:1901:57:39783534 01:57:39ITA1983
4816 SOLA FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:1901:57:394883535 01:57:39ITA1976
4705 PRANZAN LUCA M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +58:1901:57:394893536 01:57:39ITA1976
2971 GALLO PAOLA F SF40 RUNCARD +58:1901:57:39793537 01:57:39ITA1982
1159 MEZZETTI CHIARA F SF55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +58:2301:57:43693538 01:57:43ITA1969
5548 MARCONI PAOLA F SF55 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +58:2301:57:43703539 01:57:43ITA1968
5812 CASALI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +58:2301:57:434963540 01:57:43ITA1972
4281 ROSSI LARA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +58:2301:57:431083541 01:57:43ITA1974
5756 PEZZOLI MICAELA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +58:2401:57:441303542 01:57:44ITA1979
6435 MANELLI SABRINA F SF55 RUNCARD +58:2401:57:44713543 01:57:44ITA1970
1097 CORAZZA ROBERTA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +58:2401:57:441313544 01:57:44ITA1978
4768 NATALI FEDERICO M SM55 RUNCARD +58:2401:57:443783545 01:57:44ITA1970
3352 SIMONINI MARIA SOLE F SF45 RUNCARD +58:2501:57:451323546 01:57:45ITA1977
6424 PRANDINI MAURO M SM55 RUNCARD +58:2501:57:453793547 01:57:45ITA1968
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3734 GALLERANI ALEX M SM50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +58:2501:57:454973548 01:57:45ITA1975
3429 BRUNELLI GARUTI

FEDERICO
M SM35 RUNCARD +58:2601:57:464003549 01:57:46ITA1990

4500 BORGHI SILVIA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:2801:57:481333550 01:57:48ITA1978
3601 TANTARDINI MARCO M SM40 TRIATHLON CREMONA +58:2901:57:494283551 01:57:49ITA1984
5002 VANCOILLIE LUC M NC +58:3101:57:51- 01:57:51BEL1962
6131 FERRARI ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +58:3101:57:513803552 01:57:51ITA1969
5001 VANCOILLIE MAXIM

ROSETTE
M NC +58:3101:57:51- 01:57:51BEL1992

2402 SCORZELLI GABRIELE M SM50 ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +58:3201:57:524983553 01:57:52ITA1975
5937 PORRETTO MARIANO M SM55 JUNIORATLETICA ASD +58:3201:57:523813554 01:57:52ITA1969
3544 ROCHA DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL
M NC +58:3201:57:52- 01:57:52BRA1991

4520 FUSCO ALFONSO M SM60 ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +58:3201:57:521643555 01:57:52ITA1964
1707 OLIVIERI PATRIZIA F SF50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +58:3201:57:521093556 01:57:52ITA1973
4846 LANDUCCI RICCARDO M SM45 ATLETICA STRACARRARA +58:3201:57:524903557 01:57:52ITA1978
5997 POZZI SORAIA F SF60 ASD SPORTINSIEME +58:3501:57:55193558 01:57:55ITA1961
2751 LAO AGUILAR SYLVIA F NC +58:3501:57:55- 01:57:55CRC1986
2238 GRISETA MARIA CHIARA F SF55 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +58:3601:57:56723559 01:57:56ITA1967
4369 SIMONE FRANCESCO M SM55 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +58:3601:57:563823560 01:57:56ITA1969
594 BONACCIN ANDREA M SM55 RUNCARD +58:3701:57:573833561 01:57:57ITA1969
6173 LORENZO SIMONE M SM GSBR +58:3701:57:575133562 01:57:57ITA1996
3937 ATTARD ERIKA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:3801:57:581343563 01:57:58MLT1978
5650 BIGNOLI MATTIA M ATLETICA GALLIATE +58:3801:57:583564 01:57:58ITA2007
4346 GIANFELICI PAOLO M SM60 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +58:4001:58:001653565 01:58:00ITA1961
2471 ZANON RAFFAELE M SM55 RUNCARD +58:4101:58:013843566 01:58:01ITA1966
1671 VIOLA FEDERICA F SF50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +58:4101:58:011103567 01:58:01ITA1971
5163 MARTELLA GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA +58:4201:58:023853568 01:58:02ITA1968
5158 COCCIA DOMENICO M SM55 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA +58:4301:58:033863569 01:58:03ITA1966
1212 TREVISAN VALENTINA F SF40 ASD MARCIATORI LANDRIANO +58:4401:58:04803570 01:58:04ITA1985
4675 QUINTAVALLA SARA F SF45 RUNCARD +58:4401:58:041353571 01:58:04ITA1980
4069 PENTAGONI GIANCARLO M SM50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +58:4401:58:044993572 01:58:04ITA1971
5482 ZEBA ELISA F SF RUNCARD +58:4401:58:041023573 01:58:04ITA1994
3217 BANCESCU LILIANA

SINZEANA
F SF45 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +58:4401:58:041363574 01:58:04ITA1980

2731 MARVISI BRUNO M SM35 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +58:4501:58:054013575 01:58:05ITA1987
1912 SERBELLONI CARLO M SM60 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +58:4601:58:061663576 01:58:06ITA1965
1933 RONCHIERI ELISABETTA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +58:4601:58:06733577 01:58:06ITA1970
3400 PULPO ANTONELLA F SF MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING A. +58:4601:58:061033578 01:58:06ITA1994
2006 RUSSO KATIA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +58:4701:58:071373579 01:58:07ITA1977
4837 DALBOSCO FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +58:4801:58:084023580 01:58:08ITA1988
3732 BEDOGNI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +58:4801:58:084033581 01:58:08ITA1986
3951 BARBIERI ANDREA M RUNCARD +58:4901:58:093582 01:58:09ITA2006
5123 LODI CASAGRANDE

GIOVANNI
M SM RUNCARD +58:5001:58:105143583 01:58:10ITA2002

5092 PAGOTTO THOMAS M SM RUNCARD +58:5001:58:105153584 01:58:10ITA1999
5666 CORUZZI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +58:5201:58:125163585 01:58:12ITA1992
4900 CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +58:5201:58:124293586 01:58:12ITA1982
2007 MARTINELLI GRETA F SF RUNCARD +58:5201:58:121043587 01:58:12ITA1995
992 SACCHETTI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +58:5401:58:145173588 01:58:14ITA1997
337 BJURENHEIM JOACHIM M SM50 RUNCARD +58:5401:58:145003589 01:58:14SWE1972
3858 MANFREDI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +58:5601:58:164303590 01:58:16ITA1982
1173 FENAROLI MARTA F SF40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +58:5601:58:16813591 01:58:16ITA1981
6400 PRATI RENZO M SM45 RUNCARD +58:5601:58:164913592 01:58:16ITA1977
1082 GAZZERA NICOLETTA F SF ATL. MONDOVI'-ACQUA S. +58:5701:58:171053593 01:58:17ITA1991
1834 VALENTINI NICOLA M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +58:5701:58:174923594 01:58:17ITA1979
2825 FLORI PAOLA F SF50 RUNCARD +58:5801:58:181113595 01:58:18ITA1973
4976 PAVANELLO GIUSEPPE M SM55 RUNCARD +58:5801:58:183873596 01:58:18ITA1968
1996 CARDILICCHIA IRENE MARIA F SF50 PICO RUNNERS +58:5801:58:181123597 01:58:18ITA1973
5523 PAOLINO TERESA F SF70 MARATHON CLUB IMPERIA +58:5901:58:1913598 01:58:19ITA1953
3697 AMMENDOLA RAFFAELE M SM55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +58:5901:58:193883599 01:58:19ITA1970
2622 FEI LUCA M SM35 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +58:5901:58:194043600 01:58:19ITA1986
1153 CARRETTI CHIARA F SF35 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO +59:0101:58:21633601 01:58:21ITA1990
3571 MURATORI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +59:0201:58:225183602 01:58:22ITA2000
2782 PIZZOLLA PIETRO M SM45 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +59:0201:58:224933603 01:58:22ITA1977
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3595 GUASTADINI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +59:0301:58:234053604 01:58:23ITA1986
5420 SCARFALLOTO LUCA M NC +59:0401:58:24- 01:58:24BEL1997
2773 SELVA ERMINIA F SF40 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +59:0401:58:24823605 01:58:24ITA1984
1900 CHIARENTIN ENEA M SM50 KOASS MILANO SSARL +59:0401:58:245013606 01:58:24ITA1973
5554 FISCHER ANDREAS DINO M SM RUNCARD +59:0601:58:265193607 01:58:26GER1994
4639 ROSSI MAURIZIO M SM60 RUNCARD +59:0701:58:271673608 01:58:27ITA1961
4310 CASALI LUCIO M SM60 POD. FORMIGINESE +59:0701:58:271683609 01:58:27ITA1961
2379 LEO ROBERTO M SM60 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE +59:0801:58:281693610 01:58:28ITA1965
2437 MILNER REBECCA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:0801:58:281133611 01:58:28ITA1973
2130 MAZZOCCHI ALBERTO M SM65 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +59:0901:58:29393612 01:58:29ITA1960
272 PAGLIARA DOMENICO

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +59:0901:58:293893613 01:58:29ITA1966

3416 DONINI LORENZO M SM RUNCARD +59:0901:58:295203614 01:58:29ITA1997
230 ALBIOLO PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. SPORTAMATORI +59:0901:58:295023615 01:58:29ITA1972
5273 COTRONEO LUCIANO M SM65 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +59:0901:58:29403616 01:58:29ITA1958
4806 TROIANI GAIA F SF RUNCARD +59:0901:58:291063617 01:58:29ITA2000
4104 SALTARELLI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +59:1001:58:304063618 01:58:30ITA1989
2348 MENSITIERE ANGELA F SF45 ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. +59:1001:58:301383619 01:58:30ITA1977
4092 CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO

ANTONIO
M SM60 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +59:1101:58:311703620 01:58:31ITA1962

3930 PECORI MASSIMO M SM60 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +59:1201:58:321713621 01:58:32ITA1961
1756 BRUTTI MARIAROSA F SF45 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +59:1201:58:321393622 01:58:32ITA1980
2597 BOULOY ALEXANDRA F NC +59:1201:58:32- 01:58:32FRA1988
3949 LAURINO GIANCARLO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA CEREA +59:1201:58:323903623 01:58:32ITA1966
4233 BALLOTTA STEFANO M SM60 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +59:1301:58:331723624 01:58:33ITA1962
4485 GRIGOLETTO LUCA M SM RUNCARD +59:1501:58:355213625 01:58:35ITA1997
4484 GRIGOLETTO FABIO M SM RUNCARD +59:1601:58:365223626 01:58:36ITA1991
4264 SITTA IRENE F SF40 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +59:1701:58:37833627 01:58:37ITA1982
1835 CORCIULO ANTONELLA F SF40 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +59:1701:58:37843628 01:58:37ITA1983
4996 OLIVIERI ERASMO M SM45 ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI +59:1701:58:374943629 01:58:37ITA1980
6161 PRESSI GIOVANNI M SM60 ASD VALDALPONE +59:1801:58:381733630 01:58:38ITA1962
3150 ZACCARIA NADIA F SF55 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +59:1801:58:38743631 01:58:38ITA1966
1445 MISCI ERNESTO M SM60 POL. DIMENSIONE SPORT +59:1801:58:381743632 01:58:38ITA1963
3726 GIBELLINI GIANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +59:1901:58:393913633 01:58:39ITA1967
942 DI NOIA BENIAMINO M SM55 RUNCARD +59:1901:58:393923634 01:58:39ITA1967
2562 PANINI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +59:2001:58:405233635 01:58:40ITA2002
2387 SICURANZA SILVIA F SF65 ASSI GIGLIO ROSSO FIRENZE +59:2001:58:40103636 01:58:40ITA1960
4612 PORCU GIORGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:2001:58:404313637 01:58:40ITA1981
2612 CHIZZINI MARIA CRISTINA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +59:2201:58:42753638 01:58:42ITA1968
4155 AZZOLINI GABRIELE M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +59:2201:58:423933639 01:58:42ITA1967
2408 INCERTI PAOLA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +59:2301:58:43763640 01:58:43ITA1968
5090 DIOTTI PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +59:2301:58:435243641 01:58:43ITA1994
2284 CONTAMIGLI SIMONA F SF55 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +59:2401:58:44773642 01:58:44ITA1967
3852 BARBIERI FEDERICA F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +59:2401:58:441143643 01:58:44ITA1974
2889 MOLINARI PAOLO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:2401:58:444323644 01:58:44ITA1985
5015 MANINI SIMONE M SM50 PADILE RUNNING TEAM +59:2501:58:455033645 01:58:45ITA1975
5189 BUFFOLI ENZO M SM55 PADILE RUNNING TEAM +59:2501:58:453943646 01:58:45ITA1970
4681 CALONGHI GIANFRANCO M SM60 ATLETICA CONCESIO 2009 +59:2501:58:451753647 01:58:45ITA1964
5588 PRADELLI CRISTIANA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:2601:58:461153648 01:58:46ITA1971
2644 DORIGO TATIANA F SF50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +59:2601:58:461163649 01:58:46ITA1975
4225 LA GALA EUGENIO M SM50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +59:2601:58:465043650 01:58:46ITA1971
4505 COLACICCO TEODORA F SF50 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +59:2601:58:461173651 01:58:46ITA1971
4799 DI GIULIO CLAUDIA F SF RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +59:2601:58:461073652 01:58:46ITA1993
5080 CARUSO PIERO M SM60 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +59:2701:58:471763653 01:58:47ITA1963
1941 SCARAMELLA MARIA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +59:2701:58:47783654 01:58:47ITA1969
1552 ISELLE MARCO M SM40 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +59:2801:58:484333655 01:58:48ITA1982
5408 ZINI SILVIO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +59:2901:58:494343656 01:58:49ITA1983
580 MODUGNO ANTONIO M SM55 A.MARATONETI ANDRIESI +59:3001:58:503953657 01:58:50ITA1969
3631 ROMANO FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. RUNNING SAVIANO +59:3101:58:514073658 01:58:51ITA1990
5935 PERDISA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +59:3201:58:524353659 01:58:52ITA1982
4278 BARBIERI ELENA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +59:3301:58:531183660 01:58:53ITA1972
1659 MESSORI MARIA ELENA F SF45 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +59:3401:58:541403661 01:58:54ITA1976
5520 TROIANO ANTONIO M SM50 RUNCARD +59:3401:58:545053662 01:58:54ITA1975
2132 PESCE MARIAROSA F SF50 A.S.D.  LA FENICE +59:3401:58:541193663 01:58:54ITA1975
3747 GOBBI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +59:3401:58:545253664 01:58:54ITA1997
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4506 ROTOLO VINCENZO M SM50 A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA +59:3501:58:555063665 01:58:55ITA1973
1731 DE MARIA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +59:3501:58:554083666 01:58:55ITA1989
5502 BADINELLI ANGELO M SM RUNCARD +59:3501:58:555263667 01:58:55ITA1991
5536 VIVI FILIPPO M SM RUNCARD +59:3501:58:555273668 01:58:55ITA1991
4341 LUGHEZZANI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +59:3601:58:565073669 01:58:56ITA1971
5625 SCARAMELLI MORENA F SF55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +59:3601:58:56793670 01:58:56ITA1966
4962 BADINELLI LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +59:3701:58:574953671 01:58:57ITA1978
3754 MODERNO CESARE M SM50 A.S. MERANO +59:3801:58:585083672 01:58:58ITA1972
3615 TABENI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +59:3801:58:581203673 01:58:58ITA1971
3707 MALNATI FABIO EUGENIO M SM50 G.P. GORGONZOLA 88 +59:3801:58:585093674 01:58:58ITA1973
6071 GHIBAUDO MARA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:3801:58:581213675 01:58:58ITA1972
5358 SABBATINI PAOLO M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +59:3801:58:585103676 01:58:58ITA1975
4045 TURATI GIADA EMANUELA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +59:3901:58:591223677 01:58:59ITA1974
1665 BERGOMI GIULIO M SM60 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +59:4201:59:021773678 01:59:02ITA1963
2973 TULLIO LUDOVICA F SF RUNCARD +59:4201:59:021083679 01:59:02ITA1999
6348 BERGOMI GIOVANNA F SF RUNCARD +59:4301:59:031093680 01:59:03ITA1997
3539 BIOLCHINI VITTORIO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +59:4401:59:043963681 01:59:04ITA1967
4431 BENEDETTI MASSIMO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +59:4501:59:053973682 01:59:05ITA1966
4499 RENDINA ANTONIO PAOLO M SM60 RUNCARD +59:4501:59:051783683 01:59:05ITA1963
3043 BALESTRA MARIA STELLA F SF60 ASD BERUNNERS +59:4501:59:05203684 01:59:05ITA1964
2537 BRUNO MAURA F SF50 RUNCARD +59:4701:59:071233685 01:59:07ITA1971
4918 FORNUTO DONATO M SM55 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +59:4801:59:083983686 01:59:08ITA1969
5203 MOIANA ALESSANDRO M SM50 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +59:4901:59:095113687 01:59:09ITA1972
2373 FERRINI MARIA F SF50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +59:4901:59:091243688 01:59:09ITA1974
1189 MARCHIORO SERENA F SF50 XC TEAM ASD +59:5101:59:111253689 01:59:11ITA1975
2232 BOLECH ENZO M SM RUNCARD +59:5201:59:125283690 01:59:12ITA1996
3014 MENINI FILIPPO M G.P. AVIS PAVIA +59:5201:59:123691 01:59:12ITA2005
4263 ZOPPI TONINO M SM60 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +59:5201:59:121793692 01:59:12ITA1965
1371 GHIRELLI MANUELA F SF45 RUNCARD +59:5301:59:131413693 01:59:13ITA1978
3928 BIONDI GRAZIANO M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +59:5301:59:131803694 01:59:13ITA1962
1537 GUGLIOTTA ANDREA M SM A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM +59:5401:59:145293695 01:59:14ITA1993
4110 FRANCI STEFANO M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +59:5401:59:141813696 01:59:14ITA1963
5522 LUPPI ADELAIDE F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +59:5401:59:141263697 01:59:14ITA1973
5138 SOVERINI ALESSANDRO M SM50 POD. OZZANESE +59:5501:59:155123698 01:59:15ITA1972
4461 GRILLO ANGELO M SM75 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +59:5601:59:1623699 01:59:16ITA1950
2400 MARZUOLI RAFFAELLA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +59:5701:59:171273700 01:59:17ITA1972
4058 CAFARO ANGELO M SM40 C.U.S. PARMA +1:00:0001:59:204363701 01:59:20ITA1984
4739 COSTETTI ANDREA M SM50 CIRCOLO ATL.GUARDIA DI +1:00:0101:59:215133702 01:59:21ITA1974
5209 GALANTINO VINCENZO M SM65 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:00:0101:59:21413703 01:59:21ITA1958
5114 POPPI SEBASTIAN M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:00:0101:59:215143704 01:59:21ITA1974
4440 SEIDENARI DAVIDE M SM45 JOY RUNNER ASD +1:00:0101:59:214963705 01:59:21ITA1977
4114 PACILLI LORENZO M SM45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:00:0201:59:224973706 01:59:22ITA1976
4758 PITTALUGA STEFANO M SM65 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. +1:00:0201:59:22423707 01:59:22ITA1960
5104 FASOLI CLAUDIO M SM40 BANANA TEAM ASD +1:00:0201:59:224373708 01:59:22ITA1981
6222 MONTORI DAMIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:0201:59:224383709 01:59:22ITA1984
4949 FESTARI GIONATA M SM55 PODISTICA ARONA +1:00:0401:59:243993710 01:59:24ITA1967
5604 AMBRA SERENA F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:00:0401:59:241423711 01:59:24ITA1976
2095 BAGATTONI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:0901:59:294003712 01:59:29ITA1970
6004 LELLI MATTEO M SM40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:00:0901:59:294393713 01:59:29ITA1982
4784 MARTIGNETTI LUIGI 20 M SM60 BIO CORRENDO AVIS +1:00:1001:59:301823714 01:59:30ITA1961
3779 GALENDA MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1101:59:314093715 01:59:31ITA1990
1931 PRONE MARIA TERESA F SF50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:00:1101:59:311283716 01:59:31ITA1973
4476 ZUFFA RICCARDO M SM55 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:00:1201:59:324013717 01:59:32ITA1966
6384 GRUPPIONI DANILO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:1201:59:324983718 01:59:32ITA1978
5192 DE CESARE MARIO M SM60 CILENTO RUN +1:00:1301:59:331833719 01:59:33ITA1965
4707 DALLARI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1301:59:334103720 01:59:33ITA1990
5484 ARIAS FONTALBA JAVIERA

FERNANDA
F SF RUNCARD +1:00:1401:59:341103721 01:59:34CHI1991

3220 GIANNINI FRANCESCO
PAOLO

M SM40 FUTURATHLETIC TEAM APULIA +1:00:1501:59:354403722 01:59:35ITA1984

6272 ZANETTI MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +1:00:1501:59:355303723 01:59:35ITA1994
1638 FRANCO LUIGI M SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:1501:59:355153724 01:59:35ITA1975
4859 MOSCATO CARMELO M SM50 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +1:00:1601:59:365163725 01:59:36ITA1973
1368 KRISS JAYDEN GRANT M NC +1:00:1601:59:36- 01:59:36AUS2002
6397 SPEZIALE ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1701:59:374113726 01:59:37ITA1990
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993 PERNA ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:1701:59:374123727 01:59:37ITA1990
1051 MARCHESELLI MARTA F SF35 FERRARI ASD +1:00:1701:59:37643728 01:59:37ITA1990
1848 SANTINI NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:1801:59:384413729 01:59:38ITA1985
3454 ALBERTI MATTEO M SM50 G.S. AVIS - SEREGNO +1:00:1901:59:395173730 01:59:39ITA1973
3607 BOTTONI ROBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:2101:59:415313731 01:59:41ITA1992
4319 MASSAROTTO LUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:2101:59:414993732 01:59:41ITA1978
6479 FIORENTINI CHIARA F SF50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO +1:00:2101:59:411293733 01:59:41ITA1975
2475 BELLEGATI ANDREA M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:00:2201:59:425003734 01:59:42ITA1978
4196 PARECCINI SIMONA F SF50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:00:2201:59:421303735 01:59:42ITA1974
1795 OLIVE RICCARDO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:2201:59:424423736 01:59:42ITA1984
5391 GREGORINI RICCA MICHELE M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:00:2201:59:424023737 01:59:42ITA1968
3186 MORELLI ANGELA F SF55 G.S.IL FIORINO +1:00:2301:59:43803738 01:59:43ITA1968
6303 MANTICA GIORGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:00:2501:59:454433739 01:59:45ITA1982
6206 PERIS MARIA LUCIA F SF65 A.S.D. MACURI TEAM +1:00:2501:59:45113740 01:59:45ITA1957
6080 GHINELLI SERENA F SF40 ASD SPORTINSIEME +1:00:2601:59:46853741 01:59:46ITA1981
1593 PUGLIESE MARTINO

GIUSEPPE
M SM55 ASD TERMINI MARATHON E +1:00:2701:59:474033742 01:59:47ITA1969

1059 MARRA FRANCESCA F SF40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:00:2701:59:47863743 01:59:47ITA1983
3755 BARONE ROSARIO M SM50 ASD TERMINI MARATHON E +1:00:2701:59:475183744 01:59:47ITA1972
5073 LAGO RAFFAELE M SM45 JALMICCO CORSE +1:00:2801:59:485013745 01:59:48ITA1976
1457 CENCI LAURA F SF45 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:00:2801:59:481433746 01:59:48ITA1976
5074 GULLI WALTER M SM70 G.S. SAN GIACOMO +1:00:2801:59:48123747 01:59:48ITA1955
1060 PICCANI ELENA F SF45 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:00:2801:59:481443748 01:59:48ITA1976
1026 OLIVIER FILIPPO GIOVANNI M SM45 FERRARI ASD +1:00:2801:59:485023749 01:59:48ITA1977
3521 CIANCIOTTA LUCIANO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:2901:59:495323750 01:59:49ITA1992
974 SCARAMELLI ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:00:3101:59:515033751 01:59:51ITA1978
5124 MONACO GIUSEPPE

ANDREA
M SM RUNCARD +1:00:3101:59:515333752 01:59:51ITA1994

3731 MARCHIORO CARLOTTA F SF ATL.VICENTINA +1:00:3101:59:511113753 01:59:51ITA1992
4400 BURATTO GIOVANNI M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:00:3101:59:514443754 01:59:51ITA1981
1574 ZANASI PAOLO M SM55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:00:3201:59:524043755 01:59:52ITA1968
3886 ANTONI LUCIANO M SM50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:00:3201:59:525193756 01:59:52ITA1971
3420 BRUNI GIORGIA F SF55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:00:3301:59:53813757 01:59:53ITA1968
4757 ORTEGA GÓMEZ FELIPE M NC +1:00:3401:59:54- 01:59:54ESP1955
1822 HANSEN HANS CHRISTIAN

LUDVIGSEN
M NC +1:00:3401:59:54- 01:59:54NOR1984

4736 ESTEBAN PEREZ ISIDORO M NC +1:00:3501:59:55- 01:59:55ESP1952
5712 PIAGENTINI DANIELE M SM50 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE +1:00:3501:59:555203758 01:59:55ITA1975
2149 CHEN JIE F SF40 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:00:3501:59:55873759 01:59:55ITA1983
3738 BRUNO ANDREA M SM45 ASD ZENA RUNNERS +1:00:3501:59:555043760 01:59:55ITA1978
3663 CASTIGLIONI ANNA F SF55 A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING +1:00:3601:59:56823761 01:59:56ITA1967
4626 PIZZOLANTE FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:3601:59:564133762 01:59:56ITA1989
6036 RADIGHIERI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:3601:59:565213763 01:59:56ITA1974
3698 ALESSO PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:3701:59:574143764 01:59:57ITA1987
3768 BOCCACCIA DIEGO M SM45 3C (COMP. CREMONESE +1:00:3701:59:575053765 01:59:57ITA1978
4685 ZAMPIERI LUCA M SM55 MARATONELLA ASD +1:00:3801:59:584053766 01:59:58ITA1966
4407 ZAMUNER FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:00:3801:59:585223767 01:59:58ITA1972
5816 ORLANDO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:00:3801:59:585343768 01:59:58ITA1997
3084 RONDINELLI MONICA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:00:4002:00:001313769 02:00:00ITA1972
1490 TIELEMANS MAARTEN

JOHAN
M NC +1:00:4002:00:00- 02:00:00NED1969

4256 CIRCELLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +1:00:4002:00:004453770 02:00:00ITA1983
3035 BUCCINO ALESSANDRO M SM55 C.T.L. 3 ATLETICA +1:00:4002:00:004063771 02:00:00ITA1968
2144 DIAMANTI LEA F SF45 A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC +1:00:4202:00:021453772 02:00:02ITA1979
2682 BORTOLIERO ROBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:4202:00:024073773 02:00:02ITA1966
4764 PERTILE GIAMPAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:4302:00:034083774 02:00:03ITA1969
1425 SORZE FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:00:4302:00:031323775 02:00:03ITA1972
1412 BERNINI GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:00:4402:00:044093776 02:00:04ITA1968
3423 LORDI RICCARDO M SM SALERNO MARATHON +1:00:4402:00:045353777 02:00:04ITA1996
6313 LUKYANCHENKO MARIA F SF RUNCARD +1:00:4402:00:041123778 02:00:04RUS1994
6386 CALLAIOLI RICCARDO M SM50 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA 1871 +1:00:4502:00:055233779 02:00:05ITA1971
5393 MOSCATELLI MICHEL M SM40 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +1:00:4702:00:074463780 02:00:07ITA1983
4902 MILITARE ALBERTO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +1:00:4702:00:074103781 02:00:07ITA1968
3447 GIUSTI FRANCA F SF45 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:00:4702:00:071463782 02:00:07ITA1976
3766 BENEFICO FRANCESCO M SM55 RUN FOR CATANZARO +1:00:4802:00:084113783 02:00:08ITA1968
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1033 FERRENTINO DOMENICO M SM50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:00:4802:00:085243784 02:00:08ITA1973
5368 CERILLO ROCCO M SM50 ANGELO MARATHON CLUB +1:00:4902:00:095253785 02:00:09ITA1975
3369 CATALANO GIOVANNA F SF45 MARTINA FRANCA RUNNING A. +1:00:4902:00:091473786 02:00:09ITA1978
6182 LAURIA LUCA SALVATORE M SM RUNCARD +1:00:4902:00:095363787 02:00:09ITA1994
947 LECCESE ADRIANO M SM45 FERRARI ASD +1:00:4902:00:095063788 02:00:09ITA1980
3761 FIORENTINO CLAUDIA F SF40 RUN FOR CATANZARO +1:00:5002:00:10883789 02:00:10ITA1981
1952 CARDILLO MADDALENA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:00:5202:00:121333790 02:00:12ITA1972
3974 LOPEZ MICHELE M SM40 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:00:5402:00:144473791 02:00:14ITA1981
3005 STECCHERINI GABRIELLA F SF60 JALMICCO CORSE +1:00:5602:00:16213792 02:00:16ITA1961
995 HADRAVA MARTIN M SM35 FERRARI ASD +1:00:5602:00:164153793 02:00:16CZE1988
3711 DI STEFANO LEONARDO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:00:5702:00:174163794 02:00:17ITA1987
4300 MALVERTI GIANLUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:00:5702:00:174123795 02:00:17ITA1967
4316 FOGALE WALTER M SM50 RUNCARD +1:00:5802:00:185263796 02:00:18ITA1975
3115 FLORIO DELIO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:00:5802:00:18133797 02:00:18ITA1955
4659 PANACCIONE VALENTINO M SM70 POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA +1:01:0202:00:22143798 02:00:22ITA1953
1155 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA F SF40 ATLETICA MDS +1:01:0202:00:22893799 02:00:22ITA1985
1850 MACCHI GABRIELLA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +1:01:0202:00:221343800 02:00:22ITA1973
4170 BARBOLINI MICHELE M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:01:0402:00:244133801 02:00:24ITA1968
3193 GUGOLE STEFANO M SM55 ASD DELTA SPORT +1:01:0402:00:244143802 02:00:24ITA1966
4387 CALDERAN ELENA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +1:01:0502:00:251483803 02:00:25ITA1979
3283 CONTINI ELISA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:0702:00:271133804 02:00:27ITA1991
6038 BOTTA VINCENZO M SM40 FERRARI ASD +1:01:0702:00:274483805 02:00:27ITA1985
4928 ANDREOTTI MARCO M SM60 RIDE YOUR DREAMS TREVISO +1:01:0702:00:271843806 02:00:27ITA1961
3633 GELUSSI PIERPAOLO M SM55 UMF VENICE TEAM ASD +1:01:0702:00:274153807 02:00:27ITA1970
4767 SCARAMAGLI MASSIMO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:01:0802:00:284163808 02:00:28ITA1970
2483 TAGLIAMONTE ALFONSO M SM55 ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +1:01:0902:00:294173809 02:00:29ITA1968
6385 SIMONINI LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:1002:00:304173810 02:00:30ITA1987
3835 SEDOLA RICCARDO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:1002:00:305073811 02:00:30ITA1977
1420 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO M SM35 EMME RUNNING TEAM +1:01:1102:00:314183812 02:00:31ITA1990
5639 PONZONI ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:01:1202:00:321853813 02:00:32ITA1963
4151 COPPI MARCELLO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:1202:00:325083814 02:00:32ITA1979
6197 CASTELLI GABRIELE M SM50 5 CASCINE CISLAGO +1:01:1202:00:325273815 02:00:32ITA1972
2904 TROISI GIANCARLO M SM55 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +1:01:1202:00:324183816 02:00:32ITA1969
2305 TINCHI DONATELLA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:01:1202:00:321353817 02:00:32ITA1972
5135 CARLITTI AURELIO M SM50 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +1:01:1302:00:335283818 02:00:33ITA1971
4017 CAMPRINI ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +1:01:1402:00:341143819 02:00:34ITA1991
3144 SABBADINI ELISA F SF35 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:01:1402:00:34653820 02:00:34ITA1986
1947 CICALINI GIULIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:1402:00:344193821 02:00:34ITA1988
3481 PALAZZOLO ROSARIO

RAFFAELE
M SM55 C.B.A. CINISELLO BALSAMO +1:01:1502:00:354193822 02:00:35ITA1970

5436 ZAMBELLI GABRIELE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:01:1502:00:355293823 02:00:35ITA1972
5146 LEONE ENRICO M SM55 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +1:01:1502:00:354203824 02:00:35ITA1967
6455 MASCOLO ANGELO M SM65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:01:1902:00:39433825 02:00:39ITA1958
5566 TELINI ELENA F SF55 GSBR +1:01:2102:00:41833826 02:00:41ITA1967
4711 MAGNINI JACOPO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:2102:00:415373827 02:00:41ITA2000
4926 NONNATO RAIMONDO M SM55 DELTA PO SPORT SSD ARL +1:01:2202:00:424213828 02:00:42ITA1969
5314 CASAZZA ANDREA M SM55 CRAL CHIESI SSD +1:01:2202:00:424223829 02:00:42ITA1969
4488 MASTROMAURO MICHELA

PIA
F SF ASD FIDAS  GNARRO JET +1:01:2202:00:421153830 02:00:42ITA1994

5631 BALBONI TIZIANA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:01:2302:00:43843831 02:00:43ITA1970
3705 SANGIORGI BONAFEDE M SM60 A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA +1:01:2302:00:431863832 02:00:43ITA1962
5089 SOCCI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:2302:00:434493833 02:00:43ITA1981
1012 CASALENA TIZIANO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:2402:00:444503834 02:00:44ITA1982
5024 MONDUZZI ERIKA F SF45 SAN VITO POL A.S.D.R. +1:01:2502:00:451493835 02:00:45ITA1979
5449 VARRICCHIO CHIARA

NICOLETTA
F SF45 RUNCARD +1:01:2602:00:461503836 02:00:46ITA1979

6380 SICILIANO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:2702:00:475383837 02:00:47ITA1997
2112 PUPPATO FABIO M SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +1:01:2702:00:474233838 02:00:47ITA1966
4073 MAGNATI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:01:2702:00:474243839 02:00:47ITA1970
4942 CUOGHI SIMONA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:01:2802:00:48903840 02:00:48ITA1985
3820 GIOMBINI NICOLA M SM50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:01:2802:00:485303841 02:00:48ITA1972
2853 SALVARANI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:2902:00:494513842 02:00:49ITA1982
3074 BONI MORGANA F SF45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:01:3002:00:501513843 02:00:50ITA1980
3868 TEOFILO ALESSANDRA F SF35 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:01:3102:00:51663844 02:00:51ITA1988
4741 MINEO OLAF M SM40 TEAM ATLETICO-MERCURIO +1:01:3102:00:514523845 02:00:51ITA1982
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4572 GIANOLI CHRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:01:3202:00:525093846 02:00:52ITA1976
5726 CINQUINA GIOVANNI M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +1:01:3202:00:524253847 02:00:52ITA1970
139 CORNACCHIA VINCENZO M SM ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:01:3202:00:525393848 02:00:52ITA1991
2801 FARINAZZO MARTINO M SM45 SSDRL CINQUE CERCHI +1:01:3202:00:525103849 02:00:52ITA1978
3021 DAMMICCO MATTEO M SM50 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +1:01:3302:00:535313850 02:00:53ITA1974
2507 BARINDELLI DONATELLA F SF50 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO +1:01:3502:00:551363851 02:00:55ITA1975
5606 VECCHI ROSSANA F SF60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:01:3602:00:56223852 02:00:56ITA1963
2787 LUINETTI DANIELE M SM50 FRIESIAN TEAM +1:01:3702:00:575323853 02:00:57ITA1975
5296 DALESSANDRI ENZO

NICOLAS
M SM RUNCARD +1:01:3902:00:595403854 02:00:59ARG1997

3866 BERTANI DANIELA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:01:4202:01:02853855 02:01:02ITA1969
4689 DOCILE ROBERTO

CARMELO
M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:01:4202:01:024533856 02:01:02ITA1985

5876 BALESTRAZZI CORRADO M SM55 ATLETICA MDS +1:01:4302:01:034263857 02:01:03ITA1969
3519 MOSCA MARIA ANNA F SF45 BASE RUNNING +1:01:4502:01:051523858 02:01:05ITA1980
3594 ROSTEGHIN ANDREA M SM55 ASD MARATHON CAVALLI +1:01:4502:01:054273859 02:01:05ITA1966
2207 ZANIERI ELISA F SF A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:01:4502:01:051163860 02:01:05ITA2001
2939 GHIDONI STEFANIA F SF45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:01:4602:01:061533861 02:01:06ITA1976
2206 DREONI SILVIA F SF50 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:01:4602:01:061373862 02:01:06ITA1971
1005 CERULO ILARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:01:4602:01:06673863 02:01:06ITA1989
4724 BERGAMASCO FABIO M SM50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:01:4902:01:095333864 02:01:09ITA1972
4746 SERNESI MARCELLO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:01:5002:01:104203865 02:01:10ITA1989
6301 MILESI NICOLE F SF LUCIANI SPORT TEAM +1:01:5002:01:101173866 02:01:10ITA1991
4129 PEDONE CHIARA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:01:5202:01:121383867 02:01:12ITA1975
5162 NERI SIMONA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:01:5202:01:121393868 02:01:12ITA1975
2632 HANCOCK MARY F NC +1:01:5502:01:15- 02:01:15USA1993
4721 ARRIGHI ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:01:5502:01:155413869 02:01:15ITA1994
1034 WINIARSKI JAKUB M NC +1:01:5602:01:16- 02:01:16POL2000
4010 DE LORENZI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:01:5602:01:164543870 02:01:16ITA1985
3981 VALENZA RICCARDO M SM55 LBM SPORT TEAM +1:01:5602:01:164283871 02:01:16ITA1969
5282 LA SELVA ANTONIO M SM70 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +1:01:5802:01:18153872 02:01:18ITA1952
4648 FECCHIO MIRKO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:0202:01:225113873 02:01:22ITA1977
6041 VALENTINI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:0402:01:241183874 02:01:24ITA1996
4429 CASINI GIORGIO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:02:0402:01:244293875 02:01:24ITA1969
4121 TADDEO PAOLO M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:02:0502:01:254303876 02:01:25ITA1969
3132 DE MICO FEDERICO M SM35 ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO +1:02:0602:01:264213877 02:01:26ITA1987
5339 MAZZEO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:02:0702:01:275423878 02:01:27ITA1994
4535 ZORZAN ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:1002:01:305123879 02:01:30ITA1978
4253 BUZZONI MIRCO M SM55 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +1:02:1102:01:314313880 02:01:31ITA1968
3041 GORINI SONIA F SF55 ASD BERUNNERS +1:02:1202:01:32863881 02:01:32ITA1967
4652 CAMPAGNA SANDRO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:1202:01:325343882 02:01:32ITA1975
1902 SACCANI PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:02:1302:01:334323883 02:01:33ITA1966
2561 VILLA FEDERICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:02:1402:01:341543884 02:01:34ITA1976
1871 TESTORI CRISTINA F SF50 SKY LARIO RUNNERS ASD +1:02:1502:01:351403885 02:01:35ITA1972
4933 MAURI STEFANO M SM35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +1:02:1602:01:364223886 02:01:36ITA1989
1746 TIMPANO ALESSANDRA F SF50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:02:1702:01:371413887 02:01:37ITA1971
3936 AQUILINI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:02:1702:01:375353888 02:01:37ITA1971
4074 ALBERTI RAFFAELLA F SF50 NATURUN TEAM VALLE +1:02:2002:01:401423889 02:01:40ITA1975
6355 MARANGONI ARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:2002:01:401193890 02:01:40ITA1999
3329 POSA STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:2102:01:414233891 02:01:41ITA1988
6122 CHIADO CAPONET

CHRISTIAN
M SM RUNCARD +1:02:2202:01:425433892 02:01:42ITA1996

4533 MANTOVANI KEVIN M SM RUNCARD +1:02:2202:01:425443893 02:01:42ITA1993
5174 LUCIANI MARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:2202:01:425453894 02:01:42ITA1994
1441 RUGGERI DANIELA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:2302:01:43913895 02:01:43ITA1981
3798 ELIA NICOLÒ M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:2302:01:434243896 02:01:43ITA1987
4125 CALZONI LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:02:2302:01:435363897 02:01:43ITA1973
4627 CIOFFI NICOLA EUGENIO M SM45 RUN CPODISTICA TUSCIAARD +1:02:2302:01:435133898 02:01:43ITA1978
1462 CASTELLUCCIO DOMENICO M SM55 A.S.D. G.A.O. OLEGGIO +1:02:2402:01:444333899 02:01:44ITA1967
4725 BETTINI ALBERTO M SM65 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:02:2402:01:44443900 02:01:44ITA1957
2888 BENATI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:2502:01:454553901 02:01:45ITA1985
5178 OTTAVIANO ANTONELLA F SF55 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +1:02:2602:01:46873902 02:01:46ITA1970
5182 DI GREGORIO LUCA M SM45 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +1:02:2602:01:465143903 02:01:46ITA1978
2363 CHILESE STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:2702:01:474253904 02:01:47ITA1989
5213 POZZOLI CHIARA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:02:2802:01:48923905 02:01:48ITA1982
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4695 ZOLI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:2902:01:494563906 02:01:49ITA1985
3660 COSTANTINO MICHELE M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:02:2902:01:494343907 02:01:49ITA1966
2468 FORGHIERI MARIA CHIARA F SF50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:02:3102:01:511433908 02:01:51ITA1973
3177 BENETAZZO MORENO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:02:3102:01:514353909 02:01:51ITA1966
5091 SCHEMBRI SAMUEL M NC +1:02:3302:01:53- 02:01:53MLT2000
5394 DE FEO GABRIELE M SM55 SALERNO MARATHON +1:02:3402:01:544363910 02:01:54ITA1968
3829 MANCINI ROBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:02:3502:01:555153911 02:01:55ITA1977
2633 BERTOCCO ISABELLA F SF65 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:02:3502:01:55123912 02:01:55ITA1960
2685 DI CLEMENTE LUIGIA F SF55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:02:3602:01:56883913 02:01:56ITA1969
4977 LAVORINI UMBERTO M SM70 MONTECATINI MARATHON +1:02:3802:01:58163914 02:01:58ITA1955
6325 SCALETTA TIZIANA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:02:4102:02:011553915 02:02:01ITA1979
5656 GERACI MIRCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:4102:02:014263916 02:02:01ITA1989
5657 ZUBELLI DANILO M SM35 S.S.D.A.SCHIANTARELLI +1:02:4202:02:024273917 02:02:02ITA1989
5858 MARTINI ILARIA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:02:4202:02:021443918 02:02:02ITA1971
3975 MARCHESE ANGELA F SF40 TREVISATLETICA +1:02:4302:02:03933919 02:02:03ITA1982
2442 PASQUINI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:4502:02:054573920 02:02:05ITA1984
5323 PANZACCHI SARA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:02:4602:02:061453921 02:02:06ITA1971
3589 LODI LANCELLOTTI CINZIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:02:4702:02:071463922 02:02:07ITA1975
4990 GONZALEZ NARANJOS

FRANCISCO JAVIER
M NC +1:02:4802:02:08- 02:02:08ESP1975

3124 CARATI SARA F SF RUNCARD +1:02:4802:02:081203923 02:02:08ITA1992
6069 QUIETI CHIMBERLI F SF OLIMPIA AMATORI RIMINI +1:02:4902:02:091213924 02:02:09ITA2000
5322 STEFANINI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:5102:02:114283925 02:02:11ITA1987
3971 RIZZI ROBERTO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:02:5202:02:124293926 02:02:12ITA1986
6078 GUYOT YANN GAEL M NC +1:02:5502:02:15- 02:02:15FRA1981
4541 CAPASSO MARCO M SM RUNCARD +1:02:5602:02:165463927 02:02:16ITA1995
6079 GUYOT OWEN M NC +1:02:5602:02:16- 02:02:16FRA2005
3184 MOZZILLO NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:02:5702:02:174583928 02:02:17ITA1983
1408 MALAGOLI MARIA

FRANCESCA
F SF55 RUNCARD +1:02:5802:02:18893929 02:02:18ITA1969

4330 SIMIOLI ERIKA F SF45 SALCUS +1:02:5802:02:181563930 02:02:18ITA1980
4236 DOLCI MONICA F SF50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +1:02:5902:02:191473931 02:02:19ITA1972
5906 IMPERATORE TIZIANA

LETIZIA JACKIE
F SF50 ASD CICCIANO RUNNING +1:03:0002:02:201483932 02:02:20ITA1972

4718 PACCHIONI MARIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:0002:02:204373933 02:02:20ITA1967
1006 VERGARI GABRIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:0202:02:224303934 02:02:22ITA1987
3234 VALLONE STEFANIA F SF50 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:03:0202:02:221493935 02:02:22ITA1973
6437 PEREGO BEATRICE F SF55 MONZA MARATHON TEAM - A. +1:03:0302:02:23903936 02:02:23ITA1967
2555 GRECO JESSICA ELDA F SF40 CI6ALLE6 A.S.D. +1:03:0302:02:23943937 02:02:23ITA1981
5519 RUFFALDI ROBERTA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:03:0402:02:24913938 02:02:24ITA1968
5029 FACCHIN ALBERTO MATTIA M SM40 AMATORI LECCO +1:03:0402:02:244593939 02:02:24ITA1982
4559 PERGOLA MATTEO M SM40 ATLETICA STRACARRARA +1:03:0402:02:244603940 02:02:24ITA1982
4653 OLIVA ANTIMO M SM70 A.S.D. PODISTICA NORMANNA +1:03:0502:02:25173941 02:02:25ITA1954
4040 RENDA EMANUELE M SM50 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:03:0802:02:285373942 02:02:28ITA1972
2810 DE NOVELLIS ANTONELLA

MARIA PIA
F SF RUNCARD +1:03:0802:02:281223943 02:02:28ITA1993

2811 MICCOLI VINCENZO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:0802:02:285473944 02:02:28ITA1993
418 PINCANELLI DIEGO M SM45 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +1:03:0902:02:295163945 02:02:29ITA1980
2805 BONETTI VALENTINA F SF35 SPORTE20 +1:03:1002:02:30683946 02:02:30ITA1986
1126 BARONI STEFANIA F SF45 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO +1:03:1002:02:301573947 02:02:30ITA1977
2768 ORLANDINI DENIS M SM55 PARMARATHON ASD +1:03:1102:02:314383948 02:02:31ITA1970
1726 MALVEZZI ELENA F SF40 ATLETICA LA ROCCA LUIGI +1:03:1202:02:32953949 02:02:32ITA1981
2033 TARABUSI VALERIA F SF35 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +1:03:1202:02:32693950 02:02:32ITA1986
4133 ARDUINI MICHELA F SF45 PARMARATHON ASD +1:03:1202:02:321583951 02:02:32ITA1978
3239 CAMERON HEIDI JUSTINE F SF50 ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL +1:03:1302:02:331503952 02:02:33ITA1971
3965 CORBARI MASSIMO M SM35 CREMONACORRE ASD +1:03:1502:02:354313953 02:02:35ITA1986
5940 BATTISTELLI FILIPPO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:1502:02:354323954 02:02:35ITA1987
6217 MESINI MARCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:1502:02:355173955 02:02:35ITA1979
2874 ROSSATO FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:03:1502:02:351233956 02:02:35ITA1998
4917 FRIGERIO DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:1502:02:354613957 02:02:35ITA1985
2385 ROSSI ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:1602:02:364393958 02:02:36ITA1969
4224 INDELLICATI VINCENZO M SM75 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:03:1602:02:3633959 02:02:36ITA1946
4889 GARGALLI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:1602:02:364623960 02:02:36ITA1982
5166 CARLUCCIO DANIELE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:1702:02:374333961 02:02:37ITA1988
4222 MARRAUDINO PAOLO M SM45 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:03:1702:02:375183962 02:02:37ITA1976
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5663 GIULIETTI SIMONE
SECONDO

M SM55 CSI SASSO MARCONI +1:03:1802:02:384403963 02:02:38ITA1966

5943 MARUCCIA ANGELA F SF45 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:03:1802:02:381593964 02:02:38ITA1978
5944 MASELLI SIMONE M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:03:1902:02:395383965 02:02:39ITA1971
6225 ZANETTE PAOLO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:1902:02:395483966 02:02:39ITA1995
5326 BOSSI ANDREA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:03:1902:02:395393967 02:02:39ITA1974
2974 CASOTTO MARTINA F SF40 A.S.D. RUN.DAGI +1:03:2302:02:43963968 02:02:43ITA1982
4688 BARGI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:2502:02:454343969 02:02:45ITA1990
4030 VERSEA GIORGIO M SM50 ATLETICA ZARAPOTI +1:03:2502:02:455403970 02:02:45ITA1975
2423 BARTOLA ROBERTO M SM55 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S. +1:03:2602:02:464413971 02:02:46ITA1970
5821 BAVUTTI IVO M SM60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:03:2702:02:471873972 02:02:47ITA1965
3007 TORTELLI GIANFRANCO M SM60 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +1:03:2702:02:471883973 02:02:47ITA1965
3020 TORTELLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA +1:03:2702:02:475413974 02:02:47ITA1973
5112 COSTAGLIOLA ANNA F SF35 A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT +1:03:2902:02:49703975 02:02:49ITA1989
4885 LENA GIANFRANCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:03:2902:02:491893976 02:02:49ITA1963
4628 BERNARDI GUIDO M SM50 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +1:03:3002:02:505423977 02:02:50ITA1973
5557 PULLIERO MATTEO M SM SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON ASD +1:03:3002:02:505493978 02:02:50ITA1992
4137 OLIVEIRA CARLOS MISAEL M NC +1:03:3002:02:50- 02:02:50BRA1963
4957 SURICO STEFANIA F SF40 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:03:3202:02:52973979 02:02:52ITA1985
4729 MAGLIO VINCENZO M SM40 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:03:3202:02:524633980 02:02:52ITA1984
5165 BARALDI CARLO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:03:3302:02:531903981 02:02:53ITA1961
6005 BOLOGNESI MIRCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:03:3402:02:545433982 02:02:54ITA1972
5097 SERGI BRUNO SALVATORE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:03:3602:02:564353983 02:02:56ITA1988
6033 BUSATO DEBORA F SF55 MARATONELLA ASD +1:03:3702:02:57923984 02:02:57ITA1970
5299 NUZZIELLO MICHELE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:03:3902:02:594423985 02:02:59ITA1970
4512 TOSTO GIORGIO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:4002:03:005193986 02:03:00COL1979
3551 BUZZETTI ELENA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:03:4002:03:00983987 02:03:00ITA1983
3550 GAGLIARDI MAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:4002:03:004643988 02:03:00ITA1981
2277 AURICCHIO GUGLIELMO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:4102:03:015503989 02:03:01ITA1994
1786 MANZATA GESSICA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA G.B. VIGHENZI +1:03:4102:03:011513990 02:03:01ITA1974
6258 GARUTI ENRICO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:03:4102:03:014433991 02:03:01ITA1966
2295 TURRINI SERGIO M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:03:4202:03:02183992 02:03:02ITA1955
5082 BRIANESE MARCO M SM QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:03:4502:03:055513993 02:03:05ITA1996
5636 ALDROVANDI GUELFO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:03:4602:03:061913994 02:03:06ITA1965
4796 ZIN MONICA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:03:4802:03:081603995 02:03:08ITA1980
6009 FERRARI RAFFAELLA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:03:4902:03:091613996 02:03:09ITA1976
2063 BELOTTI PATRIZIA F SF50 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:03:5002:03:101523997 02:03:10ITA1974
4378 ANTONIELLO LUCA MARIA M SM55 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:03:5002:03:104443998 02:03:10ITA1966
4998 PRANDI PATRIZIA F SF60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:03:5102:03:11233999 02:03:11ITA1962
5385 CUOGHI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +1:03:5102:03:115524000 02:03:11ITA1998
4365 BERTELLA EDOARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:03:5202:03:125534001 02:03:12ITA1999
5707 PIFFERI SIMONE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:03:5202:03:124654002 02:03:12ITA1982
3875 ROSSI PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:03:5302:03:135444003 02:03:13ITA1971
3598 MILANA GIORGIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:03:5302:03:135204004 02:03:13ITA1977
5850 FRATTINI MARZIA F SF70 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:03:5502:03:1524005 02:03:15ITA1955
6284 FOGLIANI BRUNO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:04:0002:03:201924006 02:03:20ITA1961
5964 FAIANO COSIMO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:04:0102:03:214664007 02:03:21ITA1982
4670 MASETTI LUCA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:04:0202:03:221934008 02:03:22ITA1964
4733 VECCHIATO ROBERTO M SM65 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:04:0202:03:22454009 02:03:22ITA1957
4989 TOZZO ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:04:0702:03:274674010 02:03:27ITA1983
1471 BRAY NICOLETTA F SF MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:04:0902:03:291244011 02:03:29ITA1991
3656 ERMACORA ALESSIA F SF RUNCARD +1:04:0902:03:291254012 02:03:29ITA1999
345 PASOTTI FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:04:1002:03:304684013 02:03:30ITA1982
3223 POLINI NOEMI F SF40 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY +1:04:1002:03:30994014 02:03:30ITA1982
3923 CACHERO RAUL M SM45 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:04:1102:03:315214015 02:03:31ITA1976
596 DI MARZO ANTONIO M SM45 ASD AMATORI MARATHON +1:04:1402:03:345224016 02:03:34ITA1977
1888 BRANDALISE RITA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:04:1402:03:341624017 02:03:34ITA1977
1983 MUTTI FEDERICA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:04:1402:03:341534018 02:03:34ITA1972
5113 USSEGLIO ROBERTA F SF55 VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM +1:04:1502:03:35934019 02:03:35ITA1966
2249 GARBARINO GIANNI M SM45 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:04:1602:03:365234020 02:03:36ITA1977
5221 BEFANI FABRIZIO M SM70 A.S.D. BIPEDI +1:04:1602:03:36194021 02:03:36ITA1955
3863 POPOVYCH OLHA F SF40 RUNNING OLTREPO' +1:04:2302:03:431004022 02:03:43ITA1982
6341 LUCCHESE FRANCESCA F SF50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:04:2402:03:441544023 02:03:44ITA1973
4709 BORGHETTO LORIS M SM60 ASD OLL SCARS +1:04:2502:03:451944024 02:03:45ITA1965
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4202 BASSO SILVIA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:04:2502:03:451634025 02:03:45ITA1979
4051 CAPPONI DAVIDE M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:04:2602:03:465454026 02:03:46ITA1974
4493 LAROCCA ANNA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:04:2602:03:461014027 02:03:46ITA1982
4492 TARDINI ALESSANDRO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:04:2602:03:464694028 02:03:46ITA1983
994 MASSENZI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:2602:03:465544029 02:03:46ITA1999
3834 GIANFREDA COSIMO

DAMIANO
M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:2602:03:464454030 02:03:46ITA1967

2776 VETRANO GIUSEPPE M SM60 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +1:04:2602:03:461954031 02:03:46ITA1965
4371 PUERARI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:04:2602:03:464364032 02:03:46ITA1990
4307 PANINI MASSIMO M SM55 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:04:2902:03:494464033 02:03:49ITA1966
3580 SONZINI MASSIMO M SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:04:3002:03:504474034 02:03:50ITA1966
4098 GUERNELLI LORELLA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:04:3002:03:50944035 02:03:50ITA1969
2641 BORELLA BEATRICE F SF40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:04:3002:03:501024036 02:03:50ITA1982
1672 LOPASSO GIULIO M SM60 RUNNERS DESIO +1:04:3102:03:511964037 02:03:51ITA1963
4879 GARELLI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:3302:03:535244038 02:03:53ITA1978
3877 MELZANI ELISA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:04:3402:03:541034039 02:03:54ITA1984
3547 MONGARDI ENRICO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:04:3502:03:554374040 02:03:55ITA1986
5059 OGNISSANTO MONICA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:04:3602:03:561044041 02:03:56ITA1983
1621 MICHETTI SILVIA F SF55 ASS.POD.MARCIATORI +1:04:3602:03:56954042 02:03:56ITA1969
3263 COLCIAGO CARLA F SF60 A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI +1:04:3602:03:56244043 02:03:56ITA1965
3740 IANNELLO ALESSANDRO M SM60 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:04:3602:03:561974044 02:03:56ITA1965
3837 GRAY HAMISH M NC +1:04:3602:03:56- 02:03:56GBR1990
1620 MICHELI SIMONE M SM55 ASS.POD.MARCIATORI +1:04:3602:03:564484045 02:03:56ITA1968
4152 BARBA MIRCEA M NC +1:04:3802:03:58- 02:03:58ROU1992
6032 BERTONI MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:04:4002:04:001984046 02:04:00ITA1963
5217 FOSSA ERMANNO M SM55 +1:04:4202:04:024494047 02:04:02ITA1969
4444 CIPULLO AGOSTINO M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:04:4202:04:024504048 02:04:02ITA1968
1864 COSENTINO DOMINGA F SF35 A.S.D. 3AC +1:04:4402:04:04714049 02:04:04ITA1986
4654 SZIGETHY OLIVER STEFAN M NC +1:04:4502:04:05- 02:04:05AUT1974
2092 DE NISCO ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:04:4502:04:055554050 02:04:05ITA1997
1938 DEGLI ESPOSTI MERLI LUISA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:04:4702:04:071554051 02:04:07ITA1973
4117 PEDRETTI CAMILLO M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:04:4702:04:075464052 02:04:07ITA1974
4172 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI M SM60 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO +1:04:4902:04:091994053 02:04:09ITA1962
4853 ROSELLI DOMENICO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:04:5102:04:112004054 02:04:11ITA1962
5212 AMORUSO MAURO LUCIANO M SM65 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:04:5202:04:12464055 02:04:12ITA1958
4340 PANE ATTILIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:04:5302:04:135254056 02:04:13ITA1976
6475 SIRICO DOMENICO M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:04:5302:04:132014057 02:04:13ITA1965
6025 ZICHE ANDREA M RUNCARD +1:04:5402:04:144058 02:04:14ITA2003
4973 BAZZUCCO CRISTIAN M SM ASD VALDALPONE +1:04:5402:04:145564059 02:04:14ITA1992
3864 BONINI MONIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:04:5402:04:141564060 02:04:14ITA1975
2689 MUNARI MATTEO M RUNCARD +1:04:5502:04:154061 02:04:15ITA2003
4801 MILAN FEDERICA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:04:5502:04:151574062 02:04:15ITA1972
5354 FABIANO FRANCESCA F SF35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:04:5502:04:15724063 02:04:15ITA1989
6359 MOSSARINI MAURIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:04:5602:04:164514064 02:04:16ITA1969
2788 CANALINI MARIA VITTORIA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:04:5802:04:181644065 02:04:18ITA1977
4647 GANZERLI MARCELLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:04:5902:04:195474066 02:04:19ITA1975
4093 ARMAROLI CHIARA F SF45 CSI SASSO MARCONI +1:05:0202:04:221654067 02:04:22ITA1976
1966 POZZATI ELISABETTA F SF55 ACQUADELA ASD +1:05:0202:04:22964068 02:04:22ITA1969
5148 PITTERI MARIA ROSA F SF60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:05:0302:04:23254069 02:04:23ITA1965
990 MANDRILLO SARA F SF35 FERRARI ASD +1:05:0302:04:23734070 02:04:23ITA1990
3841 ZUCCHI MATTEO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:0502:04:254524071 02:04:25ITA1966
3203 TERRACCIANO MAURIZIO M SM60 ATLETICA CASALINI +1:05:0502:04:252024072 02:04:25ITA1961
4565 COMASTRI LORETTA F SF60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:05:0602:04:26264073 02:04:26ITA1965
1926 ANSALONI ANNA F SF45 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:05:0702:04:271664074 02:04:27ITA1980
2605 VOLPATO ANTONELLO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:05:0702:04:272034075 02:04:27ITA1963
6040 FEDI FLAVIO M SM RUNCARD +1:05:0702:04:275574076 02:04:27ITA1993
6103 IACCONI ILARIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:1102:04:311674077 02:04:31ITA1978
6102 ANTINORI ELISA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:1102:04:311684078 02:04:31ITA1978
5011 BONETTO LEOPOLDO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:1202:04:324534079 02:04:32ITA1968
5106 RATTA ANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:1202:04:321694080 02:04:32ITA1977
1028 BERZONI SILVIA F NC +1:05:1302:04:33- 02:04:33JEY1985
4965 BALBONI ALESSANDRO M SM55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:05:1402:04:344544081 02:04:34ITA1970
1351 AURICCHIO LUCIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:1402:04:345484082 02:04:34ITA1971
6276 SZYMANSKI MAREK M NC +1:05:1502:04:35- 02:04:35POL1987
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3251 SMORCZEWSKA EWELINA F NC +1:05:1602:04:36- 02:04:36POL1985
3782 SACCO GIACINTO LEONE M SM60 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:05:1902:04:392044083 02:04:39ITA1963
3477 LUALDI ELENA MARIA F SF50 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +1:05:2002:04:401584084 02:04:40ITA1973
4699 MONFARDINI MARCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:05:2002:04:404704085 02:04:40ITA1981
3578 MARCUCCI GIANLUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:05:2102:04:414384086 02:04:41ITA1990
5425 PAGANO ANDREA M SM40 A.S.D. JESOLO TRIATHLON +1:05:2202:04:424714087 02:04:42ITA1985
5227 CHIAPELLO PAOLO M SM55 A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA +1:05:2302:04:434554088 02:04:43ITA1966
2955 TARDIVO LIUBA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:05:2402:04:441704089 02:04:44ITA1976
3030 GAGIOLI ELISA F SF40 NOVARA CHE CORRE +1:05:2502:04:451054090 02:04:45ITA1985
4145 BUFFAGNI MARCO M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:05:2602:04:465584091 02:04:46ITA1992
5133 VERDE MICHELE M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:05:2602:04:465494092 02:04:46ITA1974
3081 MANCUSI PATRIZIA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:05:2602:04:461594093 02:04:46ITA1974
5689 CAMERLO GREGORIO M SM RUNCARD +1:05:2602:04:465594094 02:04:46ITA2001
4832 VERAZZO LUIGI M SM60 G.P. S.ANGELA AVIS +1:05:2702:04:472054095 02:04:47ITA1962
5686 CAMERLO GINEVRA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:2702:04:471264096 02:04:47ITA1998
4162 ROCCO VALENTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:05:2802:04:481064097 02:04:48ITA1983
5542 CHIGLIARO GIUDITTA F SF55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:05:3002:04:50974098 02:04:50ITA1969
3809 DI PIETRO STEFANIA F SF50 A.S.D. FOGGIA RUNNING +1:05:3202:04:521604099 02:04:52ITA1974
5738 CALESSO PAOLO M SM55 TREVISATLETICA +1:05:3202:04:524564100 02:04:52ITA1969
3110 RIVIERI SARA F SF45 WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY +1:05:3302:04:531714101 02:04:53ITA1980
2111 PICCOLI PIERPAOLO M SM50 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +1:05:3302:04:535504102 02:04:53ITA1973
4035 CARNEVALE ELENA F SF40 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +1:05:3302:04:531074103 02:04:53ITA1981
3111 LAPI LAURA F SF55 WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY +1:05:3402:04:54984104 02:04:54ITA1970
4033 ALTOMARE TONY JOSEF

GABRIELLE
M SM55 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE +1:05:3402:04:544574105 02:04:54ITA1967

5681 CIARDO ANNA F SF45 C.U.S. PARMA +1:05:3502:04:551724106 02:04:55ITA1979
4383 BASSO ENRICA F SF55 ASD OLL SCARS +1:05:3502:04:55994107 02:04:55ITA1967
1693 LEONI PAOLA F SF50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:05:3602:04:561614108 02:04:56ITA1971
4248 EINAUDI MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:05:3702:04:574584109 02:04:57ITA1970
978 TAGLIAFERRO MARCO M SM FERRARI ASD +1:05:3902:04:595604110 02:04:59ITA1992
1000 SODI CATERINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:05:3902:04:59744111 02:04:59ITA1989
3215 MORA FEDERICO M SM45 A.S. DILETTANTISTICA +1:05:4002:05:005264112 02:05:00ITA1978
6311 FRASSON ALEX M SM50 RUNCARD +1:05:4102:05:015514113 02:05:01ITA1975
5736 MALAVASI PAOLO M SM70 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:05:4202:05:02204114 02:05:02ITA1951
2947 VAROLO LAURA F SF50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:05:4302:05:031624115 02:05:03ITA1974
1954 BUGARI MAURO M SM45 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO +1:05:4402:05:045274116 02:05:04ITA1976
3658 VESCHETTI SABRINA F SF60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:05:4502:05:05274117 02:05:05ITA1965
5481 FERRARI MARTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:05:4602:05:061274118 02:05:06ITA1998
4495 TORCHETTI PANTALEONE

DANIELE
M SM55 ATLETICA ADELFIA +1:05:4602:05:064594119 02:05:06ITA1970

1453 LIBANORE SARAH F SF ASD RUN IT +1:05:4602:05:061284120 02:05:06ITA1994
4029 CARIOTI FRANCESCO M SM50 ATLETICA ZARAPOTI +1:05:4702:05:075524121 02:05:07ITA1975
3674 LIBANORE GILBERTO M SM60 ASD RUN IT +1:05:4702:05:072064122 02:05:07ITA1961
6336 BORZIANI FEDERICO M SM50 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:05:4802:05:085534123 02:05:08ITA1972
3994 CUPPONE MASSIMO M SM50 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:05:5002:05:105544124 02:05:10ITA1971
5060 BOFFO MARCO M NC +1:05:5002:05:10- 02:05:10GER1997
6113 GIORDANO ANNAMARIA F SF50 BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D. +1:05:5102:05:111634125 02:05:11ITA1973
2936 DAMBROSIO SANDRA F SF55 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:05:5102:05:111004126 02:05:11ITA1967
6253 CASOLARI RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:05:5102:05:115614127 02:05:11ITA2002
6164 DE PASCALI ANDREA M SM50 RUNNER'S ANGELS ASD +1:05:5402:05:145554128 02:05:14ITA1973
6218 SCARAFILE MARCO M SM45 DORANDO PIETRI +1:05:5502:05:155284129 02:05:15ITA1976
5302 SOLIERI ANDREA M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +1:05:5602:05:165564130 02:05:16ITA1972
4970 MOLITIERNO GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA +1:05:5602:05:162074131 02:05:16ITA1961
5337 DIPIERRO ANTONELLA F SF35 ASD RUNNERS FOR +1:05:5602:05:16754132 02:05:16ITA1986
6163 LIONETTO STEFANIA F SF50 RUNNER'S ANGELS ASD +1:05:5702:05:171644133 02:05:17ITA1974
5145 VERNILE RENATO M SM35 OLIMPO LATIANO +1:05:5702:05:174394134 02:05:17ITA1987
3666 BONO MATTIA M SM RUNCARD +1:05:5802:05:185624135 02:05:18ITA1992
4213 MASTROVITO MAURO M SM60 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:05:5802:05:182084136 02:05:18ITA1964
4234 LABARBERA MICHELE M SM60 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:05:5902:05:192094137 02:05:19ITA1965
4991 MASIERO FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:0002:05:204724138 02:05:20ITA1983
4676 SASSATELLI CRISTIAN M SM45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +1:06:0002:05:205294139 02:05:20ITA1976
4978 RAVAGNAN FAUSTO M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTI +1:06:0002:05:205574140 02:05:20ITA1975
3205 VENTURA SONIA F SF50 MOSTRORUN A.S.D. +1:06:0102:05:211654141 02:05:21ITA1972
3743 PAPOTTI LUCA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:06:0102:05:212104142 02:05:21ITA1964
3750 BARBIERI ANTONIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:06:0202:05:224604143 02:05:22ITA1968
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5642 MENEGHETTI ALESSANDRA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:06:0202:05:221084144 02:05:22ITA1981
4088 GEMMATI VITO GIOVANNI M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:06:0202:05:224614145 02:05:22ITA1969
6081 LUTTMANN CHRIS M NC +1:06:0402:05:24- 02:05:24GER2003
1873 SPENNACCHIO ANTONIO M SM55 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +1:06:0402:05:244624146 02:05:24ITA1967
5350 MARCHI MARCO M SM70 EUROATLETICA 2002 +1:06:0702:05:27214147 02:05:27ITA1951
1948 ROSA ANDREA M SM55 PIETRO MICCA BIELLA +1:06:0802:05:284634148 02:05:28ITA1968
4619 ANNOVI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:0902:05:294404149 02:05:29ITA1988
1875 BOLZONELLA SEBASTIANO M SM45 1TO1 SPORT ASD +1:06:1002:05:305304150 02:05:30ITA1978
4067 BUA ROSALBA F SF60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:06:1102:05:31284151 02:05:31ITA1965
3460 BONICI LUCIANO M SM65 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:06:1302:05:33474152 02:05:33ITA1960
4265 NATALE PASQUALE M SM55 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +1:06:1302:05:334644153 02:05:33ITA1966
5615 BROGNA MELANIA F SF55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:06:1402:05:341014154 02:05:34ITA1966
6000 COLAVITTI LEONARDO M SM35 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:06:1402:05:344414155 02:05:34ITA1990
4594 CASSANO MARIO M SM60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:06:1602:05:362114156 02:05:36ITA1961
4538 DOSI ALBERTO M SM70 ATLANTIDE +1:06:1702:05:37224157 02:05:37ITA1951
5049 SIGHINOLFI DANIELE M SM60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:06:1802:05:382124158 02:05:38ITA1964
2276 BRAVO ORIETTA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:06:1802:05:381664159 02:05:38ITA1971
3690 MORSELLI SAMANTHA F SF PICO RUNNERS +1:06:1802:05:381294160 02:05:38ITA1993
3706 GIACOMINI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:2002:05:405584161 02:05:40ITA1971
3939 GAZZETTI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:2202:05:425314162 02:05:42ITA1976
5846 CIGNOLI SILVIA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:06:2202:05:421674163 02:05:42ITA1971
954 GIORDANO DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:2302:05:434734164 02:05:43ITA1982
958 MICENE BEATRICE ORIANA F SF40 FERRARI ASD +1:06:2402:05:441094165 02:05:44ITA1985
3885 MEZZANOTTE NATASCIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:06:2502:05:451684166 02:05:45ITA1972
2153 POMPEI CARLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:06:2602:05:461024167 02:05:46ITA1969
3200 BAROZZI MARIELLA F SF55 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +1:06:2602:05:461034168 02:05:46ITA1969
6084 NATALI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:2602:05:465324169 02:05:46ITA1977
2173 QUARANTA SIMONA F SF55 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:06:2602:05:461044170 02:05:46ITA1969
4377 ROSI ROBERTO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:06:2702:05:474654171 02:05:47ITA1966
2168 FURANO MELISSA F SF55 BASE RUNNING +1:06:2702:05:471054172 02:05:47ITA1969
2096 MARTINEZ ALTAMIRANO

LAURA ALEJANDRA
F SF45 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +1:06:2802:05:481734173 02:05:48MEX1978

5806 GRANATO VERONICA F SF40 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:06:2902:05:491104174 02:05:49ITA1985
4487 SPONZIELLO MIRELLA F SF50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:06:2902:05:491694175 02:05:49ITA1974
3718 BOCCHIO ENRICO MARIA M SM55 ASD TRIATHLON PAVESE +1:06:3102:05:514664176 02:05:51ITA1967
6048 MEDURI ROSANNA F SF55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:06:3202:05:521064177 02:05:52ITA1967
3077 DALLA VALLE TERESA F SF55 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:06:3302:05:531074178 02:05:53ITA1969
2821 LA GATTA MARIA LUCIA F SF60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:06:3302:05:53294179 02:05:53ITA1961
5226 DI GREGORIO FRANCESCO

MARIO
M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:3302:05:535594180 02:05:53ITA1972

4549 CORAZZA SERGIO M SM55 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +1:06:3402:05:544674181 02:05:54ITA1966
4600 BIAGINI STEFANO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:06:3502:05:552134182 02:05:55ITA1962
5254 CIMINI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:3802:05:584424183 02:05:58ITA1986
5205 LANDINI JESSICA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:06:3902:05:591114184 02:05:59ITA1984
3199 COSTA FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:3902:05:594434185 02:05:59ITA1987
4620 BERTANI ANDREA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:4002:06:004744186 02:06:00ITA1982
2756 SILVONI MATILDE F SF45 CONSELVE CORRE +1:06:4102:06:011744187 02:06:01ITA1978
4481 PANTANELLI ALBERTO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:06:4102:06:015604188 02:06:01ITA1973
2908 GONZALEZ NARANJO JUAN

CARLOS
M NC +1:06:4202:06:02- 02:06:02ESP1970

1476 CALO' FABIO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:06:4202:06:024684189 02:06:02ITA1969
1867 BELMONTE MARIELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:06:4402:06:041084190 02:06:04ITA1967
3921 CECCATO MARCO M SM45 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:06:4702:06:075334191 02:06:07ITA1976
3570 SANTOS MARCEL M NC +1:06:4902:06:09- 02:06:09BRA1979
4050 GESSI MARA F SF55 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:06:4902:06:091094192 02:06:09ITA1967
6409 SALICI MIRCO M SM40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +1:06:4902:06:094754193 02:06:09ITA1984
3542 PASCUAL JEAN-CHRISTOPHE M NC +1:06:5002:06:10- 02:06:10FRA1971
3259 MORDENTI SIMONE M SM55 EDERA ATL. FORLI +1:06:5002:06:104694194 02:06:10ITA1970
3993 LUCAIOLI SANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:06:5002:06:104704195 02:06:10ITA1969
4447 D'AIELLO LUCA M SM50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:06:5102:06:115614196 02:06:11ITA1975
1836 RAMADORI CRISTINA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:06:5102:06:111104197 02:06:11ITA1967
6417 PINOTTI MARIA F NC +1:06:5102:06:11- 02:06:11ITA1963
6075 MENOZZI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:06:5102:06:114714198 02:06:11ITA1968
6411 BARBIERI PIERLUIGI M SM35 RUNCARD +1:06:5202:06:124444199 02:06:12ITA1987
6416 POLIUTI ILARIA F NC +1:06:5202:06:12- 02:06:12ITA1965
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6408 ROSSI PAOLO M SM55 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +1:06:5202:06:124724200 02:06:12ITA1966
6418 ZEPPIERI DANIELA F NC +1:06:5202:06:12- 02:06:12ITA1998
6407 CAVARA MONICA F SF40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD +1:06:5202:06:121124201 02:06:12ITA1982
6410 LEONELLI DANIELE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:06:5302:06:134734202 02:06:13ITA1969
4130 CASAGRANDI MICHELE M SM55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:06:5302:06:134744203 02:06:13ITA1966
3587 DEGLI ESPOSTI IGOR M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:5302:06:135624204 02:06:13ITA1973
6425 MARINO MARCO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:06:5402:06:144754205 02:06:14ITA1970
2729 LEVRINI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:06:5402:06:145344206 02:06:14ITA1979
3554 DITTA SERGIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:06:5402:06:144764207 02:06:14ITA1984
1377 FRIGERI MASSIMO M SM60 ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON +1:06:5502:06:152144208 02:06:15ITA1963
4727 MENTESANA ALESSANDRO M SM60 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:06:5502:06:152154209 02:06:15ITA1965
3990 HERZOG JOHANNES M NC +1:06:5502:06:15- 02:06:15GER1989
3646 SALVATERRA MARCO M SM35 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:06:5602:06:164454210 02:06:16ITA1989
3054 COLOMBO VITTORIA F SF35 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +1:06:5602:06:16764211 02:06:16ITA1987
5777 ZARRELLI SEVERA F SF55 POL. DIMICA POTENTER +1:06:5702:06:171114212 02:06:17ITA1966
3854 CASARINI CHIARA F SF50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:06:5802:06:181704213 02:06:18ITA1971
4186 TORRES PINTO RENATO M NC +1:06:5902:06:19- 02:06:19BRA1972
5016 PALTRINIERI DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:06:5902:06:195634214 02:06:19ITA1974
4184 BERNARDES VASQUEZ

LUCIANA
F NC +1:06:5902:06:19- 02:06:19BRA1978

4123 ZANELLI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:07:0002:06:204764215 02:06:20ITA1969
6357 GOLDONI LORETTA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:07:0302:06:231124216 02:06:23ITA1969
3040 GORINI SANDRA F SF55 ASD BERUNNERS +1:07:0402:06:241134217 02:06:24ITA1967
4401 SANGION LORELLA F SF60 ASD OLL SCARS +1:07:0402:06:24304218 02:06:24ITA1961
3893 LANEVE FRANCESCO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:07:0502:06:255644219 02:06:25ITA1975
3775 RUFFATO ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:07:0602:06:265634220 02:06:26ITA1992
4534 DI SILVIO SARA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:0902:06:291754221 02:06:29ITA1978
3922 ZILIO CRISTIANO M SM50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:07:0902:06:295654222 02:06:29ITA1971
4251 AQUILANO MARIA ROSA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:1002:06:301714223 02:06:30ITA1974
1738 SIMIONATO MARICA F SF50 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:07:1102:06:311724224 02:06:31ITA1975
2615 PRANZAN CAMILLA F SF RUNCARD +1:07:1202:06:321304225 02:06:32ITA1992
5134 MUSSO CHIARA LUISA F SF45 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:07:1302:06:331764226 02:06:33ITA1976
5208 DE MIERI ANGELO M SM65 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +1:07:1402:06:34484227 02:06:34ITA1956
1025 COLUMBANU MIRKO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:1502:06:354464228 02:06:35ITA1987
4934 PISONI FEDERICA F SF40 TIME FOR RUN +1:07:1702:06:371134229 02:06:37ITA1984
4302 TOSI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:07:2102:06:414774230 02:06:41ITA1967
3620 JOMIDES STEVEN M NC +1:07:2202:06:42- 02:06:42USA1962
5820 BACCHI SIMONA F SF50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:07:2302:06:431734231 02:06:43ITA1974
5452 JOMIDES ANDREA F NC +1:07:2302:06:43- 02:06:43USA1965
5819 MASCIA ALESSANDRO M SM50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:07:2302:06:435664232 02:06:43ITA1974
2966 MAZZI LARA F SF45 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:07:2402:06:441774233 02:06:44ITA1977
3700 GROSSATO CARLO M SM ASD RUN IT +1:07:2602:06:465644234 02:06:46ITA1996
4168 CORAZZARI RICCARDO M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +1:07:2602:06:465674235 02:06:46ITA1973
4386 DE MARCHI GRAZIELLA F SF55 ASD OLL SCARS +1:07:2902:06:491144236 02:06:49ITA1969
2160 BARBIERI ROBERTO M SM65 LOLLIAUTO ASD +1:07:3302:06:53494237 02:06:53ITA1960
6249 SESSA GIUSEPPE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:3302:06:534774238 02:06:53ITA1982
5584 FERRARI FABIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:3302:06:534474239 02:06:53ITA1989
5261 INTERBARTOLO SALVATORE

MARIA
M SM40 A.S.D. TRACK CLUB MASTER +1:07:3402:06:544784240 02:06:54ITA1982

4331 PREVIATI SARA F SF45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:07:3402:06:541784241 02:06:54ITA1980
4188 STANZANI LUCA M SM40 G.P. I CAGNON +1:07:3502:06:554794242 02:06:55ITA1985
2024 MONARI MARCELLA F SF40 G.P. I CAGNON +1:07:3502:06:551144243 02:06:55ITA1982
2320 MALAGUTI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:07:3502:06:555354244 02:06:55ITA1978
4252 TOSARELLI TOMMASO M SM60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:3702:06:572164245 02:06:57ITA1964
5026 ROBUSTELLI TEST LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:07:3802:06:585654246 02:06:58ITA1992
4929 TINTI DANIELE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:3802:06:584804247 02:06:58ITA1984
3942 CONTI KEVIN M SM35 RUNCARD +1:07:3802:06:584484248 02:06:58ITA1989
3676 TALESCO TIZIANO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:07:3902:06:594784249 02:06:59ITA1966
2188 POLIZZI GUIDO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:07:4302:07:034814250 02:07:03ITA1981
5027 BERTAN DENIS M SM45 RUNCARD +1:07:4502:07:055364251 02:07:05ITA1978
4960 SORANZO LAURA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:07:4502:07:051794252 02:07:05ITA1979
1551 TESTA DANIELE M SM35 FERRARI ASD +1:07:4602:07:064494253 02:07:06ITA1987
5576 LISBONA GIUSEPPE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:07:4602:07:062174254 02:07:06ITA1963
3434 CECCONI MANUELA F SF45 FERRARI A.S.D +1:07:4702:07:071804255 02:07:07ITA1980
6088 SPINA FELICIA F SF50 A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI +1:07:4902:07:091744256 02:07:09ITA1974
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3582 FIORINI SYLVA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:07:5202:07:121154257 02:07:12ITA1970
4174 PIRAZZINI TIZIANA F SF50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:5202:07:121754258 02:07:12ITA1971
3973 GARCIA SANTIAGO M NC +1:07:5202:07:12- 02:07:12ESP1972
1317 PETRICCIUOLO CIRO

GIORGIO
M SM RUNCARD +1:07:5302:07:135664259 02:07:13ITA1992

5044 FAGNANI GIOVANNA PAOLA F SF60 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:07:5302:07:13314260 02:07:13ITA1965
4081 GUERRERI WALTER M SM50 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:07:5502:07:155684261 02:07:15ITA1974
4131 ARTUSO SPERATO DANIELE M SM50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:07:5602:07:165694262 02:07:16ITA1973
4177 PACIFICO DAVIDE M SM60 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:07:5702:07:172184263 02:07:17ITA1965
5159 D'IGNOTI MARIA F SF40 ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA +1:08:0002:07:201154264 02:07:20ITA1981
3336 VARRONI FEDERICO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:0102:07:215674265 02:07:21ITA1995
4004 SIDDI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:0302:07:235704266 02:07:23ITA1974
4731 FERRARESE ADRIANO M SM55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:08:0302:07:234794267 02:07:23ITA1967
4562 SERRI DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:0302:07:235714268 02:07:23ITA1974
3712 RAITERI UMBERTO M SM65 SPIRITO TRAIL ASD +1:08:0402:07:24504269 02:07:24ITA1960
6049 BAZZANI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:08:0802:07:281764270 02:07:28ITA1972
2997 PASSARO SABINA F SF50 OLIMPIATLETICA +1:08:0902:07:291774271 02:07:29ITA1973
5447 VENTURINI FABIO M SM45 ASD PREALPI GIULIE +1:08:1002:07:305374272 02:07:30ITA1976
1456 CALABRESE CLAUDIA F SF40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:08:1002:07:301164273 02:07:30ITA1981
4128 ANGIOLINI FABIO M SM40 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:08:1002:07:304824274 02:07:30ITA1982
3833 DE ANGELI GIACOMO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:08:1202:07:324834275 02:07:32ITA1984
3832 CATTILINO MARTA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:08:1202:07:32774276 02:07:32ITA1989
3332 MILANETTO SARA F SF60 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:08:1402:07:34324277 02:07:34ITA1965
3450 BIZZOCA GRAZIA F SF50 BARLETTA SPORTIVA +1:08:1402:07:341784278 02:07:34ITA1974
1359 PANIZZA VANIA ANTONIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:1402:07:345724279 02:07:34ITA1971
6279 MATTAROZZI SILVIA F SF50 EDERA ATL. FORLI +1:08:1602:07:361794280 02:07:36ITA1975
5214 CAPUTI PAOLO M SM45 BASE RUNNING +1:08:1602:07:365384281 02:07:36ITA1978
2328 DEGLI ANTONI SUSANNA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:08:1602:07:361164282 02:07:36ITA1968
4321 TAGLIAVINI STEFANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:08:1702:07:374804283 02:07:37ITA1967
4575 DE VITIS TONI M SM50 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +1:08:1802:07:385734284 02:07:38ITA1975
5247 CASSANO FILIPPO M SM55 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:08:2102:07:414814285 02:07:41ITA1967
3908 BONACINI ERIKA F SF40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:08:2202:07:421174286 02:07:42ITA1985
6404 GIANNERBI DALILA F SF ATLETICA MDS +1:08:2302:07:431314287 02:07:43ITA1995
3772 PICCARDI DAMIANO M SM55 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 +1:08:2302:07:434824288 02:07:43ITA1970
1473 PENNETIER MARZOCCHINI

VALERIE
F NC +1:08:2302:07:43- 02:07:43FRA1971

3678 PICCARDI GABRIELE M SM60 GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909 +1:08:2402:07:442194289 02:07:44ITA1964
3665 SALIC DIJANA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:2602:07:461814290 02:07:46CRO1979
5332 ZANELLA ELISABETTA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:08:2602:07:461804291 02:07:46ITA1974
5341 SIMONATO CECILIA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:2702:07:471324292 02:07:47ITA1992
5319 AVIGLIANO DONATO

ANTONIO
M SM55 ATLETICA PALAZZO +1:08:2702:07:474834293 02:07:47ITA1968

4243 STANGHELLINI THOMAS M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:08:3002:07:505744294 02:07:50ITA1974
3823 BIAGINI CHIARA F SF50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:08:3102:07:511814295 02:07:51ITA1971
2072 RUGGERI CLAUDIA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:08:3102:07:511824296 02:07:51ITA1974
3638 VOLPI FABRIZIO M SM50 ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS +1:08:3202:07:525754297 02:07:52ITA1974
5952 ZANELLA ANDREA M SM60 VRM TEAM ASD +1:08:3302:07:532204298 02:07:53ITA1964
4726 FAVRO LUCA M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:08:3402:07:544844299 02:07:54ITA1966
5784 FURLAN ENNIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:3802:07:585764300 02:07:58ITA1975
6014 CASSINA ANNA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:08:3802:07:581174301 02:07:58ITA1969
5785 BUTTIGNOL MICHELA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:08:3902:07:591824302 02:07:59ITA1976
4769 LORENZINI TOMMASO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:3902:07:595684303 02:07:59ITA1996
4509 DIMASTROMATTEO

ROSALBA
F SF45 SPAK4 PADOVA +1:08:3902:07:591834304 02:07:59ITA1979

1010 GIANNINI FEDERICO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:08:4102:08:014504305 02:08:01ITA1989
1729 COLACI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:08:4202:08:025694306 02:08:02ITA1995
5814 LASSO CLAUDIO M SM40 POL. MAGNA GRAECIA ASD +1:08:4302:08:034844307 02:08:03ITA1982
5675 BARACCHI RICCARDO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:08:4402:08:045774308 02:08:04ITA1972
3872 FALCONE FABIO GREGORIO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:4502:08:055704309 02:08:05ITA1995
4596 GRANATA PASQUALE M SM60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:08:4702:08:072214310 02:08:07ITA1962
6133 CASTELLANA ANTONIO M SM55 A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO +1:08:4802:08:084854311 02:08:08ITA1966
4038 PENDOLA FRANCESCO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:08:4802:08:08234312 02:08:08ITA1955
5705 VACONDIO CARLO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:5002:08:105714313 02:08:10ITA1993
3816 BOBBA MATTEO M SM RUNCARD +1:08:5002:08:105724314 02:08:10ITA1999
4717 ANTONELLO SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:08:5002:08:105394315 02:08:10ITA1979
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4054 CALZOLARI MARIA TERESA F SF55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:08:5002:08:101184316 02:08:10ITA1966
6299 GALLETTA SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +1:08:5102:08:111334317 02:08:11ITA1997
4852 CINTI DANILO ROBERTO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:08:5202:08:125784318 02:08:12ITA1974
3941 SCHMIDT KATJA F NC +1:08:5302:08:13- 02:08:13GER1975
2088 CAMPORELLI FEDERICO M SM PODISTICA MEZZANESE +1:08:5402:08:145734319 02:08:14ITA2000
4519 CASTAGNETI MARCO M SM45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO +1:08:5502:08:155404320 02:08:15ITA1977
5400 VILLANO DOMENICO M SM45 PRIMA SOCIETA' SPORTIVA +1:08:5702:08:175414321 02:08:17ITA1977
2965 BERTULU MIRCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:08:5902:08:194854322 02:08:19ITA1981
4086 RONCHETTI PAOLA F SF55 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:08:5902:08:191194323 02:08:19ITA1966
3887 LITTAME ALESSANDRO M SM45 ASD RUN IT +1:08:5902:08:195424324 02:08:19ITA1976
4523 PERI ROBERTO M SM60 PARMARATHON ASD +1:09:0102:08:212224325 02:08:21ITA1964
6362 DIAZZI CLAUDIO M SM65 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:09:0402:08:24514326 02:08:24ITA1957
5095 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE M SM50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:09:0902:08:295794327 02:08:29ITA1974
4842 SOLI ALESSANDRO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:09:1002:08:305804328 02:08:30ITA1974
3609 BURATTIN DARIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:09:1002:08:302234329 02:08:30ITA1961
3207 BARBIERO MARINA F SF45 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +1:09:1102:08:311844330 02:08:31ITA1979
3028 BIGNOLI FABIO M SM65 NOVARA CHE CORRE +1:09:1102:08:31524331 02:08:31ITA1959
4404 VENTURATO DONATELLA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:09:1102:08:311834332 02:08:31ITA1973
4546 VERONA ERICA F SF45 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA +1:09:1202:08:321854333 02:08:32ITA1980
4477 DELLINI CIRO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:09:1302:08:335744334 02:08:33ITA1999
1347 CASTAGNETTI FEDERICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:09:1402:08:341864335 02:08:34ITA1979
5874 VACCARI RAFFAELLA F SF40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:09:1402:08:341184336 02:08:34ITA1984
5873 FELICANI CRISTIAN M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:09:1402:08:345814337 02:08:34ITA1972
6185 BALDASSARI ELISA F NC +1:09:1502:08:35- 02:08:35SUI1996
3357 DEMERICO CLAUDIA F SF40 PARMARATHON ASD +1:09:1602:08:361194338 02:08:36ITA1985
5476 BENINATI ANTONINO M SM55 A.S. DILETT. G.S.ATL.MAZARA +1:09:1802:08:384864339 02:08:38ITA1969
4193 CAMPAGNOLI MASSIMO M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +1:09:1902:08:394874340 02:08:39ITA1966
2783 MALTINTI ALESSANDRO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:09:2002:08:404884341 02:08:40ITA1967
3288 LOPEZ JOSEFINA DEL

ROSARIO
F SF60 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +1:09:2002:08:40334342 02:08:40ITA1962

6066 MALTINTI CLARISSA F RUNCARD +1:09:2002:08:404343 02:08:40ITA2003
5180 CARDACI GIUSEPPE M SM45 ASD RUNNERS PESCARA +1:09:2102:08:415434344 02:08:41ITA1978
4617 CAMPANI CLAUDIO M SM65 ATLETICA MDS +1:09:2102:08:41534345 02:08:41ITA1960
4616 GULMINI ROBERTO M SM65 ATLETICA MDS +1:09:2202:08:42544346 02:08:42ITA1959
3224 CABRI MARINETTA F SF RUNCARD +1:09:2302:08:431344347 02:08:43ITA1991
5231 FUSI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +1:09:2302:08:435754348 02:08:43ITA1993
5849 DI CATERINO MARIA

RACHELE
F SF55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:09:2302:08:431204349 02:08:43ITA1970

5061 SPADAVECCHIA MARIA
DOMENICA

F SF60 ASD RUNNERS FOR +1:09:2302:08:43344350 02:08:43ITA1964

1846 NULLI GIORGIA F SF FREE-ZONE +1:09:3102:08:511354351 02:08:51ITA1999
3500 NEUBAUER-PLODER LYDIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:09:3202:08:52784352 02:08:52AUT1986
4320 JAROSZ JANE ANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:09:3202:08:521874353 02:08:52ITA1977
6042 TARGA MICHELE M SM RUNCARD +1:09:3302:08:535764354 02:08:53ITA1997
6104 POPOVICI ANDREI M NC +1:09:3402:08:54- 02:08:54ROU1999
2536 SARDU RITA F SF50 US ATL GUSPINI +1:09:3802:08:581844355 02:08:58ITA1975
5343 MATTIACCI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +1:09:4102:09:014894356 02:09:01ITA1970
4866 TUMBARELLO CLAUDIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:09:4102:09:011204357 02:09:01ITA1983
5219 LEO GIOVANNI M SM60 ASD ORTICA TEAM MILANO +1:09:4102:09:012244358 02:09:01ITA1965
2639 BELLOI DONATELLA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:09:4302:09:031214359 02:09:03ITA1967
5375 GIORIO MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:09:4502:09:055824360 02:09:05ITA1971
5904 ARMANINI LUCA M SM FERRARI ASD +1:09:4602:09:065774361 02:09:06ITA1995
5853 GANDOLFI MARCO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:09:5002:09:105834362 02:09:10ITA1974
5412 FIORINI MATTEO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:09:5102:09:115444363 02:09:11ITA1976
6274 HU GUYUE F NC +1:09:5302:09:13- 02:09:13CHN1995
6214 GUIDETTI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:09:5402:09:144514364 02:09:14ITA1989
4797 ZORZETTO ROSSELLA F SF50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:09:5702:09:171854365 02:09:17ITA1973
4909 CERONE NARDELLA TERESA F NC +1:09:5802:09:18- 02:09:18SUI1970
6489 SUSCA ANGELA F SF45 DORANDO PIETRI +1:10:0002:09:201884366 02:09:20ITA1979
4789 GARUTI ALESSIO M SM RUNCARD +1:10:0002:09:205784367 02:09:20ITA1997
5077 LOVIGLIO MICHELE

ALESSANDRO
M SM POL ACLI MACERATA +1:10:0202:09:225794368 02:09:22ITA1991

5951 SALA CLAUDIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:0302:09:235844369 02:09:23ITA1973
2254 SILVESTRO ROSA F SF55 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:10:0302:09:231224370 02:09:23ITA1969
3953 TIGLI GIULIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:10:0402:09:241214371 02:09:24ITA1983
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3537 SZOTA MAREK GRZEGORZ M NC +1:10:0602:09:26- 02:09:26POL1975
2552 HIROSSE STEPHANIE F SF35 URBAN RUNNERS +1:10:0702:09:27794372 02:09:27ITA1990
4649 GUARNIERI MARCILENE F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:0702:09:271864373 02:09:27ITA1973
2391 LODA GIANFRANCO M SM65 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:10:0902:09:29554374 02:09:29ITA1958
4065 RAIMONDO ALESSANDRO M SM40 C.U.S. PARMA +1:10:0902:09:294864375 02:09:29ITA1981
4297 GUERZONI ALICE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:10:0902:09:291224376 02:09:29ITA1985
4066 RUFFOLO FRANCESCO M SM55 C.U.S. PARMA +1:10:1002:09:304904377 02:09:30ITA1966
5496 CORNI CESARE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:10:1002:09:304914378 02:09:30ITA1969
5395 SASSI LISA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:1002:09:301874379 02:09:30ITA1971
3523 CAPITANI DANIELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:1102:09:311884380 02:09:31ITA1974
6028 VANNINI NICOLÒ M SM RUNCARD +1:10:1102:09:315804381 02:09:31ITA1991
4740 TRACANELLI FABIO M SM55 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:10:1302:09:334924382 02:09:33ITA1970
5161 LOSCALZO GIOVANNI M SM65 RUNCARD +1:10:1302:09:33564383 02:09:33ITA1956
3545 COFRADE PARTY SERGE M NC +1:10:1302:09:33- 02:09:33ESP1959
5164 MALAVASI ROBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:10:1302:09:334934384 02:09:33ITA1968
6057 CARTA DAVIDE M ASD ATLETICA SPORT E' VITA +1:10:1402:09:344385 02:09:34ITA2006
4361 CALECA FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:10:1402:09:341894386 02:09:34ITA1977
5654 CALZOLARI MARIA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:1602:09:361364387 02:09:36ITA1997
6242 FRANCHINI MONICA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:1602:09:361894388 02:09:36ITA1971
4362 FODERÀ GIUSEPPE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:10:1602:09:365454389 02:09:36ITA1976
6056 CARTA PASQUALINO M SM55 ASD ATLETICA SPORT E' VITA +1:10:1802:09:384944390 02:09:38ITA1970
4416 STEFANI MORENA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:10:1902:09:391904391 02:09:39ITA1973
6154 BRUNI ANTONELLA F SF60 ASD VALDALPONE +1:10:2102:09:41354392 02:09:41ITA1965
6159 CINTI FILIBERTO M SM70 ASD VALDALPONE +1:10:2202:09:42244393 02:09:42ITA1955
3623 BRAGHINI DANILO M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:10:2202:09:422254394 02:09:42ITA1964
3917 TOMMASINI RAFFAELLA F SF50 PICO RUNNERS +1:10:2202:09:421914395 02:09:42ITA1975
1423 GIUSTI BARBARA F SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:10:2302:09:431234396 02:09:43ITA1969
6157 DAL CORSO MARISA F SF60 ASD VALDALPONE +1:10:2302:09:43364397 02:09:43ITA1964
3603 COMINOTTO GABIN M NC +1:10:2402:09:44- 02:09:44FRA2003
4540 MECCARIELLO PIETRO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:10:2602:09:46574398 02:09:46ITA1959
5306 CECCHETTO ANDREA M SM45 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:10:2602:09:465464399 02:09:46ITA1977
6392 VITTORI GRETA F SF55 URBAN RUNNERS +1:10:3002:09:501244400 02:09:50ITA1969
4398 GUIOTTO MAURO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:10:3102:09:514874401 02:09:51ITA1984
4287 CHILETTI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:10:3202:09:525814402 02:09:52ITA1996
2656 PRIVITERA PASQUALINO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:3302:09:535854403 02:09:53ITA1972
3059 VICARIO ELENA F SF45 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +1:10:3402:09:541904404 02:09:54ITA1979
5985 BERZIERI CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:3402:09:541374405 02:09:54ITA1995
1953 CALZOLARI FRANCESCA F SF RUNCARD +1:10:3502:09:551384406 02:09:55ITA1994
5099 CAFAGNA ANTONIO M SM60 ATLETICA SINALUNGA +1:10:3502:09:552264407 02:09:55ITA1962
2613 TURINA MARIA RITA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +1:10:3802:09:581254408 02:09:58ITA1970
2725 DELLA VEDOVA NIRVANA F SF55 ATL BRUGNERA PN +1:10:3902:09:591264409 02:09:59ITA1968
199 ZAMBENEDETTI ANDREA

FILIPPO
M SM40 E20RUN +1:10:4002:10:004884410 02:10:00ITA1983

5769 CHIRICO ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:10:4002:10:005824411 02:10:00ITA1993
4545 BERNARDI FEDERICO M SM45 XC TEAM ASD +1:10:4002:10:005474412 02:10:00ITA1979
3080 IACOPINO KATJA F SF50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:10:4102:10:011924413 02:10:01ITA1974
4530 BUSSI LAURA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:10:4202:10:021914414 02:10:02ITA1978
4502 MARRA MONICA F SF55 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:10:4302:10:031274415 02:10:03ITA1969
3873 DE MARIA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD EPS +1:10:4502:10:052274416 02:10:05ITA1964
2272 ZORZETTO MARTA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:10:4502:10:051934417 02:10:05ITA1974
3842 FRATTAROLO CRISTINA F SF50 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:10:4802:10:081944418 02:10:08ITA1972
4872 MASIELLO MICHELE M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:10:4802:10:082284419 02:10:08ITA1961
4567 INCERTI GUIDOTTI LUCIANO

PRIMO
M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:10:4802:10:08254420 02:10:08ITA1955

4214 BUTTIGLIONE LEONARDO M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:10:5002:10:104954421 02:10:10ITA1970
1813 KIZIL ELCIN F SF40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:10:5202:10:121234422 02:10:12ITA1982
3525 CHATAOUI BADR M SM RUNCARD +1:10:5202:10:125834423 02:10:12ITA1996
2205 MATUZZI LEONARDO M SM35 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:10:5202:10:124524424 02:10:12ITA1987
4021 BECK JONAS M NC +1:10:5302:10:13- 02:10:13GER1994
4428 TOLLARI ALBERTO M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:10:5302:10:132294425 02:10:13ITA1963
3509 TACCONI LINDA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:10:5402:10:141244426 02:10:14ITA1985
1459 CONTI LORENZO M SM POL.  DIL. SANRAFEL +1:10:5502:10:155844427 02:10:15ITA2000
4526 MARCHI FRANCO M SM70 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:10:5502:10:15264428 02:10:15ITA1954
2318 MAINI ILARIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:10:5502:10:15804429 02:10:15ITA1986
6229 STERNIERI SERENA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:10:5502:10:151954430 02:10:15ITA1974
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6187 TAFFETANI MARTINO M SM RUNCARD +1:10:5602:10:165854431 02:10:16ITA1993
6230 VECCHIONE VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:10:5602:10:165864432 02:10:16ITA1972
2389 DONATI GIANCARLO M SM55 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:10:5602:10:164964433 02:10:16ITA1968
5252 MASERA GIANLUCA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:10:5702:10:175484434 02:10:17ITA1976
4097 BERTO FRANCESCO M SM35 PODISTICA CORREGGIO +1:11:0002:10:204534435 02:10:20ITA1990
5172 SPORTIELLO DONATO M SM75 ATLETICA SETTIMESE +1:11:0002:10:2044436 02:10:20ITA1950
3291 MONTENEGRO MIRBEL F SF45 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +1:11:0002:10:201924437 02:10:20ITA1976
4770 HEGGER WILHELM M NC +1:11:0102:10:21- 02:10:21GER1979
4643 COSTOLI GIANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:11:0102:10:214974438 02:10:21ITA1967
4938 PEZZETTA MASSIMO M SM70 A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA +1:11:0202:10:22274439 02:10:22ITA1955
5377 BECCATI DANIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:11:0302:10:232304440 02:10:23ITA1965
6237 CARAMASCHI MIRCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:0402:10:244894441 02:10:24ITA1984
5085 BONAN PIERLORENZO M SM55 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:11:0502:10:254984442 02:10:25ITA1970
4396 MUTTON ALBERTO M SM40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:11:0502:10:254904443 02:10:25ITA1983
5075 ROVESCALLI CRISTIAN M SM50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +1:11:0602:10:265874444 02:10:26ITA1973
6007 DI FRANCESCO ANTONIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:11:0702:10:274544445 02:10:27ITA1990
1424 CHIAPELLO SERGIO M SM70 A.S.D.DRAGONERO +1:11:0802:10:28284446 02:10:28ITA1953
2777 BASILE MICHELE M SM65 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +1:11:1102:10:31584447 02:10:31ITA1959
4271 SERVADEI STEFANO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:11:1202:10:324554448 02:10:32ITA1987
2103 MADAIO ALESSANDRO

ITALO
M SM35 RUNCARD +1:11:1302:10:334564449 02:10:33ITA1989

4012 TERUZZI MATTEO M SM50 ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA +1:11:1502:10:355884450 02:10:35ITA1974
5324 CHIARAPPA NICOLA M SM50 UNA TRIATHLON TEAM ASD +1:11:1802:10:385894451 02:10:38ITA1971
5325 CHIARAPPA NICOLO' M SM +1:11:1802:10:385864452 02:10:38ITA2000
5098 DEL BENE GIULIA F SF35 MISSULTEAM COMO ASD +1:11:1802:10:38814453 02:10:38ITA1988
4624 GELAIN LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:11:2002:10:404994454 02:10:40ITA1970
1695 TONELLOTTO GINO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:11:2202:10:425494455 02:10:42ITA1978
6238 FERRARINI RINA F SF65 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:11:2302:10:43134456 02:10:43ITA1957
5087 MENONCELLO

ALESSANDRO
M SM60 RUNCARD +1:11:2502:10:452314457 02:10:45ITA1965

4638 GIUBERTONI VALENTINA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:11:2502:10:45824458 02:10:45ITA1989
5298 CARBONE MAURO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:2502:10:454914459 02:10:45ITA1982
5704 JORQUERA PERALDO

SERGIO RAUL
M SM RUNCARD +1:11:2602:10:465874460 02:10:46PER1995

5131 SCHIAVONE GIUSEPPE M SM50 A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING +1:11:2602:10:465904461 02:10:46ITA1973
4593 BEZ CLARA F SF55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:11:2602:10:461284462 02:10:46ITA1970
5661 GENTILINI NADIA F SF55 CSI SASSO MARCONI +1:11:2602:10:461294463 02:10:46ITA1966
1023 STORTI ANDREA M SM40 FERRARI ASD +1:11:2602:10:464924464 02:10:46ITA1981
1278 CARRARA TERESA F SF45 A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS +1:11:2802:10:481934465 02:10:48ITA1980
5575 BROMURO FABRIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:11:2802:10:485004466 02:10:48ITA1968
5617 SILINGARDI SIMONETTA F SF55 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:11:2802:10:481304467 02:10:48ITA1966
5497 BARBANTI ROSSANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:3002:10:505914468 02:10:50ITA1973
5499 LEONE EDOARDO-ALBERTO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:11:3102:10:515504469 02:10:51ITA1979
4295 BREZZA ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:11:3302:10:532324470 02:10:53ITA1963
5841 SALLES MORET NIL M NC +1:11:3502:10:55- 02:10:55ESP1999
4980 FALANGA DAVIDE M SM50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +1:11:3602:10:565924471 02:10:56ITA1972
5040 MORSELLI MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:11:3702:10:572334472 02:10:57ITA1964
4115 GIRONI MARA F SF70 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:11:3902:10:5934473 02:10:59ITA1954
2029 LILA OLIVERTA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:11:4302:11:031254474 02:11:03ITA1982
2757 TUNDO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:11:4302:11:035934475 02:11:03ITA1974
5338 OGNIBENE GIAN LUCA M SM60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:11:4502:11:052344476 02:11:05ITA1962
1759 PELLEGRINI MARINA F SF60 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB +1:11:4602:11:06374477 02:11:06ITA1963
3546 BOLDRINI DAVIDE M SM40 RUNCARD +1:11:5002:11:104934478 02:11:10ITA1982
4288 RIZZO ALESSANDRA F SF50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:11:5302:11:131964479 02:11:13ITA1974
4417 SALUCCI FABRIZIO M SM65 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:11:5402:11:14594480 02:11:14ITA1958
1823 DI DIO ALICE F SF35 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:11:5502:11:15834481 02:11:15ITA1986
5150 PATUELLI GIANLUCA M RUNCARD +1:11:5602:11:164482 02:11:16ITA2005
5258 LOCATELLI MONICA F SF50 BRESCIA 25CENTO ATHLETICS +1:11:5702:11:171974483 02:11:17ITA1972
3876 CORRADINI CECILIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:11:5802:11:181984484 02:11:18ITA1975
2559 CERCHIARI BARBARA F SF50 SAN VITO RUNNER +1:11:5902:11:191994485 02:11:19ITA1973
1089 DOMENICALI FRANCESCA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:11:5902:11:191264486 02:11:19ITA1982
2032 ZANOTTI DONATELLA F SF55 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +1:12:0002:11:201314487 02:11:20ITA1966
3804 BATTEZZATI GAIA F SF RUNCARD +1:12:0002:11:201394488 02:11:20ITA1996
933 DANEO CARLO M SM55 FERRARI ASD +1:12:0002:11:205014489 02:11:20ITA1968
2474 VIVI ANDREA M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:12:0102:11:215944490 02:11:21ITA1974
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1497 BONFERRONI BENEDETTA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:12:0202:11:221944491 02:11:22ITA1977
4974 FINELLI SIMONE.FINELLI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:12:0702:11:275024492 02:11:27ITA1968
1937 GUALANO PATRIZIA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:12:0802:11:281324493 02:11:28ITA1966
5144 CASULA MARCO M SM55 ASD PLACENTIA +1:12:0802:11:285034494 02:11:28ITA1968
4025 NUCIFORA MARCO M SM40 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:12:0802:11:284944495 02:11:28ITA1981
3708 PIZII DARIO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:1202:11:325884496 02:11:32ITA1997
5014 BOTTIONI FAUSTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:12:1202:11:325044497 02:11:32ITA1968
4952 BUONANSEGNA RICCARDO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:1402:11:345894498 02:11:34ITA1991
5349 ANGELINO PASQUALE M SM70 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:12:1602:11:36294499 02:11:36ITA1952
4276 GUERZONI MARCO M SM60 CIRCOLO POLISPORTIVA +1:12:1602:11:362354500 02:11:36ITA1962
5380 CONNOLLY ELLA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:12:1802:11:381954501 02:11:38IRL1980
5670 MEZZANOTTE MARIA ADELE F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:12:2002:11:401964502 02:11:40ITA1976
4229 BOZZALI ALFREDO M SM60 PICO RUNNERS +1:12:2002:11:402364503 02:11:40ITA1965
1874 BARBOLINI FABIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:12:2202:11:425514504 02:11:42ITA1978
3618 BRUGNOLI LUIGI M SM60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER +1:12:2302:11:432374505 02:11:43ITA1962
4571 AVANCINI DAVID GIORGIO M SM55 POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE +1:12:2302:11:435054506 02:11:43ITA1966
3898 GIACOMUZZO LORIS M SM70 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:12:2502:11:45304507 02:11:45ITA1955
6141 PAROLINI IRENE F SF RUNCARD +1:12:2602:11:461404508 02:11:46ITA1995
4811 BISOL DENIS M SM50 ASD SCARPE BIANCHE +1:12:2902:11:495954509 02:11:49ITA1974
6121 CHIARBONELLO MAURIZIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:12:3002:11:505524510 02:11:50ITA1980
4249 CHILETTI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:12:3102:11:515904511 02:11:51ITA1993
2243 CAPUTO ANNA F SF60 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +1:12:3302:11:53384512 02:11:53ITA1965
3564 FONTANA ALBERTO M SM50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:12:3602:11:565964513 02:11:56ITA1972
4195 BONORA MARTINO M SM35 G.P. I CAGNON +1:12:3702:11:574574514 02:11:57ITA1988
5683 ANNUNZIATA ANNA F SF G.P. I CAGNON +1:12:3902:11:591414515 02:11:59ITA1993
3643 GIBERTONI PIER PAOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:4102:12:015974516 02:12:01ITA1972
4714 GROSSATO FILIPPO M SM35 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO +1:12:4102:12:014584517 02:12:01ITA1988
4280 NEGRISOLO VALERIO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:12:4202:12:025534518 02:12:02ITA1978
5993 AURICCHIO GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:4202:12:025984519 02:12:02ITA1973
5236 GUAGLIUMI CHRISTIAN M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:4302:12:035994520 02:12:03ITA1975
4306 PIVETTI MAURIZIO M SM65 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:12:4402:12:04604521 02:12:04ITA1956
6330 BELLORINI NICOLO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:4502:12:056004522 02:12:05ITA1971
5822 BAVUTTI LAURA F SF ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:12:4502:12:051424523 02:12:05ITA1996
6059 BARALDI MATTEO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:12:4602:12:064594524 02:12:06ITA1987
6331 FINELLI MATTEO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:4602:12:066014525 02:12:06ITA1972
1442 CABRI SIMONE M SM40 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:12:4602:12:064954526 02:12:06ITA1985
4755 PAPAGNI PANTALEO M SM60 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:12:4902:12:092384527 02:12:09ITA1963
4730 D'ITALIA BENIAMINO M SM65 PORTOGRUARO RUNNERS +1:12:4902:12:09614528 02:12:09ITA1957
5991 CALCAGNO LUCIANO M SM PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980 +1:12:4902:12:095914529 02:12:09ITA2001
1 PANTANETTI LORENZO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:12:5102:12:114964530 02:12:11ITA1984
1039 CAVUOTI DONATO M SM75 GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS +1:12:5102:12:1154531 02:12:11ITA1949
5043 BELLI MARCO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:12:5102:12:112394532 02:12:11ITA1963
3828 SOMENZI MAURIZIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:12:5202:12:126024533 02:12:12ITA1973
4756 VITALE VITTORIO M SM65 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:12:5202:12:12624534 02:12:12ITA1958
6139 GIORGI LUCA M SM45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:12:5402:12:145544535 02:12:14ITA1976
3632 FERROTTI ELIA M SM A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT +1:12:5802:12:185924536 02:12:18ITA1994
1386 PREVIGNANO MARIELE F SF50 RUNCARD +1:12:5802:12:182004537 02:12:18ITA1971
5136 CAPURSO RITA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:13:0002:12:20394538 02:12:20ITA1964
5276 MAROTTA NICOLA M SM70 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO +1:13:0502:12:25314539 02:12:25ITA1954
6280 BERARDI CHIARA F SF50 EDERA ATL. FORLI +1:13:0702:12:272014540 02:12:27ITA1974
6281 PIZZIGATI LUCA M SM45 EDERA ATL. FORLI +1:13:0802:12:285554541 02:12:28ITA1976
5268 COTTINI MATTIA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:1102:12:314604542 02:12:31ITA1987
3882 MAZZINI SIMONE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:13:1102:12:315564543 02:12:31ITA1980
5201 FRASCHINI PIETRO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:13:1502:12:35634544 02:12:35ITA1959
3988 ALOSI MARCO MARIA M SM60 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:13:1602:12:362404545 02:12:36ITA1963
4563 CARLOMAGNO ANNA F SF35 ATLETICA STRACARRARA +1:13:1602:12:36844546 02:12:36ITA1987
5071 BIDOLI MAURO M SM60 JALMICCO CORSE +1:13:2002:12:402414547 02:12:40ITA1962
3284 BLAJAN CRISTINA F SF40 PODISTI MASERA' DI PADOVA +1:13:2102:12:411274548 02:12:41ITA1983
5987 ANNICHINI SARA F SF KEEP MOVING +1:13:2202:12:421434549 02:12:42ITA1993
5457 LOCKWOOD CHARLIE M SM RUNCARD +1:13:2402:12:445934550 02:12:44GBR1998
3991 SICALI FRANCESCO M SM55 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:13:2402:12:445064551 02:12:44ITA1967
4953 CERONE FRANCO M NC +1:13:2702:12:47- 02:12:47SWZ1968
4163 BERTOCCHI ALBERTO M SM50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:13:2702:12:476034552 02:12:47ITA1975
5949 COLELLA FRANCESCO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:13:2802:12:484974553 02:12:48ITA1983
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5948 BORSARI GIANLUCA M SM50 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:13:2802:12:486044554 02:12:48ITA1975
4382 BASSI MATTEO M SM35 ASD OLL SCARS +1:13:2902:12:494614555 02:12:49ITA1986
6096 TRIPATHY ANUPAM

RUTURAJ
M NC +1:13:3002:12:50- 02:12:50IND1997

4399 TESSARIN GIORGIO M SM55 ASD OLL SCARS +1:13:3002:12:505074556 02:12:50ITA1968
4220 MAGISTRO CESARE M SM65 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:13:3402:12:54644557 02:12:54ITA1959
5237 TOFFOLI GUIDO M SM45 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:13:3602:12:565574558 02:12:56ITA1979
2650 ODDI SIMONETTA F SF60 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:13:3802:12:58404559 02:12:58ITA1964
6052 CINTI ANDREA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:13:4002:13:004624560 02:13:00ITA1990
4441 GUILLAUME OLIIVER M NC +1:13:4002:13:00- 02:13:00FRA1962
4439 GUILLAUME TOM M NC +1:13:4002:13:00- 02:13:00FRA1995
4706 PRANZAN MARCO M SM55 XC TEAM ASD +1:13:4202:13:025084561 02:13:02ITA1968
6196 KELLY JESSICA IVY F NC +1:13:4202:13:02- 02:13:02CAN1996
2611 AVANZINI NICOLETTA F SF55 XC TEAM ASD +1:13:4302:13:031334562 02:13:03ITA1968
1891 LAURIA NADIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:13:4302:13:032024563 02:13:03ITA1972
4857 ESPOSITO FRANCESCO M SM60 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +1:13:4702:13:072424564 02:13:07ITA1965
3984 JANNAIT JAREK M NC +1:13:4802:13:08- 02:13:08EST1998
3051 CONTI BRUNELLA F SF60 G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. +1:13:4902:13:09414565 02:13:09ITA1962
5928 SCAPINELLI LUCA M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:13:5002:13:105584566 02:13:10ITA1976
1661 SANTUNIONE STEFANIA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:13:5002:13:101344567 02:13:10ITA1968
3384 FINI ADRIANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:13:5102:13:116054568 02:13:11ITA1974
5305 ARENA ANDREA M SM35 CRINALI ASD +1:13:5102:13:114634569 02:13:11ITA1988
2759 PLESSI RENATA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:13:5102:13:112034570 02:13:11ITA1971
5927 BARALDI ELENA F SF45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:13:5202:13:121974571 02:13:12ITA1977
3869 BARALDI SILVIA F SF55 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:13:5202:13:121354572 02:13:12ITA1970
5516 SPINELLI MANUELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:13:5202:13:122044573 02:13:12ITA1972
2322 BIANDUCCI TIZIANA F SF50 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:13:5402:13:142054574 02:13:14ITA1973
4462 IOVINO ROBERTO M SM55 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:13:5402:13:145094575 02:13:14ITA1970
4465 NAPOLITANO FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:13:5502:13:155594576 02:13:15ITA1979
4591 ZANIN ROBERTO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:13:5702:13:172434577 02:13:17ITA1964
3653 GIORA GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:14:0202:13:225944578 02:13:22ITA2000
2244 BIANCO SIMONETTA F SF65 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +1:14:0402:13:24144579 02:13:24ITA1959
4683 CADORIN CRISTINA F SF40 ATLETICA RIVIERA DEL +1:14:0402:13:241284580 02:13:24ITA1981
4507 MIRALDI PEREZ  ALEJANDRA

VIVIANA
F SF45 RUNCARD +1:14:0602:13:261984581 02:13:26ARG1976

2027 MOLINARI MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:14:0602:13:266064582 02:13:26ITA1974
6436 PEDROTTI MARIANNA F SF40 TEAM RESINA VALTELLINA A.S. +1:14:0702:13:271294583 02:13:27ITA1982
3038 VALDIFIORI SUSI F SF50 ASD BERUNNERS +1:14:0702:13:272064584 02:13:27ITA1974
5336 SIMONCINI LUCA M SM55 TEAM RESINA VALTELLINA A.S. +1:14:0702:13:275104585 02:13:27ITA1968
3783 BARALDI ILARIA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:14:1102:13:311444586 02:13:31ITA1992
6083 BRAVI SAMUELE M SM RUNCARD +1:14:1102:13:315954587 02:13:31ITA1993
4158 MAGNANI ALEXIA F SF LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:14:1202:13:321454588 02:13:32ITA1996
3744 MARCHIONI MAURIZIO M SM60 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:14:1302:13:332444589 02:13:33ITA1962
4786 JIMENEZ LOPEZ CARLOS

JAVIER
M NC +1:14:1402:13:34- 02:13:34ESP1964

2324 DE LEONARDIS MILENA F SF45 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:14:1602:13:361994590 02:13:36ITA1977
6013 FIORASO SILVIA F RUNCARD +1:14:1602:13:364591 02:13:36ITA2003
3628 PARRETTI FRANCESCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:14:2602:13:464644592 02:13:46ITA1990
2717 DIHARCE CAROLINA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:14:2702:13:472074593 02:13:47ARG1974
4782 REPETTI HERNAN M SM50 RUNCARD +1:14:2702:13:476074594 02:13:47ARG1974
5538 TONIN GIORGIO M SM55 ZEROTRIUNO TRIATHLON +1:14:3302:13:535114595 02:13:53ITA1967
5856 LAMPREDI SILVIA F SF50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:14:3402:13:542084596 02:13:54ITA1972
3417 BERTINI MATTEO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:14:3602:13:562454597 02:13:56ITA1965
5848 FERA CLAUDIO M SM50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:14:3602:13:566084598 02:13:56ITA1975
5545 ZANELLA ALDO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:14:3602:13:562464599 02:13:56ITA1963
3489 CILENTO GIOVANNI M SM45 RUNCARD +1:14:3802:13:585604600 02:13:58ITA1978
3760 GORRASI EMILIANO M SM45 A.S.D. ATL. SPORTING CALORE +1:14:4002:14:005614601 02:14:00ITA1976
3758 D'ANISI FRANCESCO M SM35 A.S.D. CASTELLABATE +1:14:4002:14:004654602 02:14:00ITA1987
5005 CORRADINI DAVIDE M SM +1:14:4002:14:005964603 02:14:00ITA1995
6440 MIGLIARISI MARIA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:14:4102:14:01424604 02:14:01ITA1961
4001 CHIERICI SUSANNA F SF55 BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA +1:14:4102:14:011364605 02:14:01ITA1969
4190 SERAFINI GIOVANNI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:4202:14:025124606 02:14:02ITA1967
5116 TOFFANO LORENZO M SM45 A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM +1:14:4302:14:035624607 02:14:03ITA1979
5609 BARBIERI ELENA F SF40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:14:4302:14:031304608 02:14:03ITA1981
3725 MALAVOLTA PAOLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:4402:14:045134609 02:14:04ITA1968
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5372 STELLA MARCO M SM50 ATLETICA MDS +1:14:4502:14:056094610 02:14:05ITA1972
5506 LUNGU TINCA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:14:4602:14:062004611 02:14:06ROU1976
5899 LOMBARDO ENRICO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:14:5102:14:112474612 02:14:11ITA1965
4735 TORRES GOMEZ JUAN

MANUEL
M NC +1:14:5202:14:12- 02:14:12ESP1962

3613 MARZOLA RENATO M SM55 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:14:5202:14:125144613 02:14:12ITA1969
4522 MAREGGINI ELENA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:14:5502:14:15854614 02:14:15ITA1988
5753 MARINO FRANCESCO

EMILIO
M SM55 FERRARI ASD +1:14:5602:14:165154615 02:14:16ITA1970

4597 GIANI ANNA FRANCESCA F SF45 ASD BUMBASINA RUN +1:14:5802:14:182014616 02:14:18ITA1976
4671 RAMPONI MIRKO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:14:5902:14:195164617 02:14:19ITA1966
472 PUCCI FRANCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:15:0102:14:212484618 02:14:21ITA1963
4469 DA SIENA BERARDINO M SM35 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:15:0102:14:214664619 02:14:21ITA1986
1143 MONCALERO RAFFAELLA

GIOVANNA
F SF55 RUNCARD +1:15:0102:14:211374620 02:14:21ITA1968

4701 MCNETT DAVID CAMERON M NC +1:15:0302:14:23- 02:14:23USA1970
5103 CORUZZI GIOVANNI M SM40 ASD RBML +1:15:0502:14:254984621 02:14:25ITA1983
4751 D'ADDATO ALESSANDRO M SM45 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:15:0602:14:265634622 02:14:26ITA1979
6263 TRUSSARDI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:15:1202:14:325974623 02:14:32ITA2000
4438 GOLDONI CLAUDIO M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:15:1302:14:335644624 02:14:33ITA1976
4513 SANT LISA F SF45 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +1:15:1302:14:332024625 02:14:33ITA1976
5921 VELLANI GIULIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:15:1402:14:342034626 02:14:34ITA1978
1032 UZZAUTO VIOLA F SF RUNCARD +1:15:1402:14:341464627 02:14:34ITA1991
4604 BILANCIONI ALESSANDRA F SF60 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:15:1402:14:34434628 02:14:34ITA1964
4063 TARABUSI MARCO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:15:1502:14:355174629 02:14:35ITA1969
6268 GRGIC VUGA ANA F SF50 RUN PADOVA ASD +1:15:1802:14:382094630 02:14:38ITA1973
4543 BALLOTTA LORIS M SM45 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:15:1902:14:395654631 02:14:39ITA1979
938 CORDANI ANDREA M SM55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:15:2002:14:405184632 02:14:40ITA1966
5818 RAFFAELLI BARBARA F SF55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:15:2102:14:411384633 02:14:41ITA1967
2241 GAETANI CRISTINA F SF50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +1:15:2102:14:412104634 02:14:41ITA1973
5531 ESCOLINO GERARDO M SM60 A.S.D. PODISTICA NORMANNA +1:15:2102:14:412494635 02:14:41ITA1965
4798 ALBERTINI MARTA F SF35 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:15:2402:14:44864636 02:14:44ITA1990
5262 FASOLI MORENO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:15:2502:14:454674637 02:14:45ITA1988
5803 ROSSETTI SILVANA F SF45 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:15:2702:14:472044638 02:14:47ITA1976
3636 POLI LORIS M SM40 RUNCARD +1:15:3102:14:514994639 02:14:51ITA1984
4459 CAPASSO PIETRO M SM60 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:15:3202:14:522504640 02:14:52ITA1964
5864 STRETTI ILARIA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:15:3202:14:522054641 02:14:52ITA1978
3015 PETRUZZELLO GRAZIA F SF40 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:15:3302:14:531314642 02:14:53ITA1981
3016 ERFON KATIA F SF50 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:15:3302:14:532114643 02:14:53ITA1973
5916 NIGRONE VALERIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:15:3302:14:536104644 02:14:53ITA1975
3017 MARCHIORI ROSSELLA F SF55 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:15:3502:14:551394645 02:14:55ITA1967
5844 BANZOLA STEFANO M SM60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:15:3502:14:552514646 02:14:55ITA1965
5724 GREPPI STEFANIA F SF45 ASD SPORTINSIEME +1:15:4002:15:002064647 02:15:00ITA1977
5078 ZANETTI PATRICK M SM50 QUINTOSENSO SSD ARL +1:15:4102:15:016114648 02:15:01ITA1972
6261 PEZZULLA GIUSEPPE M SM35 RUNCARD +1:15:4402:15:044684649 02:15:04ITA1988
4884 GALATI MASSIMO M SM50 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:15:4502:15:056124650 02:15:05ITA1974
2800 MUSUMECI CLAUDIA F SF45 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:15:4502:15:052074651 02:15:05ITA1977
4351 SANTORO FRANCESCO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:15:4902:15:09654652 02:15:09ITA1960
3158 TOFFOLI EMANUELA F SF50 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:15:4902:15:092124653 02:15:09ITA1972
4666 GROSSI GIOVANNI M SM65 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:15:5002:15:10664654 02:15:10ITA1958
3165 MANGANO MONICA F SF45 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:15:5002:15:102084655 02:15:10ITA1978
4834 CAIRATI NICOLETTA F SF60 ATLETICA INTESA +1:15:5602:15:16444656 02:15:16ITA1963
5353 MARRAZZO NICOLA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:15:5902:15:194694657 02:15:19ITA1986
4148 GOZZI ALESSANDRO M SM55 FORESE NORD +1:16:0002:15:205194658 02:15:20ITA1969
4087 MALAVASI SIMONA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:16:0002:15:201404659 02:15:20ITA1966
5517 GRASSI CINZIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:16:0202:15:222134660 02:15:22ITA1971
3746 ARTURI SUSANNA F SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:16:0402:15:241414661 02:15:24ITA1966
5669 CAVAZZONI LUCA M SM60 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:16:0502:15:252524662 02:15:25ITA1962
2240 SOLDANI GIULIA F SF50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +1:16:0502:15:252144663 02:15:25ITA1972
5995 FORNACIARI MICHELA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:16:0502:15:252154664 02:15:25ITA1972
3963 MALGORA MICHELE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:16:0602:15:266134665 02:15:26ITA1975
5364 BAIANO ALESSANDRO M SM POD. FORMIGINESE +1:16:0602:15:265984666 02:15:26ITA1992
2489 FONTANA MORENA F SF55 ATLETICA MDS +1:16:0702:15:271424667 02:15:27ITA1968
4765 VEZZARO MAURIZIO M SM55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +1:16:1102:15:315204668 02:15:31ITA1969
5672 MARCHESELLI M SM45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:16:1102:15:315664669 02:15:31ITA1976
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MASSIMILIANO
4124 AVENI ENRICA F SF60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:16:1602:15:36454670 02:15:36ITA1961
3583 FRISONI DARIO M SM RUNCARD +1:16:2102:15:415994671 02:15:41ITA1997
4987 PITHER CAROLINE F NC +1:16:2202:15:42- 02:15:42GBR1963
1047 SAN BIAGIO MARCELLO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:16:2202:15:425214672 02:15:42ITA1969
3795 SIMION ELISA REGINA F SF45 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:16:2402:15:442094673 02:15:44ITA1977
4159 CERASI MILENA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:16:2502:15:451434674 02:15:45ITA1969
2297 CASINI STEFANO M SM55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:16:2702:15:475224675 02:15:47ITA1967
5544 BASSO LUCA GIORGIO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:16:2702:15:475234676 02:15:47ITA1966
5549 ROSSI GIORDANO M SM55 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:16:2802:15:485244677 02:15:48ITA1967
4062 CACCIAMATTA OSCAR M SM50 GS AVIS TREVIGLIO G. +1:16:3102:15:516144678 02:15:51ITA1971
5659 MINEO STEFANO M SM55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:16:3302:15:535254679 02:15:53ITA1966
5266 CULASSO MASSIMO M SM60 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE +1:16:4002:16:002534680 02:16:00ITA1963
5210 DI PIERRO PANTALEO M SM40 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:16:4302:16:035004681 02:16:03ITA1982
5206 BRESCIA DOMENICO M SM40 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:16:4402:16:045014682 02:16:04ITA1981
1014 MARDARAS ETXABURU

ANDER
M SM35 RUNCARD +1:16:5002:16:104704683 02:16:10ESP1987

1201 MARCELLONI LAURA F SF RUNCARD +1:16:5402:16:141474684 02:16:14ITA1994
5406 TORONE MATILDE F SF45 S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING +1:16:5402:16:142104685 02:16:14ITA1979
5028 ROBERTI CHIARA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:16:5502:16:15874686 02:16:15ITA1988
5556 RATTIGHIERI ROBERTA F SF50 ATL. CIBENO +1:16:5502:16:152164687 02:16:15ITA1972
4027 BIANCHINI PAOLA F SF60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:16:5902:16:19464688 02:16:19ITA1965
3871 MESSINA ALFIO M SM60 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:17:0302:16:232544689 02:16:23ITA1965
3989 GAROZZO FRANCESCO M SM65 ETNA RUNNING ASD +1:17:0302:16:23674690 02:16:23ITA1956
3449 ARTEMI MANUELA F SF55 A.S.D. GO RUNNING +1:17:0302:16:231444691 02:16:23ITA1966
1214 FRABETTI SIMONA F SF50 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +1:17:0502:16:252174692 02:16:25ITA1973
2738 BENFENATI PAOLO M SM60 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +1:17:0502:16:252554693 02:16:25ITA1964
6137 ZENONE PAOLA F SF50 TRAILRUNNINGVALSESSERA +1:17:0502:16:252184694 02:16:25ITA1972
4380 RAMPONI NEVA F SF60 POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO +1:17:0602:16:26474695 02:16:26ITA1965
5422 MONIE MARC ANTOINE M NC +1:17:0602:16:26- 02:16:26FRA1983
5491 COZZA GIANLUIGI M SM55 RUNCARD +1:17:0802:16:285264696 02:16:28ITA1969
6310 GUGLIELMO FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:17:1302:16:335674697 02:16:33ITA1978
4194 RUBINI RAFFAELLA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:17:1502:16:351454698 02:16:35ITA1966
2526 LOUDJERTLI LYDIA CAROLE F SF45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:17:2002:16:402114699 02:16:40FRA1977
5900 MALAGOLI MONICA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:17:2102:16:411464700 02:16:41ITA1967
6356 DI PAOLO FRANCESCA F SF50 A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE +1:17:2102:16:412194701 02:16:41ITA1974
1221 MELONI MARIA ESTER F SF55 GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI +1:17:2202:16:421474702 02:16:42ITA1970
3586 DELLINI VINCENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:17:2502:16:456154703 02:16:45ITA1971
3648 PARISI LUISA F SF50 RUNNING CLUB VENEZIA A.S. +1:17:2902:16:492204704 02:16:49ITA1971
4335 CZUBALA SYLWIA

MALGORZATA
F NC +1:17:2902:16:49- 02:16:49POL1967

5220 LEONE ALESSIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:17:3502:16:555024705 02:16:55ITA1981
4085 PASCUZZI GIULIANA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:17:3902:16:592214706 02:16:59ITA1974
738 VERNILE ANTONIO M SM45 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:17:4002:17:005684707 02:17:00ITA1980
3608 GIACOMETTI MATTEO M SM45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:17:4002:17:005694708 02:17:00ITA1980
1407 GIACOMETTI MARTINA F SF45 ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT +1:17:4102:17:012124709 02:17:01ITA1976
4059 GENOVESE MASSIMILIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:17:4202:17:025274710 02:17:02ITA1968
3924 MARTINEZ NICOLAS M NC +1:17:4402:17:04- 02:17:04FRA1977
3925 MARTINEZ ABIGAËLLE M NC +1:17:4502:17:05- 02:17:05FRA2005
5942 LISCIANDRELLO MARZIA F SF50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:17:4802:17:082224711 02:17:08ITA1974
3735 BERTOGLI PIERO M SM65 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI +1:17:5102:17:11684712 02:17:11ITA1960
4189 BELLODI PAOLO M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +1:17:5802:17:185284713 02:17:18ITA1966
4667 LO GRASSO MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:18:0002:17:205294714 02:17:20ITA1968
4669 DALL'OLIO DAVIDE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:18:0202:17:226164715 02:17:22ITA1973
4471 SCROCCARO ALESSIO M SM35 A.S.D. SECONDO MONA +1:18:0202:17:224714716 02:17:22ITA1987
4537 BIANCHI STEFANIE F SF55 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:18:0202:17:221484717 02:17:22ITA1970
6328 MONACO GIANDOMENICO M SM RUNCARD +1:18:0202:17:226004718 02:17:22ITA2000
4388 DA COL MICHELA F SF45 ASD OLL SCARS +1:18:0502:17:252134719 02:17:25ITA1978
4821 TASSERA FRANCESCO M SM65 CSI SASSO MARCONI +1:18:0602:17:26694720 02:17:26ITA1958
4828 MACCHIAVELLI MAURO M SM60 CSI SASSO MARCONI +1:18:0602:17:262564721 02:17:26ITA1962
2830 TAKAHASHI ABE ESTHER

HISSAE
F NC +1:18:1202:17:32- 02:17:32BRA1989

3196 GARUTI ROBERTO M SM65 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:18:1202:17:32704722 02:17:32ITA1958
1928 COLLETTI MAURIZIO M SM60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:18:1302:17:332574723 02:17:33ITA1965
4275 MIGLIOLI GLORIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:18:1602:17:362234724 02:17:36ITA1971
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2342 ZARIATI RICCARDO M SM55 ACQUIRUNNERS +1:18:1702:17:375304725 02:17:37ITA1969
6600 ALTAMURA NICOLA M SM40 RUNCARD +1:18:1702:17:375034726 02:17:37ITA1985
5917 RINALDI VANESSA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:18:2102:17:412144727 02:17:41ITA1977
5742 OLIVIERI ANNAMARIA F SF60 A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS +1:18:2102:17:41484728 02:17:41ITA1961
4657 CAVAZZUTI MAURIZIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:18:2502:17:455314729 02:17:45ITA1967
4317 DAMIR MARIA F SF45 I GHIBELLINI GP +1:18:2602:17:462154730 02:17:46ITA1979
2331 BRAIDI FRANCESCA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:18:2702:17:472244731 02:17:47ITA1973
4405 GIRARDI GIANCARLO M SM65 ASD OLL SCARS +1:18:2802:17:48714732 02:17:48ITA1959
5974 CHIMENTI ALESSANDRO M NC +1:18:3002:17:50- 02:17:50GBR1953
4210 CORRADI MARCO M SM55 PICO RUNNERS +1:18:3102:17:515324733 02:17:51ITA1970
3657 DI CAPRIO NICOLA M SM45 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:18:3502:17:555704734 02:17:55ITA1976
5370 CANALI LUCIANO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:18:3602:17:565334735 02:17:56ITA1966
6430 BELOTTI ALESSANDRO M SM40 ASD APULIATHLETICA +1:18:3602:17:565044736 02:17:56ITA1984
3520 FARI' VALENTINA F SF LA MANDRA CALIMERA +1:18:3702:17:571484737 02:17:57ITA1992
4830 MERCALLI ANTONELLA

LUISA GIUS
F SF55 ATLETICA INTESA +1:18:3702:17:571494738 02:17:57ITA1966

4925 RAVAIOLI LAURA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA AZZURRA +1:18:3802:17:582164739 02:17:58ITA1978
6026 BONCI GIULIO M SM RUNCARD +1:18:4102:18:016014740 02:18:01ITA1997
3673 BORGHETTI BARBARA F SF55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:18:4202:18:021504741 02:18:02ITA1969
3686 RINALDI ANGELO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:18:4202:18:024724742 02:18:02ITA1987
3661 GRAVILI VITO M SM60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:18:4302:18:032584743 02:18:03ITA1964
3052 BERTULETTI CRISTINA F SF55 RUNNERS VALBOSSA-AZZATE +1:18:4502:18:051514744 02:18:05ITA1966
924 CASAMENTI PATRIZIA F SF65 G.P. AVIS FORLI +1:18:4802:18:08154745 02:18:08ITA1956
2110 OLTRAMARI BARNABA M SM55 G.P. GOODWIN ASD +1:18:4902:18:095344746 02:18:09ITA1966
4622 PERLETTI DANIELE M SM35 RUNNERS CAPRIOLESE 42,195 +1:18:5102:18:114734747 02:18:11ITA1986
6003 CARPY YANIS M NC +1:18:5202:18:12- 02:18:12FRA2004
6002 BATTIGELLI-VIE JADE F NC +1:18:5202:18:12- 02:18:12FRA2004
2488 VENTURELLI ROBERTA F SF55 ATLETICA MDS +1:18:5302:18:131524748 02:18:13ITA1966
4392 MARTORANA ELENA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:18:5402:18:142254749 02:18:14ITA1974
4992 PAPA STEFANO M SM RUNCARD +1:18:5602:18:166024750 02:18:16ITA1992
6010 LONGO MARIANO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:19:0402:18:242594751 02:18:24ITA1964
2428 ZARATTIN ANDREA M SM60 RUNCARD +1:19:0402:18:242604752 02:18:24ITA1965
3955 DEL BASSO MASSIMO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:19:0402:18:245354753 02:18:24ITA1968
4532 ZARATTIN LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:19:0502:18:255364754 02:18:25ITA1967
4292 PITITTO ELISA F SF55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +1:19:0802:18:281534755 02:18:28ITA1970
4044 CUOMO GIOVANNI M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:19:0802:18:285714756 02:18:28ITA1978
6275 BAROZZINI LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:19:0902:18:296174757 02:18:29ITA1973
4511 CAVIGLIA ALBERTO M SM RUNCARD +1:19:1002:18:306034758 02:18:30ITA1992
3959 SPAGNOLO LUIGI M SM50 GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO +1:19:1302:18:336184759 02:18:33ITA1972
4185 LI VECCHI FRANCESCO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:1502:18:355724760 02:18:35ITA1979
5909 POZZOLI CLAUDIO M SM RUNCARD +1:19:1602:18:366044761 02:18:36ITA1991
5912 DE ROSSI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:1802:18:385734762 02:18:38ITA1978
3818 CANOSSA ELENA F SF40 MARATHON LEGNAGO +1:19:2302:18:431324763 02:18:43ITA1981
3566 PRANGE MARK ANDREAS

MICHAEL
M NC +1:19:2502:18:45- 02:18:45GER1971

5033 GUERRA FABIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:19:2602:18:465054764 02:18:46ITA1985
2420 CALLEGARI CLAUDIA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +1:19:2902:18:492264765 02:18:49ITA1973
2565 ZANNI ELENA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +1:19:2902:18:492274766 02:18:49ITA1973
6442 BELLEI SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +1:19:3002:18:506054767 02:18:50ITA1998
4283 RIZZUTO FABIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:19:3002:18:505374768 02:18:50ITA1967
4467 PRESUTTO GIOVANNI M SM70 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:19:3102:18:51324769 02:18:51ITA1954
2418 PRATI CLAUDIA F SF55 ATLETICA MDS +1:19:3102:18:511544770 02:18:51ITA1970
4566 TREMOSINI ENNIO M SM75 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:19:3702:18:5764771 02:18:57ITA1946
3976 FINIGUERRA AURORA F SF50 RUNSMILE ASD +1:19:4202:19:022284772 02:19:02ITA1974
1100 CALZOLARI SOFIA F SF RUNCARD +1:19:4202:19:021494773 02:19:02ITA1997
2469 CASAVOLA EMILIA F SF50 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:19:4402:19:042294774 02:19:04ITA1971
3391 KAZMERSKI NICOLE ANN F SF35 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:19:4402:19:04884775 02:19:04ITA1990
2916 FENIZIA CRISTINA F SF45 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO +1:19:4502:19:052174776 02:19:05ITA1977
5065 COLEDANI MATIAS M SM45 RUNCARD +1:19:4902:19:095744777 02:19:09ARG1978
4939 RAVO DANIELE M SM50 PARMARATHON ASD +1:19:5802:19:186194778 02:19:18ITA1973
4390 BRUSSOLO FRANCESCO M SM50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:19:5802:19:186204779 02:19:18ITA1975
5682 VICENTINI LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:19:5802:19:185384780 02:19:18ITA1968
4409 BROCCA SARA F SF50 ASD OLL SCARS +1:19:5902:19:192304781 02:19:19ITA1974
4258 TOSCHI CINZIA F SF45 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +1:20:0202:19:222184782 02:19:22ITA1978
5245 NALDINI GIACOMO M SM RUNCARD +1:20:0202:19:226064783 02:19:22ITA1998
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3956 BASCHIERI ALBERTO M SM45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +1:20:0302:19:235754784 02:19:23ITA1979
4564 FERRARINI SONIA F SF65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:20:0502:19:25164785 02:19:25ITA1957
2510 DI GIAIMO ANDREA M SM65 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:20:0702:19:27724786 02:19:27ITA1958
2832 TAMMARO SARA F SF RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:20:0802:19:281504787 02:19:28ITA1995
6358 GRECO DIANA F SF45 ATL. CIBENO +1:20:0802:19:282194788 02:19:28ITA1979
5344 BOECHE ORIETTA F SF55 G.S. LEONICENA +1:20:1002:19:301554789 02:19:30ITA1966
3819 FARINA MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:20:1402:19:342614790 02:19:34ITA1965
3467 BRUSAMENTO LORENA F SF50 ADDA RUNNING TEAM +1:20:1402:19:342314791 02:19:34ITA1973
2401 FALANGA PASQUALE M SM55 ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI +1:20:1402:19:345394792 02:19:34ITA1966
3482 DILEO MARIA ROSARIA F SF60 ALL TRI SPORTS A.S.D. +1:20:1402:19:34494793 02:19:34ITA1964
4209 ARLETTI DEBORA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:20:1502:19:351564794 02:19:35ITA1969
4208 GRANDI RICCARDO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:20:1502:19:355404795 02:19:35ITA1966
4810 DISTEFANO VANESSA F SF40 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:20:1502:19:351334796 02:19:35ITA1984
5680 BARONI MARIA CRISTINA F SF50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:20:1502:19:352324797 02:19:35ITA1972
2199 PISCOPO LUIGI M SM60 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:20:1602:19:362624798 02:19:36ITA1962
2150 FRASCADORE MARIA F SF55 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:20:1602:19:361574799 02:19:36ITA1966
5173 LAURI MARZIA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:20:2802:19:481344800 02:19:48ITA1985
2684 DIAZ WALTER M SM50 RUNCARD +1:20:2902:19:496214801 02:19:49ITA1972
4795 BORINA BARBARA F SF55 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:20:3002:19:501584802 02:19:50ITA1969
4096 FORTINI GIORGIA F SF35 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:20:3802:19:58894803 02:19:58ITA1989
964 PASCALE CIRO M SM40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +1:20:3802:19:585064804 02:19:58ITA1982
5051 PILOSIO STEFANIA F SF55 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE +1:20:3902:19:591594805 02:19:59ITA1967
4422 BERTINI LUCA M SM65 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:20:4202:20:02734806 02:20:02ITA1957
4840 GAMARRA ANGELINA

MILUSCA
F SF45 RUNCARD +1:20:4502:20:052204807 02:20:05ITA1979

4809 FIORINI ELENA F SF45 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +1:20:4702:20:072214808 02:20:07ITA1977
3314 CENTORAME PIETRO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:20:5202:20:12334809 02:20:12ITA1955
3785 SANDRI FABRIZIO M SM60 POL.  DIL. SANRAFEL +1:21:0402:20:242634810 02:20:24ITA1965
1458 CONTI STEFANO M SM60 POL.  DIL. SANRAFEL +1:21:0502:20:252644811 02:20:25ITA1964
1680 PAOLINI FEDERICA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:21:1302:20:332334812 02:20:33ITA1973
1163 GUIDICELLI MONICA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +1:21:1502:20:352344813 02:20:35ITA1973
1427 TOMASONI FRANCESCO M SM55 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:21:1702:20:375414814 02:20:37ITA1968
4267 MARCHI ROBERTO M SM65 TRIIRON +1:21:2102:20:41744815 02:20:41ITA1960
6123 VU MINH CHAU F NC +1:21:2602:20:46- 02:20:46VIE1995
2566 CASOLARI SARA F SF50 ATLETICA MDS +1:21:2702:20:472354816 02:20:47ITA1973
4661 GAROFALO CRISTIAN M SM45 RUNCARD +1:21:2802:20:485764817 02:20:48ITA1978
5035 FRANCESCHINI MICHELE M SM60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:21:3002:20:502654818 02:20:50ITA1964
4279 LUNA SANCHEZ ENRIC M NC +1:21:3102:20:51- 02:20:51IRL1992
6389 GIROTTI GIULIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:21:3102:20:512364819 02:20:51ITA1974
4198 DE STASIO GIOVANNI M SM50 RUNCARD +1:21:3402:20:546224820 02:20:54ITA1973
4241 GABRIELLI ERNESTO M SM50 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +1:21:3502:20:556234821 02:20:55ITA1975
4246 BIOLATTO SELENE F SF50 RUNCARD +1:21:3502:20:552374822 02:20:55ITA1974
4621 MARTINOLI ERICA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:21:3602:20:56904823 02:20:56ITA1986
1781 ESENIUC CRISTINA F NC RUNCARD +1:21:3702:20:57- 02:20:57IRL1994
5817 NESTA CHIARA F SF RUNCARD +1:21:3702:20:571514824 02:20:57ITA1997
6426 CARUGATI ENZO M SM75 GP CORNO GIOVINE +1:21:3802:20:5874825 02:20:58ITA1947
5169 BOERI MARCO M SM40 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:21:4202:21:025074826 02:21:02ITA1983
5170 ROMA FRANCESCO M SM G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:21:4202:21:026074827 02:21:02ITA1995
3624 CASELLI MICHELA F SF50 POL. QUADRILATERO +1:21:4302:21:032384828 02:21:03ITA1972
3639 VENTURELLI NICOLO' M SM LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD +1:21:5902:21:196084829 02:21:19ITA1992
4719 PANUNZIO GIUSEPPE M SM55 CORRILABRUZZO +1:22:0202:21:225424830 02:21:22ITA1968
6160 VACCARO MARIA TERESA F SF60 ASD VALDALPONE +1:22:1402:21:34504831 02:21:34ITA1962
3849 CURTI ALICE F SF35 POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA +1:22:2002:21:40914832 02:21:40ITA1986
5068 NAPOLITANO ROSARIO M SM50 OLIMPIATLETICA +1:22:2302:21:436244833 02:21:43ITA1972
4839 BONGIOVANNI ALFIO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:22:2902:21:495434834 02:21:49ITA1970
4838 POZZOLI MASSIMO ETTORE M SM50 RUNCARD +1:22:3002:21:506254835 02:21:50ITA1973
4944 SERRAO ORLANDO

EMANUELE
M SM40 RUNCARD +1:22:3102:21:515084836 02:21:51ITA1981

2028 MALAVASI ALICE F SF35 JOY RUNNER ASD +1:22:3402:21:54924837 02:21:54ITA1989
3567 JONES JULIA ESTHER F SF65 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:22:3402:21:54174838 02:21:54USA1960
4449 LOFFREDO CLEMENTE M SM55 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:22:4202:22:025444839 02:22:02ITA1968
3555 DRAGHI ISABELLA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:22:4202:22:021604840 02:22:02ITA1968
4468 ROBERTO DONATO M SM60 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:22:4702:22:072664841 02:22:07ITA1964
1780 TORELLI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:22:4802:22:084744842 02:22:08IRL1989
5379 SURACE CARMELO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:22:5102:22:115774843 02:22:11ITA1979
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6488 PAGANINI DANIELA F SF60 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT. +1:23:0902:22:29514844 02:22:29ITA1965
3590 MEZZANOTTE MARIO M SM45 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:23:0902:22:295784845 02:22:29ITA1976
5565 FANTON DEBORA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:23:1002:22:301354846 02:22:30ITA1983
1046 MASTRONARDI RICCARDO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:23:1002:22:305454847 02:22:30ITA1969
5572 SEGHETTI STEFANIA F SF45 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:23:1102:22:312224848 02:22:31ITA1977
4802 CENSI NADIA ALICE F SF35 A.S.D.PODISTICA AVIS +1:23:1602:22:36934849 02:22:36ITA1986
1021 PORTOSO FABIOLA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:23:1702:22:371364850 02:22:37ITA1983
2884 GIORDANI FABIO ANTONIO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:23:3502:22:552674851 02:22:55ITA1962
6171 MORENO ALLINE F SF40 RUNCARD +1:23:3702:22:571374852 02:22:57ITA1983
4240 MENSITIERE GIUSEPPINA F SF50 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +1:23:3902:22:592394853 02:22:59ITA1974
5181 VENTURELLI ROBERTO M SM70 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:23:4002:23:00344854 02:23:00ITA1954
4981 GIANNINI GIUSEPPE M SM50 CORRERE E' SALUTE +1:23:4002:23:006264855 02:23:00ITA1972
4901 CERBONE ANIELLO M SM60 RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA +1:23:4502:23:052684856 02:23:05ITA1965
4870 BERTELLI ANDREA M SM45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:23:4702:23:075794857 02:23:07ITA1978
2035 PRISCIANTELLI MARIA

VITTORIA
F SF55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:23:4902:23:091614858 02:23:09ITA1969

4226 SCHIAVONE GIOVANNI M SM55 GIOIA RUNNING A.S.D. +1:23:5102:23:115464859 02:23:11ITA1969
4381 BADALIN ALESSIA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:23:5102:23:111384860 02:23:11ITA1984
4463 MARRONE DOMENICO M SM45 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:23:5402:23:145804861 02:23:14ITA1976
4458 BOLOGNA CAROLINA F SF45 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:23:5502:23:152234862 02:23:15ITA1978
4497 LOMBISANI SALVATORE

MASSIMO
M SM50 A.S.D. ESERCITO +1:23:5602:23:166274863 02:23:16ITA1972

2289 CAPONE LAURA F SF50 TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S. +1:23:5602:23:162404864 02:23:16ITA1974
2761 WATTS MARK ANDREW M NC +1:23:5702:23:17- 02:23:17GBR1982
5321 CARUCCI ANTONIO M SM60 A.S.D. MARATHON MASSAFRA +1:23:5802:23:182694865 02:23:18ITA1962
3647 VINCI VICKI M SM50 RUNCARD +1:23:5802:23:186284866 02:23:18ITA1973
4006 MARINELLI LINDA F SF45 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI +1:24:0102:23:212244867 02:23:21ITA1978
5834 BORGHI MONIA F SF50 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS +1:24:0302:23:232414868 02:23:23ITA1973
5711 SIMONETTI SIMONA F SF50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:24:0402:23:242424869 02:23:24ITA1971
2265 FOGOROASI DIANA F SF35 ASD OLL SCARS +1:24:0502:23:25944870 02:23:25ITA1988
3651 DE FILIPPIS CESAREO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:24:0502:23:25754871 02:23:25ITA1960
4453 BARDAZZI ANDREA M SM60 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:24:0702:23:272704872 02:23:27ITA1965
929 CARANI CLAUDIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:24:1002:23:302434873 02:23:30ITA1975
4257 VENTURI ROBERTA F SF50 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +1:24:1302:23:332444874 02:23:33ITA1973
4255 ROMAGNOLI BARBARA F SF55 AMICA ASD - I SSSIAN +1:24:1302:23:331624875 02:23:33ITA1967
3310 MALAGUTI CHIARA F SF60 POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE +1:24:1602:23:36524876 02:23:36ITA1965
3938 BONFIGLIOLI CINZIA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:24:2002:23:402254877 02:23:40ITA1977
6170 MAESTRI ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:24:2302:23:435814878 02:23:43ITA1980
4720 PANUNZIO VINCENZO M SM55 CORRILABRUZZO +1:24:2502:23:455474879 02:23:45ITA1968
5057 ZIGLIOLI KATIA F SF50 ASD BERUNNERS +1:24:2602:23:462454880 02:23:46ITA1974
1770 FERRAZZI GIULIA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:24:4502:24:05954881 02:24:05ITA1988
5537 DE MARIA SARAH F SF RUNCARD +1:24:4502:24:051524882 02:24:05ITA1992
4242 BONDI LUCA M SM RUNCARD +1:24:4602:24:066094883 02:24:06ITA1993
6072 BAUCHIERO CATHERINE F SF45 RUNCARD +1:24:4902:24:092264884 02:24:09FRA1978
3777 VIGANO' MARCO

VALENTINO
M SM60 ATL. PRESEZZO +1:24:5002:24:102714885 02:24:10ITA1961

5965 COISY FAUSTINE F NC +1:24:5402:24:14- 02:24:14FRA2000
4299 LARICCIA AURELIO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:24:5702:24:175824886 02:24:17ITA1977
5356 MATTIOLI VANIA F SF35 SPOTORNI RUN +1:24:5802:24:18964887 02:24:18ITA1986
4274 GUALDI GABRIELE M SM60 RUNCARD +1:24:5802:24:182724888 02:24:18ITA1961
5019 BOSCOLO AGOSTINI

MARINA
F SF50 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +1:25:0302:24:232464889 02:24:23ITA1973

5018 MORANDO GIOVANNI M SM55 ASD GR.POD. AVIS TAGLIO DI +1:25:0302:24:235484890 02:24:23ITA1969
4427 DONINI GIOVANNI M SM60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:25:0502:24:252734891 02:24:25ITA1961
6450 SIGHINOLFI RITA F SF50 POD. FINALE EMILIA +1:25:0802:24:282474892 02:24:28ITA1975
4672 PEDRINI ALDO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:25:1602:24:36764893 02:24:36ITA1958
2958 MONARI MARIA ELENA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:25:1702:24:371634894 02:24:37ITA1967
6381 FOGAGNOLO MARTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:25:1802:24:381394895 02:24:38ITA1984
5304 LANZI MASSIMILIANO M SM55 KINO MANA +1:25:2602:24:465494896 02:24:46ITA1967
4370 FONTANA ANGELO M SM60 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:25:2802:24:482744897 02:24:48ITA1965
5307 CORRADO CARMEN F SF ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:25:3402:24:541534898 02:24:54ITA1993
3645 PERINI PATRIZIA F SF55 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:25:4302:25:031644899 02:25:03ITA1969
4192 ARMIERI BARBARA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:25:4602:25:06534900 02:25:06ITA1965
4803 UGENTI MARIA PAOLA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:25:5302:25:132274901 02:25:13ITA1977
2664 GUIDOTTI EMANUELE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:25:5302:25:135834902 02:25:13ITA1977
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6232 ZIPPONI SILVIA F SF RUNCARD +1:25:5602:25:161544903 02:25:16ITA1999
6233 D'AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE M SM RUNCARD +1:25:5702:25:176104904 02:25:17ITA1998
4547 CAVANA CARLO M SM65 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:26:0502:25:25774905 02:25:25ITA1958
4183 MUCCHI GIAN PAOLO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:26:0702:25:27784906 02:25:27ITA1959
5629 BORGHI LORENZO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:26:0802:25:286294907 02:25:28ITA1975
4496 GENTILE TOMMASO M SM50 S.ATL. S.G.BOSCO +1:26:0902:25:296304908 02:25:29ITA1975
6019 DEL DEGAN RAFFAELLA F SF50 KEEP MOVING +1:26:1302:25:332484909 02:25:33ITA1971
4623 ALBERTON DIANA

MARIANTONIA
F SF RUNCARD +1:26:1402:25:341554910 02:25:34ITA1993

5448 MORETTI PAOLO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:26:1402:25:344754911 02:25:34ITA1990
5749 BASSI ANDREA M SM50 FERRARI ASD +1:26:3002:25:506314912 02:25:50ITA1973
5815 GIANGRASSO MARISA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:26:3202:25:521404913 02:25:52ITA1981
5351 CORAZZA MARIANNA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +1:26:3202:25:521414914 02:25:52ITA1984
6045 TREMOSINI SERGIO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:26:4002:26:00794915 02:26:00ITA1959
5539 SORZIA FRANCESCO M SM45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 +1:26:4302:26:035844916 02:26:03ITA1977
5249 BELLI MILENA F SF60 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD +1:26:4602:26:06544917 02:26:06ITA1964
4139 OLIVEIRA GUSTAVO BARINI M NC +1:26:4702:26:07- 02:26:07BRA1993
5973 SGARAVATTO VITTORINA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:26:4802:26:081654918 02:26:08ITA1969
6050 CLARK NICOLETTE F SF45 RUNCARD +1:27:0402:26:242284919 02:26:24GBR1979
5720 BENASSI PASQUAROSA F SF65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:27:2002:26:40184920 02:26:40ITA1957
3813 IOSSA AUGUSTO M SM65 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:27:2402:26:44804921 02:26:44ITA1956
5365 VALLORANI ROSELLA F SF40 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A +1:27:2402:26:441424922 02:26:44ITA1982
3058 DE RISI DARIO M SM40 ATL. REGGIO ASD +1:27:2502:26:455094923 02:26:45ITA1981
4854 TRUNGADI ANGELA F SF RUNCARD +1:27:3302:26:531564924 02:26:53ITA1998
6415 DE NIEDERHÄUSERN

FEDERICA
F SF35 RUNCARD +1:27:4202:27:02974925 02:27:02ITA1988

5498 LANCELLOTTI STEFANO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:27:4302:27:036324926 02:27:03ITA1973
6136 UDREA ANCUTA MIRELA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:27:4402:27:041434927 02:27:04ITA1983
1019 VALENTE SIMONE M SM RUNCARD +1:27:5002:27:106114928 02:27:10ITA1995
6180 VALENTE NICOLA M SM65 RUNCARD +1:27:5102:27:11814929 02:27:11ITA1959
5168 PAOLILLO ANTONIO PIETRO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:27:5202:27:125504930 02:27:12ITA1968
5167 PAOLILLO CARLO M SM RUNCARD +1:27:5302:27:136124931 02:27:13ITA1997
4305 TADDEI BONA F SF60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:27:5702:27:17554932 02:27:17ITA1964
4064 CALZOLARI PAOLA F SF60 IL CORSO DI CORSA +1:27:5702:27:17564933 02:27:17ITA1961
5036 GAGLIANO LOREDANA F SF55 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:27:5702:27:171664934 02:27:17ITA1968
4954 BANO DANIELE M SM55 ASD NICO RUNNERS +1:28:0002:27:205514935 02:27:20ITA1969
2736 CAVARA MARCO M SM65 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD +1:28:0402:27:24824936 02:27:24ITA1957
5374 VERONESE PAOLA F SF50 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +1:28:1602:27:362494937 02:27:36ITA1974
5828 BERNARDONI ALFIERO M SM70 CSI SASSO MARCONI +1:28:1902:27:39354938 02:27:39ITA1952
4018 BERNARDI DAVIDE M SM60 ATLETICA MDS +1:28:2002:27:402754939 02:27:40ITA1962
2701 FAVA ASSUNTA F SF60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:28:2302:27:43574940 02:27:43ITA1965
4968 LUCANO AMEDEO M SM RUNCARD +1:28:2802:27:486134941 02:27:48ITA1999
6215 MAZZONE SABRINA F SF RUNCARD +1:28:2902:27:491574942 02:27:49ITA2000
3751 SCATTOLA ALBERTO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:28:3202:27:525104943 02:27:52ITA1982
5970 SAN BIAGIO FABRIZIO M RUNCARD +1:28:3302:27:534944 02:27:53ITA2003
4536 MEDICI LAURA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:28:5902:28:191674945 02:28:19ITA1968
5475 BOVA MARCO M SM40 FREE RUN ASD +1:28:5902:28:195114946 02:28:19ITA1983
5037 MOGA DUINA ALEXANDRU

MARIAN
M SM50 RUNCARD +1:29:0202:28:226334947 02:28:22ROU1974

4322 ROGGIANI CECILIA F SF50 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +1:29:1002:28:302504948 02:28:30ITA1974
5760 BONINI DAVIDE M SM55 P&C PODISMOECAZZEGGIO +1:29:1102:28:315524949 02:28:31ITA1966
4882 VIGNATI CARLO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:29:2102:28:41834950 02:28:41ITA1960
4598 GENONI MASSIMO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:29:2402:28:446344951 02:28:44ITA1971
5076 FORTUNATO ANNA F SF55 ASD BERUNNERS +1:29:2602:28:461684952 02:28:46ITA1968
4338 BUSNELLI MICHELA F SF45 MANERANNERS +1:29:5702:29:172294953 02:29:17ITA1977
3903 SEMPRINI STEFANO M SM40 RUNNERS BERGAMO +1:30:1202:29:325124954 02:29:32ITA1982
4205 DELL'ARINGA MARCELLO M SM50 LIBERTAS MANTOVA +1:30:1502:29:356354955 02:29:35ITA1972
3531 STEVOVIC MILICA F NC +1:30:1602:29:36- 02:29:36SRB1997
400 CONTRO CLAUDIO M SM65 A.S.D. CARABINIERI +1:30:1702:29:37844956 02:29:37ITA1960
4286 MARINI MARINO M SM65 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +1:30:3402:29:54854957 02:29:54ITA1960
5331 PEDROTTI MICHAEL M SM50 TEAM RESINA VALTELLINA A.S. +1:30:3802:29:586364958 02:29:58ITA1972
6434 CABELLO VIVIANA F SF50 TEAM RESINA VALTELLINA A.S. +1:30:3802:29:582514959 02:29:58ITA1974
5315 MADESANI STEFANO M SM60 G.P. VIRGILIANO +1:30:4102:30:012764960 02:30:01ITA1962
5055 AVETTA GIANMARIO M SM60 A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS +1:30:4202:30:022774961 02:30:02ITA1965
6062 CESETTI MARIO M SM65 ATLETICA CIVITANOVA +1:30:4302:30:03864962 02:30:03ITA1959
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3906 GENERALI DANIELE M SM50 CREMONACORRE ASD +1:30:4302:30:036374963 02:30:03ITA1974
5396 DAVOLIO MATTEO M SM45 ATL. CIBENO +1:30:4702:30:075854964 02:30:07ITA1978
5941 DAPINGUENTE MARCO M SM50 GS ATL. SIGNA +1:30:5202:30:126384965 02:30:12ITA1972
4494 PREVIDI COSETTA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:30:5602:30:162524966 02:30:16ITA1975
5405 PERETTI ENRICO M SM RUNCARD +1:31:0302:30:236144967 02:30:23ITA1996
4820 BERTINELLI ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:31:0502:30:256154968 02:30:25ITA1996
4967 DAPRILE NICOLA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:31:0602:30:265864969 02:30:26ITA1980
4943 SANTI SERENA F NC +1:31:0802:30:28- 02:30:28BEL1992
3794 TURRI KATY F SF50 RUN SPINEA RUN A.S.D. +1:31:1102:30:312534970 02:30:31ITA1973
6148 PAVANI ANDREA M SM ASD VALDALPONE +1:31:2102:30:416164971 02:30:41ITA1993
4473 DOMINO SEBASTIAN

GRZEGORZ
M SM50 RUNCARD +1:31:2302:30:436394972 02:30:43POL1971

5592 SCHIFFERS CATHERINE F NC +1:31:2902:30:49- 02:30:49BEL1984
5101 RIGGI YURI M SM45 RUNCARD +1:31:3302:30:535874973 02:30:53ITA1978
2476 MONACELLI IOLANDA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:31:3302:30:532304974 02:30:53ITA1976
6144 DEBBIA LUCA M SM50 RUNCARD +1:31:3402:30:546404975 02:30:54ITA1973
5925 MASSERA CRISTINA F SF RUNCARD +1:31:3602:30:561584976 02:30:56ITA1992
5924 ENRICO VALERIO M SM55 AMICI DEL MOMBARONE +1:31:3702:30:575534977 02:30:57ITA1967
6055 DESSI MARIA CRISTINA F SF45 ASD ATLETICA MARIANO +1:31:4002:31:002314978 02:31:00ITA1979
3696 PEROTTI MAURO M SM60 BASE RUNNING +1:31:4902:31:092784979 02:31:09ITA1963
4247 MALAVASI LUCIANO M SM75 RUNCARD +1:31:5102:31:1184980 02:31:11ITA1950
5963 ZAMAGNI FILIPPO M SM45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +1:31:5202:31:125884981 02:31:12ITA1980
5960 BAROCCI ALBERTO M SM40 ASD TEAM CESENATICO +1:31:5302:31:135134982 02:31:13ITA1982
5854 LA MORTE CATERINA F SF60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:31:5402:31:14584983 02:31:14ITA1963
4525 BECCARELLI SIMONA F SF55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:31:5602:31:161694984 02:31:16ITA1969
5530 CARDINALI ALESSIA F SF55 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:32:2302:31:431704985 02:31:43ITA1969
3960 FERRARI ROBERTA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:32:2302:31:431714986 02:31:43ITA1966
3577 DONATI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +1:32:2502:31:456174987 02:31:45ITA1996
6037 CARLUCCIO ANTONIO

ALFINO
M SM40 RUNCARD +1:32:2802:31:485144988 02:31:48ITA1985

3742 GALIZIA VALTER M SM55 A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD - +1:32:2902:31:495544989 02:31:49ITA1966
4094 BIRRA LUCIA F SF50 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO +1:32:3202:31:522544990 02:31:52ITA1972
3977 BARDINI SONIA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:32:3802:31:581724991 02:31:58ITA1966
3982 CESCATO LORENA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:32:3902:31:591734992 02:31:59ITA1969
5866 ZANELLATI TIZIANO M SM55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:32:4002:32:005554993 02:32:00ITA1969
4111 COLENDI ANNA F SF65 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:32:5302:32:13194994 02:32:13ITA1960
2291 NEVIANI EMILIA F SF50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:33:0402:32:242554995 02:32:24ITA1972
4873 STEFANI LORENA F SF G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:33:0402:32:241594996 02:32:24ITA1993
5284 ZELLA MIRCO M SM60 RUNCARD +1:33:0402:32:242794997 02:32:24ITA1962
4238 GHELFI MONICA F SF50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +1:33:0502:32:252564998 02:32:25ITA1974
4112 PENNESI CAMILLA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:33:1302:32:332324999 02:32:33ITA1976
5479 GALLO FRANCESCA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:33:4002:33:002335000 02:33:00ITA1976
4823 MAHMOUD ISMAT M SM75 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA +1:33:4702:33:0795001 02:33:07ITA1947
5865 TORELLI SILVIA F SF55 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:33:4802:33:081745002 02:33:08ITA1967
1488 MARANGI VERONICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:33:5302:33:132345003 02:33:13ITA1978
3978 PAPPALARDO COSTANZA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:33:5602:33:161755004 02:33:16ITA1967
4629 MASTROLIA ANGELO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:33:5802:33:185565005 02:33:18ITA1968
4009 REGINATO VANESSA F SF50 LA FULMINEA RUNNING TEAM +1:34:0202:33:222575006 02:33:22ITA1972
4690 DANIELE BARTOLOMEO M SM65 ASD RUNNING VAIRANO +1:34:0802:33:28875007 02:33:28ITA1960
4464 META ALBERTO M SM65 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:34:0902:33:29885008 02:33:29ITA1958
996 ROSSI FEDERICO M SM FERRARI ASD +1:34:1302:33:336185009 02:33:33ITA1991
5403 PRATESI MARCO M SM35 RUNCARD EPS +1:34:1302:33:334765010 02:33:33ITA1989
5558 METUS SARA F SF SWIM BIKE RUN 3ATHLON ASD +1:34:2102:33:411605011 02:33:41ITA1996
4206 CALDARELLI SPERANZA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:34:2202:33:422585012 02:33:42ITA1972
4207 ALIPERTA CARMINE M SM55 RUNCARD +1:34:2202:33:425575013 02:33:42ITA1970
3836 LIGUORI DOMENICO M SM55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:34:3202:33:525585014 02:33:52ITA1970
4515 CAMOGLIO MARIA F SF60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD +1:34:4502:34:05595015 02:34:05ITA1965
3821 CURTI VALENTINA F SF40 RUNCARD +1:34:4602:34:061445016 02:34:06ITA1984
4421 TONA VINCENZO M SM45 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:34:4602:34:065895017 02:34:06ITA1980
5032 PELLEGATTI RICCI CHIARA F SF65 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA +1:35:0702:34:27205018 02:34:27ITA1959
1310 FULGENZI GIANMARIA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:35:2002:34:405595019 02:34:40ITA1969
3683 HARICH JUERGEN MARCO M NC +1:35:2202:34:42- 02:34:42GER1975
3855 FEUILLATRE PATRICE M SM65 DASSAULT SPORTS SURESNES +1:35:2502:34:45895020 02:34:45FRO1960
3826 CONSERVA FRANCESCA F SF40 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE +1:35:2902:34:491455021 02:34:49ITA1981
6321 MAZZEI MARIA TERESA F SF75 RUNCARD +1:35:3402:34:5415022 02:34:54ITA1950
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3565 BIANCHI CORRADO M SM45 A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING +1:35:3602:34:565905023 02:34:56ITA1980
4235 ALZANI CRISTINA F SF55 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R. +1:35:3902:34:591765024 02:34:59ITA1967
1563 SALVADORE GIORGIA F SF45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:35:4802:35:082355025 02:35:08ITA1978
5895 PARENTE SILVIA F SF55 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:35:4902:35:091775026 02:35:09ITA1969
4472 CONFETTI CARLA VIRGINIA F SF70 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD +1:35:5302:35:1345027 02:35:13ITA1953
4311 BERGAMASCHI ELISA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:35:5402:35:14985028 02:35:14ITA1990
4875 SANTORO DANIELE M SM45 RUNCARD +1:35:5502:35:155915029 02:35:15ITA1980
6421 TAGLIATI PAOLA F SF50 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:36:2102:35:412595030 02:35:41ITA1973
5381 FERRETTI FABRIZIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:36:2702:35:475155031 02:35:47ITA1981
3799 DONATI DARIO M SM40 RUNCARD +1:36:2702:35:475165032 02:35:47ITA1983
5845 BIZZI FAUSTO M SM70 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE +1:36:4302:36:03365033 02:36:03ITA1952
4379 GIANNINI VALENTINA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:36:4402:36:042365034 02:36:04ITA1979
6329 SCARABELLI PIETRO M SM75 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:36:5202:36:12105035 02:36:12ITA1948
5451 TURCO STEFANIA F SF45 GP VILLA VERUCCHIO +1:36:5902:36:192375036 02:36:19ITA1978
4807 HUNT JULIE F NC +1:37:0002:36:20- 02:36:20GBR1979
4348 CIACCI ALESSANDRA F SF40 G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO +1:37:1202:36:321465037 02:36:32ITA1985
4204 BERGHELLA ROBERTO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:37:2502:36:455605038 02:36:45ITA1967
3585 GRASSI FABIO M SM50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:37:2602:36:466415039 02:36:46ITA1971
3241 MALFERRARI CLAUDIA F SF60 ATLETICA MDS +1:37:3302:36:53605040 02:36:53ITA1962
3792 VISENTIN VALERIO M SM35 RUNCARD +1:37:3402:36:544775041 02:36:54ITA1987
5833 GAGLIARDI ROMANO M SM55 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS +1:37:4102:37:015615042 02:37:01ITA1970
5290 RUSSO BIAGIO M SM RUNCARD +1:37:4802:37:086195043 02:37:08ITA1996
5186 ZORDAN MAURIZIO M SM55 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA +1:37:5702:37:175625044 02:37:17ITA1968
6091 CASALI ELISABETTA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:38:0002:37:201785045 02:37:20ITA1969
4290 FANTI SERGIO M SM60 A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC +1:38:0102:37:212805046 02:37:21ITA1964
4587 CASOLARI MARCO M SM70 ATLETICA MDS +1:38:0202:37:22375047 02:37:22ITA1952
6472 CASOLARI SARA F SF45 ATLETICA MDS +1:38:0202:37:222385048 02:37:22ITA1980
5312 BELLOMINI ALESSANDRO M SM35 POD.OSPEDALIERI PISA +1:38:1202:37:324785049 02:37:32ITA1987
4516 GALLO NICOLETTA F SF55 VENICEMARATHON SSD A R.L. +1:38:2002:37:401795050 02:37:40ITA1968
2905 MATINO MASSIMO M SM50 A.S.D. P.U.C. SALENTO +1:38:3002:37:506425051 02:37:50ITA1974
5898 MALAGOLI GIOVANNI M SM60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM +1:38:3602:37:562815052 02:37:56ITA1963
5316 COPPETTA CALZAVARA

VANESSA
F SF50 RUNCARD +1:38:3802:37:582605053 02:37:58ITA1972

5966 PUPPIN PAOLA GIOVANNA F SF60 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:38:3902:37:59615054 02:37:59ITA1964
4848 MARDEGAN MONICA F SF50 USMA PADOVA ASD +1:38:4102:38:012615055 02:38:01ITA1975
4015 ROCCHI NADIA F SF50 +1:38:4602:38:062625056 02:38:06ITA1972
4014 GANDOLFI CECILIA F SF65 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +1:38:4702:38:07215057 02:38:07ITA1959
4430 DEBBI MARIA BARBARA F SF55 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:38:5102:38:111805058 02:38:11ITA1970
5310 VITACCA DALILA F SF40 PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA +1:39:0702:38:271475059 02:38:27ITA1981
6457 BRACCONI MARGHERITA F SF65 RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:39:1302:38:33225060 02:38:33ITA1958
4327 MARCANZINI GIULIANA F SF65 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:39:1702:38:37235061 02:38:37ITA1960
3803 BERTONI DAVIDE M SM50 PICO RUNNERS +1:39:3902:38:596435062 02:38:59ITA1971
4237 MAFFEO SIMONA F SF45 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD +1:39:4202:39:022395063 02:39:02ITA1977
5411 COLLA MARY F SF50 RUNCARD +1:39:5702:39:172635064 02:39:17ITA1971
6189 CASELLATO ANDREA M SM RUNCARD +1:40:4202:40:026205065 02:40:02ITA1993
4048 PLAZZOTTA ARIANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:40:4802:40:082405066 02:40:08ITA1978
4041 PELUSIO ANDREA M SM45 RUNCARD +1:40:4902:40:095925067 02:40:09ITA1980
6289 HERNANDEZ BROGGIN

VALENTINA
F SF RUNCARD +1:40:5502:40:151615068 02:40:15ITA1993

5357 LUPO SIMONE M SM35 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO +1:41:1102:40:314795069 02:40:31ITA1988
4812 BOLZICCO FABIO M SM60 KEEP MOVING +1:41:1302:40:332825070 02:40:33ITA1965
4460 CIPRIANO ANNAMARIA F SF60 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:41:2102:40:41625071 02:40:41ITA1963
3985 SABATERI DANIELE M SM RUNCARD +1:41:2402:40:446215072 02:40:44ITA1994
4075 ALIOTTA GIOVANNI M SM60 RUNCARD +1:41:3102:40:512835073 02:40:51ITA1961
4568 LEONARDI ANDREA M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:41:4302:41:036445074 02:41:03ITA1974
4871 LUGARI CLAUDIA F SF65 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:41:4502:41:05245075 02:41:05ITA1960
4211 ALBRICCI MARA ANDREA F SF35 RUNCARD +1:41:5102:41:11995076 02:41:11ITA1989
4679 MONGE GARCIA FRANK

ANDRES
M NC +1:42:0902:41:29- 02:41:29ECU1985

4318 FERRARI CHIARA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:42:5102:42:112415077 02:42:11ITA1978
3995 TOMASONI PIETRO M RUNNING PREALPINO ASD +1:43:0802:42:285078 02:42:28ITA2004
4753 CASTRIOTTA ANDREA M SM50 A.S.D. BISCEGLIE RUNNING +1:43:1002:42:306455079 02:42:30ITA1974
4762 TAYLOR JOHN M NC +1:43:4202:43:02- 02:43:02GBR1976
4588 BIANCONI GIORGIO M SM70 CASTELFRANCO POL ASD APS +1:43:4302:43:03385080 02:43:03ITA1951
4589 ROMAGNOLI STEFANO M SM60 CASTELFRANCO POL ASD APS +1:43:4302:43:032845081 02:43:03ITA1962
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3549 NERI SIMONA F SF55 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD +1:43:4302:43:031815082 02:43:03ITA1966
3675 ZERBIN GIOVANNA F SF55 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME +1:43:4302:43:031825083 02:43:03ITA1970
3920 MICHIELAN CLAUDIO M SM60 ATL. FOREDIL MACCHINE +1:44:3402:43:542855084 02:43:54ITA1961
3966 PANZARELLA ELIA M SM65 RUNCARD +1:44:4502:44:05905085 02:44:05ITA1959
5946 SIMONE TIZIANA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:45:0202:44:221835086 02:44:22ITA1970
4232 BELTRAMI MARILENA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:45:0302:44:23255087 02:44:23ITA1958
4231 VECCHIE' GIULIANO M SM65 RUNCARD +1:45:0402:44:24915088 02:44:24ITA1957
6098 SACCHETTI VITTORIA F RUNCARD +1:45:2502:44:455089 02:44:45ITA2005
5022 DI CECILIA LUCA M SM35 RUNCARD +1:45:3502:44:554805090 02:44:55ITA1990
5896 DIAZZI GIORGIO M SM70 RUNCARD +1:45:4602:45:06395091 02:45:06ITA1955
4230 MAZZOLI CATERINA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:47:1702:46:37635092 02:46:37ITA1961
4423 RISALITI STEFANO M SM65 A.S.D. RUNNERS BARBERINO +1:47:2402:46:44925093 02:46:44ITA1956
5232 MATTEO IVAN M SM40 RUNNERS DESIO +1:47:4502:47:055175094 02:47:05ITA1983
5110 TARGHINI ROBERTO M SM65 ASD BERUNNERS +1:48:1802:47:38935095 02:47:38ITA1959
3914 SENESE PAOLO M SM60 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:48:1902:47:392865096 02:47:39ITA1965
3969 BARBIERI GIULIA F SF60 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S. +1:48:1902:47:39645097 02:47:39ITA1965
4166 BORTOLI LORENA F SF65 RUNCARD +1:48:2602:47:46265098 02:47:46ITA1960
3910 BIOLI CRISTINA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:49:1702:48:371845099 02:48:37ITA1969
5042 TESCARO LUCA M SM50 VICENZA MARATHON +1:49:2002:48:406465100 02:48:40ITA1975
3853 SALVIOLI ENRICO M SM45 RUNCARD +1:49:2102:48:415935101 02:48:41ITA1978
5486 HARCSA JANOS ANDRAS M NC +1:49:3502:48:55- 02:48:55HUN1972
5487 BUFFAGNI PATRIZIA F NC +1:49:3602:48:56- 02:48:56HUN1974
6097 SACCHETTI RICCARDO M SM55 RUNCARD +1:49:4802:49:085635102 02:49:08ITA1969
6090 SACCHETTI ARIANNA F SF RUNCARD +1:49:5002:49:101625103 02:49:10ITA2000
4368 CALLONI MASSIMO M SM50 GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A. +1:49:5802:49:186475104 02:49:18ITA1971
4372 SOLESIN ESMERALDA F SF RUNCARD +1:50:0002:49:201635105 02:49:20ITA1994
3986 MALAGOLI SIMONA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:50:1502:49:351855106 02:49:35ITA1969
4997 POZZI MONICA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:50:1902:49:392425107 02:49:39ITA1980
3670 RESTUCCIA SALVATORE M SM70 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:50:2502:49:45405108 02:49:45ITA1955
5468 MESSINA VINCENZA F SF65 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:50:2602:49:46275109 02:49:46ITA1959
5058 BRAMBILLA ISABELLA F SF RUNCARD +1:50:5902:50:191645110 02:50:19ITA1997
5064 PARISI MARCO M SM A.S.D. 3AC +1:50:5902:50:196225111 02:50:19ITA2000
5805 CALIA GIANLUCA M SM35 POD. FORMIGINESE +1:51:2002:50:404815112 02:50:40ITA1986
2127 CESARI MARIA ANTONIETTA F SF55 ASD PICCHIORUNNING +1:51:3202:50:521865113 02:50:52ITA1966
3987 GALLOZZI AGOSTINO M SM50 ASD ROAD RUNNERS +1:51:4202:51:026485114 02:51:02ITA1975
3669 TREVISAN FRANCESCO M SM65 9,92 RUNNING ASD +1:52:0102:51:21945115 02:51:21ITA1957
945 GALLINONI LUIGI M SM45 FERRARI ASD +1:52:2302:51:435945116 02:51:43ITA1980
3913 CALEFFI MARIA ANGELA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:52:4702:52:07655117 02:52:07ITA1964
4003 CERCHIARI MONICA F SF55 RUNCARD +1:52:4902:52:091875118 02:52:09ITA1967
4916 CALARASU MARIA F NC +1:53:3202:52:52- 02:52:52ROU2001
4844 PILATO MARIA F SF50 RUNCARD +1:54:2602:53:462645119 02:53:46ITA1975
6058 VALERI ALESSIO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:54:2702:53:476495120 02:53:47ITA1975
3679 TOSI ENRICO MARIA

ERNESTO
M SM50 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO +1:54:5702:54:176505121 02:54:17ITA1971

4456 RIVETTI FRANCESCO M SM70 ASD REGGIA RUNNING +1:56:3802:55:58415122 02:55:58ITA1955
4539 MECCARIELLO PASQUALE M SM65 ASD TABURNO RUNNERS +1:56:3802:55:58955123 02:55:58ITA1959
4555 POGGI PAOLA F SF60 RUNCARD +1:57:0202:56:22665124 02:56:22ITA1962
6076 VASCHIERI VALTER M SM70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +1:58:4102:58:01425125 02:58:01ITA1953
5580 PIZZUTTO MARIANNA F SF45 RUNCARD +1:58:4302:58:032435126 02:58:03ITA1977
6490 ZANDONA' MAURO M SM50 RUNCARD +1:58:4302:58:036515127 02:58:03ITA1974
5950 GIACUMBO LUCA M SM55 RUNCARD +1:59:5202:59:125645128 02:59:12ITA1966
3964 MOSER VALENTINA F SF RUNCARD +2:00:4203:00:021655129 03:00:02ITA2002
3961 AZZOLINI ELIA M SM RUNCARD +2:00:4203:00:026235130 03:00:02ITA2001
4053 VEZZANI PAOLA F SF60 9,92 RUNNING ASD +2:01:4003:01:00675131 03:01:00ITA1962
5373 CAMPOMAGNANI BARBARA F SF50 CORRERE OLTRE ASD +2:01:4903:01:092655132 03:01:09ITA1972
5188 RACCAGNI ENRICO M SM50 USMA PADOVA ASD +2:02:1103:01:316525133 03:01:31ITA1971
6399 ZANGHIERI SAMUELE M SM55 RUNCARD +2:02:2603:01:465655134 03:01:46ITA1969
6063 BUCCI SILVIA F SF50 POD. CANUSIUM 2004 +2:03:4503:03:052665135 03:03:05ITA1971
4595 ALBANO ANTONIO M SM60 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +2:07:2803:06:482875136 03:06:48ITA1961
5288 DE MASI ALESSANDRO M SM RUNCARD +2:07:2903:06:496245137 03:06:49ITA1995
4434 IORI LAURA F SF45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +2:08:2803:07:482445138 03:07:48ITA1978
4435 PIACENTINI NICOLETTA F SF70 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +2:08:2803:07:4855139 03:07:48ITA1952
3967 ZACCAGNINI MARCO M SM60 RUNCARD +2:12:4603:12:062885140 03:12:06ITA1961
3709 PIZII DOMENICO M SM55 RUNCARD +2:13:0503:12:255665141 03:12:25ITA1966
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4397 GOLFETTO SAMANTA F SF40 ASD OLL SCARS +2:13:1003:12:301485142 03:12:30ITA1983
4437 PIZZI GIULIO M SM50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +2:13:5103:13:116535143 03:13:11ITA1972
4436 MANDUCA MARIA

CONCETTA
F SF50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S. +2:13:5403:13:142675144 03:13:14ITA1971

4791 SIMONI LUIGI M SM75 CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA +2:16:1803:15:38115145 03:15:38ITA1946
3859 TEBIB SABRINA F NC +2:18:2303:17:43- 03:17:43FRA1978
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